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SENIOR HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS

LOW VISION / BLIND

VISIT:

MAXIAIDS.COM

Or call 1-800-522-6294

for latest info on:

PRODUCT AVAILABILITY,

NEW ITEMS &

UPDATED PRICES

DEAF / HARD OF HEARING

MOBILITY & HOME HEALTH

Visit www.maxiaids.com for complete selection!
EASY ORDERING: 1-800-522-6294 • FAX: 631-752-0689
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Superstore for Assistive Products

2 Call  Toll  Free:  1-800-522-6294  •  Web:  www.MaxiAids.com

Largest Selection - Lowest Prices
MAXIAIDS Celebrating 38 years of service!

MaxiAids
42 Executive Blvd., P.O. Box 3209, Farmingdale, N.Y. 11735 

TEL 631-752-0521 FAX 631-752-0689 

Toll Free: 1-800-522-6294
Visit Us At: www.MaxiAids.com

MaxiAids 2024/25 Catalog - “The Reference Guide of the Industry”
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Thank You!         Thank You!         Thank You!
Thank You for allowing us to present to you the 2024/2025 MaxiAids Catalog

Here you will find an extensive collection of assistive products all designed to simplify your life! 

Now in our 38th year, we are Happy to see that our products continue to provide daily assistance,  
comfort and confidence, while promoting an Independent and Healthy Lifestyle. 

Many Professionals in our industry refer to the catalog you now hold, as the 
“REFERENCE GUIDE of our Industry”, and often refer to our company as the “SuperStore for Special needs”.  

We take this recognition seriously and seek to provide the very best shopping experience 
possible by making sure we provide the following: 

Professional Customer Service – Call our toll Free Number and our Knowledgeable Staff 
members will be here and ready to assist you (during regular business hours) ! 

Largest “IN STOCK” Selection- over 10,000 items are in stock, providing a ONE-STOP Shopping Solution that saves you Time & Money!

FAST ORDER TURNAROUND- most orders within 24 hours

Lowest Everyday Prices in our Industry- Simply PUT we will not be beat or Undersold!

For our expanded product selection, along with 24 /7 shopping convenience
BE SURE TO VISIT OUR WEBSITE

w w w . m a x i a i d s . c o m

Agency and Govern-
ment Bids - Welcome!
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Atomic Talking Watches
WATCHES

Analog Atomic Watch Battery: CR2032 - $1.75 Digital Atomic Watch Battery: CR2025 - $1.75

REIZEN TALKING RADIO 
CONTROLLED WATCH: 
“STAINLESS STEEL”
• Announces time, day and date
• Hourly chime plus beep alarm
• Accounts for Daylight Savings
• Large 1-1/4” face with bold black numbers
• Uses CR2032 battery
704034 - $69.95 - Leather Band
704035 - $69.95 - Expansion Band

REIZEN RADIO CONTROLLED 
TALKING WATCHES FOR 
WOMEN & KIDS
• Announces time, day, and date
• Hourly chime plus beep alarm
• Easy to see 1.125” face
• Sets itself & accounts for Daylight Savings
• Uses CR2032 battery
704070 - Expansion Band
704071 - Leather Band

Now an Atomic 
Talking Watch for 

Women & Kids

REIZEN BIG FACE TALKING 
ATOMIC WATCH 
• White face with bold, large black  numbers
• Hourly chime plus beep alarm
• Adjusts for Daylight Savings
• Scratch resistant anti-reflective mineral glass
• Excellent quality
• Uses CR2032 battery
704091 - $77.83 - Silver Color Expand Band
704092 -  $77.83 - Embossed Brown Leather Band

Talking Atomic/Radio-Controlled Watches  (1 year mfg. warranty)

Atomic = Automatically Synchronizes with the NIST Atomic Clock through a daily radio signal

your choice
$5995

VOCATIME 
TALKING 
ATOMIC WATCHES
• �Dual Voice
Technology- choose
male or female voice

• Automatic atomic hands
and voice setting synchronization

• �Automatic and accurate atomic
time setting technology

• Two button functionality
• Hi-Contrast - White face
w/black numbers
VT2043 - $69.95 
Black Expansion Band
VT2044 - $69.95 
Black Leather Band

VT2043

VT2044

ATOMIC!
Sets Itself

your choice
$6995

LARGE
11/2” Face

TALKING 
ATOMIC 
WATCHES

The Watch That’s Always Right
• �Announces time, date, day of week,

and alarm status all in a clear male
voice

• �Automatically sets itself and adjusts
for Daylight Savings

• �Large (approx. 1.25” diam.) white
face with bold black numbers

• �Analog display with sweep
second hand

• ��Printed Operating Instructions
are included

• �Uses CR2032 battery
704013 - Expansion Band
704014 - Leather Band

your choice
$4995

TALKING ATOMIC BLUE 
DIAL CHROME WATCH
• �Announces time, date, day of week,

alarm status, etc.
• Automatically sets itself
& adjusts for Daylight Savings

• Classic-looking chrome finish
• Analog display with second hand
• Blue leather band compliments watch face
• Large 1.25” blue face & bold white numbers
704054 - $59.95

ANNOUNCESTIME, DAY, MONTH & YEARTHE BEST! DUAL
VOICE
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702161
English

702162
English

Large 1.38” Dials

• �Dual Voice Technology, 
Let’s you choose male 
or female voice 

• �Auto synchronizing 
of hands and voice

• �Announces Tme, Day, 
Month, & Year

• Uses (1) CR2025 battery
• 2 year warranty 
• ��Large Hands

• �Set Alarm w/verbal 
feedback

• �Bold Easy-To-see, 
Numbers And Metal 
Crown Casing

VT6023 - 
$59.95 
Black Leather 
Band

VT6025 - 
$59.95 
Expansion Band

Add a Men’s EZ Latch Cloth Band available in Black (VT3033) - $12.95

Women’s & Children Watches with EZ Latch Cloth Bands
VT3041BL - $54.95 - Black VT3041PI - $54.95 - Pink Easy to 

Put On
NO BUCKLES!
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Talking Watches
WATCHES

Analog Atomic Watch Battery: CR2032 - $1.75 Digital Atomic Watch Battery: CR2025 - $1.75

VT4012 - 
$59.95 
Black Leather 
Band

VT4014 - 
$59.95
Expansion Band

VT4016 - 
$59.95 
Black Leather 
Band

VT4018 - 
$59.95
Expansion Band

VT5026 - 
$59.95 
Black Leather 
Band

VT5028 - 
$59.95
Expansion Band

VT5030 - 
$59.95 
Black Leather 
Band

VT5032 - 
$59.95 
Expansion Band

HIGH QUALITY TALKING WATCHES

702159
English

702160
English

Extra Large 1.5” Dials

Blue

702172
English
only

White

702164 
- English

702167
- Spanish

Aqua

702163 
- English

TEL-TIME EXTRA LARGE
TALKING TOUCH WATCHES*  

your choice
$6995

CHROME: WOMEN’S

GOLD TONE: WOMEN’S

BI-COLOR: WOMEN’S
VT6019 - $59.95 
Black Leather Band

VT6021 - $59.95 
Expansion Band 

BI-COLOR: MEN’S

CHROME: MEN’S

GOLD TONE: MEN’S

TEL-TIME MEN’S 
ONE BUTTON 
TALKING WATCH
• White watch hands and 
  numbers 1-12 on black face
• Expansion band 
• Male voice announces time only
• Quartz movement
• Battery CR2025 (included)

your choice
$4995

*Uses Battery CR2025

MEN’S touch face for time/date announcement

THE BEST!

YOU CHOOSE THE VOICE! IT SETS ITSELF!

WOMEN’S touch face for time/date announcement

702781 
Chrome

702780 
Gold Tone

ATOMIC!
Sets Itself
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One Button Talking Watches
WATCHES

The Best One Button Talking Watch!

ONE BUTTON

ROYAL TEL-TIME 
ONE BUTTON 
TALKING WATCH
• Time announcement in 
  clear male voice
• Bi-Color chrome matte 
  finish with gold bezel
• White dial and black numbers
• Powered by 2 lithium 
CR2025 batteries (included)
702542 - Men’s Expansion Band
702543 - Men’s Leather Band
702544 - Women’s Expansion Band
702545 - Women’s Leather Band

702542                    702543                         702544                       702545 
 

Men’s Women’s

TEL-TIME WOMEN’S
ONE BUTTON TALKING 
WATCH 

GOLD-TONE SPANISH 
TALKING WATCH

• Female voice - 12 hr. format
• Features a white face 
  with bold black hands 
  & numbers
• Mirror-like golden 
  finish on expansion 
  band and case
• Requires 2 CR2025 
  batteries included 
702555 - Men’s 
702556 - Women’s

• Easy to set
• Time announcement only
• Perfect for people with low 
  vision & low light situations
• ����A clear male voice reads the time
• Requires SR621SW and 
  CR2016 batteries (included)
• Dial size: 1.25”
702255 - $54.95 - Gold Tone
702256 - $54.95 - Chrome

MAXIAIDS
EXCLUSIVE

One Button Talking Watches 
Easy to use! Hear the time with the touch of a button.

MAXIAIDS
EXCLUSIVE

your choice
$5995

your choice
$5495

your choice
$5495

UNISEX TEL-TIME ONE BUTTON 
TALKING WATCH
• Clear male voice announces time 
• Chrome case with white 
  dial & 1-12 black numbers 
• Perfect for people with low 
  vision or low light situations
• Batteries included
• Dial size: 1.375”
702251 - $39.95 - Chrome 
702252 - $52.95 - Gold Tone
CR2016 - $1.75 - Battery

Dial size 1.25” diam (Women)Dial size 1.375” diam (Men)
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Multi Button Talking Watches
WATCHES

6

702770                 702771                   702772              702773

Men’s Women’sTEL-TIME CHROME TALKING 
LOW VISION WATCHES
• Bold white numbers and a sweeping second hand
• Elegant and very easy to read
• Clear male voice
• Alarm choice: beeps, chimes, or cuckoo
• Brushed chrome watch case
• Available in expansion or leather bands  
• Watch face measures 1.375” diam.
• CR2025 batteries included

your choice
$5495

                  TALKING EXTRA-LARGE 
FACE WATCHES - UNISEX 
• Hear the time announced  in a clear male voice
• High-contrast, easy-to-see, black hands, 
  and vivid Arabic numerals
• Four buttons conveniently  
  announce: Time, Alarm 
  Setting, Day, and Date
• CR2025 battery

715917 - Gold Tone

715916 - Chrome 

REIZEN
TM

your choice
$5995

 FEATURED PENDANT WATCHES
WOMEN’S 
GOLD TONE 
PENDANT 
TALKING WATCH
• Talking time & alarm in male voice
• 1.25” diameter face with 28” chain
• �Hourly audio announcement 
• �Alarm with 3 different sounds
• Time only - no alarm (1 button)
• Battery type: CR2025
702262 - Gold Tone Dial

MEN’S GOLD TONE 
POCKET TALKING WATCH
• 1.625” diameter face
• Talking time & alarm
   in a male voice 
• Gold 15" chain 
and batteries incl.
• Battery type: CR2025
703455 - Gold Tone Finish
703471 - Chrome Casing
w/ White Dial Chrome Chain 

17785 - $24.95 
Extra 12” Chain Gold Tone Finish

your choice
$5495

TALKING  
ATOMIC WATCH
• �Large, easy-to-see 

display
• Lightweight
• � Easy-to-hear voice
• Sets automatically
Our best-selling Talking 
Atomic Watch features are 
easy to see due to the big, clear 
LCD display. The Voice Demand feature 
makes it so easy to set! 
Other features include:
• Slim casing design
• �Loud, clear English Voice  

announces time, date & alarm
• Power saving Sleep Mode
• �Sets automatically & adjusts 
  for daylight saving

REIZEN
TM

Low Price! 
$3650

EASY-TO-SEE 

thanks to large 

LCD display!

704887

your choice
$5495
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Multi Button Talking Watches
WATCHES

Subtitle

Analog Watch Battery: CR2025 - $1.75 (except where noted)

your choice
$5995

• White dial with large easy-to-see black numbers
• Clear male voice announces time & alarms 
• Dial size: 1.375”
• Includes battery CR2025

SPANISH TALKING - POLISHED FINISH
Parlante En Espanol
702660 - Men’s Expansion Band
702661 - Men’s Leather Band
702670 - Women’s Expansion Band
702671 - Women’s Leather Band

705356
Women’s

705256
Men’s

Men’s

702530 - Expansion
702531 - Black Leather

FEATURES:
White dial and 1-12 black numbers, Choose from expansion or leather band

Powered by 2 lithium CR2025 batteries (included). Diameter - Men’s 1.375”, Women’s 1.25”

702532- Expansion
702533 - Black Leather

702550 - Expansion
702551 - Black Leather

703675 - Women’s - Expansion Band (English)
703676 - Women’s - Leather Band (English)

705675 - Women’s - Expansion Band (Spanish)
705676 - Women’s - Leather Band (Spanish)

TEL-TIME TALKING WATCH
CHROME/RHINESTONE
• Announces time hourly & on 
  demand in a clear male voice
• Alarm with choice of sound
• Analog face with hour, minute, 
  & second hands
• Batteries included CR2025
ENGLISH - $54.95

SPANISH - $59.95

Royal Tel-Time 
Elegant Bicolor Quartz Talking Watches - An Excellent Choice for Vision Impared!

TEL-TIME CLASSIC 
TALKING WATCHES

Women’s

2 Functions Announces Time & Alarm Only

your choice
$6495

your choice
$5495

3 Functions Announces Time, Alarm & Date

Men’s

TWO TONE POLISHED FINISH

Women’s

TWO TONE MATTE FINISH

702540 - Expansion
702541 - Black Leather

your choice
$5995

2 FUNCTIONS TIME AND ALARM

3 FUNCTIONSTIME, ALARM& DATE

Four Button TALKING Watches

Clear Male 

Voice

Clear Female Voice
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Analog Watch Battery: CR2025 - $1.75 (except where noted)
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Talking Watches - Economical
WATCHES

METALLIC
TALKING
WATCHES 
- UNISEX
• Female voice
• �Great for men 

or ladies
• Uses 1 CR2016 
battery (included) 

TEL-TIME VII 
TALKING WATCH
• Black watch with matching 
  plastic band 
• 1/4” black numbers on LCD 
display
• Hourly time announcement
• Uses 1 CR-2025 battery  
  (included)
26647   - $17.95 - English
706647 - $17.95 - Spanish

7022645 - $15.95
7022530 - $15.95

• �Large LCD displays time, day, date and year
• Voice announces time hourly 
 - 7:00am to 9:00pm
• �Set four daily medical reminder 

alarms with snooze
• Talking 24 hr. stopwatch 
• Female voice 
• Uses 1 CR2016 Lithium battery (included)

700623 - Men’s

7089911 
- Women’s

SET
MEDICAL 
ALARMS

Female
voice

TALKING 4-ALARM MEDICAL WATCH

See Pg. 15 for additional 
medical alarm watches

your choice
$1995

Leather Expansion

TALKING WATCH - UNISEX

DIGITAL ANALOG TALKING 
WATER-RESISTANT WATCH
• English speaking time announcement
• Hourly chime plus alarm 
  with snooze function
• Analog face, LCD display,
  and stainless steel back
• Alarm sound choices
700861 - $32.95 - English
700981 - $32.95 - Spanish

                    WATER-RESISTANT
TALKING WATCH
• �Time announcement in 

a pleasant female voice
• �Hourly chime plus alarm 

with snooze
• Analog face plus LCD 
• Battery Type: CR2016, 00377
700787 - $32.95 - Black
700701- $32.95 - Black - Spanish
700901 - $32.95 - Blue and Red Should not be 

submerged in water

REIZEN
TM

REIZEN
TM

• Female voice announces time during setting 
• Charming crowing alarm
• 1/4" black numbers on LCD display
• Metal chrome case
• Great for men or ladies
• Lithium battery CR2032
72-SW5E - $32.95 Leather
72-SW5SS - $32.95 Expansion

Available other languages, French, 
German, Italian and Portuguese
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ULTIMA 
LOW VISION WATCHES

• 1.625” diameter watch face with large numbers
• Easy-to-set & easy-to-see
• Quartz movement
  and water resistant
• Stainless steel back
• ��Replacement 

Battery Type: 00377 
(SR626SW)
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Low  Vision Watches
WATCHES

• Accurate quartz movement
• Extra wide white dial that’s 1.75” in diam. 
• Large thick hands & large black numbers
• Available in Gold-tone finish or leather band
• Battery Type: 00377 (3)
E73410R - Expansion Band
L73407R - Leather Band

your choice
$2195

REIZEN MEN’S 
LOW VISION WATCH 
- BLACK FACE - 
LEATHER BAND
• Easy-to-read large print numbers
• Brown leather band
• Chrome case
• Watch face aprox. 1.75 inches 
   in diameter
• Dial opening 1.10 inches
789131 - $39.95

REIZEN ILLUMINATED 
LOW-VISION WATCHES

Uses 
SR626SW 

Battery

Female
voice

your choice
$3995

578515 578625

57750 57750L

56837E 56836L

REIZEN 
LOW VISION
ATOMIC WATCH
• US & World Time Zone 
  setting by 20 City names
• Oversized 1.25” face
• Large, easy-to-read, bold 
  black numbers
• Auto calendar on LCD 
lighted display
• CR2025 battery included
704047 - $24.95

SPECIAL 
BUY!

Gold tone watch w/ black dial 
large white number + hands

Gold tone watch w/ white dial 
large black number + hands

Chrome color watch w/ black dial 
large white number + hands

Gold tone Expansion Band Black Leather Band

Gold tone Expansion Band Black Leather Band

Chrome color Expansion Band Black Leather Band

EASY-TO-

SEE
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TIMEX EASY 
READER
LOW VISION 
WATCHES
• Easy-To-Read-Dial
• Water resistant
• Quartz movement
• One-touch indiglo 
  night light
• Date Window

10 Call  Toll  Free:  1-800-522-6294  •  Web:  www.MaxiAids.com

Low Vision Watches
WATCHES

REIZEN LOW VISION 
WATCH WHITE FACE
LEATHER BAND  
• High quality Quartz Movement low 
vision Watch features a extra wide 
dial that’s 1 3/4 in diameter for easy 
viewing, extra large thick hands, large 
numbers, Gold-Tone finish and 1 Year 
Warranty. Great for men or ladies.
• Battery type: 00377

• �Easy to read large 
print numbers

• Quartz movement
• �Stainless steel back 

and water resistant

LOW VISION WATCH
MENS WITH 
EXPANSION BAND
• Large print easy to 
  read numbers
• Black face, Quartz.  
  Classic and elegant.
• Battery type: 00377

REIZEN MEN’S  
LOW VISION 
WATCHES

your choice
$15995

E20461       L20491       E20481       E20001       L20433       E20451       E20423

A. 23069 
White Face - Leather Band

B. 23079 
White Face - Expansion Band

C. 23169 
Black Face - Leather Band

D. 23179 
Black Face - Expansion Band

A. B. C. D. 

your choice
$3295

Swiss
Movement

7057287076411

7076300

your choice
$2995

73404L
your choice
$3295

MENS LOW VISION WATCH 
WITH - WHITE FACE 
EXPANSION BAND
• Large print easy to 
  read numbers
• White/Black face and 
  expansion band
• Battery type: 00377

your choice
$3295

WOMENS LOW VISION 
WATCH WITH - BLACK FACE 
EXPANSION BAND
• Large print easy to 
  read numbers
• Black face and 
  expansion band
• Battery type: 00377

$54.95

$49.95

$54.95 $54.95

$49.95
$54.95

$54.95

CHOOSE FROM STAINLESS STEEL OR LEATHER BAND
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Braille Watches
WATCHES

SEIKO BRAILLE WATCHES

BRAILLE WATCH WITH 
CHROME EXPANSION BAND
• 6 o’clock opening (hinged at 
  12 o’clock)
• Tactile dots distinguish hour marks
• 1.5” diameter polished steel case
• Fits wrist sizes approx. 6.5” to 8.5”
• Chrome Finish, Expansion Band,
  Black Analog Face w/White Numbers
709783 - $39.75

CHROME BRAILLE 
POCKET WATCH 
WITH 12” CHAIN 
• 3 o’clock push-button
  crown opening
• High-quality Japanese 
  quartz movement
• Stainless steel hands
• 12” steel pocket chain
• Dial size: 1.1875” diameter
179903 - $49.95

• Chrome Quartz
• Larger marker at 12, 3, 6, & 9 o’clock 
• Leather strap 
• Extended. 2-year SEIKO warranty
72959 - Women’s
72988 - Men’s

Uses 
CR2025

Battery Uses 
SR621W

Battery

BRAILLE POCKET WATCH (QUARTZ)

Chrome 
71010 - $249.95

Gold
71020 - $295.95

12” POCKET 
WATCH CHAIN
17786 - Chrome Color - $26.95
17785 - Gold Tone Finish - $26.95

your choice
$18995

CHROME BRAILLE WATCHES 
WITH STEEL MESH BAND
• 6 o’clock opening (hinged at 12 o’clock)
• Tactile dots distinguish hour marks
• 1.5” diameter polished steel case
• Fits wrist sizes from approx. 6.5” to 8.5”
709765 - White Dial
709843 - Blue Dial
709922 - Pink Dial your choice

$4995

Swiss
Movement

REIZEN
TM
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QUARTZ WOMEN’S SWISS CHROME

77019E 77009L

QUARTZ WOMEN’S SWISS
GOLD-TONE

77039E77029L

Your
Choice!
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Braille Watches
WATCHES

71039E
$199.95

71029L
$199.95

71019E
$199.95

71009L
$199.95 27003L

$259.95

23134E
$259.95

20730E
$259.95

24143L
$259.95

Superior
Quality

Women’s Men’s
Expansion Band

Leather Band

Expansion Band

Leather Band

Quartz President
Lowest Prices & Largest Selection of SWISS MADE BRAILLE WATCHES!

Quartz Men’s 
6 o’clock opening

Quartz Unisex Bi-Color
(Fine, Slim, Classic Watch)

52322L
Leather Band

$210.00

Square Dial - 
Size 1-5/16”

• 6 o’clock opening
• Classic styling
• �Choice of Leather or a 

Chrome Expansion Band
• �Battery Type (included): 

00364

• 6 o’clock opening
• Classic styling
• �Choice of Leather 

band or a Chrome 
Expansion Band

• �Battery Type 
(included): 00364

your choice
$19995

your choice
$19995

BRAILLE WATCHES

A. 7001184E - Men’s Chrome Braille Watch 
     w/6 o’ clock opening (Expansion Band) 
    7001185L (Leather Band)
  
B. 7001183E - Women’s Chrome Braille Watch 
     w/6 o’ clock opening (Expansion Band) 
    7001182L (Leather Band)

A. B. D.

Available in Men’s & Women’s 
Expansion & Leather versions

C. 7001194 - Men’s Gold-Tone Braille Watch 
     w/6 o’ clock opening (Expansion Band) 
    7001195 (Leather Band)
  
D. 7001172 - Women’s Gold-Tone Braille Watch 
     w/6 o’ clock opening (Expansion Band) 
    7001173 (Leather Band)

C.

Chrome/Gold-Tone. 6 o’clock Opening

*All Men’s Reizen Braille use Battery 
00371 & Women’s use 00377

MADE IN 
HONG
KONGREIZEN

TM

your choice
$9995

Swiss
Movement

Swiss
Movement
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Vibration  
WATCHES

902004 - $37.95 Blue
902006 - $37.95 Black

902003 - $37.95 Purple
902002 - $37.95 Pink

Fits 
Smaller 
Wrists

CASIO VIBRATION WATCH
• Special shock absorber design helps to ensure vibrations are felt
• Complete pre-programmed calendar (until the year 2099)
• Shock and 200M water-resistant
• Maximum durability and easily seen in the dark
• Auto light feature that illuminates screen at a glance

LARGE DIAL TALKING VIBRATING WATCHES
• Announces Time and Date in a Male Voice
• Alarm function - vibration, chime, or both while announcing alarm time
• 1.5” Diameter watch face
• Black rubber band
706220 - $59.95 - Chrome Tone
706221 - $59.95 - Gold Tone

TEL TIME®

VIBRALITE 8 WATCH WITH 
BLACK SILICONE BAND
• Eight vibration alarms for  variable reminders
• �El Light turns on by a twist of the wrist or  

the push of a button
• Large digits on the display for easy viewing
• 12 or 24 hour clock selection
908000-Black, 908001-Blue, 908002-Gray

Trim 1.20” x 1.51” case suits smaller wrists • Vibration alarm, sound alarm, or both • 12 daily alarms (for variable reminders)

• Designed to Fit the Wrists of Women and Children
• Up to 9 daily vibration/audible alarms
• Countdown timer, date and lock out feature
• Replaceable Silicone band
• Waterproof - OK for swimming
• Uses one CR2032 battery (included)

WOBL+ WATERPROOF REMINDER VIBRATING WATCH FOR WOMEN & CHILDREN 

VIBRALITE MINI VIBRATION WATCH

902311 902312 902315

your choice
$5995

your choice
$3795

NOW ONLY 
$9995

A. 512010 B. 512011 C. 512012 D. 512013 E. 512015

Black Nylon 
Buckle Band Purple Flower 

Buckle Band

Blue
Hook-Loop 
Band

White 
Silicon 
Band & 
Steel 
Buckle

Black & 
Orange
Hook-Loop 
Band

• Up to 8 daily vibration/audible alarms
• Countdown timer, date and lock out feature
• Approx. 1-1/4” diam. face with Velcro band
• Water-Resistant and shock-resistant
• Uses one CR1632 battery (included)

9-ALARM

8-ALARM

350100
Black & Yellow

$12000
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Key Chains & Talking Clocks
WATCHES

14

REIZEN EXTRA LARGE 
BUTTON TALKING 
ALARM CLOCK
• Speaks the time and date 
• Four low-profile, non-slip feet
• Ultra-portable design 
  (3.50” Diam. x 1.25” H)
• 2 AAA batteries (not included)
• 1 year limited warranty
702090 - $18.75 (White button)
702105 - $18.75 - Spanish (Red button)

CURVE TALKING CLOCK
• Smooth, curved design
• Easy to read LCD display
• Announces hourly time
• 2 AA batteries (not incl.) 
• Size: 4” x 2.5”
99*U6695 - $14.95

TALKING CALENDAR ALARM CLOCK
• Male voice announces the time 
  with one easy push
• Features Snooze On/Off,
  Alarm Sounds, Date & Time
• 11 different wake-up sounds
• 9V battery not incl. (see pg. 121) 
• Size: 5.5” L x 1.5” H x 3” W 
7039541 - $99.95

TEL-TIME PYRAMID 
TALKING ALARM CLOCK
• Female voice announces 
  the time with one easy push
• You control the volume 
• Select beep or crow for alarm
• Uses 4 AA batteries (not incl.)
• Size: 5.5” x 4” x 4”
63905 - $17.95

REIZEN TALKING ATOMIC
WATCH KEYCHAIN
• Just press the TALK button 
  to hear the time and date
• 5 Daily Alarms 
• Keychain and neckstrap 
  (both included)
• Uses 1 CR2032 Battery 
  (included)
709901 - Black
709902 - White

TEL-TIME TALKING KEYCHAIN
• LCD and audio 
  time report
• Alarm, hourly
  time announcement
• .25” black numbers
  on LCD display
• Female voice
• Uses two LR44 batteries (included)
99*6685B - Black
99*6685W - White
709685 - Silver (Spanish)

996685 - $22.65 - White & Black Combo (Contains 1 
White & 1 Black)

your choice
$2495

your choice
$1195

TEL-TIME OVAL TALKING ALARM 
CLOCK KEYCHAIN 
• Hourly Time Announcement option
• Beep alarm 
• Uses 2 AG13 alkaline
   batteries (included)
• Size: 1.63" W x 2.75" H x .63" D  
709986 - $11.95 - White
99*6686 - $11.95 -Black
709987 - $22.65 - 2 Pk. Combo (1 White, 1 Black)
300001 - $2.49 - MaxiAids Blue Lanyard 

REIZEN TALKING KEYCHAIN 
ALARM CLOCK - WHITE 
• Talking alarm clock 
  announces the time 
  and date in a clear 
  English voice at the 
  press of a button
• �Announcement 

length: 8 seconds
706698 - $12.95

Atomic Watches
Automatically

updates to adjust
the time

TALKING VIBRATING ALARM CLOCK 
AND TACTILE FOR THE BLIND
• Clock speaks the time and date
• Clock face opens to reveal a  
   tactile analog face time
• Wired pillow shaker alarm  
  combinations of vibration,  
  audio, or both
• Uses 2 AAA batteries  
  not included
709396 - $54.95
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Talking Clocks
CLOCKS

REIZEN ATOMIC TALKING CLOCK 
• Sets itself and has a pleasant female voice
• Big display (5” x 1.7”)
• Wireless remote sensor
• Clock, alarm, indoor & outdoor temperatures
  displayed & read in human voice 
• Main unit uses 2 AA batteries and wireless remote
  uses 2 AAA batteries (not included, see pg. 121)
• Weight: 1.24 ounces
• Size: 8.25” wide x 5” high x 2” deep 
• Wireless remote size: 3” x 2.5”
706800 - $59.95

TALKING CUBE CLOCK
• Audible time report on demand 
  and/or hourly in male voice 
• Choice of alarm sounds 
  plus snooze alarm
• Uses 4 AA batteries (included)
• Size: 2.76” L x 2.76” H x 2.76” D
700360 - $49.95

REIZEN TALKING 
ATOMIC ALARM CLOCK  
• Full-range female voice time & 
  date announcement
• Automatically changes for
  Daylight Saving time
• Optional hourly time 
  announcement from 8am to 10pm
706884 - $44.95
706894 (Spanish) - $49.95
2 AA batteries not incl. (see pg. 121).  
The atomic function will not operate 
in Hawaii or Alaska

Size: 
2.75” W x 5.13” 

H x 4.25” D

REIZEN TALKING ATOMIC 
ANALOG ALARM CLOCK 
• Touch button once 
  for time announcement
• Touch again for day 
  and date announcement
• Time set by daily radio
  signal from atomic clock
• Alarm with snooze & LED backlight 
• Uses 2 C batteries (included)
• Size: 4.75” W x 5.5” H x 3.125” D
706810 - $54.95

REIZEN 3-IN-1 TALKING 
SUPER CUBE
• Hourly Time Announcement
• Talking Calendar
• Talking Countdown Timer
• 12/24 Hour Format
• Great choice for the Blind 
  or those with low vision
• 2 AA batteries not incl. 
• Size: 2.75” x 2.74” x 2.25”
7025631 - $29.95 

REIZEN TALKING LCD 
ALARM CUBE CLOCK
• Soft green backlit display
• 3 alarm sounds – Rooster, 
  steady beep, or cuckoo
• Large snooze, light & talk button
• High/low volume
• Time announcement
• 2 AA batteries not included 
  (see pg. 121) Size: 3.5” x 3.5”
700818 - $24.95

REIZEN TALKING ATOMIC 
RADIO CONTROLLED FEATURES
Automatically sets time & date
Features:
• Radio-syncronized-receives
  signals automatically or manually
• Talking function DUAL VOICES
  select (male/female) voices
• 5 sets of alarms (3 types
  of snoozes for each alarm)
• 5 selectable alarm tones
  Hourly Chime
  (From 7 a.m. to 8 p.m.)
• Low battery voice reminder
• Adjustable volume
• Power saving feature
7039410 - $49.95
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EASY-TO-SEE Alarm Clocks
CLOCKS

TALKING RECORDING ALARM CLOCK 
BY MEDCENTER

• Time announcement at the touch of a button
• Dual speakers with Loud and Extra Loud settings
• Clear, large type lighted date/day/time display
• Uses AC (adapter not incl.) or 2 AA batteries (incl.)
• Size: 5” W x 2.75” H x 1.75” D
157322 - $45.95 - Alarm Clock
157321 - $53.75 - Clock with Adapter
159163 - $15.95 - Adapter only

Record up 
to 6 alarms

JUMBO
3” LED 
DISPLAY 
DIGITAL ALARM 
CLOCK 

• 9-minute snooze alarm
• Adjustable volume (high-low) & brightness (high-low)
• AC powered with 9v backup (battery not included)
• Size: 8.675” W x 4.75” H x 2.25” D
703402 - $26.95

SUPER LOUD LED 
ALARM CLOCK:
 70 OR 95 DB
Wake up on time, 
every time!
• Red LED digits measure 1 inch tall
• Hi/Low alarm with snooze- set to 70db or 95db
• AC powered with 9v backup (battery not included)
• Hi/Low display dimmer
701315 - $12.95

DIGITAL ALARM CLOCK 
WITH 1.8” JUMBO RED LED
• Snooze Alarm w/8-min. duration
• AC Powered
• Battery Backup uses one 
  AA battery (not included)
• Size: 7” W x 4” H x 3” D
703037 - $19.95

BIG .9-INCH NUMBERS LED CLOCK 
RADIO W/ 2 USB CHARGING PORTS
• Large, red .9-inch number display
• 2 USB ports for phone and tablet charging
• Battery Backup (battery not included)
• AM and FM radio
• Wake to music or buzzer alarm
124679 - $21.95

NAPPER LOW VISION 
ALARM CLOCK
• 15, 30, & 60-minute buttons 
  to set desired nap time
• Press buttons multiple 
  times for longer nap times
• Separate alarm with snooze
  for morning wake-up
• 2 AA batteries not incl. 
• Size: 4.75” x 3.125” x 1.875”
559357 - $14.95

SUPER - LOUD 
DIGITAL LCD 
ALARM CLOCK - 70 OR 95 DB
• �Red LED digits measure 1 inch tall
• �Alarm with snooze duration of 4 minutes
• Alarm volume can be set to 70 or 95 decibels
• Blue glow backlight on demand
• Requires 2 AAA Alkaline batteries (not included)
701316 - $12.95

SUPER LOUD
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Low Vision/ Memory Clocks
CLOCKS

TALKING RECORDING ALARM CLOCK 
BY MEDCENTER

ATOMIC DIGITAL 
WALL CLOCK 2" 
DISPLAY
• �Adjustable backlit 

display mode: full 
weekday, weekday and 
date, seconds, or indoor temperature (F°)

• �Extra-large, easy-to-read 2-inch time digits to assist 
those suffering from memory loss and/or low vision

• Alarm with 10 minute snooze
• �AC powered (adapter incl.)- Battery back-up optional: 2 

AA batteries (not included)
• Wall hang or table standing
701318 - $36.95 

New large display features amber 2-inch LED 
digits, making it perfect for low vision users

REMINDER ROSIE 2 
TALKING ALARM CLOCK 
• Easy-to-use talking alarm clock with personalized voice
  reminders for seniors, caregivers, and older adults
• Set 25 personalized voice reminders in any 
  language by day, week, date, or even annually
• �Responds to simple voice commands like “what day is it?,” 

“today’s reminders,” “reminder off,” and more
• AC power w/battery backup (3 AAA batteries not incl.)
• Size: 11.8”L x 3.8” W x 6.65”H
157319 - $199.95

ATOMIC DIGITAL 
WALL CLOCK 
WITH INDOOR 
TEMP & HUMIDITY 
FOR LOW-VISION
• �Large 2.125-inch time digits for easy reading
• �Indoor temperature range of 32F° to 122F°
• �Atomic time & date (manual set option) — auto 

updates for Daylight Saving Time (on/off option)
• �Requires 2 AA batteries (not included)
• Setup available in English and Spanish
701319 - $29.95 

SUPER LARGE 
JUMBO 3.5" LCD 
ATOMIC ALARM 
CLOCK
• �Large 3.5-inch numbers 

- perfect for those with 
low vision

• Adjusts automatically 
  for daylight savings time
• �Mount on wall or a table using the built-in stand
• �Requires 2 AA batteries (not included)
124675 - $21.95 
ATOMIC DESK-BEDROOM ALARM 
CLOCK WITH 1.5" LCD NUMBERS  
• �Super bright blue backlight on 

demand for easy night viewing
• �Shows date, day of the week 

& temperature
• Automatically sets to correct time
• �Uses 2 AA batteries 

(not included) 
124677 - $19.95

ATOMIC CLOCK WITH 
1.5" LCD NUMBERS  
• �Bright blue backlight for easy 

night viewing
• �Shows day, date & temperature
• Automatically sets time
• �Buttons on front of clock make 

for super easy alarm setting
• �Uses 3 AA batteries 

(not included) 
124685 - $14.95

ATOMIC 2" LCD
NUMBERS CLOCK WITH 
TEMPERATURE & LIGHT 
 • US radio-controlled clock
• Displays hour, minute, & second
• Alarm with 5-minute snooze
• �Displays time, date, week, temperature, & zone 
• �Switch between 4 different US time zones
124684 - $29.95

EASY-TO-SEE & UNDERSTANDGREAT FOR LOW-VISION &MEMORY LOSS
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Low Vision Clocks
CLOCKS

18

REIZEN LOW VISION 
ATOMIC SOLAR WALL 
CLOCK 
• Solar powered - needs 
  no batteries
• Automatically sets itself 
  with atomic time
• Big 2.25” high display
• Hangs on wall or tabletop
• 10” diameter
706015 - $59.95

GIANT-VIEW CLOCK 10”X10” 

47510 47519 47516

SUPER 18” 
LOW VISION 
QUARTZ WALL 
CLOCK
• Lightweight, all metal face
• 2” high numbers
• White face, black numbers
• �Uses 1 AA battery 

(not incl.)
621151 - $49.95

• Quartz with 1.75” high numerals
• Uses 1 AA battery (not included)
• Stands on table or hangs on wall
47510 - $29.95 - White Dial w/black numerals
47520 - $34.95 - Tactile Easy View Clock  
47519 - $26.95 - Easy View Clock - Orange  
47516 - $26.95 - Easy View Clock - Yellow 

REIZEN QUARTZ LOW VISION 
WALL CLOCK      
• Extra large 17.75” diameter 
• 1.75” high numbers
• Day, date and temperature 
  shown on LCD
• Sweep second hand
• Temperature display 
  in Celsius or Fahrenheit
• Uses 3 AA batteries (see pg. 121)
704613 - $49.95

LOW VISION ATOMIC 
WALL CLOCK
• Oversized 14” diameter 
  w/1.5” numbers
• Atomic (auto-setting) 
  w/manual setting option
• Sets itself & accounts for 
  Daylight Savings Time
• Uses 1 AA alkaline battery (not incl.)
703143 - $39.95

QUARTZ 8-INCH DAY CLOCK 
• High-visibility pointer
• Silent, quartz-contolled
• Black markings on white face
• Easy-to-see days in capital letters
• Uses 1 AA battery (not incl.)
700002 - $32.95

REIZEN LOW VISION 
QUARTZ WALL CLOCK
• Lightweight
• 1.5” high numbers
• Easy and secure mounting
• Sweeping second hand
• Size 14” in diameter
• 1 AA battery not included
7040936 - $21.95 
(White face, black numbers)

DOUBLE 
BELL ALARM 
CLOCK   
• �Luminous hands 

& hour dots
• �75-dB crescendo 

alarm bells 
  with snooze
• 3.75” diameter face
• �Uses 1AA battery 

not included 
  (see pg. 121)
701312 - $14.95
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Vibrating Clocks
CLOCKS

SONIC BOMB ALARM CLOCK 
AND BED SHAKER 
• Turbo charged, extra loud alarm
• Supercharged bed shaker
• Adjustable volume and tone
• Large 1” bright red LED display
• Pulsating alert light
• 9-minute snooze 
• 1-year mfg. warranty
SBB500SS - $49.95 
900525 - Sonic Bomb Jr $36.95

SONIC BOOM ALARM CLOCK
• Wake to audible, flashing light, 
  optional-bed vibrator or all 3 
  simultaneously
• Adjustable volume & tone control
• Large bright green LED 
  display w/auto dimmer
• Battery back-up alarm
  (without visual display)
• 113dB adjustable buzzer 
  & volume control
SB1005W - $69.95
SB1005WV - $78.95 w/Vibrator (as shown)
Vibrator automatically shuts off after approx. 
29 minutes. 9V battery not included. 
5 year warranty.

SONIC TRAVEL SIZE-BED SIDE 
CLOCK W/BED SHAKER
• 12-volt bed shaker and
  113 dB volume
• Large 1” bright 
  green display
• Hi/Low dimmer switch
• 9 min. snooze
• Battery back-up, maintains    
  time and alarm settings
• 1-year warranty
• 9V alkaline battery, not included (see pg. 121)
SB200SS - $59.95 Measures 5 ½” L x 2” W x 3/12” H.

Size:
5” W x 3.5” H x 5.5” D

Size:
5” W x 5.5” H 

SONIC BOOM ANALOG 
VIBRATING ALARM 
CLOCK 
• Includes powerful 12v bed shaker
• �Flashing blue backlight when 

alarm rings
• Hi/low dimmer switch
• �Improved battery back-up 

up to 30 days
• One-year manufacturer’s warranty 
SBA475SS - $43.95

SONIC ALERT TRAVEL SHAKER
VIBRATING ALARM CLOCK

• Powerful vibrator in a compact size
• Easy-to-set function keys
• Travel case with pillow clasp included
• Batteries included
90100 - $29.95

SERENE VIBRATING 
ALARM CLOCK
• Reliable vibration, sound 
  & flashing alarms
• Large, easy-to-read LCD display
• Timer function plus built-in flashlight
• Uses 3 AA batteries (included)
831005 - $49.95

SONIC ALERT
“DUAL ALARM”
ALARM CLOCK 
• ��������Extra-large 1.8” 

easy-to-read display 
• �Hi/low dimmer 

switch to sleep better 
at night

• Powerful 12-volt bed shaker 
• Loud 113db adjustable tone and volume control 
• Battery backup to maintain the proper time 
  in the event of a power outage
• Requires 9-volt battery (not included)
SB375SS - $59.95 
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WAKE ASSURE 
WITH VIBRATOR
• Loud buzzer, flashing lamp, 
  and strong bed shaker
• Large & bright display
• Super bright 1.8” display
• Adjustable loud buzzer with 
  tone control to suit your hearing 
• Security timer turns your light on for added security
• Auto snooze to suit your lifestyle
• Jack for lamp connection
• Battery backup (9V battery not incl.) See pg. 121
• 1-Year Warranty. Size: 8” L x 3” W x 4” H
90*WA200 - $89.95
KROWN VISUAL VIBEALERT
ALARM CLOCK W-BED SHAKER

• Offers 3 wake options:
  sound, flashing lights, 
  and bed shaker
• USB port for charging smartphones and tablets
  (USB cable not included)
• Sleek, modern silver/white design
• 1 year mfg. limited warranty
906541 - $67.00

Call  Toll  Free:  1-800-522-6294  •  Web:  www.MaxiAids.com

Vibrating & Braille Clocks
CLOCKS

iLUV TIMESHAKER WOW
• 5-level dimmer function
• Set 2 different alarm times 
  with the dual alarm feature
• LED illuminating bright alert 
  light with easy-to-read 1.4” 
  display
• Adjustable hammer drill 
  level alarm sound that can 
  rise to 120 decibels
• 3-level selection vibrations that are powerful 
  enough to wake the deepest sleepers
394555 - $39.99

Size:
6” x 2.5” x 3”

20

MULTI-ALERT DIGITAL TIMER
• Beep, red flasher, & vibration timer
  alarm modes
• Counts up or down
• Built-in stand, belt clip and magnet
• Large, easy to read 1.25” x 0.75” 
  LCD display 
• Uses two AAA batteries (included)
12337SL - $19.35 - Silver

Braille Clocks
Tell What Time it is by Touch!

BRAILLE TIMEPIECES
• Sturdy plastic
• Adjustable hands  
• Braille minutes and quarters
• Measures 5-3/4” x 5-3/4”
424020 - $13.95 - Learning 
Clock, Custom Braille Timepieces
424031 - $14.95 - Motorized Clock
1 AA battery not included

BRAILLE TRAVEL 
ALARM CLOCK
• Durable case with hinged lid
• Tactile dial with raised braille 
  numbers for easy identification
• Requires 1-AA battery (not incl.) 
7039201 - $29.95
Measures 2-1/2” H x 2-1/2” L x 1-1/4” D

REIZEN BRAILLE QUARTZ ALARM 
CLOCK WITH VIBRATOR COMBO 
• Removable clear plastic cover
• Braille numbers on face for 
  tactile reading of time
• Glow-in-the-dark hands and 
  extra illumination at the 
  press of a button
• Alarm function -
   easy to-set, easy-to-stop
• Includes adapter and vibrator
704990 - $69.95 Complete Combo Measures: 4” high 
x 3-3/4” wide x 1-3/4” deep. Uses 1 AA battery, included.
704440 - $59.95 - Clock Only- with Vibrator Jack
906553 - $29.95 - Pillow Vibrator & 309500 Adapter
309500 - $21.99 - Adapter Only

FOR THE 
DEAF/BLIND

WAKE ASSURE JOLT
• �Extra loud (80dB) vibrating alarm
• �1 minute alarm duration;  

5 to 60 minute snooze
• Timer function and flashlight
• �2 vibration intensity levels; 

5 alarm type settings
• Large, easy-to-read, backlight display 
• 12 or 24 hr. time format 
956571 - White your choice

$2995
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Talking & Low Vision products
TALKING

TAPE KING TALKING TAPE 
MEASURE WITH SPIRIT LEVEL 

• Tape length: 16.4 ft (5 m); 
  accuracy +/- 0.04 in. (1 mm)
• History function recalls  last 10 measurements  
• Large LCD display plus crystal-clear, 
  natural-sounding voice speaks measurements
• Built-in metal belt clip
• Includes: case with belt loop,
  2 - 1.5V AAA batteries, and user manual
308016 - $319.95

TALKING TAPE MEASURE
• Measures length up to 16’
• Press the button and a 
male voice 
  announces the length  
• Includes a belt clip 
  and case  
• Uses 9 volt battery 
  (not included)
3082716 - $124.95 - English
3082772 - $124.95 - Spanish - Gives measurements 
in millimeters, centimeters, and meters only

Talking Fitness Products

Talking Bibles

AUDIO BIBLE-
“TALKING”- SOLAR 
POWERED
• Audio Bible with easy navigation
• Charge by solar power or wall outlet
• Includes charger and earbuds
• Size: 4.125” x 2.25” x 0.50”
203086 - $89.95 - NAS Version
203088 - $77.95 - King James Version

TALKING PEDOMETER 
W/ALARM CLOCK
• Measures and announces
   total distance
  traveled in steps and miles
• Announces current time
• Features audible alarm function
• Counts and announces
  up to 99999 steps
• Slim profile with belt clip
150207 - $14.95

TALKING DIGITAL 
BIBLE - SPANISH 
Don’t let poor vision deprive you
or anyone else from hearing the 
inspiring good news of the Bible in 
Spanish.
206177 - $98.95 - New & 
Old Testament

TEL-TIME TALKING 
CALORIE COUNTER
• Automatic announcement of
  calories burned every 50 calories
• Hear calories burned at any time 
  by pressing a single button
• Pleasant female voice 
• 90 day warranty
• 2 AG13 cells included
• Size: 2.25” H x 2” L x 0.5” W
709909 - $9.95

TALKING BIBLE: 
KING JAMES VERSION 
• New and Old Testament
• Pleasant male voice
• Select book and chapter
• Locator reference button
• Scroll to favorite Scripture passages
• AC USB Adapter sold separately
206165 - $98.95 - English
304084 - $23.95 - USB AC Adapter

3-AA 
Batteries & 

Earbuds 
Included

See Braille Tape
Measure on pg. 45

21

From color identifiers & to personal
organizers & pedometers, a variety of talking items
help you live more independently

TALKING PRODUCTS
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Talking & Low Vision Calculators
CALCULATORS

LOW VISION SCIENTIFIC 
CALCULATOR W/SPEECH OUTPUT 
• Large display - 8 digits, .9” x .6”
• �Scientific, statistical, 

and trigonometric functions
• Universal charger, headphones 
  and large print manual included
• Weighs 14 ounces. 
• Size: 9” x 6.2” x 1.5”
752300B - Blue
752300G - Gray
752300S - Spanish (Blue)
752300K - International (220 adapter)
752303 - Protective Sleeve - $36.50

LOW VISION TALKING 
SCIENTIFIC GRAPHING 
CALCULATOR

• World’s only scientific graphing calculator 
  designed specifically for the visually impaired
• 2 language audio output - English  or Spanish
• Includes long life battery, USB charger, and 
  protective carry case
752500B - Blue 
752500G - Silver
752303 - Protective Sleeve - $36.50

PLATON XL TALKING LOW VISION 
SCIENTIFIC CALCULATOR
• Easy to see 1” high digits
• Male voice (British accent)
• Scientific & financial 
  mathematical functions
• Uses 4 AA batteries (included)
• Size: 8.3” x 6.7”
752060 - $389.95 

ORION TALKING GRAPHING 
CALCULATOR TI-84  
• Fully accessible handheld 
  graphing calculator with 
 a high quality synthsized voice
• Announces each key and answer 
 on display with a choice of speech 
  rates, voices, etc.
• Reads out all textual and symbolic
  information on the LCD screen
7534004 - $699.00 

ORION TI-30XS MULTI-VIEW 
TALKING SCIENTIFIC 
CALCULATOR 
• Unique access and screen 
  review capability to a multi-line 
  scientific calculator
• Unique Learn mode for instant key
  identification without interrupting 
  operations
754030 - $579.00 

Talking Scientific Calculators

LOW VISION SCIENTIFIC 
CALCULATOR
• Enlarged keypad w/high 
  contrast 0.7 in. tactile keys
• Generous 6 in. high contrast 
  4-line backlit display
• Long life battery (charger incl.)
7513451 - $446.00
752303 - Protective Sleeve - $36.50

PLATON TALKING 
SCIENTIFIC CALCULATOR
• Announces keys pressed 
  & results in male voice
• 10-digit LCD display w/date, time, & alarm
• Scientific, academic & financial functions
• Square roots, logarithms, interest, etc.
• Includes 2 AAA batteries & case
• Size: 6” x 2.5”
754567 - $379.95 

your choice
$61500

your choice
$68200

Protective Sleeve
Sold Seperately

Protective Sleeve
Sold Seperately

Protective Sleeve
Sold Seperately
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REIZEN
10 DIGIT 
TALKING 
CALCULATOR
• �Announces data entered 

and calculation results
• Announces time at the 
  touch of a button
• Calendar on LCD only 
  (not announced)
• Uses AA batteries
709117 - $29.95 - English
188005 - $4.95 - Universal Earbuds
709118 - $34.95 - Spanish (Included Earbuds)

DOUBLE CHECK TALKING 
FINANCIAL CALCULATOR
• Basic math plus advanced 
  financial  functions
• Announces keys pressed 

  & results in male voice
• 10-digit LCD display 
  w/date, time & alarm
• Currency conversion, compound 
  interest, annuity, etc.
• Includes: 2 AAA batteries & case
• Size: 6” x 2.5”
752876 - $169.95 

MAXI HANDHELD SPANISH TALKING 
CALCULATOR WITH ALARM
• 8-digit calculator with memory
• LCD and audio entries/results
• Alarm clock w/adjustable volume
• 2 AAA batteries not incl. 
• 90 day warranty
• Size: 3.25” x 5” x .75”
26648S - $14.95 - Speaks Spanish

BIG NUMBER POCKET TALKING 
CALCULATOR W/CLOCK 
• Female voice
• 10-digit with alarm clock
• Basic math functions
• .5” black numbers
• Volume control
• 2 AA batteries not incl. (see pg. 121)
753021 - $18.95

REIZEN TALKING CALCULATOR 
WITH REPEAT KEY
• Announces keys pressed and calculations  
  Earphone included
• Large, bold .625” digits 
  on LCD display
• Includes earbuds
• Uses 2 AA batteries (not incl.)
• Size: 6.375” W x 7” H x 2” D
703026 - $29.95 - English
703027 - $32.95 - Spanish
188005 - $4.95 - Universal Earbuds

DESKTOP TALKING CALCULATOR
• Repeat memory, auto powershut off, & adjustable volume
• Female voice
• 8-digit, full function calculator
• .5” black numbers
• 2 AA batteries not included 
• Size: 7.5” L x 5.5” H
64958 - $13.85
66381 - $29.95 - with Private Ear

REIZEN 12-DIGIT JUMBO 
TALKING CALCULATOR
• Hear keys pressed 
 & calculation results spoken
• Easy-to-see big keys 
  and .875” digits on LCD
• Calculator measures 8.25” x 11.50”
• Time display & alarm 
  with beep or 3 melodies
• Uses 2 AAA batteries (not included)
752975 - $24.95

DOUBLE CHECK XL TALKING LOW 
VISION COMMERCIAL CALCULATOR
• Hear digits pressed 
  & calculations spoken
• Large display with easy
   to see 1” high digits
• Male voice (British accent)
• Basic, commercial, 
  & conversion functions
• Uses 4AA batteries (included)
• Size: 8.3” x 6.7”
752180 - $189.95 

$2995
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Talking & Low Vision Calculators
CALCULATORS

Audio Jack 
For Privacy

Audio Jack 

(Earbuds sold separatey)
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TV Glasses & Listening Systems
TELEVISION

• Stereo speakers encased in cushioned fabric
• allows discreet listening to the television
• Drapes over back of chair  - blends with furniture
• Remote control can be tethered to speakers

WIRELESS TV 
LISTENING SPEAKERS
• ���Hear the TV without wearing 

uncomfortable headphones
• �Hear what is going on around you, 

unlike wireless TV headphones
• �Allow others to keep the room volume 

where they want
400122 - Dark Brown
400123 - Tan
400125 - Black Size:

18” W x 12” H 
x 2.75” D

UNDERCOVER HEADRES 
 WIRELESS TV SPEAKERS

REIZEN PRISM BED SPECTACLES

Easily watch TV 
  or read while lying in bed
• Enjoy a clear view 
  without moving your head
• Great for the bedridden 
  and hospital patients
• High quality frames and lenses
• Size: 5.375” x 1.25”
950002 - $27.25

Easily watch TV 
while lying in bed

No Neck 
Strain!

MAXTV® GLASSES
Magnifies objects from 10 feet to infinity!
• Hands-free, head-mounted glasses provide 2.1x magnification
• Lenses can be adjusted individually; glasses can be worn without 
  prescription eyewear if the spherical correction is within 3 diopters
• Flexible temples—can be adjusted to fit comfortably for most users
• Maximize the size of your TV screen
• Ideal for watching television, sporting events or any other distance
  viewing activity in which a magnified view would be helpful
607649 - $230.80 

TV LISTENER RECHARGEABLE 
WIRELESS HEADSET: 40DB

• Up to 40dB amplification
• Hearing aid compatible
• Works with any TV, stereo, or audio device
• No interference from cordless phones, microwaves, etc.
• Rechargeable headset lasts over 15 hours
• Uses 2 AAA rechargeable batteries (included)
9055920 - $49.99

See page 61 for Coil TV Spectacles, Item#: 4090-02-Clear

Now Available 
at MaxiAids

your choice
$19995

503125 - Black 
504124 - Brown
504126 - Tan
504127 - Grey

your choice
$24995
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FLIPPER TWO-DEVICE 
UNIVERSAL LOW 
VISION REMOTE
• Simple layout with only 6 exposed buttons
• Controls TV and Cable/Satellite/
  Direct TV
• Program 30 of your 
  favorite channels
• Uses two AAA batteries 
 (not included)  See pg. 121
306152 - $42.95

Avoid confusion- 
use unique color for 
different rooms!
• ����6 buttons simplify remote 

provides a stress free easy-
to-navigate experience

• �Sleek, elegant design fits 
comfortably in your hand

• �Features a strong, 
comfortable wrist strap

306153 - $15.95 - White
306154 - $15.95 - Black
306156 - $31.90 - Black & White Combo

EZ TV REMOTE

EZ CLEAN LEARNING 
UNIVERSAL REMOTE 
• Water-resistant antimicrobial
  remote control
• Prevent germs from spreading
  when used repeatedly by 
  a large number of people
• Ideal for assisted living
  facilities, hospitals, nursing
  homes, hotels, recreational
  centers, dorms
306155 - $15.95

SIMPLICITY UNIVERSAL CABLE 
AND TV REMOTE CONTROL
• Compatible with most TVs and
  Cable/Satellite boxes
• Large backlit keys for simple navigation
• Comfortable molded side grips
• Includes 2 AA batteries & carry strap
• Size: 3.8” W x 7.7” H x 1.46” D
307750 - $24.95

Great For 
Seniors

SMPL UNIVERSAL
TV REMOTE
Easily select your favorite 
channel with ONE press!
• �Eliminate frustration with  

TV remotes— promotes user 
independence so caregivers 
have more time for other tasks

• �5 key functions: power, 
volume, channel, mute, 
and 5 favorite channel settings

• �Large tactile buttons and durable,  
strong ABS plastic construction 

• �Takes away confusion from seniors, visually 
impaired, children, and tech-challenged users

755010 - $44.95

Small 
& comfortable! 

EZ to hold!

SENNHEISER RS 175 TV 
DIGITAL WIRELESS HEADSET 
HEADPHONES
Home entertainment just got 
more entertaining!
• �Amazing surround sound 

with two virtual modes for 
a livelier, immersive, 
spatial sound experience

• �Closed, circumaural, wireless 
headphones for pure TV and 
HiFi personal entertainment

• �Superior, dynamic bass 
boost for impressive power

• 2-Year Limited Warranty
800175 - $279.95
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TV Remotes & Listening Systems
TELEVISION 

NEW
VERSION

GEEMARC CL7350 OPTI 
STETHOSCOPE AMPLIFIED 
TV LISTENER
Listen at your volume!
• �Crystal clear amplified sound
• �Adjustable tone and volume
• �Incredibly lightweight and 
  comfortable to wear
• �Listen for up to six hours 
  on a single charge
• �Easy to connect and 
  installs within seconds
367123 - $89.95
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Reader Pens & Teaching Aids
TALKING

C-PEN READER PEN SCANNER

• Reads printed text out loud for you - promotes independent reading 
  and helps with reading difficulties and dyslexia.
• Simply pass the tip across a word and the built-in dictionary displays the
  definition and reads it aloud - great to learn pronunciations
• �Includes: Built-in Speaker, Rechargeable Battery, Carry Case, USB to 
  Micro-USB Cable, Headphones, Manufacturer’s 1-Year Limited Warranty
200045 - $339.95 (Add $10 for S/H)
200048 - $3,350.00 - Reader Pen Classroom Set (Case of 10 Pens)

* Note The C-Pen Exam Reader is approved by The Joint Council for Qualifications (JCQ) for use in exam

Assists those 
with dyslexia
Reads printed 
text out loud 

for you!

SCANMARKER AIR WIRELESS 
DIGITAL HIGHLIGHTER
Turn text into speech instantly!
• Hear text in real time
• Slide across any printed text-
  scans and edits your notes on the go
• �Transfers into your computer, or mobile 

devices, instantly (via Bluetooth)
• Ideal for those with sight impairment, 
  dyslexia, and other learning challenges
• Select over 40 languages to translate
 200051 - $149.95

PROP IT 10-IN-1 PORTABLE
LITERACY & SPEECH EASEL 
• �Portable, lightweight plastic 

collapsible tabletop easel 
• �10 tools: Dry erase board, magnet 

board, flannel board, and big book 
easel Chalk board, literacy mirror, 
art easel, presentation easel, 
display board, & big book storage 
rack

• ���Felt surface mounted on easel; 
dry erase marker and felt eraser

• � Includes non-breakable 8" x 10" 
mirror and plastic storage bag

202580 - $49.95

PROP-IT SPEECH 
THERAPISTS TOOL KIT 
• �Prop-It collapsible stand - folds flat
• �Non-breakable mirror with magnet 

on back
• �Magnetic Board with 

Dry-Erase writing surface
• �Includes Dry Erase marker 

& felt eraser
• ��1/2" x 12 1/2" 

clear vinyl travel bag
202197 - $34.95

ROCKET PEN READER
The most advanced product of its kind
• �Easy to read- words appear 

in large font
• Color touchscreen
• �Scans digital screens like 

computers, tablets, phones, etc.
• Hear and see word spelled out
• �USB Type c connection 

for fast charging
 200042 - $309.95

C-Pen Exam version does 
not include dictionary

200046 - $339.95 - C-Pen Exam Reader Pen* (Add $10 for S/H)
200049 - $3,350.00 - Exam Pen Classroom Set* (Case of 10 Pens)
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Currency & Color identifiers
ITEM READERS

Talking Color Identifiers: Recognize and Announce Colors

THE TALKING COLOR DETECTOR
• Wide range of useful applications from checking 
  the color of clothes to ripeness of fruit
• Three available volume levels
• Supplied with a clip-on cover to protect the sensors 
  while being carried in a pocket and an earphone 
  which turns the speaker off
• Available in several languages
• Lightweight and easy to use
• Designed for left & right handed use
• Uses 1 9V battery (not included)
• Size: 2.43” W x  5.57” L  x 1.35” D
302538 - $164.95 - English Talking

Color Detector 
For the Blind!

TALKING MONEY IDENTIFIER iBILL 
- 2ND GENERATION
• Recognizes US paper currency
• Announces denominations
• Easy operation with just two buttons
• Includes one AAA battery and key ring
• Size: 3.0” x 1.6” x 0.7”
Note: Earbuds & case sold separately. 
708678 - $179.00
907878 - $13.95 - Earphone

Talking Money Identifier: 
Announces Currency Amounts

KNOW THE COLOR!

Pocket-sized 2-in-1 unit

Also see Click 
Pocket Money 

Brailler on pg. 36

COLORINO COLOR 
IDENTIFIER/LIGHT DETECTOR
• �Discerns and clearly announces  

up to 150 color shades
• ��Detects presence of light, signals  

its proximity & intensity
• �Earphone jack for private 
  listening (Earphone not included)
• Uses 2 AAA batteries (included)
• Includes zippered carry case
• Size: 4” x 2”
306043 - $229.00
306053 - $229.00 (Spanish)

INCLUDES CARRY CASE!
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MILESTONE 112 ACE 
VOICE RECORDER
• �Capacity of 2.5 Gigabytes 

to store up to 80 hours of 
MP3 voice recordings

• �Transfer MP3 and WAV 
files for playback

• �3.35 H” x 2.17 w x 0.55”
801324 - $299.95

• �Music Player - plays all 
popular formats at vari-
able speed levels

• Book Player for DAISY, NLS, 
Audible, High Quality, etc.
• Professional Voice Recorder
• Text To Speech Player, 30 voices in 13 languages
• USB 2.0 High Speed connection 
• 1GB and insertable SD memory cards (up to 32 GB)
OPTIONAL FUNCTIONS (PURCHASE SEPARATELY):
• Agenda appointment calendar (Demo version included)
• Voice Labeling System (Demo version included)
• Hardware Add-Ons: e.g. Color Reader (Fame) and 
  Barcode Reader (Woodscan) 
801308 - $525.95  - Milestone 312
801304 - $73.00 - Agenda Add on (Software)
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Book Readers
TALKING 
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MILESTONE 312 
TEXT-TO-SPEECH 
BOOK READER/
PLAYER

THE VICTOR READER STREAM 3 
is a tactile handheld digital media audio player to 
harness the power of wireless content access. You 
can listen to books, newspapers, web radio, music, 
podcasts, and other online resources. Simple to use 
for anyone who is blind or living with a visual impair-
ment. The Stream talking book player packs all your 
media into place and gives 15 hours of battery life, 
leaving more time to enjoy media content.

VICTOR READER 
STRATUS12 M 
DAISY MP3 
PLAYER
• Enjoy DAISY & MP3 
books, music files
• �Plays CD’s, SD cards, 

& USB flash memory
• �Built-in text-to-speech to play  

computer text documents
808720 - $495.00

MILESTONE 212 ACE 
BOOK READER
• �Book player supports DAISY 

2.02, NLS, Audible.com, DAISY 
3.0, EPUB 2, EPUB 3, and 
Bookshare formats

• �Also plays back TXT files with 
synthetic speech

• �Stores books on SD memory 
cards (up to 32 GB)

801310 - $399.95

• Better sound and speaker position
• �More on board memory (16gb)- with external SD 

card support  (up to 1tb)* 
• �Rubberized grip, keypad and textured keys
• Better/Faster Wifi connectivity (inc. 5ghz)
• USB-C port for connecting & charging
808789 - $550.00 - English
808790 - $550.00 - Spanish
301027 - $26.95 - Protective sleeve for Victor 	
		           Reader Stream 3

WANT MORE?
New products & best prices 

are just a click away!
www.maxiaids.com
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Audio  & Voice
RECORDERS

OLYMPUS (OM SYSTEMS)
DIGITAL VOICE 
RECORDER: 4GB
• Up to 1,040 hours of recording time
• High quality stereo MP3 recording
• �Connects directly to computer or laptop 

without the need for software or cables
• Uses 2 AAA batteries (included)
366200 - $72.95

THE MINI WILSON COMPACT 
DIGITAL RECORDER 
• Records up to one hour 
  - Stores multiple messages
• Ultra thin and compact - carry 
  in wallet or on key ring
• Built-in Li-ion rechargeable
  battery and micro usb
  charging cable included
• Sizes: 3.375” x 2.125” x 0.313”
309458 - $33.95

OLYMPUS (OM SYSTEMS)
DIGITAL VOICE 
RECORDER: 4GB
• �High quality 3-microphone 

sound system
• 4GB built-in memory plus 
  ability to add micro SD cards
• �MP3 and WMA audio/music formats
• Includes: rechargeable batteries, 
  USB Direct Connection 
• Size: 4.17” x 1.65” x 0.57”
303620 - $169.95

PHILIPS VOICETRACER 
AUDIO RECORDER
• Three high-fidelity microphones
• Free smartphone app for 
  remote audio control
• 8 GB internal memory for 
  up to 88 days of recording
• Rechargeable battery
• Stereo MP3 and PCM recording 
  for clear playback and easy 
  file sharing 
600626 - $129.99

OLYMPUS (OM SYSTEMS) 
DIGITAL VOICE 
RECORDER 
VN-541PC - 4GB 
• Clear sound noise cancellation
• �Easy scene select: Memo, Talk, 

Music, LP
• WMA Recording Format
• Storage 1,570 hrs. (Std), 2,080 (LP)
• �Compatibility: MS Windows 7-8-8.1-

10; MAC OS X 10.5-10.11
• �Connects to PC with included  

USB Cable
302125 - $54.95

OLYMPUS (OM SYSTEMS) 
DIGITAL RECORDER 
W/2GB SD CARD
• Voice Actuator mode records
  only when sound is detected
• “Conference” and “Dictation” settings
• 2GB SD card (expandable to 32GB)
• Requires 2 AAA batteries (included)
• Size: 4.47” x 1.97” x 0.67”
302500 - $319.95

WILSON DIGITAL 
VOICE RECORDER- 
VER. 10 (WITH CASE)
• Records up to 8 hours
• �Easy to add and delete message
• Easy message retrieving system
• �Velcro to belts, visors, purses— 

includes clip and ear piece
• ��Requires two AAA batteries 

(not included)
309457 - $51.75 INCLUDES CASE!

OLYMPUS (OM SYSTEMS)
MP3/WMA DIGITAL VOICE 
RECORDER: 8GB
• Built-in 8GB flash memory
  records up to 2,000 hours
• MicroSD compatible 
  (add up 32GB additional memory)
• USB Direct Connect to Mac or PC
• MP3/WMA record and play
• Uses 2 AAA battery (included)
309710 - $97.95

Olympus is now OM Systems

New
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AUDIO

PORTABLE CASSETTE RECORDER 
AND PLAYER - AC-DC 
• Built-in condenser microphone
• 4 x C-size batteries (not included) 
  or AC/DC adapter (included)
• 90 day mfg. limited warranty
• Size: 4.5” x 1.25” x 7.25”
24453 - $46.95

EMERGENCY WEATHER RADIOS
WEATHER ALERT RADIO WITH 
S.A.M.E. LOCAL ALERTS 
• Receives 60-plus alerts (incl.
  Weather, Hazard, Amber Alerts)
• S.A.M.E. technology: program
  alerts for your local area
• Alarm clock w/snooze & backlit LCD
• AC power (adapter included)
• Battery back-up (3 AA batteries not included)
120128 - $49.95

PORTABLE AM-FM WEATHER 
BAND LED FLASHLIGHT RADIO
• 7 Weather Band Channels & AM-FM radio
• Receives 24-hour government broadcast 
  from National Weather Center
• Built-in LED flashlight; wrist strap included
• �Built-in speaker and standard 3.5mm 

earphone jack.  Uses 2 AAA batteries (not included)
305959 - $16.95

THE WR400 DELUXE NOAA 
WEATHER ALERT RADIO 
• �Program up to 25 different counties/provinces 

and 80 emergency alerts
• �Charge devices directly from radio
• �AM/FM radio with alarm buzzer
124001 - $89.99

9 BAND AM-FM SW1-7 RADIO 
• Built-in USB input and SD card 
  slot for MP3 playback
• Built-in Flashlight
• Power options: Built-in 
  Rechargeable Battery;
  AC with  included cord; 
  DC with 3 D batteries (not incl.)
302339 - $35.95

LOW VISION AM/FM TABLE RADIO
• 3 large, precise dials
  control all functions
• Exceptional audio fidelity 
  in a small cabinet
306252 - $159.95
306254 - $189.00 - Bluetooth Model

 Color may vary

EZ FM/AM SW MULTIBAND RADIO 
MP3 SPEAKER
• Large, easy-to-see buttons
• Large LED display screen
• Unique memory and delete design
• Convenient size for home, travel,
  office, hiking, camping, and more
306253 - $39.95

AM/FM PORTABLE RADIO 
W/ VOICE PROMPTS FOR 
VISUALLY IMPAIRED
• Voice prompt announcements for 
  all radio functions in English or Spanish
• ��Large yellow controls & preset keys with raised 

symbols helps identify control functions
306258 - $139.99

AFTERSHOKZ 
OPEN RUN HEADPHONES  
• ���Bone conduction tech- new organic, 

flexible fit design delivers increased 
comfort & stability

• Inspired by the demands 
  of elite & aspiring athletes
• �A 20% lighter build 

than its counterpart
306506 - Blue 
306508 - Black
306288 - Pro - $179.95

AFTERSHOKZ OPEN MOVE- 
GREY HEADPHONES  
• Lightweight and comfortable, 
  designed with athletes in mind
• �7th gen bone conduction 

technology delivers music  
through cheekbones, ears 
remain open to ambient sounds

• �6 hours of battery life on a single charge 
and dual noise-canceling mics

306283 - Slate Grey - $89.95

your choice
$12995

OPENCOMM 2
• �Seamless Bluetooth Connectivity
• �DSP Noise-Canceling 
  Microphone
• �16 Hours of Talk Time
• �All-Day Comfort
306286 - $159.95

Radios AM/FM | Weather | headphones
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Systems & Wands
VOICE LABELS

• �Upgraded design with 4 yellow tactile operating buttons that 
contrast against black casing

• �Record your voice onto self-adhesive magnetic labels; Mark 
household items with unique voice labels

• �Simple on/off function for recording prevents from having 
to hold record button to record

• �Includes: 8GB internal memory (stores up to 250 hours of 
recording; expandable with 16 GB SD card- sold seperately), 
105 labels, neck lanyard, sticker management software, 
& 2 AAA batteries

300110 - $153.75

VOXCOM III VOICE 
LABELING SYSTEM
• Identify any item a card can be 
  attached to: medication, clothing,
  food, household items, etc.
• Playback of messages is as simple
  as inserting a card in the VOXCOM
• Includes 100 re-recordable cards
  (10 sec. recording)
• Size: 2.75” x 1.25” x 3.75”
308428 - $79.95
300628 - $14.95 - Leather Case
308439 - $6.95 - Accessory Kit

Penfriend Laundry 
Labels - $37.75

REIZEN TALKING
LABEL WAND
Voice Labeling System 
• Create audio labels 
  for any item with unlimited 
  recording for each label
• Label food, medicine,
  files, music, clothing 
• Easy to follow voice prompts
• 2GB removable memory card 
  with 250 hours recording time, 3.5 mm 
  headphone jack and volume control
• Re-record labels for a new item
• Includes: 232 labels - (160 round, tactile
  labels and 72 rectangular, washable labels) 
• Uses 2 AAA batteries (included)
• 1 year warranty
701025 - $88.74

701028 - $19.95 - Extra Labels Set B (Red)
Talking Labels 161-320 (Approximately 0.75”. round)
Washable Labels 73-144 (Approximately 3.75”. x 0.90”.)
701029 - $19.95 - Extra Labels Set C (Green)
Talking labels 321-480 (Approximately 0.75 in. round 
Washable labels 145-216 (Approximately 3.75 in. x 0.90 in.)

308013	 - Pack G - 418/pk
308014	 - Pack H	 - 418/pk
308015	 - Pack J	 - 418/pk

Circle & Square 
Labels: $29.99

PENFRIEND 3 VOICE LABELING SYSTEM
A Self-contained System: no Computer Required!

Accessory Kit

NEW
LOW 

PRICE

FOXY READER TALKING LABEL 
READER ORGANIZER RECORDER 
MP3 PLAYER SET
• �Label products, record shopping lists, 
  meetings, or play MP3 music or audio files
• ��Includes: 240 water-resistant tactile labels, 
  5 tags for clothes, lanyard, earphones 4GB SD   
  memory card (expandable to 32GB) & USB 
  Cable to connect to a computer
301520 - $195.00

Talking Reader 
with Labels, Playing 

Cards & More!

Find more 
accessories at 

maxiaids.com

Tactile Labels - $39.95
309123 - Pack A - 210/pk
309124 - Pack B - 210/pk
309125 - Pack C - 210/pk
309126	 - Pack D	 - 210/pk
309127	 - Pack E	 - 210/pk

308096 - Pack 1 - 48/pk
308097 - Pack 2 - 48/pk
308098 - Pack 3 - 48/pk
308099 - Pack 4 - 48/pk
308101 - Pack 5 - 48/pk

309135 - $44.95
Magnet labels
309136 - $39.95 
Talking Rubber Bands Fobs
309230 - $39.95 
Talking Washable  
Plastic Stickers

TouchSpot Audio 
Labels 
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IDENTIFIERS

“FREE MATTER 
FOR THE BLIND” 
RUBBER STAMP
Blind persons may mail recorded
or brailled letters for free with the above 
wording on the envelope!
2036888 - $3.95

SELF-INKING “FREE
MATTER FOR 
THE BLIND” STAMP
• No more messy ink pads
• Creates thousands of impressions
• Saves time and energy
329002 - $12.95

“FREE MATTER FOR 
THE BLIND” -PHYS. 
HANDICAPPED
30 Self-adhesive Labels
• For mail to/from blind/physically 
  handicapped persons
• Use to label qualifying 
  letters/packages
460850 - $3.95

TULIP 3D SLICK
- TACTILE MARKING
• Six Primary Colored Tubes
• Each tube holds 1.25 fluid ounces
• Use it on any type of fabric 
• Projects can be washed after 72 hrs
203377 - $15.25

HI MARK  2000TM TACTILE PEN
• New and improved 3-D writing tool
• 3-dimensional tool for raised lines, 
  dots, and shapes
• Tactile once thoroughly dried
205377B	 - Black
205377W	- White
205377F	 - Orange

SPOT ‘N LINE PEN - 1 OZ. TUBES
• 3-dimensional tool for raised 
  lines, dots and shapes
• Tactile once thoroughly dried
35862B	 - Black
35862W	- White
35862F	 - Orange

LOW VISION REFLECTIVE TAPE
(2” X 10 Yards)
504685 - Orange 	 502906 - Green 
506729 - Red 	 506731 - Yellow
506730 - White

LOW VISION REFLECTIVE
TAPE STRIPED (2” x 10 Yards)
506732 - Red & White
506733 - Black & Yellow 
503602 - White & Orange 
504686 - Black & White 

SAFETY LOW VISION FLAG TAPE
(13/16” X 150’)
FLOURESCENT
506092 -  Orange
506091 - Pink 

(13/16” X 300’)
506090 - Yellow
506089 - Red

LOW VISION ANTI-SLIP TAPE 
(2” W x 60’)
503764 - Yellow & Black 
503765 - Yellow
507187 - Black

LOW VISION CHECKERBOARD TAPE
(18 Yards)
504692 - $27.95 - Yellow & Black 3” W
509724 - $17.95 - White & Black 2” W
509723 - $17.95 - Yellow & Black 2” W

STRIPED WARNING 
TAPE - (2” W X 54’)
31105 - White/Black Stripe 
31108 - Yellow/Black Stripe

Your Choice
$295

Your Choice
$395

358622 - $8.40 - Combo 3 Pk.
(Black, White, Orange) - SAVE!

205377 - $11.25 - Combo 3 Pk.
(Black, White, Orange) - SAVE!

Your Choice
$4995

Your Choice 
$1995

Your Choice 
$449

Your Choice
$995

Your Choice
$5995

Labeling & Low Vision Tape,Tactile Pens

(For use with ink pad)
Sold Separately
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IDENTIFIERS
Liquid Indicators & Clothing ID

“EASY SAY STOP” LIQUID LEVEL 
INDICATOR - MUSICAL
• 2 ‘N’ batteries (included)
• The only one that plays music
65462 - $9.95 - 2 N batteries 
6546233PK - $27.95 - 3 Units
43237 - $2.95 - Extra Batteries - 2 N

LIQUID LEVEL INDICATORSLiquid Level Indicators
Indicates when your cup is full! • Hangs on rim of glass, cup, etc.

• Alerts you to over-filling
• Audible or vibration alert
• 9V battery included
A. 506579 - $12.95 - Say WhenTM Audible 2-Prong
B. 509372 - $12.95 - Vibrating Two-Prong
    509372-3PK $35.95 - 3 Pack 
C. 5065572 - $12.95 - 3 Prong Dual Sound/Beeps
     when nearly full, solid tone when full
    5065572-3PK - $35.95 - 3 Pack

100 ALUMINUM BRAILLE 
CLOTHING IDENTIFIERS
• Reuse over and over again
• 21 different worded colors 
  and patterns
• Attach by sewing or pinning
• Size: .625” x 1.125”
2028914 - $19.75

IDENTI-BUTTONS
• Clothing Identifiers
• Just sew them on
• 8 colors/shapes per pkg
Primary Range Identi-Buttons: 
Black, White, Red, Green, Yellow, Pink, Blue, Brown
30-25 - $3.95
Fashion Range Identi-Buttons: Grey, Peach,
Cream, Navy, Mauve, Turquoise, Beige and Orange  
30-27 - $3.95
30-28 - $11.25 - 3 pack

B. C.A.

LIQUID LEVEL DETECTOR
• Beeps/vibrates when liquid reaches top
• Adjustable probe height allows
  you to detect 6 liquid height levels
• Convenient built-in magnet
• Powered by 1 CR2032 battery (included)
506589 - $12.95

COLOR MATES 
CLOTHING IDENTIFIERS
• 16 colors in different shapes
• Machine washable
• 160 tags in all
5062847 - $48.95

3 PRONG LIQUID LEVEL INDICATOR
• Hangs on rims thinner than 3/8”
• Chirping noise when 
  primary sensor is touched
• Higher pitched sound when 
  secondary sensor is touch
• CR2032 battery included - Size: 2.5” x 1.25”
506455 - $13.95

“SAY WHAT” CLOTHING 
IDENTIFIERS
• Strong plastic, reusable tags
• 10 tags per kit & 0.5” 
  tape for 23 labels
• Tags measure .2” X 5.75”
• Braille desired information & stick-on tag
30080 - $6.95

REIZEN LIQUID LEVEL 
INDICATOR - 2 PACK 
• Lightweight, easy to carry
• Hangs on rim of glass, cup, etc.
• Alerts you to over-filling 
  when pouring liquid
• Uses CR2032 Battery
506590 - $19.95

CLOTHING ID

ORDER ONLINE!
Anytime! 24/7

www.maxiaids.com
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Bump & Touch Dots
TACTILE

34

MAXI FOAM PADDING
• Adhesive non-slip backing foam
  padding are 9”x12”, 1/16” thick
• For use on trays, counter tops,
  wheelchairs, walkers, toys,
  utensils, and more

LOC-DOTS
• 6 raised dots may be used as
  reference points on keyboards 
  to increase productivity 
  & decrease keyboard errors
60923 - $1.75 - Clear
60924 - $6.95 - Clear 4 pk.
609230 - $2.85 -  Clear Dots 
		          & Dashes 
206934 - $1.75 - Orange
206935 - $6.95 - Orange 4 pk. 
206941 - $9.95 - 5 Colors pk. 

75977 - White  
75923 - Black
75436 - Yellow  

75499 - Red
75448 - Orange

BUMP DOTS - ORANGE 
FLUORESCENT (ROUND)  
• A great way to tactually mark
  appliances, computers, 
  typewriters, etc.
• Smooth, raised tactile dots have adhesive back
• Size: Small - Diam. .3” - Height: .085”
1*5020 - $2.75 - 16 pack
2*5020 - $3.65 - 24 pack
3*5020 - $5.95 - 40 pack - BEST VALUE!

BUMP DOTS - ORANGE-RED 
FLUORESCENT (ROUND)  
• Use on appliances, keyboards, 
  phones, TVs, etc.
502530 - $3.49 - 30 pack - Small
502560 - $4.99 - 60 pack - Small
252749 - $6.59 - 56 pack - Small (Flat-top)
252730 - $3.29 - 30 pack - Medium
252760 - $5.49 - 60 pack - Medium
203270 - $4.95 - 60 pack - Small (30) & Medium (30)
203272 - $6.95 - 80 pack - Sm. (30), Med.(30), Lg (20)

BUMP DOTS - ORANGE 
FLUORESCENT (LARGE ROUND)  
• Measures: Diameter - .44 x Height - .20
252364 - $2.75 - 20 pack, Large
252365 - $4.95
- 40 pcs.  - SAVE! 

20 BUMP DOTS
- BLACK (ROUND)   
• Marks a variety of 
  everyday items
• Will not damage 
  product surface 
1*5003 - $2.75/pkg
- Medium - .44” Diam. x .20” H
2502740 - $2.75/pkg
- Small - .3” Diam. x .85” H

TOUCH-DOTS
• Tactile, adhesive-backed dots
• Just peel off backing & apply 
• Decrease errors by touch 
  & increase productivity
• 64 dots per pkg. 
• Size: .25” D

MIXED BUMP 
DOTS - 80 
• Convenient multi-pack 
  allows for a variety of uses
• Different colors and sizes 
  for any need you have
203269 - $8.95

20 BUMP DOTS 
- BLACK (SQUARE) 
 • A great way to tactually 
   identify anything
 • Smooth, raised tactile dots 
   have adhesive back for easy application
1*5007 - $2.75/pkg - Small (.40” W, x .10” H)
1*5008 - $5.25 - 2 pk. 40 pcs. 
1*5018 - $2.75/pkg - Medium (.50” W x .23” H)
1*5019 - $5.25 - 2 pk. 40 pcs. SAVE!

BUMP DOTS FINGER 
RESTS- 30/PKG
• Concave shape
• Peel and stick
• 1/2” diameter clear color
252718 - $3.95

65923 - Black  
65436 - Yellow
65977 - White

65448 - Orange
65499 - Red    
659034 - Green

your choice 
$349

658369 - $10.95 - Mixed Colors - 320 dots

your choice 
$225
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TACTILE
Bump Dots & Touch Dots

BUMP DOTS - CLEAR (ROUND): 20/PK  
• Self-stick dots are great 
  for marking household,
  office, or school items
• Will not damage product surface
1*85333 - Small (.3”  D x .085” H)
1*85555 - Med. (.375” D x .15” H)
1*85885 - Large (.44” D x .20” H)

ROUNDED-TOP ROUND BUMP DOTS   
• 20 self-adhesive bump dots per package
• Medium, black bump dots
• Great for keyboards, telephones, 
  televisions, and more
252715 - $3.25 - Black, Large
Measures .620” Diam., .310” tall
250278 - $3.95 - Black, X-Large
Measures .700” Diam., .380” tall

WHITE, MEDIUM ROUNDED-TOP 
ROUND BUMP DOTS - 20/PK   
• Self-adhesive bump dots 
• Medium, white bump dots
• Measures .440” Diam., .200” tall
• Great for keyboards, telephones, 
  televisions, and more
250272 - $2.75 - 20/pkg.

BUMP DOTS: LARGE, 
SOFT, CLEAR (ROUND)
• Unique shape: indented 
  ring with raised center dot
• Measurements: .50 diameter x .20 high
• 20 self-adhesive dots per package
• Mark appliances, electronics, and more
• Great tool to help the blind live more independently
252758 - $2.75

Attention Agencies, 
Professionals, & Schools
FREE Bump Dots 
Reference Chart
Call For Details
1-800-522-6294

LARGE CLEAR PYRAMID-SHAPED 
BUMP DOTS - 25/PK 
• Easy ‘peel and stick’ application
• Pyramid shape differentiates 
  from standard circle/square shapes
• Non-staining and non-marring
• Dots measures 0.5” Diam. x 0.15” high
253373 - $2.75 - 25/pkg.

FLAT-TOP ROUND BUMP DOTS   
• 20 self-adhesive bump dots 
  per package
• Measures .375” Diam., .125” Tall
• Great for keyboards, telephones, televisions, & more
252734 - $2.75 - Black, Small Flat-Top Round 

250279
X-Large 40 ct.

$6.15

250273
2/pkg. - 40 ct.

$5.25

253372
2/pkg. - 50 ct.

$5.25

250273
Medium 40 ct.

$5.25

252759
2/pkg. - $5.25

257452 - Black
257453 - White
257454 - Yellow
257455 - Red
257457 - Lime Gr.

257460 - Pink
257461 - Purple
257462 - Orange
257469 - Kelly Gr.
257470 - Neon Gr.

MAXI TOUCH DOTS
• Tactile, self-adhesive dots
• Extra-thick (3mm) dots 
  have a 1/4” diameter
• 64 dots per package
• For safety, efficiency, and
  productivity at work & home
257477 - $21.95 All 10 colors (640 dots)

CLEAR, ROUNDED-TOP 
ROUND BUMP DOTS 
• 20 per package
• Great for keyboards, 
  telephones, televisions & more
• For use on any clean, flat surface
252725 - Mini - Size: .250” D  x .079” H 
252722 - Small - Size:  .375” D .211” H your choice

$275

your choice
$225

your choice 
$275

HALOS TACTILE ICON STICKERS
Provides helpful overlays for the blind 
and visually impaired to identify the 
location, functions, and features 
on their home appliances
• �Stickers are thick to feel 

the different shapes
• �Each icon represents 

common appliance features
• �Adheres to your touch 

surface appliances 
620581 Microwave
620582 Oven
620583 Dishwasher

your choice 
$895

620584 Washing Machine Multicolor - $12.95
620585 Oven Multicolor - $12.95
620586 Microwave Multicolor - $12.95

Orange 

Color
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Braille Labellers & Miscellaneous
BRAILLE

36

CLICK POCKET MONEY BRAILLER
• Developed and manufactured by Maxi-Aids
• Small, convenient, easy to use
• Carry on your keychain
• Chain included
2065418 - $6.25

REIZEN BRAILLE LABELER
• Make Braille labels for DVDs, credit cards, files, etc.
• Handle fits comfortably in your palm
• Label tapes are simple to load
• Small size makes it perfect for travel
263507 - $32.87 - Reizen Braille Labeler 
263721 - $19.95 - Replacement Dial
263667 - $32.87 - Reizen Braille Labeler - Spanish
263921 - $19.95 - Replacement Dial - Spanish

ALPHABETICAL TABS 
• Use these tabs on any reference 
  aid from Bibles to dictionaries
• Tabs measure .375” when folded
• 2 of each letter in the alphabet included
805165 - $7.50

LARGE BRAILLE ALPHABET 
STICKERS-144 PER SHEET
• Braille sticker sheet 
• Number of letters varies 
  depending on common use? 
  higher quantity of vowels
• Individual stickers can be 
  removed from the sheet 
  with their backing
• Stickers fit perfectly on 
  keyboard keys
458852 - $18.95 

BRAILLE FEEL N’ PEEL 
ALPHABET STICKERS    
• Self-stick embossed 
  Braille and printed letters
• 1 sheet of 169 stickers
• Size: .625” W x .75” H
458849 - $14.95

TAPEQUEEN READY-TO-GO BRAILLE
SLATE-TAPE-STYLUS
• 8-cell Braille slate w/1/2” tape
• Built-in retractable safety blade
• Includes clear tape and stylus
• Size: 5.0” x 2.125” x 2.25”
201900 - $44.95

MAGNETIC LABELING TAPE
• Magnetized tape for metal surfaces 
• Peel adhesive backing 
  for use on non-metal surfaces 
2054466 - $9.95 - per roll (1/2” X 96”)
2054469 - $17.69 - per roll (3.4” X 197”)

TRUST THE
NAME REIZEN

32 CELL BRAILLE 
WRITER WITH STAND 
• Paper is fed in (like a
  traditional brailling machine)
• Includes two styluses
202380 - $69.95

Reizen Clear Vinyl Label Tape
30055	 - $2.49	 - Single Roll (clear) 1/2” x 144” ea.
2030176	- $5.95	 - 3 Rolls - 1/2” x 144” ea.
2030179	- $17.95  - 9 Rolls + 1 FREE - 1/2” x 144” ea.
2030180	- $5.95	 - 3 Rolls - 3/8” x 144” ea.

30074	 - $2.25	 - 1 Roll (Red) - 1/2” x 144” ea.
2030160	- $2.25	 - 1 Roll - 3/8” x 144” ea.
30053	 - $2.95	 - Single Roll (Black) - 1/2” x 144” ea
2030163	- $8.50	 - 3 Rolls (Black) - 1/2” x 144” ea.
30060	 - $2.25	 - 1 Roll (Orange) - 1/2” x 144” ea.
2054455	- $7.95	 - Magnetic label tape- 1/2” x 96” ea
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Braillers
BRAILLE

MAXIAIDS WILL SERVICE YOUR PERKINS BRAILLER

PERKINS BRAILLER

ORBIT READER 20 
• Refreshable Braille display w/unique signage-quality Braille
• Equipped with a 20-cell 8-dot display
• �Book-reader mode; read your  

�favorite books and files from SD card
• Note-taker mode; take notes and edit files
• Braille-display mode; connects to computers and
  mobile devices over USB and Bluetooth
• Size: 6” L x 4” W” x 1” H
220200 Orbit Reader 20 - $699.00 - add $25 for S/H
220201 Orbit Reader 20 Plus - $799.00 - add $25 for S/H
220203 Orbit Reader 40 Braille - $1699.00 - add $25 for S/H

• Video screen displays SimBraille and large print
• Audio feedback speaks letters/words as they are typed
• Also operates as a mechanical brailler
• Edit, save and transfer electronic documents via USB
• Rechargeable and removable battery
• Size: 14” x 5.58” x 9.5”
22100 - $2,185.95 - Raspberry - add $25 for S/H
22100B - $2,85.95 - Blue - add $25 for S/H

PERKINS SMART BRAILLER 
WITH VIDEO SCREEN

• Creates consistent, superior quality Braille
• �Emboss 25 lines with 42 cells on an 11” x 11.5” 

sheets of paper
• Machine has margin stops & paper locking system
22001 - $779.95* - Classic Type 
22211 - $830.00*- Large Cell Perkins Brailler
22-0103-6 - $1029.95* - Electric 
22-0101-0 - $830.00* - Unimanual (One-handed) 
22020 - $31.95 - Dymo Tape Holder
13159 - $6.95 - Eraser for Brailler					     *add $25 for S/H

22020

13159

Call for Availabilty

EZ FORM BRAILLE-TACTILE- 
BRAILON 
DUPLICATOR- 
USA
Reproduce accurate 
braille text 
& tactile graphics
• �Makes permanent, 

inexpensive teaching 
aids and braille copies

• �Uses Brailon plastic material (not included)
• �Fits original sheet sizes up to 11 x 11.5”
• USA version: 115V/50/60Hz
• Measures 16” H x 16” W x 35” L (when open)
220011 - $3,999.99*      *add $300.00 for S/H

GRAPHICS II MACHINE ONLY

SWELL-FORM GRAPHICS II
MACHINE STARTER PACK
• Create tactile maps,
  diagrams, text, & graphics
• Raises black ink printed
  on a regular printer/copier
• Includes: machine, 2 boxes of
  paper and one marker
• Size: 6” H x 5” W x 20” L
• 2 year mfg. warranty on parts
220000 - $1,749.99 - Included Started Pack
- add $60 for S/H

220015 - $1,449.99 - Paper & marker not included 
- add $50 for S/H
MAXI-FORM BRAILLE-TACTILE-BRAILON
DUPLICATOR
220013 - $4,699.99 - USA - add $400 for S/H
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PLASTIC LAMINATE
9” X 12” SHEET
• �Use to protect ID or any 

printed material
• Clear plastic sheets have adhesive 
  back and may be brailled & cut to size
2012644 - $1.99 per sheet
2012644C - $5.65 - 3 sheets
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Braille Signs, Notebooks, Paper
BRAILLE

BRAILLE PAPER (3 HOLES) 90 LB. 
10466 - $25.95 (8.5” x 11” 500 sheet) 
10468 - $54.95 (11.54” x 11” 500 sheet)
Add $9.95 for S/H

BRAILLE PAPER (NO HOLES)
10450 - $24.95 - (500 shts. 70 lb.) Add $4.95 for S/H
10453 - $39.90 - (500 shts. 90 lb.) Add $4.95 for S/H
10463 - $19.95 - (250 shts. 90 lb.) Add $3.00 for S/H

BRAILLE 3 RING NOTEBOOK 
BINDER
Durable, heavy-duty
board covered
in waterproof plastic.
10438 - $19.95

BRAILLON THERMOFORM - 500 SHTS.
• Plastic-like paper developed 
  specifically for use with 
  Thermoform machines
• Size: 11.5” x 11”
10459 - $94.95 
(Add $17.95 for Extra S/H)

COMPUTER BRAILLING PAPER 
• 100-lb paper stock
• Continuous tractor feed
• White fanfold - 19-Hole
• 1000 Sheets per case
104593 - $52.95 - 8.5” x 11” Add $20.00 for S/H
 104591 - $58.95 - Continuous - 11” x 11.5”
 Add $20.00 for Extra S/H per case

HEAVY Additional Shipping Charges

FILLER PAPER FOR BRAILLE 
NOTEBOOKS
• Brown glazed 3-hole paper
• Size: 11.5” x 11” 
• 110 Sheets. Weight: 2.5 lbs.
10447 - $9.99
Add $5.00 for Extra S/H

RAISED LINE WRITING PAPER  
- 165 SHEETS
• Excellent guide for hand-writing
• White braille paper 
• Size: 8.75” x 19.5”
71880 - $31.95 
Add $5.00 for Extra S/H

Call Us Toll Free: 
1-800-522-6294

QUESTIONS?

(M-F 8:30am-5pm)

BRAILLE ELEVATOR PLATES
• Each plate measures 1.25” x 1.25”
• Pressure sensitive adhesive backs
• Stainless numbers on black 
  background
• Additional numbers $10 per number
12532 - $49.95 (Set of 9 plates)

TACTILE/BRAILLE SIGNS: BLACK
• Raised text & pictograms 
  (1/32” raised image)
• 9” x 6” non-glare, 
  matte finish plastic
• Grade 2 Braille 
852011 - Men; Bathroom 
852032 - Women; Bathroom 
852033 - Rest Room; Unisex 
852074 - Men; Handicap 
852075 - Women; Handicap 
852116 - Rest Room; Handicap Unisex
852158 - No Smoking 
852179 - Stairs

TACTILE / BRAILLE SIGNS AVAILABLE

YOUR CHOICE $9.95 EACH
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BRAILLE
Braille Slates & Styluses

JUMBO STYLUS
13156 - $3.49

Slates Description Cells Lines Material Pins Item# Price
Plastic Braille Slate 28 4 Plastic Up 2026818  $8.50
#1 BASIC E-Z Slate 27 4 Aluminum Down 2026412 $24.75

#1 BASIC Pocket Slate 27 4 Aluminum Up 2026751 $25.95
Pocket Slate #140 40 4 Aluminum Up 20308 $29.95

E-Z Slate #2 (Postcard) 19 6 Aluminum Down 20306 $19.95

PLASTIC SADDLE SHAPE STYLUS
For writing Braille. 60mm in length.
2021963 - $2.95

CLASSIC WOOD STYLUS
2013268 - $3.95
201326 - $10.95 - 3 Pack

BRAILLE SLATE
• 4-line x 28 cell metal slate; pins up
• .5” wide guides hold vinyl tape
2020428 - $14.95

BRAILLE SLATE AND 
STYLUS KIT 9 LINES X 30 
CELLS- GREEN PLASTIC 
• Braille Slate and Stylus Kit 
  9 Lines x 30 Cells
• Made of durable plastic with metal 
  tip on included Jumbo Stylus
• Slate measures 8.75 x 4 inches 
2020940 - $9.95

BRAILLE SLATE
• Made of durable aluminum
• Hinged on 4-1/4” side
• Thumb notch for easy 
  opening and closing
• Size: 4.25” x 7.625”
2020503 - $22.95 - 9 Lines, 21 Cells
2020200 - $29.95 - 13 Lines, 36 Cells, 
Pins Down (Includes free stylus)

BRAILLE SLATE
• Pocket sized
• 9 lines, 21 cells
2020880 - $10.95

ALUMINUM
BRAILLE SLATE
WITH CLIPBOARD
• Write Braille more neatly & easily
• 37 cells, 4 lines
• Slate fits into 7 holes
2002013 - $29.95

BRAILLE SLATE: FULL PAGE
• 27 lines x 30 cells 
• Measures 8.75” x 12”
• Black durable plastic
30712 - $12.89 - Black
307722 - $13.99 - Red

SADDLE-SHAPED STYLUS
2021938 - $2.95

BRAILLE SLATE: JANUS
• 11 line plastic slate: 19 cells per line
• Fits standard 3” x 5” index card 
• Side opening to fit card into
• Hole to attach stylus
2010005 - $14.95

RETRACTABLE PEN-TYPE 
SAFETY STYLUS- INCLUDES 3
208707 - $7.15

BRAILLE SLATE- JUMBO
• Jumbo 4-line 18 cell slate
• Can be used to Braille  
  Labelling Tapes up 
  to 3/8” wide (purchase 
  tape separately)
• Made of metal
• Measures 9” Long x 
  2-1/4” Wide
• Includes stylus
2020430 - $18.93
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12 INCH BRAILLE RULER

• ��Center groove provides a better grip
• �Braille markings for 1/8, 1/4, 1/2, and 1 inch up to 12 

inches on top of ruler; on every 1/2 and full centimeter 
up to 30 cms

• Made of sturdy plastic
• A must-have for any student using Braille 
4561912 - $3.49 - Plastic
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Braille Products
BRAILLE

BRAILLE RULER

• 12” measured plastic ruler with metal caliper 
  to aid in accurate measuring 
• Raised lines mark inches and fractions
• Braille numbers at 1” intervals
2013070 - $24.97

BRAILLE MEASURING TOOLS

GEOMETRY SET
• Large plastic set includes 30cm 
  ruler, 30º & 45º squares, compass 
  and protractor
• Tactile markings (cm)
20201900 - $20.95

ABACUS FOR THE BLIND
• 15 rods 
• Resistant backing for extra support
• Size: 3.5” H x 6” L x .125” W 
2037125 - $19.95 - 4 green beads
on top column & 1 white on lower
36610 - $19.95 - 4 orange beads
on top column & 1 orange on lower

BRAILLED
GEOMETRIC SET 
• Wide board offers plenty of work space
• Variety of measure & marking tools
208085 - $59.95

• Metal yardstick is embossed in inches 
• Excellent for carpentry & dressmaking 
132*2416 - $36.95 - Steel Framing Square
500506 - $39.95 - Tactile Braille Caliper

POCKET BRAILLE 
LEARNING DEVICE
Manipulate the 3 separate disks 
to form braille letters of the alphabet.
2010102 - $7.50
410101 - $6.95 - Pocket Keychain

TACTILE ARITHMETIC
& ALGEBRA FRAME
• Built-in storage drawer holds pegs
• Heavy-duty piece; well made & sturdy
• 12” x 7.625” wood and metal pegboard
208047 - $24.95

BRAILLE TRAINER PLATE 
• Write over the space provided 
  on the plate
404004 - $9.75

See Talking Tape
Measure on pg. 30

REIZEN 15FT STEELTAPE 
MEASURE - BRAILLE
• Measures 15’ long, 0.75” wide 
• �6” tactually marked indicators 

modified exclusively by MaxiAids 
• �Flexible steel ruler w/push-button 

blade return 
  & lock, plus belt clip
132*15 - $19.95

POCKET BRAILLE LEARNING 
DEVICE
• Disks with raised dots on spindle
• Rotate disks to show any of 
  the 63 dot patterns of Braille code
402102 - $9.95 - Short Words, 
Size: 2.25” x 1.75”
402103 - $10.95 - Longer Words, 
Size: 3.5” x 1.75”

REIZEN CLIP ‘N DRAW
TACTILE DRAWING KIT  
• �Rubber-faced clipboard allows 

indented drawing
• I�ncludes: clipboard, 50 Mylar 

sheets & stylus
• Foil sheets may also be used 
205347 - $31.95

SEWELL RAISED LINE 
DRAWING KIT
Tactile drawing kit (nut & bolt
fasteners), includes 50 Mylar film 
sheets & pen-type stylus
2053406 - $34.95
2022801 - $14.95 Replacement 
Sheets (50)
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Writing Guides
READ & WRITE
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PAGE FOLD-OVER LETTER 
WRITING GUIDE WITH 
WIDE SPACES   
• �Ideal for visually impaired 

and arthritic users
• Simply place your writing paper in 
  between the two and this guide will 
  hold it in place for you as you write
• 9 extra-wide 3/4” writing spaces
209486 - $7.95 - Black plastic w/white back sheet

FOLD-OVER LOW VISION 
NOTE WRITING FRAME
• Hinged frame holds paper 
  securely for writing
• Sturdy cardboard top template
  plus solid back board
• Twelve .5” W x 5.25”
  long writing spaces
• Holds notepaper up to 6.5” wide
• Frame measures 7.09” x 9.45”
200130 - $11.95

PAGE LETTERWRITING GUIDE 
WITH WIDE SPACES   
• �Ideal for visually impaired 

and arthritic users
• The perfect tool for writing
  larger letters or when
  using a bold marker
• 9 extra-wide 3/4” writing spaces
• Template measures 8.5” x 11”
• Made of sturdy black plastic
209497 - $3.75

• Durable stencil-like guides
• 5 writing formats: letters, personal checks, 
  envelopes, business envelopes, signatures
209455 - $8.95 - Regular black plastic
209632 - $11.95 - Superior black plastic
204059 - $42.95 - Metal

PLASTIC LETTER
WRITING GUIDE 
• �Ideal for visually impaired 

and arthritic users
• Use with  8.5” x 11”unlined paper
• Provides (13) 1/2” wide openings 
2035399 - $2.99 - (Reg.)
1*35288L - $3.75 - (Superior)
80415 - $27.95 (Aluminum) “The BEST”

INDIVIDUAL PRICE (Bound Spine)
2023284 - $10.50 (Full page letter guide)
2023773 - $8.50 (Stationery writing guide)
2023224 - $7.50 (Business envelope guide)
2023424 - $7.50 (Greeting card writing guide)
2023225 - $7.50 (Check writing guide)
2023226	 - $6.50 (Check writing guide w/o memo space)
207341	 - $7.25 (Envelope writing guide - regular)
208438	 - $7.25 (Business check writing guide)

EZ WRITING GUIDE SET
Plastic backed and bound at spine
• �5 writing guides: check writing, business envelope, 

stationery, full page letter, and greeting card
2023734 - $34.95 per set

WRITING GUIDE KIT 
Includes Boldwriter20 pen 
& 20 sheets of bold-lined paper

• Versatile: Use for signature up to a full line
• Writing area: 11/16” W x 8.5” L
• Notches hold margin stop in place at 0/5” increments
• Durable rigid plastic construction
203486 - $14.95

ADJUSTABLE WRITING GUIDE
FOR BLIND AND LOW VISION



Superstore for Assistive Products Products for Independent Living

42 Call  Toll  Free:  1-800-522-6294  •  Web:  www.MaxiAids.com

Writing Guides
READ & WRITE

TYPOSCOPE (3-1/2” X 5”)
• Masks paper for easier reading
• Provides a 1/2” wide opening
92180 - $0.55 (Regular Black Plastic)
92185 - $11.95/25 (Regular Black Plastic)
92190 - $22.95/50 (Regular Black Plastic)
92195 - $39.95/100 (Reg. Black Plastic)
80430 - $7.95 (Aluminum - “The BEST”)

Also see 
Magna 

Typoscope 
on pg. 77

TYPOSCOPE (5" x 8") W/SIGNATURE 
GUIDE  
• Typoscope cut-out is 5/8” x 6”
• Signature guide is 0.50” x 2.5”
202185 - $2.95 - Heavy Gauge Plastic
202192 - $2.95 - Heavy Gauge Plastic (Typoscope Only)

SIGNATURE GUIDE
• Small enough to fit in your wallet
• Provides a 1/2” wide opening
  for signature
2092333 - $0.45 (Black Plastic)
2092343 - $1.49
(Superior Black Plastic)
80425 - $4.95 (Spring Metal “The BEST”)
2094445 - $5.95 (Spring Metal with string)

CHECK WRITING GUIDE (2-3/4” X 6”)
• Use with a standard sized check
• (3) 1/4” wide openings for date, 
  payee, written dollar amount
  (1) 1/2” opening for signature 
2063844 - $1.49 (Regular Black Plastic)
2063899 - $2.50 (Superior Black Plastic)
80405 - $10.95 (Aluminum “The BEST”)

BUSINESS CHECK WRITING 
GUIDE 
• Regular black plastic
  business check writing guide
• Size: 8-1/4” x 3”
2063988 - $1.95 (Regular Black Plastic)
2063999 - $2.95 (Superior Black Plastic)

Check Writing Guides

Envelope Writing Guides
BUSINESS ENVELOPE GUIDE
• Use with 4.125” x 9.5”
  business envelopes
• �(3) 3/8” wide openings 

in for return address 
& (3) 1/2” wide openings for mailing address 

91356 - $1.99 (Regular Black Plastic)
209357 - $2.95 (Superior Black Plastic)

REGULAR ENVELOPE GUIDE
• Use with 4.25” x 7.75”
  regular size envelopes
• �(3) 3/8” wide openings for 

 return address & (3) 0.50” 
wide openings for mailing

2091466 - $1.49 (Regular Black Plastic)
1*91355L - $2.49 (Superior Black Plastic)
80400 - $10.95 (Aluminum “The BEST”)

SIGNATURE GUIDE KEYCHAIN - 
YELLOW SUPER DELUXE 
PLASTIC 
• Our strongest plastic guide yet! 
• Hangs on a metal beaded keychain
• Size: 3-1/4” x 2-1/8”
207453 - $2.75 - With Chain
207456 - $2.25 - No Chain
ID WALLET SIGNATURE GUIDE
• Great for those with low vision
• Store your credit cards 
  and driver’s license
• Fits easily in your pocket
207890 - $2.95

DELUXE SIGNATURE GUIDE
• 2 rubber blocks
• 2 thin bars provide proper 
  guidance for signature
2034961 - $1.95 - 4-1/8”
203472   - $3.95 - 7-1/2”

Custom imprinting available on quantity
of 500 or more - Call for Pricing

BRAILLE EZ CHECK WRITING 
GUIDE WITH MEMO SPACE 
268439 - $10.95 (Regular Black Plastic)

NEW
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Writing Pens
READ & WRITE

MAGNUM 44 PERMANENT 
MARKER

• Permanent on most surfaces 
• Water resistant- Dries quickly
• .675” chisel tip - black
2044001 - $4.49           

SUPER SHARPIE BOLD POINT 
• Permanent marker
• Super ink supply
• �Bold point tip for crisp 

sharp, clear lines
2033001 - $1.99 - Black     
2033002 - $1.99 - Red

SHARPIE FINE POINT MARKER
• Water-resistant
• Quick drying
• Marks on most surfaces: glass, paper, etc.
30001 - $1.19

VIS-A-VIS PEN
• Water-based overhead projector pen 
• Won’t fade or bubble
  under intense lamp heat
• Wipes off with a damp cloth or tissue
29125 - $1.75  Fine Tip   

RETRACTABLE SHARPIE PEN 
• No cap, no fuss
• Quick drying black ink
• Safety seal valve prevents dry out
• Permanent on most hard-to-mark surfaces
203271 - $3.19

45560VA - $2.49 - BoldWriter VA
45566VA - $14.95 - 6 Pack

BOLDWRITER PENS
EASY-TO-SEE
- BOLD-POINT
Ideal for low 
vision & visually 
impaired
• �Vivid, high-
  visibility 
  black ink
• Quick-Drying
  - NO smudges
• �Doesn’t bleed 

through paper
• Superior Quality
• Made in the USA

45520B - $1.29 - BoldWriter 20
45521B - $13.80 - 12 Pack

PILOT BRAVO BOLD 
POINT MARKER PENS
• Dense, highly-visible bold lines 
• Water-based liquid ink is smooth
  -writing and dries quickly
• Doesn’t smudge or bleed through paper
• Visible ink supply to check status of ink level
208653 - $1.95 - Black
208655 - $22.25 - Black 12-Pack

ECONOMY LOW VISION 
FELT TIP PEN
• High-visibility black ink is easy to read
• Quick-drying and non-fading
• Slim design for convenient 
  shirt pocket or purse carry
• Smooth felt tip writes finest lines
280660 - $2.25 - 3 pack

Similar to the 20/20 Pen

45560VA45520B

Write it BIG!

NEW PILOT SUPER 
MARKER

455245 -$6.95
Combo 4 PACK - Two of 
Boldwriter 20 & Boldwriter VA

BEST 
SELLER!

• Wide and broad, waterproof/
  permanent, dries instantly
• 0.50” chisel tip - black
66002 - $3.99
66003 - $11.35 - Set of 3

See it BOLD!



Superstore for Assistive Products Products for Independent Living

44 Call  Toll  Free:  1-800-522-6294  •  Web:  www.MaxiAids.com

Writing Pens & Aids
READ & WRITE

WEIGHTED
WRITING PEN 

This sophisticated pen offers style 
and superior control.
• Pocket sized 
• Stabilizes the hand
208651 - $22.50
208657 - Weighted Pencil- $22.50

THE PENCIL GRIP
3-PACK 
• Helpful when gripping is difficult
• Lessens painful cramping
• Great with pens or pencils
• Colors may vary
208111 - $5.95

TRANSPARENT 
YELLOW 
READING AID
Place over reading material 
and black print will stand out.
205464 - $5.95 (3- 8.5” x 11” sheets)

TINTED PLASTIC 
READING SHEET
• Tinted lenses may 
  improve reading
• Place the tinted overlay 
  over your reading
  material for 
  enhanced reading
• Eases the harshness 
  of bright, white paper
• Lens size is 81/2” x 11” 
200314 - Red
200318 - Orange
200934 - Green
200936 - Dark Blue
200937 - Yellow

“NITEWRITER” 
• Built-in spotlight
  illuminates writing area
• Includes 2 AAA batteries,
  lamp, & extra ink cartridge
2045211 - NiteWriter - $17.95
2045212 - Refills (5 pk.) - $5.95

DR. GRIP CENTER OF GRAVITY 
ERGONOMIC BALLPOINT PEN
• Ergonomic, retractable ballpoint pen
  with contoured, double-layer grip 
• New, improved Gripping Axis 
  for perfect weight distribution 
• Black medium 1.0 mm point 
  with new turbo charged ball 
  point ink formula (arthritis-friendly) 
208652 - $8.75

Your Choice
$249

TYPING AID
• Hand clip attached 
  to a soft plastic 
  key depressor
• Great for typewriters, 
  computers, telephones, 
  calculators, etc. 
• May be re-bent to 
  suit hand      
16H142 - $25.95

READING FOCUS CARDS
• �Helpful for ADD, 
  ADHD, dyslexia, 
  and low vision users
• �Great for books, 
  sewing & other 
  instructions, 
  cookbooks, etc
• �Helps children & 
  adults focus 
  and read better
100200 - $21.95

203678 - $11.95
- Set of all 5 Tinted Sheets

READING AID
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READ & WRITE
Low Vision Calendars & Paper

LOW VISION CALENDAR 
11” X 17” 
• Calendar is made of white, 
  heavy, bond paper with 
  bold 1” high black print
• For wall, desktop, or carry 
19055-25 - $7.95* 
190556 - $8.95 
- with BoldWriter 20 Pen LOW VISION WRITING PAD

• NEW heavier weight paper
• Bold black lines .75” apart; 2-sided
• No holes
• White 81/2” x 11”
2071000 - $4.95 - 1 Pad (100 Sheets)
2071000C - $22.95 - 5 Pads (500 Sheets)
71779 - $5.95 1 Pad - Yellow paper (100 Sheets)
205495 - $3.95 - 1 Pad (100 Sheets) - 5.5” x 8.5”
205499 - $11.25 - 3 Pads (300 Sheets) - 5.5” x 8.5”
207100H - $5.25 - with Binder Holes - 100 Page Pad

THICK LINE PAPER
• NEW heavier weight paper
• Bold black lines 0.50” apart 2 sided
• No holes, White 81/2” x 11”
71994 - $4.95 - 1 Pad (100 Sheets) 
71994C - $22.95 - 5 Pads (500 Sheets)

*Quanity discounts available 
on Calendars

THE BIG PRINT 
2025 DATE CALENDAR
• Remember important
  dates with this calendar
• One month takes up 2 big pages
• Lots of room to write
• A 2-page spread follows each 
  month, giving a 3-month view
55681-25 - $15.50

LOW VISION BINDED NOTEBOOK
Top bound paper, 80 sheets
with bold black lines, printed 
on both sides on white paper 
Meas. 81/2” x 11”
104281 - $5.95
0.5” spaced lines
104282- $5.95
.75” spaced lines
104283 - $12.50
Combo pk:
1 of each & 1 Boldwriter pen

LOW VISION NOTEBOOK
Spiral notebook with 70 sheets of 
bold black lines which are 3/4” apart 
and on both sides. Meas. 81/2” x 11”
71998 - $6.95 - white paper
71862 - $7.95 - yellow paper
71996 - $6.95 - 0.50” spaced line - white paper

BOLD LINE WRITING PAD
• Bold lines on both sides
  for easier viewing & writing
• 7/8” between solid lines
• 11 lines per 81/2”. x 11” page
• Pad of 100 sheets
205478 - $4.95

JUMBO PRINT 
CALENDAR 
• Measures 11” x 17”; 
  Opens to 22” x 17”
• Bold black ink on 
  bright white paper
• Sturdy, convenient spiral binding
9032003-25 - $8.95*
9032035 - $9.95 - with BoldWriter 20 Pen

2071324 - $4.95 - (100 Sheets) Loose paper
shrink wrapped, no holes, 2-sided

2078125 - $5.25 - (100 Sheets) Loose paper
shrink wrapped, 3 holes, 2-sided

THE GIANT PRINT 
DATE CALENDAR
• Spiral bound calendar
  lays flat for writing
• Large 81/2” x 11” sheets 
  open to 11” x 17”
• 1” high dates
• Includes pages for notes  
  and appointments
19050-25 - $8.95* 
190506 - $9.95 - with BoldWriter 20 Pen 

opens to 22” x 17”

GIANT APPOINTMENT 
CALENDAR 2025
• Large black type on white paper
• Printed lines for easy 
  appointment tracking
• Shows U.S. holidays
• Measures 11” x 17”
  opens to 22” x 17”
19052-25 - $11.95* 
190526 - $12.95 - with BoldWriter 20 Pen
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Low Vision Stationary Products
READ & WRITE

STICK-ON ADHESIVE 
NOTES WITH BOLD LINES
• 6” x 4” (50 Sheets)
• Each sheet has ‘sticky’ strip
• White paper with thick black lines
205548 - $3.95

LARGE PRINT CHECK REGISTER
• One page for each transaction
• 40 entries per book
• Big 3-1/2” x 8-1/2”
50280 - $3.49

THE BIG PRINT 
CHECK REGISTER
• Overall size 5” x 9”
• Space for 350 entries  
235*15 - $6.95

GIANT PRINT CHECK REGISTER
• 25 large pages 
• Each page has space 
  for 14 entries
• Size: 4-7/8” x 9” closed
• Opens to large 8-3/4” x 9”   
201223 - $5.95 

LARGE PRINT CHECK 
DEPOSIT REGISTER
• Extra large space for entries 
  with bold boxes and columns for 
  easy reading
• 48 pages with 11 entries per page
• Size: 8-1/2” x 11”
4723640 - $6.50

RAISED LINE PAPER 
RED & BLUE LINES     
• Visual and tactile cues guides writing
• 6 lines per page
• Lines measure 1” wide x 7-1/4” long
• 50 sheets per package
201522 - $13.95

HIGHLIGHTER WRITING PAPER

VISUALLY GUIDES USER WHERE TO WRITE
• Landscape orientation
• 50 sheets per package
201542 - $6.99 - Widelines 1/2"
201541 - $6.99 - Kindergarten 3/4"

Tactile

BOLD LINE LOW VISION 
SHOPPING LIST: PAD OF 100
• Twenty-one 3-3/4” long bold lines
• 7/16” spaces between lines
• Sheet size: 4-1/4” x 10-1/2”
• 100 sheets per pad
• Great for those with low vision
207458 - $3.85

LOW VISION NUMBER 10 
ENVELOPES: 100-PACK
• Thick black printed lines
  show you where to write
• Three 4.7” long lines for 
  mailing address
• Three 2.25” long lines for 
  return address
• Standard size Number 10 
  business envelopes
• Package of 100
209336 - $9.95

GIANT LINE 
WRITING PAPER
• Boldest choice in large size paper
• White paper measures  11” x 17”
• 18 large writing spaces
• Pad of 50 sheets
204267 - $10.95 Bold Line; 3/4” space

Size: 8.5” x 11”

201542201541

LOW VISION PRACTICE 
WRITING PAPER- EXTRA 
BOLD LINE
• Extra-bold lines for maximum 
  writing ease
• 1” between solid lines; 
  dotted line in middle
• 7 writing spaces per page
• Pad of 50 sheets
207978 - $4.95
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Low Vision Notebooks
READ & WRITE

GIANT PRINT PERSONAL 
ORGANIZER & ADDRESS BOOK

THE GIANT PRINT 
ADDRESS BOOK II 
• Includes Emergency 
  Phone Number section
• Holds a total of 234 names 
  and phone numbers
• Spiral bound  
• Size: 81/2" x 11"
55562 - $14.95

EZ GIANT PRINT ADDRESS BOOK
LOW VISION BOLDWRITER20 PEN INCLUDED!
• Large writing spaces with spaces for 3 listings
  (addresses and telephone numbers)
• Excellent for the low vision
• For over 300 listings
• Laminated alphabet tabs,
  spiral binding
• 3 pages per tab
4719051 - $14.95
Each sheet measures 7.5" x 9.5"

GIANT PRINT ADDRESS BOOK 

• Hard cover, 3 hole binder
• Keeps 360 names & numbers
• Includes Boldwriter20 Pen
19049 - $16.95
19039 - $4.95 - 25 Refills. 
Pages measure 81/2” x 11”

 TERRIFIC 
LARGE 
PRINT

COMPACT EDITION GIANT 
PRINT ADDRESS BOOK

• Hard cover, 3-hole binder
• 60 removable pages
• Holds 3 names per page
• Includes Boldwriter20 Pen
4719552 - $12.95
4719553 - $3.95 - 25 Refills
Each sheet measures 7” X 9”

• Hard cover 3-hole binder with 
  removable pages - 7” X 9.5”
• Personal organizer/appointment section 
• 196 pages - each page with 
  Giant print heading, month - day - year
• Address section - 26 pages with index letters 
477622 - $25.95     
477623 - $26.95 - with Boldwriter 20 Pen 
477723 - $6.95 - Refill Sheets (50) 

POCKET LARGE PRINT 
ADDRESS BOOK
• Spiral notebook (4.25” x 5.5”)
• Large print and writing spaces
• 49 sheets of white paper with
  black lines
471428 - $4.75
471429 - $5.75 - with Boldwriter 20 Pen

 TERRIFIC 
LARGE PRINT

LARGE PRINT DIABETIC 
REGISTER- 17 PAGES
Record-keeping system for blood sugar, mealtimes, 
shots, or pills.
50825 - $3.75 8.5” x 3.5”
50826 - $10.50 (3 pk.) SAVE!

3 entries 
per page

3 entries 
per page

3 entries 
per page

3 entries 
per page

WOW
$1295

4 entries 
per page

555621 - $15.95
Combo with Boldwriter 20 Pen
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READ & WRITE
Book Stands & Lap Desks

ROBERTS BOOK HOLDER
• Props book in upright position 
  for hands-free reading
• Folds flat for storage
• Pegs hold book to base
• Durable plastic
• Weighs 2 lbs.
73231 - $32.95

NEVER LOSE 
YOUR PAGE!

MEDIUM WOODEN BOOKCHAIR

PROP IT BOOK REST

WEIGHTED BOOKMARK
• Beautiful, sturdy leather
• Weighted at both ends
• Measures 8-1/2” long
• Holds book open without damaging pages
91400 - $9.75

EASY READER 
II - ALPINE 
• Use it everywhere; perfect for 
  bedroom, kitchen, travel, music
• Promotes healthy posture
• Multifunctional and versatile
• Perfect for on-the-go
• Lightweight and portable, fits 
  into carry-ons and backpacks
295107 - $34.95 - White 
295108 - $34.95 - Grey

See Bookmark Magnifier on pg. 77

• Promotes correct posture 
  and reduces neck pain
• Adjustable for three 
  reading angles
• All natural materials  
  from sustainable sources
• Accommodates many books 
  and magazines
203612 - $24.99

• Holds books up to 10” W x 3” D
• Elastic band keeps books 
  open while allowing for 
  easy page turning
• Ideal for: computer 
  operators, technicians,
  teachers, students, and many more
02100 - Prop-It Book Rest - $16.95
202135 - Needlework ver. w/mag bar- $26.95

• �Clipboard with guide 
and instructions

• Guide slides up and down
• �Board holds standard 

8 1/2” x 11” paper
• �Helps master the skill 

of writing longhand
2082811 - $29.95

MARKS SCRIPT GUIDE

MAXIAIDS 

EXCLUSIVE!

Call For 
Qty.

Discounts

THE GUIDE ONE 
• Portable script guide
• Flexible wire defines writing and 
  allows improvement in writing
• Prevents clipping of upper and 
  lower loops on letters (i.e. I or Y)
• Allows hand to be held
  comfortably
1*333 - $24.95

PROP IT BOOKREST AND 
COPYHOLDER WITH 2X PAGE 
MAGNIFIER
• Bookrest/copyholder holds 
  printed material
• 2x power, 8 x 11 plastic 
  page magnifier
• Adjustable magnifier arm 
  for optimum focusing
• Collapses nearly flat for easy 
  storage and transport
202134 - $34.99

POSTURE-RITE 
LAP DESK
• Laminated surface
• Durable fabric cushion
• Adjusts up to 20º angle
• Size: 15.5” x 13.25”. Weighs 20 oz.
13130 - $36.95

PROP IT BOOKREST, 
COPYHOLDER, AND DIGITAL 
DEVICE STAND
• Flat stand is perfect for 
  holding books.
• Holds objects up to 10 in. 
• Elastic page holder keeps 
   books open
• Includes plastic storage case
02100 - $16.95
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MAGNIFIERS
Handheld Magnifiers

REIZEN EZ TOUCH LED 
HANDHELD MAGNIFIERS
• �Easily press button on handle to emit bright white LED 

light for clear, sharp viewing 
• �Magnification strength shown on front of frame; 

magnification and diopter strengths shown on side
• Drawstring bag included

3x/8D
50x75mm
R6501 - $45.95

Lens approx. 
2” X 3”

4x/12D
70mm
R6502 - $39.95

Lens approx. 
2.75”

5x/16D
60mm
R6503 - $39.95

Lens approx. 
2.4”

7x/23D
50mm
R6505 - $39.95

Lens approx. 
2”

6x/20D
57mm
R6504 - $39.95

Lens approx. 
2.25”

Easy-to-Press Button 
Instantly Illuminates!

No more fumbling with difficult on/off switches!

EZ 
TOUCH BUTTON!

EZ 
TOUCH BUTTON!

EZ 
TOUCH BUTTON!

EZ 
TOUCH BUTTON!

EZ 
TOUCH BUTTON!

• Comfortable to hold 
• Auto touch control - automatically 
  illuminates when you touch the handle
• Hinged battery compartment for easy use
• Operates on 2 AA  batteries (not incl.)
R8273 - 3x/9D - 83mm x 59mm (Lens approx. 3.3” x 2.3”) 

Round lens available in these sizes
R8275 - 5x/16D	 - 60mm (Lens approx. 2.3”)  
R8277 - 7x/24D	 - 57.6mm (Lens approx. 2.3”)  
R8299 - 9x/32D	 - 48mm (Lens approx. 1.98”)  
R8211 - 11x/40D	- 40mm (Lens approx. 1.57”)  

Professional Quality Magnifier

your choice
$6895

Just 
Hold & It 

Illuminates!
Easy!

              AT-MAX AUTO TOUCH 
    ILLUMINATED MAGNIFIERS Premium Optics made in the UK

• Comfortable to hold 
• Auto touch control automatically illuminates when 
  you touch the handle
• Hinged battery compartment for easy use
8273/VA - 3x/9D - 83mm x 59mm (Lens approx. 3.3” X 2.3”)  
8275/VA - 5x/16D - 60mm (Lens approx. 2.3”)  
8277/VA - 7x/24D - 57.6mm (Lens approx. 2.3”)   

your choice
$7995

UK AT-MAX AUTO TOUCH 
ILLUMINATED MAGNIFIERS 
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Handheld Magnifiers
MAGNIFIERS

BESSER SUPERBRITE
Handheld Magnifier Stand Magnifier

Item# Power Diopter
B9496 3x 8D 8D
B8496 3x 10D 10D
B1596 4x 12D
B0596 5x 16D
B5596 6x 20D
B2596 7x 24D
B3596 8x 28D
B4596 10x 39D
B2496 12x 48D
B4496 14x 56D

Item# Power Diopter
B8796 3x 8D
B9796 3.5x 10D
B0796 4x 12D
B1796 5x 16D
B6796 6x 20D
B7796 7x 24D
B2796 8x 28D
B3796 10x 39D
B4796 12x 48D
B5796 14x 56D

FOR PROFESSIONAL PRICING CALL:
1-800-522-6294

Handheld
Magnifier

Stand Magnifier

Maxi
Maxi

MaxiMaxi

Maxi

Maxi

MAGNIFIER AND MAGNIFICATION INFORMATION
Magnifier Power - shown by a number placed in front of the letter x. This refers to how much larger an object will 
appear when viewed through the magnifier lens. For example, a magnifier with a 2x power will make an object appear 
2 times its actual size.
Diopter – also a measure of magnification referring to the curvature of the lens. As the curvature increases, the object
will appear larger. The higher the Dioptric power, the greater the magnification.

Standard Size Type
1x (6-point)	

Three Times Standard
3x (18-point)	

Four Times Standard
4x (24-point)	

Six Times Standard
6x (36-point)	  

Eight Times Standard
8x (48-point)	   

Ten Times Standard
10x (60-point)  

USE THIS AS A GENERAL GUIDE FOR PICKING MAGNIFICATION
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Handheld Magnifiers
MAGNIFIERS

3.5x Hand & 3x Stand Combo
R694979C - $74.50

REIZEN MAXI-BRITE LED MAGNIFIERS
• Powerful illuminated magnification
• LED bulb never needs replacement
• Uses 3 AAA batteries for Handheld & 3 AA for Stand Magnifiers
  (not incl.) See pg. 121
• Includes carrying case

Professional Quality Magnifiers

4x
5x

6x 7x 8x

10x 12x 14x

3x
3.5x

Individual Magnifiers:
R6979 - $35.50 3.5x/10D Hand
R6949 - $46.50 3x/8D Stand

4x Handheld & Stand Combo
R695170C - $52.50
Individual Magnifiers:
R6970 - $27.50 4x/12D Handheld
R6951 - $32.50 4x/12D Stand

5x Handheld & Stand Combo
R695071C - $52.50
Individual Magnifiers:
R6971 - $27.50 5x/16D Handheld
R6950 - $32.50 5x/16D Stand

6x Handheld & Stand Combo
R695576C - $52.50
Individual Magnifiers:
R6976 - $27.50 6x/20D Handheld
R6955 - $32.50 - 6x/20D Stand

7x Handheld & Stand Combo
R695277C - $52.50
Individual Magnifiers:
R6977 - $27.50 7x/23D Handheld
R6952 - $32.50 7x/23D Stand

8x Handheld & Stand Combo
R695372C - $52.50
Individual Magnifiers:
R6972 - $27.50 8x/28D Handheld
R6953 - $32.50 8x/28D Stand

10x Handheld & Stand Combo
R695473C - $52.50
Individual Magnifiers:
R6973 - $27.50 10x/36D Handheld
R6954 - $32.50 10x/36D Stand

12x Handheld & Stand Combo
R696374C - $52.50
Individual Magnifiers:
R6974 - $27.50 12x/44D Handheld
R6963 - $32.50 - 12x/44D Stand

14x Handheld & Stand Combo
R696475C- $52.50
Individual Magnifiers:
R6975 - $27.50 14x/50D Handheld
R6964 - $32.50 14x/50D Stand

Combo
$avings

Combo
$avings

Combo
$avings

Combo
$avings

Combo
$avings

Combo
$avings

Combo
$avings

Combo
$avings

Combo
$avings

Lens
approx. 

2.9” x 1.9”
Lens approx. 

4” x 3”
Lens approx. 

2.7”
Lens approx. 

2.3”

Lens approx. 
2.2”

Lens approx. 
1.9”

Lens approx. 
1.3”

Lens approx. 
1.3”

Lens approx. 
1.3”

Lens approx. 
1.3”

REIZEN MAXI-BRITE LED 
HANDHELD MAGNIFIER 
• Measures less than 7.5 inches
• Includes drawstring case and 
  storage box
• Lens size 100 mm
• Requires 3 AAA batteries (not included)
69710R - $45.95 - 2.5x Handheld 2.5x

REIZEN MAXI-BRITE LED 
HANDHELD MAGNIFIER 
• Measures 6.50 inches, great for travel
• Rectangular shaped aspheric lens 
  for better viewing
• Magnification - 3X; (Size 50 x 75 mm)
• Requires 3 AAA batteries (not included)
R6978 - $39.95

4” 
Lens
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Handheld Magnifiers
MAGNIFIERS

ITEM# POWER LENS SIZE PRICE
7259/30 3.9x/11.7D 58mm  2.3" $64.95
7269/30 4.7x/14.6D 44mm  1.75" $52.95 
7279/30 5.4x/17.7D 44mm  1.75" $52.95
7289/30 7.1x/24.2D 32mm 1.3" $52.95
7299/30 8.7x/31D 36mm 1.4” $69.95
7309/30 10.1x/36.4D 34mm 1.34” $85.95
7319/30 12x/44D 29mm 1.15” $85.95
7329/30 14.7x/54.9D 26mm 1” $99.95

7400/30 2.8x/7.3D 99mm x 
73mm 4” x 3” $109.95

7260/30 - $35.95 - LED Handle Only

             LED RAYLITE 
SERIES 3 STAND MAGNIFIERS

             RAYLITE DUO
MAGNIFIERS
• �Easy press switch - 2 brightness 

settings - long lasting LED bulbs
• Stand magnifier combo: handle & head
• Easy change battery compartment
• Uses 2 C batteries (not included)

ITEM# POWER LENS SIZE PRICE
7259/30/VA 3.9x/11.7D 58mm  2.3" $77.95
7269/30/VA 4.7x/14.6D 44mm  1.75" $62.50 
7279/30/VA 5.4x/17.7D 44mm  1.75" $62.50  
7289/30/VA 7.1x/24.2D 32mm 1.3" $62.50
7299/30/VA 8.7x/31D 36mm 1.4” $82.50
7309/30/VA 10.1x/36.4D 34mm 1.34” $96.95
7319/30/VA 12x/44D 29mm 1.15” $99.95
7329/30/VA 14.7x/54.9D 26mm 1” $115.95

7400/30/VA 2.8x/7.3D 100mm x 
75mm 4” x 3” $124.95

7260/30/VA - $45.50 - LED UK Handle Only

U.S.A. Professional Quality U.K. Quality Optics

• Interchangeable heads
• Uses 2 C batteries (not included, see pg.121)
• Quick release battery cap, power with batteries or 
  rechargeable cells (not included)

ITEM# POWER LENS SIZE PRICE
9259/30C 3.9x/11.7D 58mm 2.3" $75.95
9269/30C 4.7x/14.6D 44mm 1.75" $62.95
9279/30C 5.4x/17.7D 44mm 1.75" $64.95
9289/30C 7.1x/24.2D 32mm 1.3 $66.95
9299/30C 8.7x/31D 36mm 1.4 $76.95
9309/30C 10.1x/36.4D 34mm 1.34 $91.95
9319/30C 12x/44D 29mm 1.15 $91.95
9329/30C 14.7x/54.9D 26mm 1 $99.95

9400/30C 2.8x/7.3D 100mm x 
75mm 4” x 3” $109.95

Power Handle Only
9260/30C - $52.50 - USA

ITEM# POWER LENS SIZE PRICE
9259/30/VA 3.9x/11.7D 58mm 2.3" $88.95
9269/30/VA 4.7x/14.6D 44mm 1.75" $74.95
9279/30/VA 5.4x/17.7D 44mm 1.75" $77.95
9289/30/VA 7.1x/24.2D 32mm 1.3 $78.95
9299/30/VA 8.7x/31D 36mm 1.4 $90.95
9309/30/VA 10.1x/36.4D 34mm 1.34 $105.95
9319/30/VA 12x/44D 29mm 1.15 $105.95
9329/30/VA 14.7x/54.9D 26mm 1 $115.95

9400/30/VA 2.8x/7.3D 100mm x 
75mm 4” x 3” $119.95

Power Handle Only
9260/30/VA - $63.50 - Made in U.K.

U.S.A. Professional Quality U.K. Quality Optics
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MAGNIFIERS
Coil Magnifiers

Bright INCANDESCENT light!
              RAYLITE MAGNIFIERS

2.8x

2.8x/7.3D
 - 99mm x 73mm
2 Battery Handle - 
Incandescent Bulb
6400 - $74.75

Lens
approx. 
4” x 3”

3.9x

3.9x/11.7D - 58mm
2 Battery Handle
Incandescent Bulb
6259 - $40.75

Lens
approx. 

2.3”

4.7x

4.7x/14.6D - 44mm
2 Battery Handle 
Incandescent Bulb
6269 - $35.75

Lens
approx. 

1.75”

5.4x

5.4x/17.7D - 44mm
2 Battery Handle - 
Incandescent Bulb
6279 - $35.75

Lens
approx. 

1.75”

7.1x

7.1x/24.2D - 32mm
2 Battery Handle - 
Incandescent Bulb
6289 - $44.75

Lens
approx. 

1.3”

8.7x

8.7x/31D - 36mm
2 Battery Handle - 
Incandescent Bulb
6299 - $46.75

Lens
approx. 

1.4”

10.1x

10.1x/36.4D - 34mm
2 Battery Handle -
Incandescent Bulb
6309 - $48.75

Lens
approx. 

1.34”

12x

12x/44D - 29mm
2 Battery Handle - 
Incandescent Bulb
6319 - $48.75

Lens
approx. 

1.15”

14.7x

14.7x/54.9D - 26mm
2 Battery Handle - 
Incandescent Bulb
6329 - $67.75

Lens
approx. 

1”

RAYLITE ACCESSORIES 
6260 - 25.75 - Power Handle 
Only - (2-C Batteries not incl.)

6260/01 - $4.50  
5 Incandescent Bulbs

           LED ILLUMINATED 
HANDHELD MAGNIFIERS  	

7146 - $64.95 - 5x/16D	 - 48mm (Lens approx.1.88”)
7147 - $65.95 - 7x/24D	 - 48mm (Lens approx.1.88”)
7148 - $65.95 - 9x/32D	 - 48mm (Lens approx.1.88”)
7270 - $65.95 - 3x/8D - 48mm (Lens approx.1.88”)
7271 - $65.95 - 11x/40D - 40mm (Lens approx.1.57”)
	

• Long lasting free LED bulb provides 
  extended battery life
• Includes cloth pouch

INCANDESCENT ILLUMINATED 
HANDHELD MAGNIFIERS

5270 - $40.75 - 3x/8D	 - 48mm (Lens approx.1.88”)
5146 - $40.75 - 5x/16D	 - 48mm (Lens approx.1.88”)
5147 - $40.75 - 7x/24D	 - 48mm (Lens approx.1.88”)
5148 - $40.75 - 9x/32D	 - 48mm (Lens approx.1.88”)
5271 - $54.75 - 11x/40D - 40mm (Lens approx.1.57”)	

• High-quality lighted magnifier for 
  optimal viewing
• Easy on/off slide switch
• Operates on 2 AA batteries (not incl.)

UK LED ILLUMINATED 
HANDHELD MAGNIFIERS

7270/VA - $76.50 - 3x/8D	 - 48mm (Lens approx.1.88”)
7146/VA - $76.50 - 5x/16D	 - 48mm (Lens approx.1.88”)
7147/VA - $78.50 - 7x/24D	 - 48mm (Lens approx.1.88”)
7148/VA - $78.50 - 9x/32D	 - 48mm (Lens approx.1.88”)
7271/VA - $78.50 - 11x/40D - 40mm (Lens approx.1.6”)	

• Maintenance-free LED bulb provides 
  extended battery life
• Includes cloth pouch 	

* Add “Y” to item # for yellow bulb in handheld.
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ITEM# POWER LENS SIZE PRICE
5248   2.6x 70mm 2.75” $9.95
5247 4.2x 48mm 4.4”x1.84” $8.95
5249 2.3x 98mm 3.85” $12.95

COIL WINDSOR
• Biconvex lens
• Handheld clear
  plastic magnifier  

COIL ERGONOMIC MAGNIFIER
• Aspheric lens
• Lightweight
• Scratch resistant

ITEM# POWER DIOPTER LENS SIZE PRICE
5215 1.7x 2.8D 4” x 3” 4” x 3” $44.95
5216 2.3x 5.2D 4” x 3” 4” x 3” $50.95
5203  3x  8D 80.8mm 3.18” $51.95
5204 4x  12D 80.8mm 3.18” $55.95
5206 5.4x  20D 50mm 2” $45.95

2.5X HANDHELD MAGNIFIER 
WITH 5” DIAMETER
• 3x magnification
• Large 5” diameter glass lens
• Ergonomic handle/rubber grip
603001 - $9.95

HAND-HELD 
MAGNIFIERS 
• Hand-held magnifier
• Easy to hold handle
• High-quality optics
• Optimum viewing

ITEM# POWER LENS SIZE PRICE
R6730 3x Rectangle 4” x 3” $21.95
R6731  4x Round 70mm 2.75” $15.95
R6732 5x Round 60mm 2.4” $15.95
R6733 6x Round 57mm 2.25” $17.95
R6735 7x Round 50mm 2” $15.95

3”

1.5”
ASPHERIC LED LIGHTED 
MAGNIFIERS
• Distortion-free aspheric round lens
• Super bright LED light
• Easy on/off switch
• Perfect for reading,
  hobbies and crafts
• Uses 3 AAA batteries (not incl.)
603553 - $20.50 - 4X
602573 - $10.95 - 7X
787850 - $19.95 - 5X

ILLUMINATED 
HAND MAGNIFIER
• Illuminated pocket-size magnifier 
• 1.25” X 1.5” lens size
• Uses 2 AAA batteries (included)
50100 - $17.95 - 5x - 20 Diopter
50300 - $29.95 - 10x - 40 Diopter

FOLDING POCKET 
MAGNIFIER

• High-quality optics
• �Durable & portable, folds into its own case
R-7960 - $24.95 - 4x/3x 36mm - 2 lens
R-7970 - $29.95 - 4x/3x/3x 36mm - 3 lens

R-7910
shown 
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Coil Magnifiers
MAGNIFIERS

LUMILOUPE ULTRA 3-LEVEL 
LED LIGHTED 5X MAGNIFIER
• 5x magnifying, 2.625-inch diameter lens
• 6 ultra-bright LEDs with 3 brightness levels
• Requires 3 AAA batteries (not included)
• Measures 5.5 in. x 3.75 in. x 1.75 in.
605088 - $23.95

RIMFREE LED LIGHTED 
HANDHELD MAGNIFIER- 2X
• 2x crystal clear rimless lens
• 2 super-bright LED lights
• Ergonomic soft-grip handle
• Includes soft drawstring pouch 
  and batteries
607677 - $17.95
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MINIBRITE LED LIGHTED 
POCKET MAGNIFIER- 3X
• Crystal clear 3x acrylic lens
• Super-bright LED illumination
• Clear lens/white plastic body
• 3 AAA batteries (not incl.)
• Protective sliding plastic sleeve
607265 - $12.95
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MAGNIFIERS

MULTIFUNCTION DUAL
POWER LED MAGNIFIER
• Large 2.9 in. (74 mm) diameter 
  3X magnifying glass with 4.5X 
  inset lens plus 10 bright LED lights
• �Built-in folding arm to enable 

hands-free magnification
• Uses 2 AA batteries (not incl.)
603014 - $14.95

 5” LED LIGHTED 2X MAGNIFIER    
• 6X bifocal insert
• Bright, long life LED
• Uses 1 AAA battery (not incl.)
605533 - $29.95

JUMBO DUAL POWER 
LED MAGNIFIER
• �138 mm diameter 1.8x magnifier  

with 5x inset lens 
• 12 LED lights, uses 2 AA batteries (not incl.)
603013 - $12.95

Magnifiers

HIGH-POWER 
POCKET ASPHERIC 
MAGNIFIERS
• Aspheric Lens with deluxe blue
  coating for superior optics
• Uses 2 AA batteries (not incl.)

ITEM# POWER MAG LENS SIZE PRICE
R6981  8x 28D 35mm 1.4” $15.95
R6982  10x 36D 35mm 1.4” $15.95
R6983 12x 44D 35mm 1.4” $15.95
R6984 14x 50D 35mm 1.4” $16.95

6574243 Bulb $1.49

LED MAGNIFIER DUAL POWER 
(CREDIT CARD SIZE)
• 3x magnifier with 6x inset lens
• Bright LED illumination at the 
  press of a button
• �Size: 3.5” (89 mm) L x 2.2” (55 mm) 

W x 0.35” (9 mm) D
• Requires: 2 CR2016 batteries (incl.)
810014 - $9.95

UV LED LIGHTED
HANDHELD MAGNIFIER
• Glass lens
• Bright LEDs plus 1 UV ‘black light’
• 3 AAA batteries (not incl.)
603010 - $16.50 - 2.5x
603004 - $15.95 - 3x
603002 - $15.95 - 4x

10X LED LIGHTED MAGNIFIER
• 1.5” diameter, 10x magnifying lens
• 2 bright, long life LED bulbs
• Clear glass lens/white plastic body
• 3 AAA batteries (not incl.)
• Size: 5.25” x 1.75” x 1.00”
603005 - $12.95

15X LED LIGHTED MAGNIFIER
• 0.71” diameter, 15x magnifying lens
• 2 bright, long life LED bulbs
• Color-corrected triplet lens
  in 4.75” metal body
• Requires 3 AAA batteries (not incl.)
603006 - $24.95

includes 
Case!

MULTI-POWER LED 
POCKET MAGNIFIER- 
2.5X-4.5X-6X
• �Lightweight, crystal-clear 

acrylic lens
• �Convenient LED lighting
• Size: 4.25 in. x 2.375 in. x 0.375 in.
• Uses 2 CR2032 batteries (included)
607633 - $11.95

CARSON MINIBRITE LED 
LIGHTED POCKET 
MAGNIFIER 5X
• Crystal clear 3x acrylic lens
• Super-bright LED illumination
• Clear lens/white plastic body
• 3 AAA batteries (not incl.)
• Protective sliding plastic sleeve
607266 - $11.95
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Binoculars & Monoculars
MAGNIFIERS

• Beecher near vision binocular for the visually impaired
• ��Low vision solution for comfortable close reading 

and further viewing distance- ideal for computer 
screen reading

BH4x25-TM - 16” focal distance for close reading 
BH4x25-TMC - 20” focal distance for computer
BH5x15-TM - 16” focal distance for close reading 
BH5x15-TMC - 20” focal distance for computer

Tele-Microscope

BEECHER MIRAGE MONOCULAR 
FOR DISTANCE VIEWING
Designed for single eye use
choose right or left eye
• Twice the field of view 
  of conventional telescopic systems
• Extended eyepiece and  rimless 
  viewing field maximizes field 
  of view without sacrificing comfort level
• Durable, compact soft case included

SPECWELL - RUBBER 
COATED MONOCULAR
• Protective rubber coating
• Good light gathering
• Adjustable focus
• Case & strap
S0820-R - $269.95 - 8x20mm 
S0830-R - $299.95 - 8x30mm 
S1030-R - $299.95 - 10x30mm 

Item# Mag Price
S2758N 2.75x8mm $259.95
S0309N 3x9mm $259.95
S03811N 3.8x11mm $329.95
S0412N    4x12mm $279.95
S0616N  6x16mm $269.95

Item# Mag Price
S0725N 7x25mm $279.95
S0820N 8x20mm $259.95
S0830N 8x30mm $289.95
S1020N 10x20mm $249.95
S1030N 10x30mm $289.95

Item# Power Lens Field of View
(Degrees)

Focus
(Infin. to)

BH4.5x25 4.5x 25mm 15 6 Feet

BH3.4x20 3.4x 20mm 16 4 Feet

BH7x30 7x 30mm 9 8 Feet

BH5x15    5.5x 25mm 11 6 Feet

BH8x28 8x 28mm 8 12 Feet

BH6x28 6x 28mm 12 6 Feet

BEECHER MIRAGE BINOCULARS 
FOR DISTANCE VIEWING 
• Lightest weight binoculars
• Rimless viewing field

BH3x25-OS-Left 
BH4x25-OS-Left
BH5x15-OS-Left
BH6x28-OS-Left 
BH7x30-OS-Left
BH8x28-OS-Left 

Left Eye Units
BH3x25-OD-Right
BH4x25-OD-Right
BH5x15-OD-Right-
BH6x28-OD-Right
BH7x30-OD-Right 
BH8x28-OD-Right  

Right Eye Units

EXTREME CLOSE-FOCUS
MONOCULAR:
• Standard 6x power plus
  10” extreme close focus
• Compact and lightweight
• Includes soft pouch, 
  carrying strap, and lens cloth
602718 - $27.95

SPECWELL - 
MONOCULAR
• Monocular telescope for 
enhanced vision
• Includes eye cup and soft 
protective case

your choice
$45995

your choice
$69500

your choice
$69500

BEECHER NEAR VISION BINOCULARS
FOR CLOSE UP VIEWING
Please indicate focal distance when ordering

Beecher Monoculars (subject to restocking charges)*

*

*
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Talking Watches
WATCHESSuperstore for Assistive Products Products for Independent Living
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TV Listening Systems
Monoculars

MAGNIFIERS

2.8X CLIP ON
• Focusable
• Coated clip attaches
  to spectacle
• Lightweight
30004 - $36.95

2.8X MONOCULAR 
WITH CORD 
• Adjustable focus
• Detachable neck strap
SE-229B - $39.75

SEEMORE VISION
NEAR FOCUS MONOCULARS

Includes: case, neck strap and eye cup
HIGHEST QUALITY JAPANESE OPTICS

R3920 - $44.95 - 10x Lens 25mm
SE-164C - $39.95 - 8x Lens 21mm
R3917 - $59.95 - 7x Lens 25mm
SE-167C - $39.95 - 6x Lens 16mm
R3915 - $45.20 - 5x Lens 20mm
SE-170C - $37.95 - 4x Lens 12mm
SE-3912C - $39.75 - 3x Lens 20mm

REIZEN MONOCULARS INCLUDES Vinyl zippered case with zipper and belt loop, nylon neck cord
 Soft cleaning cloth, rubberized lens caps, rubberized eyecup for normal viewing or flips back for eyeglasses 

• Power: 4X 12mm
• Size of objective lens: 12mm
• Field of view: 12.5 degrees
• Near focus distance: 7.87”
607053 - $209.95

• Power: 6X 16MM
• Size of objective lens: 16mm
• Field of view: 9.5 degrees
• Near focus distance: 9”
607054 - $219.95

• Power: 8X 20MM
• Size of objective lens: 20mm
• Field of view: 6.8 degrees
• Near focus distance: 11.8”
607055 - $219.95

2.5X MONOCULAR 
WITH CORD 
• Adjustable focus
• Detachable neck strap
SE-227B - $39.75 

R3920 SE-164C SE-167CR3917 R3915 SE-170C SE-3912C

INCLUDES 
CASE & LENS 

CAPS!
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Monoculars
MAGNIFIERS

ITEM# MONOCULAR  WEIGHT 
(oz.)

LENGTH 
(In.)

DIAM 
(In.)

FIELD OF VIEW 
(Degrees)

FOCUS 
(Infin. to) PRICE

W63926 6.3 x 25 3 3/8 3 3/4 1 1/4 8.5 22 Inches $169.95
W07969 7 x 18 2 1/8 3 1/4 1 3/16 9 28 Inches $134.95
W07921 7 x 21 2 3/4 3 1/4 1 1/8 7.5 10 Inches $234.95
W07925 7 x 25 7 1/2 5 5/8 1 5/8 10.0 19 Inches $305.00
W08921 8 x 21 2 11/16 3 1/2 1 1/4 6.5 11 3/4 Inches $164.95
W08932 8 x 32  6 7/16 5 1/2 1 1/2 7.8 26 Inches $294.95
W10920 10 x 20 4 4 1/2 1 1/8 6 16 Inches $314.95
W10925 10 x 25 4 4 1/2 1 3/8 5.2 15 Inches $169.95

W10930 10 x 30 7 3/4 5 3/4 1 5/8 6.5 33 Inches $339.95

W01420 14 x 20 4 1/2 5 3/4 1 1/8 3.5 17 Inches $349.95

WALTERS 
HAND HELD
MONOCULARS
Includes Neck Strap & Case
This group of WALTERS
Monoculars can be used as 
hand-held units or mounted
on stands or tripods.

ITEM# MONOCULAR  WEIGHT 
(oz.)

LENGTH 
(In.)

DIAM 
(In.)

FIELD OF VIEW 
(Degrees)

FOCUS 
(Infin. to) PRICE

601002 2.2 X  Fixed Focus 1/4 3/4 11/16 9 8.5 Inches $328.95
W229MM 2.2 X 1/4 2/3 1/2 9 12 Feet Fixed $328.95
W0289M 2 x 8 1 1 9/16 7/8 11 5.5 Inches $319.95
W27598 2.75 x 8 3/4 1 1/2 7/8 12.5 5.5 Inches $249.95
W03900 3 x 9 1/2 1 1/2 6/8 10 7.5 Inches $229.95
W03919 3 x 19 9/16 1 1/4 7/8 10 19 Inches $314.95
W3200L 3 x 20 7/8 15/16 1 1/16 8.5 8.5 Inches $134.95
W01038 4 x 10 2 1/16 2 3/6 1 1/8 8 8 Inches $253.95
W42910 4.2 x 10 1 2 7/8 8.5 9 Inches $249.95

WALTERS MONOCULARS Includes Lock Nuts for Spectacle Mounting.
WALTERS Monoculars can be mounted in spectacles, finger rings, hand grip, spectacle clamps 
and used as a hand held unit. Includes
the 2.2X, the 2x8, the 2.75x8, the 3x19, 
the 3x20, the 4x10 and the 4.2x10.

2.2X Fixed Focus       2.2X              2 x 8              2.75 x 8          3 x 19               3 x 20              4.2 x 10.

6.3x25      7x21     7x25        8x21       8x32    10x20     10x25     10x30    14x20
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ITEM# MONOCULAR  WEIGHT 
(oz.)

LENGTH 
(In.)

DIAM 
(In.)

FIELD OF VIEW 
(Degrees)

FOCUS 
(Infin. to) PRICE

W6916R 6 x 16 R 2 1/3 2 7/8 1 1/4 9.3 11 Inches $165.95
W8920R 8 x 20 R 3 1/2 3 3/4 1 1/8 7.0 10.5 Inches $259.95

  W8930R 8 x 30 R 7 5 1/4 1 1/2 8.5 19.5 Inches $279.95
W1030R 10 x 30 R 8 6 1 5/8 6.5 33 Inches $289.95
W05930 5 x 30 W/P** 9 1/16 5 1/8 1 7/8 7.0 25 Feet $279.95
W08930 8 x 30 W/P** 9 1/16 5 1/8 1 7/8 7.0 25 Feet $269.95

ITEM# MONOCULAR  WEIGHT 
(oz.)

LENGTH 
(In.)

DIAM 
(In.)

FIELD OF VIEW 
(Degrees)

FOCUS 
(Infin. to) PRICE

W01023 3.8 x 11 .9 1 3/4 3/4 16 7 Inches $279.95
W32525N 3.25 x 25 1 1/5 2 1 1/8 7.5 11 Inches $135.95
W04912 4 x 12 1 3/4 2 15/16 1 1/4 12.5 7.75 Inches $134.95
W06916 6 x 16 21/4 2 7/8 1 1/4 9.3 9.75 Inches $139.95
W08920 8 x 20 2 3/5 3 3/4 1 1/4 7.0 11 Inches $209.95

WALTERS RUBBER COATED HAND HELD MONOCULARS 
Includes Neck Strap & Case. WALTERS Monoculars with a rubber covering for an extra firm grip 
and added optical protection (especially useful for O & M activities)

WALTERS HAND-HELD MONOCULARS 
Includes Neck Strap & Case
Can be mounted in spectacles, finger rings, hand grips,
spectacle clamps. The following models can be used as
hand-held units or mounted on stands or tripods 
(3.8x11, 3.25x25, 4x12, 6x16 and 8x20)

WALTERS 3.15X25
SPECTACLE 
BINOCULARS 
• Weight: 3.3 ounces
• Thickness: 1.75”
• Focus: Infinity to 4.5 feet
• Field of View: 5 degrees
• Includes case
W31525 - $214.95

** Waterproof

 
6 x 16R            8 x 20R                8 x 30R                     10 x 30R                   5 x 30W/P               8 x 30W/P 

MAGNIFIERS
Monoculars

WALTERS MONOCULAR 
2X EXTENDER
THE DOUBLER 
Increases the power of the following 
monoculars two times:
3.25x25, 4x12, 6x16, 6.3x25,
7x21, 8x20, 8x21, 10x20, 10x25,
14x20, 6x-12x zoom, 6x16R 
W02939 - $135.00

W10415 4 x 12 1 7/10 2 1/4 1 1/4 12.5 7.5 Inches $219.95
W10605 6 x 16 2 9/10 2 3/4 1 1/8 9.3 9 Inches $259.95
W10805 8 x 20 2 1/2 3 3/16 1 1/4 7.0 11 Inches $239.95

NEW! - Japanese optics
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MAGNIFIERS
Spectacle / Head Worn

609821 -	 1.0 Diopter
609822 -	 1.5 Diopter
609823 -	 2.0 Diopter
609824 -	 2.5 Diopter
609825 -	 3.0 Diopter
609826 -	 3.5 Diopter
609287 -	 4.0 Diopter

Bottom Half of Lens
609812 -	1.0 Diopter
609813 -	1.5 Diopter
609814 -	2.0 Diopter
609815 -	2.5 Diopter
609816 -	3.0 Diopter
609817 -	3.5 Diopter
609818 -	4.0 Diopter 

CLIP AND FLIP MAGNIFYING 
GLASS +4.00D
• Clip-on, flip-up magnifying 
  lenses for eyeglasses 
• Magnification: 2x 
  (+4.00 diopters)
• Crystal-clear acrylic lenses 
  give you a sharp, distortion-free 
  view to see the finest details
603440 - $9.99

FULL FRAME CLIP-ON LOUPE 
MAGNIFIER FOR SPECTACLE LENS

609810 - 4.5 Diopter
609811 - 5.0 Diopter
Your choice $22.95

ADVANCED HEAD LOUPE
• 4 lenses Optical system
  for 1.2x, 1.8x, 2.5x, 3.5x views
• Illuminated by rotating bulb
R6138 - $33.20

Top Half of Lens
609801 - 1.0 Diopter
609802 -	 1.5 Diopter
609803 -	 2.0 Diopter
609804 -	 2.5 Diopter
609805 -	 3.0 Diopter
609807 -	 3.5 Diopter
609808 -	 4.0 Diopter

609819 - 4.5 Diopter
609820 - 5.0 Diopter
Your choice $24.95

HALF FRAME CLIP-ON 
LOUPE MAGNIFIER
Provides magnification for the bottom and top half 
of the spectacle lens

609828 - 4.5 Diopter
609289 - 5.0 Diopter
Your choice $24.95

Lightweight
& Hands

Free

ITEM# POWER DIOPTER WORKING 
DISTANCE PRICE

OPT-DA2 1.5x  2D 20” $59.95
OPT-DA3 1.75x  3D 14” $59.95
OPT-DA4 2.0x 4D 10” $59.95

ITEM# POWER DIOPTER WORKING 
DISTANCE PRICE

OPT-DA5 2.5x 5D 8” $59.95
OPT-DA7 2.75x 7D 6” $65.95

OPT-DA10 3.5x 10D 4” $67.95

OPTIVISOR LENS
OPT-DA2-LP	 - $39.95 -  +2 Lensplate only
OPT-DA3-LP	 - $39.95 -  +3 Lensplate only
OPT-DA4-LP	 - $39.95 -  +4 Lensplate only
OPT-DA5-LP	 - $44.95 -  +5 Lensplate only
OPT-DA7-LP	 - $44.95 -  +7 Lensplate only
OPT-DA10-LP	- $44.95 -  +10 Lensplate only

QUASAR LED LIGHT 
ATTACHMENT FOR OPTIVISOR
• Custom-fit lighting attachment
  for magnifying visors
• Reduces shadows
  and increases visibility
  in any environment
• �Long battery life - remains 

bright after 16 hours; 
  lasts up to 96 hours continuously 
  on a single set of batteries
• Over 100,000 hour bulb life expectancy
605090 - $32.95

OPTIVISOR
• Reduces eyestrain
• Glass lens flips
  up when not in use
• Padded forehead
  for long wearing comfort
• Additional lenses either for replacement
  or an alternate power, are available separately

Visor NOT included

your choice
$2295

your choice
$2295

your choice
$2295

REIZEN ILLUMINATED HEAD 
BAND MAGNIFIER
• Optical system for
  views at 2x, 3x, 4x, 5x 
• Scratch-resistant acrylic
  lens for 3D viewing
• Flip-up frame to move magnifier
  out of vision range
R6137 - $24.95
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MAGNIFIERS
Clip-Ons & Visors

REIZEN CLIP ON
MAGNIFIER
• 2.5x power
• Includes case
R-HF-20B - $29.95

Japanese 
Optics

ITEM# POWER WORKING DIST. PRICE
133*103  1.75x 14 inches $29.95
133*105  2.25x 8 inches $29.95
133*110 3.50x 4 inches $29.95

OPTIC AID WIRE CLIP
• Working Distance: 20” 
• Choose 1.5x to 3.5x
• Scratch-resistant acrylic lenses
• Clips on metal and plastic frames

MAGNI-FOCUSER 
• Available in 4 powers
• Flip-up lens
  and padded forehead

CLIP & FLIP MAGNIFYING GLASS 
• Magnification: 2X (+4.00 diopters)
• Crystal-clear acrylic lenses 
• Includes protective soft pouch
603440 - $9.95

ITEM# WORK DIST. POWER DIOPTER PRICE
133*712  20”  1.5x +2 $29.95
133*713 14”  1.75x +3 $29.95
133*715 8” 2.25x +5 $29.95
133*717 6” 2.75x +7 $29.95
133*710 4” 3.50x  +10 $29.95

Made in 
US

LUMIVISOR- 
VISOR MAGNIFIER 
WITH LED LIGHT
• 2x, 3x, 5x, & 6x magnification
• Fully adjust one size fits all head strap
• 3 AAA batteries (not included)
605089 - $39.00

3X25 BINOCULAR
• Fully coated optics
• Adjustable nose pads,
  headband
• Carry case included
 RB523 - $235.00

COIL HANDS-FREE BINOCULARS 
• Distortion-free optical quality lenses
• Eyes are focused separately 
• Comfortable and lightweight
  4090-02-Clear- $58.95

                   SPORT GLASSES

• Use for TV, the movies, ballet and sporting events
• Plastic frame with focusable 2.8x magnification
• Features glare-reducing soft rubber eye shields 
• Includes case and chain
R-7229 - $38.95 - 2.8x     
30006 - $39.95 - 2.5x
R3158 - $44.95 - 3.5x

4 X 30 WIDE 
FIELD BINOCULAR
• �Special blue coated glass lenses 

provide higher light transmission
• �Sturdy construction clad in soft rubber 

for comfort & durability
• �Includes neck strap and carrying pouch  

with belt loop
124689 - $9.95

COMPACT SPORTS
BINOCULARS - 8 X 22MM
• Center focus knob
• Compact size: only 4" wide
• Includes pouch, strap,
  and lens cloth
605822 - $39.95

REIZEN
TMLED MAGVIEW 

HEADBAND 
MAGNIFIER- 
4 DOUBLE 
LENSES
• �Kit includes 4 double-lenses 

with 1.7x/2x/2.5x/3.5x magnifications.
• Lenses can overlap to provide better mag.
• Flip up lenses attach to headband
• Can be used with prescription glasses
• Detachable LED light w/ 2 AAA batteries (incl’d)
• Adjustable band can be easily resized
810012 - $79.95 
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REIZEN LIGHTWEIGHT 
NECK MAGNIFIER 
• 2x magnification power
  with 100mm lens ( Approx. 4")
R-6500 - $17.95

Neck & Pendant Magnifiers
MAGNIFIERS

MAGNILOOK LED LIGHTED 
HANGING MAGNIFIER
• 2.25x power crystal-clear acrylic
  70mm (2.75”) lens 6x spot lens
• Built-in ultra bright twin LEDs
• Includes adjustable neck strap 
  and batteries
605530 - $12.95

REIZEN 4X, 50MM 
GOLDEN PENDANT
4X MAGNIFIER
• 8 karat gold plating glass magnifier 
• 33” twisted rope chain
• Free cleaning cloth & storage case
R6602 - $19.99

3X ROUND PENDANT 
MAGNIFIER - GOLD TONE 
• 1 diameter magnifier
• 32 rope chain
• Elegant style for those with low vision
608250 - $13.95

3X TEAR DROP 
PENDANT MAGNIFIER   
• 1.125” diameter magnifier
• 2.5” x 1.5” teardrop pendant
• Durable 32” ball bearing chain
608211 - $9.95

MAGNILOOK 
• Crystal-clear 2x acrylic lens
  and a 5x power bi-focal lens
• Great for reading, needlework   
  and crafts, for home, school or office
605510 - $6.50

MAGNISHINE LED LIGHTED
HANDS-FREE MAGNIFIER
• 2x magnifying 130mm (5”) lens
• Bright, long-lasting dual LED lights
• Hangs from included neck cord
• Uses 3 AAA batteries (not included)
604366 - $19.95

LIGHTED 2-IN-1 ROUND RIMLESS 
PENDANT 3X MAGNIFIER
• 2” optical quality round lens
• 3x magnification
• Bright white, energy-efficient LED
• Neck strap with easy-to-use clasp
• Uses 3 LR44 batteries (included)
687712 - $12.95

Includes 
Neck Strap

EZ MAGNIFIER - 1.7X
• �Large rectangular 1.7x magnifier with 

145 x 105mm lens (5.71" x 4.13")
• �Adjustable length cord to hang 

around neck
5820 - $29.95

COIL CLEAR VIEW 
• 1.7x Magnifier (5.5” x 3.9”)
• 3-diopter
• Size: 3.9” H x 5.5” W
5855 - $39.95

COIL FIXED STAND 
MAGNIFIERS
• Aspheric lenses with 
sturdy cantilever frame 
& hard-coated 
shatterproof optics

ITEM# POWER MAG LENS SIZE PRICE
4206  6x 20D 50mm 2” $35.95
4208  8x 28D 44mm 1.73” $39.95
4210 10x 36D 36mm 1.42” $45.95
4212 12x 44D 44mm 1.73” $52.95

COIL TILT STAND MAGNIFIERS (Same as above)

5213  3x 8D 81mm 3.19” $52.95
5214  4x 12D 80mm 3.16” $55.95

62
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REIZEN 65MM DOME 
MAGNIFIER WITH 
RING
• 4x, 12 Diopter mag. strength 
• 2.56-inch Dia. x 1.75 inch H
• �Rubber ring has comfortable 

grip (choose color)
R6912-BB - $20.95 - Black

COIL VISUAL TRACKING
1.7X MAGNIFIER
- 50.5MM LENS (1.99”) 
• Improved contrast
  and focuses user’s attention
• Durable soft-grip rim 
  and snap-on protective cover
5850/15 - $26.95 - Blue
5850/14 - $26.95 - Red
5850/13 - $39.95 - Blue - 7mm Viewing Strip
5850/12 - $39.95 - Red - 7mm Viewing Strip
5850/22 - $42.50 - Red - 7mm Viewing Strip
5850/23 - $42.50 - Blue - 7mm Viewing Strip

LUMILOUPE ULTRA 3-LEVEL 
LED LIGHTED 5X MAGNIFIER
• 2.625” diameter lens
• 6 ultra-bright LEDs
  with 3 brightness levels
• Requires 3 AAA batteries (not incl.)
• Size: 5.5” x 3.75” x 1.75”
605088 - $23.95

DOME MAGNIFIERS
• Distortion-free magnification
• Directs room light onto object
• Brightest possible field of view

REIZEN
TM

DOME MAGNIFIER WITH 
ALUMINUM FRAME - 5X
• Focuses light on reading material
• Coated aluminum frame
R-1881 - $19.95 - 60mm - 2.4”
R-1883 - $24.95 - 75mm - 3.0”

ITEM# POWER DIOPTER LENS SIZE PRICE
R6913 4x 12D 50mm 2”  $12.95
R6912  4x 12D 65mm 2.6”  $19.95
R6911   4x 12D 80mm 3.15” $27.95
R6910 3x 10D 95mm 3.75” $44.95

STAND LOUPE
• High-quality 5x magnifier
• Just place the dome over any 
  reading or viewing material
• 2.36” Diameter
R-1880 - $39.95 - 5x 60mm

REIZEN
TM

LED LIGHTED 
OVAL DOME 
MAGNIFIER - 6X
• Bright, efficient dual LEDs
• Batteries last a lifetime
• Size: 3” x 2” x 1.75”
R6920 - $19.95

Call  Toll  Free:  1-800-522-6294  •  Web:  www.MaxiAids.com

MAGNIFIERS
Dome Magnifiers
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REIZEN SIGNAMAGTM 

MAGNIFIER & SIGNATURE GUIDE

• Durable plastic 1.5x magnifier
• Small enough to fit anywhere
• Includes beaded keychain and vinyl case
• Keychain snaps on and off easily
R-219HBN - $5.95 - Clear

1.5X
Mag.

COIL BRIGHT
MAGNIFIER - 1.7X
• Clear Lens Aperture 50mm 
• Spherical acrylic lens
35850 - $23.95

6X HOLLOW DOME 
LOUPE MAGNIFIER  
• Gathers available light 
• 6x magnifying power
• 2.6” (65 mm) diameter lens
• Size: 3” Dia. x 2.5” H
R6280 - $16.95
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Page Magnifiers
MAGNIFIERS

FRESNEL STAND MAGNIFIER
• 1.7x power 
• 215 x 260mm lens
R-1790 - $144.95

1.5X FULL SHEET MAGNIFIER
WITH FOLDING STAND
• Fresnel lens is lightweight 
  and ultra-thin
• Sturdy frame allows
  for hands-free use
• 10” L x 7.75” W x 4.25” H
R6205 - $10.95

FULL-PAGE CORDLESS LED LIGHTED 
DESK STAND 3X MAGNIFIER 
• Lightweight, distortion-free 
  Fresnel magnifying lens 
• 12 long-life LEDs powered
  by 3 AA batteries (not incl.) 
  provide even illumination  
• Working-distance range
  to object approx. 5” - 10”
672055 - $79.95 - Add $10 for S/H

MAGNA
TYPOSCOPE
• Read clearly with
  1.5x magnification
• 1/2” x 6” opening 
• Lets you read a line, blocks out other lines
202194 - $13.50 - with clear magnifier
202192 - $2.95 - without magnifier - thick plastic
202196 - $13.50 - clear w/yellow tracker line
202198 - $13.50 - All yellow (intensifies print)

HANDI-LENS FULL PAGE 
MAGNIFIER SHEET: 2X 
• 8.25” x 11” scratch-resistant lens
• Lightweight and distortion-free
6004574 - $9.95

REIZEN HANDY LENS
SLIM LINE MAGNIFIER
• 2mm thick acrylic lens is sturdy
• Reduce headaches & eyestrain
• Size: 8.25” x 10.75” 
CT-611Y - $9.95 - Yellow

Magnify
2X-3X!

FULL PAGE 2X MAGNIFIER 
• Great for travel
• Makes reading the newspaper 
  or product labels easier
• Size: Magnifier: 9” x 6.26”
• Size: Frame: 12” x 7.75”
6054555 - $2.25
6054559 - 3 Pack - $6.39 BEST VALUE

SHEET MAGNIFIER
• 2x power lens
• 215 x 280mm (8.5” x 11”)
R-020 - $7.95

BOOKMARK MAGNIFIER - 2X-3X
• Built-in rulers
  (measure up to 6 in. or 15cm)
• Made of durable clear 
  PVC material
• Includes protective storage sleeve
• Size: 7.75” x 2.875”
60213M - $1.95
602170 -  $5.25 - 3 Pack

MAXIAIDS CARD MAGNIFIER
WITH CASE - 2X 
• 2x magnifier
• Ultra-slim credit card size 
• Card measures 3.25” x 2”
• Includes vinyl case
R-208B - $1.49

CARD MAGNIFIER    
• 3.5x magnification
• 55 x 85mm (2.2” x 3.4”)
R-018A - $2.25 Japanese 

optics

REIZEN
TM

2.5X HANDS FREE FULL PAGE 
ILLUMINATED MAGNIFIER
• �12 ultra bright built-in LEDs
  last 10,000+ hours
• ��Acrylic optical-grade lens 

provides crystal clear image 
with minimal distortion

660200 - $17.95
REIZEN

TM

PAGEGLOW RECHARGEABLE
LED LIGHTED BOOKLIGHT
• 3 LED lights for bright, even 
  lighting across page
• Adjustable 3-stage dimmer switch
• Lasts 30 hours on 4-hour charge
  using included USB cable
• Measures 7.25” x 5.375” x .875”
607417 - $32.95
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Bar Magnifiers
MAGNIFIERS
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ITEM# DESCRIPTION PRICE
603062 Yellow Tracker Line - 6” $5.95
603019 Yellow Tracker Line - 9” $8.95
603084 Aqua Tracker Line - 6” $5.95
603029 Aqua Tracker Line - 9” $8.95
602966 All Yellow EZ Magnibar - 6” $5.95
602969 All Yellow EZ Magnibar - 9” $8.95
603048 9” - 1 of each (Yellow and Aqua) $14.95
603146 6” - 1 of each (Yellow and Aqua) $10.95
603069 6” and 9” (Yellow) $13.95
603033 2 1/2”, 6” and 9” (Yellow) $15.95

ITEM# DESCRIPTION PRICE
603035 Red Tracker Line - 9” $8.95
603030 Red Tracker Line - 6” $5.95
603163 Half Yellow - 6” $8.95
603158 Half Yellow - 9” $12.95

• Handy for everyone, ideal for those with low vision
• Bar magnifier with colored highlight line magnifies 
  and helps hold your place when reading
• Helpful for reading text and useful for reviewing 
  printed spreadsheets

• 1.5x magnification
• Holds your place 
  when reading
• Highlighted bar helps  
  readers focus on text

EZ MAGNIBAR WITH 
TRACKER LINE - 1.5X EZ MAGNIBAR

BAR MAGNIFIER (FIXED FOCUS) 
• Spans 2 full lines of print & doubles
  size of letters 
• 1x power
6006314 - $5.95 - 6” x 1”
6006318 - $7.95 - 9” x 1”

EZ MAGNIBAR W/ FINGER GRIP
• 1.5x magnification
• Handy finger grip aids 
• ��Use as a magnifier, 

ruler, or place holder
603164 - $5.95 - 6” Clear
603157 - $6.95 - 9” Clear

BAR MAGNIFIER - 2X W/
YELLOW LINE
• 6” x 1” bar magnifier with handle
• Non-breakable
• Distortion-free
602131 - $9.95

BAR MAGNIFIER
• 2x power
• 25x150mm lens
R-750 - $7.95

MAGNIBAR LED LIGHTED 
2X BAR MAGNIFIER
• Dual LED lights with 3 brightness levels
• Includes soft protective pouch
• ��Uses 3 AAA batteries (not included)
• 2x bar magnifier with 12x spot lens
• Dimensions: 9.5” x 1.375” x 0.875”
606715 - $12.99

EZ MAGNIBAR- YELLOW
• 1.5x power
• �For use as a magnifier, place  

holder or paperweight
602966 - $5.95 - 6"
602969 - $8.95 - 9" 

Great
 for Low 
Vision

VISUAL TRACKING 
BAR MAGNIFIER  
• 1.5x magnification
• For reading difficulties 
  including visual dyslexia 
5850/22 - $42.50 - Red Rim
5850/23 - $42.50 - Blue Rim
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* Please Reference Special Order Return Policy on page 171

Portable Video Magnifiers
MAGNIFIERS

LUNA S 4.3 INCH PORTABLE 
VIDEO MAGNIFIER

HUMANWARE EXPLORE 5” HANDHELD
ELECTRONIC VIDEO MAGNIFIER 
• Built-in 5” LCD Screen displays brilliant HD
  image quality from its autofocus camera
• 2x to 22x magnification adjustment at the touch of a button
• Connects to TV to display even larger pictures and text
• Long-lasting battery 
• Includes: carrying pocket, cleaning cloth,
  charger, instruction manual and warranty card
358727 - $845.00

• �Large, 8” built-in HD screen displays tack-sharp images from 
its autofocus camera

• �Twin HD cameras for desktop viewing of documents, books, 
& photographs, or distance viewing of street and store signs

• 2x to 30x magnification adjustment at the touch of a button
• �Easily connects to a large-screen TV to display even bigger text 

and pictures
• �Long-lasting battery provides 4.5 hours 

of continuous use from a single charge
358726 - $1,275.00

• 4.3-inch screen makes this 
  magnifier easy to take with you
• �Crystal clear image makes viewing 
  medications, mail, newspapers, 
  & more easy
• Choose magnification from 2x to 19x
• Built-in FM radio
• ���Use voice control to zoom in and out, 
  change color mode, or turn on radio 
607693 - $385.00

HUMANWARE EXPLORE 8” HANDHELD ELECTRONIC VIDEO MAGNIFIER

LUNA 6 HANDHELD 
VIDEO MAGNIFIER
• Pocket sized for easy use 
• Excellent 13MP camera
• Comfortable use with built-in handle
• Lightweight, only 7.4oz
• 10 high-contrast color modes
607695 - $795.00

Perfect size 

for portability!
2x-24x zoom 
magnification for 

easy reading!

LUNA 8 HANDHELD 
VIDEO MAGNIFIER
• Large screen & extra-long battery life 
• Slim, light, & portable
• Reading stand for hands-free use
• 8-hour extra-long battery life
• Stores up to 200 images
607696 - $895.00

DON’T FORGET 
MFR. EXTENDED 

WARRANTY PROTECTION!
CALL TODAY!

REIZEN DIGITAL VIDEO MAGNIFIER 
• 3.5-inch HD LCD screen 
• 15 color image-enhancing modes and built-in 
flashlight
• Screen freeze function allows a closer look at text,   
  images, & handwriting
• Memory function automatically saves all the 
  last settings
• Adjustable reading lines & masks
• Ultra power saving design lasts 6 hours
607661 - $219.95
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Electronic Magnifiers
MAGNIFIERS

CLOVER 7HD
• Widescreen 7” LCD display
• Autofocus HD Camera
• 2.4x to 28x Magnification  
• HDMI output
607679 - $799.00

CLOVER HANDHELD VIDEO MAGNFIERS
• Compact, lightweight design with built-in folding writing stand
• �High-quality, focus-free camera with Near View - to read books, documents, newspapers, 

and labels TV video cable, rechargeable battery, carrying case, cleaning cloth and user manual
• Includes: USB AC Adapter, USB to micro-USB cable

CLOVER 10 HD
• Large 10” wide HD display
• Continuous zoom from 
  2x to 32x Magnification 
• HDMI output 
607676 - $1,299.00

* Please Reference Special Order Return Policy on page 171

CLOVER 5
• Widescreen 5” LCD display
• 4x to 20x Magnification
607674 - $419.00

I-SEE 22-INCH HD DESKTOP VIDEO 
MAGNIFIER
• 22-inch HD widescreen display (720p HD
• Magnification from 3x to 74x
• �Adjust screen height /angle for viewing comfort
• Features 10 High-Contrast Modes
804069 - $2,095.00

NEW
LOWER
PRICES

SEE BETTER WITH ELECTRONIC MAGNIFIER (CCTV) 
DESKTOP

PORTABLE HAND HELD

CLOVER 6HD
• 1.5x to 35x? close and 
  distance viewing options 
• 6” 1080p full HD matte screen 
  with live panning and 16 high 
  contrast color modes
• �2-in-1 handle and stand folds 

out to hold like a traditional 
magnifier or tilts out to use 

  as a reading stand
607694 - $795.00

• 3.5-inch color LCD screen
• 5 color reading modes for 
  custom view
352449 - $295.00

LOOKYPLUS HANDHELD VIDEO 
MAGNIFIER- 2X TO 20X

CUSTOMER

FAVORITE

Add’l 
$120 

 for S/H

SEE IT CLEARLY
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Full-page OCR— reads documents aloud to you 
(#804071 only)
• �22-inch HD widescreen display with 2.2x to 65x 

magnification
• 1080p60 full HD resolution with 60Hz refresh rate
• �Multiple controls— tactile remote control, touchpad, 

or touchscreen
• �Up to 20 high-contrast modes and 2 photo modes
804071 - $3,695.00 
(Includes OCR & Wireless Remote)
804070 - $2,695 mag only (no OCR)

Connects to PC (not included) 
require computer connection optional
• Captures, magnifies and reads entire page
• Change text color to suit your needs
• Crystal clear font at any zoom level
• Save text as PDF or MP3 files
• ��Hear books, newspapers, 
  prescription labels, utility 
  bills and other text and 
  documents read to you
• �Weight:1.5 lbs., lightweight & small 
  enough to fold into a laptop bag.
357123 - $899.00 - add $15 for S/H

• Reads printed 
  documents aloud
• �Easy to use text-to-speech 

reader uses natural-
sounding voices with 
choice of language and 
male or female voice

• Adjustable reading speed and volume— connects to 
  a monitor so you can read along and see the words 
  highlighted as they are read aloud
• Includes AC plug-in power supply and carrying case 
804068 - $1,999.00 - add $50 for S/H
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* Please Reference Special Order Return Policy

Desktop Video Magnifiers
TEXT TO SPEECH

Scan & Read

Add’l 
$120 

 for S/H

• �����Specifically designed for the visually impaired
• �A lightweight, compact Windows Tablet-based system
• �With just one Mercury 13 device you can take notes, 

access the web, easily read documents, & more!
• �A complete laptop and CCTV replacement in just a 

single, amazing device
• �Listen to printed text, Integrated USB Hub & LED!
357248 - $3,495.00
Dual monitor and distance Camera sold separately
Optional. See website for details.

SNOW 12" VIDEO 
MAGNIFIER
• Superior image quality- 
  1920 × 1080p
• Reading accessible 
  instructional materials
• Analog stick and touch 
  screen control
• OCR and text-to-speech 
  in 20+ languages
• ���T�V/Monitor Connection 
  Via HDMI-in port
• ���Magnification: 2.7 - 19X 

(2.5 - 19X with Foldable Stand)
607699 - $1395.00

Includes 
Text-to-speech!

ACUITY 22” 
SPEECH HD 
DESKTOP 
VIDEO 
MAGNIFIER 
WITH 
WIRELESS 
REMOTE

MERCURY 13 LOW VISION 
COMPUTER SYSTEM

I-READER 2 
DESKTOP 
SCANNER

READDESK LITE PLUS
SCANNER-READER MAGNIFIER
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ORCAM & Vision Buddy
TEXT TO SPEECH

WEARABLE TECH 
FOR SMART READING

VISIT
MAXIAIDS.COM 

FOR  MORE INFO  
& BEST PRICING

ON ORCAM PRODUCTS! 

Vision Buddy V4
ENHANCING LIVES THROUGH CLEARER VISION

607645 - $3,995.00

Call for more information or vist or website www.maxiaids.com

VISIT
MAXIAIDS.COM 

FOR  MORE INFO  
& BEST PRICING

ON ORCAM PRODUCTS! 

HAND HELD VERSIONS

ORCAM READ
• Read Entire Page with the Click of a Button. Smart Read Vocal command feature 
  enables reading of Selected section of the page.
• Connects to Headphone or Speaker Via Bluetooth or built-in Headphone Jack
808493

HANDS-FREE VERSIONS

ORCAM READ 3
Same as above with Computer Connectivity enabling to View Documents 
on a Computer screen or Tablet (Smart Video Magnifier) and utilize the 
Interactive AI (Artificial Intelligence) feature to ask any questions and 
receive immediate Responses (Includes Stand)
808505 

ORCAM MYEYE SMART READING DEVICE
• Mini Camera attaches to Spectacles using Magnets
• Reads Entire Page With one Click or Hand Gesture. 
  Includes Smart Reading Feature
808490 

MYEYE 3 PRO 
• All the Features of the My Eye 3 Pro with the added Smart Video 
  Magnifier Feature and Interactive AI (Artificial Intelligence). Includes Stand
808512

Attaches to almost all Spectacle Frames (Spectacle Frames are included)

MYEYE PRO
• Same as MyEye Smart adding Facial Recognition, 
  Color detection, and Bar code and Currency Reading
808491

Vision Buddy’s mission is to provide assistive technology to low 
vision individuals to help them gain back their independence

AI Powered HD 
camera

Using a Sony 16 
MP camera, The V4 
generates the best 
and most powerful 

magnification of any 
products like it

4K Display
Enjoy movies, 

outdoor landscapes, 
and even indoor 

activities all in 4K 
streamed right to 

your headset

TV/Movie Hub
Stream from your 

cable box, phone, or 
computer, directly 

to your headset 
in an immersive 

personal theatre like 
experience

Orcam-Converts Text from any Printed Surface or digital Display to Speech without 
an internet connection ( Smart Read 3 + MYEYE 3 Pro Magnifier and AI features Require Internet Connection + PC)

*
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Noir & Coocoon Fitovers
SUNGLASSES

FITS OVER YOUR PRESCRIPTION 
EYEWEAR!

Patented frame designs block 
light from all angles, comfortably 
isolating your eyes in a cocoon 
of filtered light. Each style 
features the adjustable temple 
system which enables you to 
contour the shape of the ear for 
a perfect fit!

BOYSENBERRY
• General purpose 
  absorptive filter
• 15% visible light transmission
• 100% UVA/UVB protection
• Blocks 90% if blue light
• Blocks visible light up to 400nm

HAZELNUT
• Reduces glare 
• Provides heightened contrast
• 18% visible light transmission
• 100% UVA/UVB protection
• Blocks 98% of blue light
• Blocks visible light up to 410nm

LEMON
• Maximizes brightness
• Enhances contrast in low light
• Improve visual acuity
• 86% visible light transmission
• 100% UVA/UVB protection
• Blocks visible light up to 470nm

ORANGE
• Maximizes contrast enhancement
• Improves object definition 
  and clarity
• 34% visible light transmission
• 100% UVA/UVB protection
• Blocks 100% of blue light
• Blocks visible light up to 520nm

We offer a diverse range of Cocoons fitover sunglasses and low vision 
aids designed to provide maximum protection from harsh light and 
blinding glare. Polarized and non-polarized options available. 
Shop at www.MaxiAids.com

$64.95
Incl. case, lens cloth 
& lifetime warranty!

BOYSENBERRY HAZELNUT LEMON ORANGE

252029 252030 252031 252026

BOYSENBERRY HAZELNUT LEMON ORANGE

253022 253024 256302 253026

SLIM LINE: Med. - Fits over frames up to 

5-5/8” W x 1-5/8” H (142mm x 40mm)

MINI SLIM: Med-Sm. - Fits over frames up to 

5-1/8” W x 1-7/16” H (130mm x 36mm)
BOYSENBERRY HAZELNUT LEMON ORANGE

252051 252052 252053 252054

BOYSENBERRY HAZELNUT LEMON ORANGE

256402 253404 253405 253406

BOYSENBERRY HAZELNUT LEMON ORANGE

253422 254224 253425 253426

BOYSENBERRY HAZELNUT LEMON ORANGE

252044 252045 252046 252047

AVIATOR: X-Large - Fits over frames up to 
5-5/8” W x 2” H (142mm x 51mm)

PILOT: Large - Fits over frames up to 
5-1/2” W x 2” H (139mm x 50mm)

STYLE LINE: Med/XL - Fits over frames up to 
5-1/2” W x 1-1/2” H (142mm x 39mm)

WIDE LINE: Med/Lg - Fits over frames up to 
5-7/16” W x 1-3/8” H (138mm x 36mm)

Model Non-Fit 
Over

Small 
Fit Over

Large 
Fit Over

Wrap 
Around

Med. Adjustable 
Fit Over

Large Adjustable
 Fit Over

Color/
% Visible Light Price

420  420-30 420-31 420-39 420-35 420-36 420-38 63% Lt Gray $43.99
421 421-30 421-31 421-39 421-35 421-36 421-38 28% Med  Gray $43.99
422 422-30 422-31 422-39 422-35 422-36 422-38 11% Dk Gray $43.99
440 440-30 440-31 440-39 440-35 440-36 440-38 18% Amber $43.99
450 450-30  450-31 450-39 450-35 450-36 450-38 87% Yellow $43.99
460  460-30 460-31 460-39 460-35 460-36 460-38 48% Orange $57.99
401 401-30 401-31 401-39 401-35 401-36 401-38 15% Medium Amber $63.39

Largest Selection of NoIR Products

STREAM LINE: Small - Fits over frames up to 
5-1/16” W x 1-7/16” H (128mm x 36mm)

COCOONS 
SIDEKICK

Flip-Up UV Filter

POLARIZED COCOONS 
& VISTANA FITOVERS

Get maximum protection from glare!

BOYSENBERRY HAZELNUT LEMON ORANGE

252056 252057 256306 252058

NOIR SPECTRA SHIELDS
100% UV Protection with style. Sleek
and comfortable. With lenses in a large 
assortment of UV shield or glare shield
colors, you can choose the model
that’s just right for you. Great for low vision
and general purpose wear. Additional Styles 
and Colors Available at MaxiAids.com
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Noir Fitovers
SUNGLASSES

63% Light Grey
Relieves indoor 

glare. Helpful under 
fluorescent lighting.

U-20 - $14.95
FLP-420 - $43.99

28% Medium Grey
Soothing color sharpens 

focus. Excellent glare 
protection.

U-21 - $14.95 
FLP-421 -$43.99

4% Dark Grey
Comfortable color 
for extreme light 

sensitivity. Cuts glare.
U-23 - $28.95

FLP-423 -$57.99

64% Light Orange
Intensifies backgrounds 
and increases contrast. 
Great for reading. *BBP

U-68 - $14.95

48% Orange
Intensifies backgrounds 
and increases contrast. 
Great for reading. *BBP

U-60 - $19.39
FLP-458 - $43.99

57% Light Plum
Good contrast. Excellent 

indoor filter.
 U-88 - $14.95

 FLP-88 - $43.99

3% Plum
Contrast enhancement 
and glare relief for the 

light-sensitive.
U-80 - $34.29

FLP-80 - $57.99

64% Light Amber
Heightens 
contrast for 
indoor use.

U-48 - $14.95
FLP-48 - $43.99

18% Amber
All purpose sunglass 

heightens contrast and 
relieves glare. *BBP

U-40 - $14.95
FLP-440 - $43.99

88% Yellow
Heightens contrast. 
Provides maximum 

brightness.
U-58 - $14.95

FLP-58 - $43.99

87% Yellow
Heightens contrast. 
Provides maximum 
brightness. *BBP

U-50 - $14.95
FLP-450 - $43.99

19% Plum
General purpose filter. 

Glare reduction for visual 
acuity. *BBP

U-81 - $24.59
FLP-81 - $48.39

NoIR Fitovers

NoIR Fitovers
Size Medium: Add a “U” in front of item number
Size Large: Add a “L” in front of item number
NoIR Flip-up Clip-on
Size Small: Add a “FLS” in front of item number
Size Large: Add a “FLP” in front of item number

NoIR Flip-up Clip-on

91% Clear
Full UV protection 
with no reduction 

in visibility.
U-10 - $14.95

FLP-410 - $43.99

3% Dark Amber
Relieves extreme 

photophobia and light 
sensitivity. *BBP

707 - $43.99

15% Medium Amber
All-purpose 

sunglass. Glare 
reduction. *BBP

701 - $30.79

25% Light Amber
Helpful on overcast 
days. Sensitivity to 
indoor light. *BBP

711 - $28.95

1% Dark Grey-Green
Relief for extreme 

photophobia and light 
sensitivity. *BBP

708 - $53.69

9% Med. Grey-Green
All-purpose 

sunglass. Glare 
reduction. *BBP

702 - $30.79

26% Light Grey-Green
Natural color 

rendition for indoor 
lighting. *BBP
712 - $28.95

NOIR MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES 700 SERIES MEDIUM FITOVERS
100% UV and INFRARED (IR) Protection for relief from eye fatigue.

Largest 
Selection of 

NoIR Products
Visit

maxiaids.com

NOIR MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES UV SHIELDS - 100% UV PROTECTION

*BBP = BLUE BLOCKER PROTECTION

11% Dark Grey
Extremely comfortable 
color. Cuts glare and 

sharpens focus.
U-22 - $14.95

FLP-422 -$43.99
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Fitovers & Solar Shield Sunglasses
SUNGLASSES

Call  Toll  Free:  1-800-522-6294  •  Web:  www.MaxiAids.com

FITOVER SUNGLASSES
• 100% UV protection
• Fits over glasses

257123

AVIATOR LARGE FITOVER 
SUNGLASSES 
• PDX Amber colored Lenses
• Hypo-allergenic Crystal Nylon
  Black Frame with Amber Lenses
256101

FITOVERS SUNGLASSES FOR EYEGLASS WEARERS
Designed to wear over prescription eyeglass frames. Wraparound 100% UVA & UVB polarized 
lenses and side shields protect your eyes from damaging sun rays. Helps prevent cataracts. 
Includes carry case, neck cord, & cleaning cloth. Available in a variety of colors, frames 
and styles as described below.

EYESENTIAL DRY EYE 
SUNGLASSES
• Protect sensitive eyes from bright sun, dust & wind
• Great for dry eyes and allergies
• Blocks 100% UVA and UVB light
• Bend To Fit temples for a custom fit
• Polycarbonate lenses for superior optics & durability
250327 - Large Black Frames/Smoke Lens

252711 Amber
Small

252712 Grey
Small

252721 Polarvue Amber
Medium

252719 Polarvue Gray
Medium

FITOVERS SUNGLASSES
• Impact-resistant and styled
  to hide your eyeglasses
  so that it appears you are
  only wearing sunglasses
• Polarvue Polarized Polycarbonate Lenses

252713 Sapphire/Grey
Small

EYE SHIELDS FOR SAFETY USE
• Shield eyes from
  wind, pollution, dust
• Expanded clear field
  and visual acuity
• Vented side shields
• Scratch-resistant lens
41180 - $8.95
CARSON MAGNIFYING SAFETY 
GLASSES - 2.5 DIOPTER + 1.5X
• Flip-up lens clips onto the  
  nose-piece of your glasses 
• Impact resistant and feature  
  UVA/B/C protection along  
  with protective vented side shields 
606420 - $17.99

SAFETY GLASSES

your choice

$895

Visit Maxiaids.com for more sizes, colors & styles

Blue light computer 
screen glasses on pg. 98

your choice
$3499

42108 - Smoke

FITOVER SUNGLASSES
• 100% UV protection
• Fits over glasses

42102 - Amber

FITOVER SUNGLASSES
• 100% UV protection
• Fits over glasses

42109 - Yellow

your choice

$895

your choice

$2495

your choice
$5995

your choice
$5995

• Small Razor Olive
  Charcoal Frames with Amber Lens
257123
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Daylight Lamps
LAMPS

Daylight lamps are designed to meet the needs of the 
visually impaired. Extensive research and development 
in cooperation with Low Vision specialists means 
that every lamp is made to create optimum lighting 
conditions. And all come with a 1 year warranty.
See what a difference Daylight makes!

DAYLIGHT
FLEXI-VISION
FLOOR LAMP
• Read and write more easily
  for longer periods of time
• 20-watt energy saving bulb
  (100-watt equivalent)
• Reduces glare, improves contrast
  for maximum reading comfort
• Swivel system and flexible arm
  lets you direct light where you need it
Designed in association with the
Royal National Institute of Blind People (RNIB)
673167 - $207.99  - add $10 for S/H

UNOLAMP 
TABLE LAMP
• Flexible-neck table lamp
• High-performance, 
  energy-efficient,
  bright, daylight LEDs
• Touch switch dimmer 
  provides 4 brightness levels
671420 - $49.99 - UnoLamp (1 Light)
671521 - $79.99 - DuoLamp (2 Lights)

NATURALIGHT
2X MAGNIFYING
FLOOR/TABLE LED LIGHT
• 21 high-efficiency LEDs
• 5” diameter lens provides 2x magnification
• Easily converts between floor & table lamp
• Flexible gooseneck allows custom positioning
• Max. Height: 44”
671081 - $134.95 - add $10 for S/H

NATURALIGHT LED TABLE 
TOP MAGNIFYING LAMP
• Energy efficient LED
  full spectrum naturalight
• 1.75x magnifying lens
• 1” diameter, 4x inset (spot) lens
• Size: 14” H 
671040 - $71.99 3.5” 

Diameter

HALO TABLE 
MAGNIFIER LAMPS
•� Acrylic main lens rotates to position the 
inset lens where required; adjustable arm 
has a reach up to 14.2”

• �LEDs with three brightness levels; Lamp 
brightness: 4,000 Lux at 6”

• �Small footprint pedestal base 
- 2.25x (5D) with 4x (12D) inset
675200 - $83.99

DAYLIGHT SMART LAMP 
SERIES RECHARGEABLE
LED TASK LAMP
• Light & portable
• Rechargeable
• Dimmable with bright daylight LEDs
• ���LED light delivers high contract, 
  accurate color matching, low heat  
  and portability that you demand.
• USB compatible
671310 - $62.99

TRICOLOR TABLE LAMP
Big, tactile controls— great for low 
vision users
•� �Choose between Daylight 6,000 K, Cool 

light 4,000 K, and Warm light 2,700 K
•� Adjustable arm and shade allow perfect 
positioning

•� Large 16.5 cm (6.5”) diameter shade and 
evenly diffused light eliminates shadows

675234 - $151.99

TWIST 2 
PORTABLE LAMP
Illuminate your space, wherever you are!
•� �Lightweight & foldable
•� Easy-twist for accurate positioning
•� Daylight LEDs reduce eyestrain and 
improve contrast

•� High-quality LEDs with 95+ CRI 
to see colors accurately

675236 - $109.99
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LAMPS
Ottlite Lamps

* All lamps are subject to extra S/H due to overweight and oversized boxes

WIDE AREA  
DIMMABLE LED 
TABLE LAMP
  Reduces eyestrain by 51 percent!
• Long flexible neck with expansive 12”x4” shade
• Height adjusts from 12 to 27 inches
• Features multiple brightness settings - dimmable!
• 8”x10” base features touch control settings
675240 - $79.95

LED DESK LAMP 
WITH CHARGING STATION
• 3 brightness settings
•  Integrated charging port for phone or tablet*
• �Touch-sensitive switch is great for low 

vision and low dexterity users
• �Tablet holder slot allows you to easily 

view tutorials, read instructions, & more!
• �Storage compartments are great 

for small items
675242 - $69.95

* Devices NOT Included

LED SOFT-TOUCH 
DESK LAMP
  Reduces eyestrain by 51 percent!
•�� �Features 3 different brightness levels 

& touch-activated controls
• �Flexible neck easily shifts light; 

adjusts height from 10 to 21.25 inches
• Soft-touch rubberized finish
• PLEASE NOTE: Color may vary
675238 - $49.95

ENTICE LED  
DESK LAMP- WIRED
Healthy lighting meets wireless charging
•�� �3 color temperatures & 5 brightness settings
• �2-point articulation folding shade
• Sleek Qi charging station built into base
• �Built-in USB port for charging phones,  

tablets, & more*
675243 - $69.95

OTTLITE COBRA
LED DESK LAMP
WITH USB - BLACK 
• Smart dimming feature remembers 
  your last brightness setting 
• Super bright natural daylight 
  LEDs rated to last up 40,000 hours
• Height adjusts from  9.5” up to 23.75” 
• Base diameter: 6.5”
671174 - $89.95 - add $7.50 for S/H

OTTLITE NATURAL 
DAYLIGHT LED FLEX 
LAMP- BLACK 
• Multi-position shade easily adjusts  
• Super bright natural daylight 
  LEDs rated to last up 40,000 hours
• Flexible neck directs light where you need it
• �3 brightness setting touch control elegantly 

and easily adjusts lighting scenarios
• Height adjusts from 13.5 to 25.5"
673445 - $64.99 - add $7.50 for S/H

OTTLITE SLIMLINE 
TASK LAMP
• Multi-position shade directs 
  light where you need it
• Natural light for reduced glare and eyestrain
• Includes energy-efficient, long life 13w bulb
• Height Range: 14.75”- 19.75”
• Base measures 4.75” x 3.0”
671326 - $44.99 - White
- add $7.50 for S/H

OTTLITE REVIVE LED 
DESK LAMP
• The healthiest light you can buy
  - balanced, smooth and proven
  healthy for your eyes
• Elegant metal lamp
679228 - $99.95 - White
Height adjusts from 6.5” to 15.5”; 
Base Diam. 6.25”
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 Ottlite Lamps
LAMPS

* All lamps are subject to extra S/H due to overweight and oversized boxes

OTTLITE 24-WATT 
DESIGN PRO FLOOR LAMP
• Low heat, low glare for reduced eyestrain
• Long life, energy efficient 24wHD tube
  that is rated to last up to 10,000 hours
• Flexible gooseneck allows ideal positioning
• Accurate color matching
• Height range is from 46” to 52.5”
• Lamp head measures 18” x 3.5”
678454 - $105.95 - add $10.00 for S/H

Extra
Reach

OTTLITE 24-WATT CRAFT 
PLUS FLOOR LAMP
• �Light large work areas with glare-free 

illumination
• �Adjustable flex neck puts light where 

you need it
• �Includes energy efficient 24-watt 

long life tube
• Max Height: 49”; Base Diameter: 12”
672454 - $159.95 - add $10 for S/H

OTTLITE EXTENDED REACH 
24-WATT LOW VISION FLOOR 
LAMP
• �Light large work areas with 

glare-free illumination
• �Adjustable flex neck puts light 

where you need it
• �Includes energy efficient 24-watt 

long life tube
• Max Height: 49”; Base Diameter: 12”
678455 - $139.95 - add $10 for S/H

See Details 
Clearly & Colors 

Accurately

Extra
Reach

OTTLITE LED MOBILE 
TASK LIGHT 
• 30 energy-efficient, long life LEDs
• Multi-position shade for light adjustment
• Handy built-in carry handle
• Max Height 11”/ Base Dia.: 3.25”
• Requires 3 AAA batteries (not incl.)
671290 - $39.95 - add $5 for S/H

OTTLITE FOLDING TASK LAMP
• Easier reading, sewing, hobbies, etc.
• Compact, portable folding task lamp
• �Multi-position shade to easily 

adjust the light angle
• Convenient carry handle
• Height adjusts from 11.25” to 17.5”
6703513 - $39.95 - Black add $5 for S/H
671173 - $39.95 - White add $5 for S/H
6768513 - $19.95 - (13w Bulb)

• Easily adjust brightness levels 
  with touch-activated control
• Expansive 12.5” shade provides 
  extra-wide area of illumination
• Rubberized flexible neck allows
  for light right where you need it
• Super-Bright Natural-Daylight OttLite 
  LEDs rated to last up to 40,000 hours
• Height adjusts from 49” to 71”
671175 - $109.99 - add $10 for S/H

DIMMABLE 
Easliy Adjustable
Brightness Levels

OTTLITE NATURAL 
DAYLIGHT LED FLEX 
FLOOR LAMP

OTTLITE CLASSIC 2X 
MAGNIFIER TASK
SWIVEL BASE LAMP
• �Unique on/off activation with 

flip-up lid makes it easy to see 
details in small spaces

• �Convenient self-storing optical 
grade magnifier slides to either side

• �Advanced design allows 360° rotation 
at base

671949 - White - $49.95 - add $5 for S/H

OTTLITE WINGSHADE 
18-WATT FLOOR LAMP
• Bring the clarity and detail
  of natural daylight indoors
• Dramatically reduces glare and eyestrain
• Head of lamp rotates for exact light
  placement; has a maximum height of 62”
• Includes: 18-watt tube, rated for 10,000 hours use
671359 - $99.95 - add $10 for S/H
671882 - $28.95 - 18w Replacement Bulb
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Dazor Lamps
LAMPS

* All lamps are subject to extra S/H due to overweight and oversized boxes

Desk Base - 28”
(Sturdy, weighted base) 
604025 - 3D - 1.75x - Black	
604525 - 5D - 2.25x - Black
Add $20 for S/H

Desk Base 28” Arm Reach
(Sturdy, weighted base)
8MR-100 - 3D - 1.75x - White
608672 - 3D - 1.75  - Black
8MR-100-5 - 5D - 2.25x  - White
607525 - 5D - 2.25x  - Black
8MR-100-16 - 16D - 5x  - White
Add $20 for S/H	

Desk Base 33” Arm Reach
(Sturdy, weighted base) 
601594 - 3D - 1.75x  - White	
601570 - 3D - 1.75x  - Black	
607594 - 5D - 2.25x  - White	
600725 - 5D - 2.25x  - Black	
607169 - 16D - 5x - White	
607162 - 16D - 5x - Black
Add $20 for S/H	

Clamp 28” Arm Reach
(Clamp/bolt to a horizontal surface) 
8MR-150 - 3D - 1.75x - White	
608025 - 3D - 1.75x - Black
608954 - 5D - 2.25x - White	
608525 - 5D - 2.25x - Black
607625 - 16D - 5x - Black	
8MR-150-16 - 16D - 5x - White
Add $15 for S/H

HI-LIGHTING LED 
DESK LAMPS BASE 
- 30" GOOSE NECK	
605625 - 5D - 2.25x - Black

DAZOR STRETCHVIEW LED LIGHTED MAGNIFIERS
• Clear crown-optical glass lens for distortion-free viewing
• Floating arm for smooth and easy positioning of the lamp to any position

DAZOR HI-LIGHTING LED LAMPS
• Clear crown-optical glass lens for clear and distortion-free viewing
• Goose Neck or Floating Arm for easy positioning of lamp to any position
• �Electronic ballast for greater energy-efficiency and a sturdy weighted desk 

base with durable powder-coat finish

your choice

$49595

your choice

$43995
your choice

$43995

your choice

$43995

Add $20 for S/H

LED MAGNIFYING 
LAMP WITH  
WEIGHTED BASE
• Has a 12lb. base to avoid tipping 
• 18” arm provides 30” reach
• 5” precision ground optical glass 
11470 - $519.95* - 3 Diopter  
11470-5 - $519.95 *- 5 Diopter 
*add $15 for S/H

STAND MODEL 
W/ROLLING CASTERS 
• Roll from one location to another 
 • Extending arm provides a 42” reach.
11450 - $579.95* - 3 Diopter  
11450-5 - $579.95* - 5 Diopter 
*add $25 for S/H

your choice

$34995

Clamp 42” Arm Reach
(Clamp/bolt to a horizontal surface)
608794 - 3D - 1.75x - White
608725 - 3D - 1.75x - Black	
602525 - 5D - 2.25x - Black
602594 - 5D - 2.25x - White			 
608279 - 16D - 5x - White
608225 - 16D - 5x - Black
 Add $15 for S/H
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Luxo Lamps
LAMPS

* All lamps are subject to extra S/H due to overweight and oversized boxes

BASE LAMPS
1.88x (3.5 Diopters)
100042 - 30” - Grey

 $699.95
add $20 for S/H

2.25x  (5 Diopters)
100044 - 30” - Grey 

$724.95
add $20 for S/H

BASE LAMPS
1.75x (3 Diopters)
100054 - 30” - Grey - $569.95
add $20 for S/H

2.25x  (5 Diopters)
100055 - 30” - Black - $574.95
100036 - 30” - Grey -  $574.95
add $20 for S/H

2.25x  (5 D.) $459.95
100053 - 30” - Grey
100035 - 45” - White

100049 - 45” -  Black
100051 - 45” - Grey
add $10 for S/H

KFM LED MAGNIFIER
Dimmable 9W LED light source produces 2500 lux at 
12” working distance, producing nearly 75% greater 
light output. With no knobs to tighten, or adjust, a 
flexible self-balancing shade, and hands-free neck 
design lamp head can be secured in any position. 
• Auto shut-off
• 5 year manufacturer’s warranty
• 4-diopter and 6-diopter accessory lenses 
  also available (purchase separately)

CLAMP LAMPS
1.75x (3 D.) $449.95
100052 - 30” - Grey
100034 - 45” - Black
100048 - 45” -  Grey
100098 - 45” -  White
add $10 for S/H

2.25x  (5 D.) $609.95
100021 - 30” - Grey
100043 - 45” - Grey
add $10 for S/H

WAVE LED MAGNIFIER
WAVE-Plus Magnifiers with two dimmable 6W LED 
light sources allow individual left/right lighting control
and auto shut-off. 6.75” x 4.5” precision-ground white 
crown optical-quality glass lens. 5 yr mfr warranty.

CLAMP LAMPS
1.88x (3.5 D.) $579.95 
100032 - 45” - Grey
100041 - 30” - Grey
add $10 for S/H

STAYS (Self-Traction Accessory 
Yield System) LENSES
For use with KFM LED, KFM, WAVE 
LED, WAVE+Plus, LFM LED and 
Circus Magnifiers. 
The diameter of STAYS lens is 2” 
(2.5” with silicon gasket frame).  
100097 - $78.00 - 2x (4D)
100096 - $78.00 - 2.5x (6D)
100095 - $83.00 - 3.5x (10D)

WAVE LED ESD

100047 - $799.95
Magnifier- 45in Arm- 5.0D- Clamp- Black

100045 - $799.95
Magnifier- 45in Arm- 3.5D-Clamp- Black

WAVE LED-ESD MAGNIFIER- 
45IN ARM- 3.5D-CLAMP- BLACK
        • Two efficient, long-life dimmable 6W LEDs 
                • ESD-safe: designed for use in 
                             static-sensitive environments
                             • 3.5-diopter (1.88x), 6.75” x 
                              4.5” optical-quality glass lens

WAVE LED-ESD MAGNIFIER- 
45IN ARM- 5.0D- CLAMP- BLACK
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Magnifier Clamp Lamps
LAMPS

* All lamps are subject to extra S/H 
due to overweight and oversized boxes

ROLLING FLOOR STAND
WITH CASTERS 
AND GLIDES
For use with all Luxo spring balanced 
magnifiers and industrial task lights.
100091- Black
50036 - Grey
100092 - White
add $20 for S/H

your choice

$19495

LS TASK LAMPS
As part of Luxo’s Classic task lights, the LS couples classic styling with superior arm technology and is well-
suited for a variety of illumination applications. It’s perfect for use on large tables and workbenches for your 
arts and crafts, wood working and sewing projects etc.
• Spring balanced extra-long 45” arm
• Uses 23W compact fluorescent bulb
• Insulating reflector & venting 

CLAMP LAMPS
100080 - 45” - White
100079 - 45” - Black
add $15 for S/H

BASE LAMPS
BLS-1E - 30” - White
100081 - 30” - Black
add $20 for S/H

your choice

$36495

your choice

$25995

LFM LED MAGNIFIER
Luxo’s most cost-effective addition to its growing line of LED Magnifiers. 
7W dimmable LEDs (with a total power consumption of 10W) with a 4000K
color temperature guarantees both energy savings and accurate color rendition. 
A die-cast aluminum housing and 5” diameter magnifying lens ensures
the LFM LED Magnifier is well-equipped for any inspection or assembly application. 
Die-cast aluminum housing with 5” diameter lens. 5 year manufacturer’s warranty.

1.75x (3 Diopters)
100057 - $284.95 - 45” - Clamp - Grey
Clamp Lamps add $10 for S/H

2.25x  (5 Diopters)
100037 - $294.95 - 45” - Clamp - Grey

CLAMP BASE

100071 - 5D 2.25x- 45in
Arm- Clamp- White
add $10 for S/H

$56995

CIRCUS MAGNIFIER- 5D 2.25X- 45IN 
ARM- CLAMP- WHITE

• 5-diopter (2.25x) magnification
• 45-inch covered, spring-balanced arm
• High-frequency electronic ballast
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 Light Therapy
LAMPS

SUNLIGHT LOW
VISION FLOOR
LAMP - WHITE 
• Simulates natural sunlight for a better view
• Enjoy vivid colors, sharper detail 
  & reduced eyestrain
• Great desk lamp for reading, working & hobbies
• Energy-efficient 27w bulb with 150w output
• Stands 60.5” tall
675130 - $69.99 - add $10 for S/H

DAY-LIGHT CLASSIC PLUS LIGHT 
THERAPY SYSTEM
• Helps ease seasonal mood 
  swings and winter depression
• Also a great task/reading lamp 
  & ambient light source
• Shows results in as little
  as 20-30 minutes per day
• Light measures 13.25” x 16” x 3”, 
  28” max. height on legs
673295 - $210.95 - add $20 for S/H

LIGHT THERAPY
HAPPYLIGHT LIBERTY 
10K NATURAL SPECTRUM 
ENERGY LAMP
• Up to 10,000 LUX Natural 
  Spectrum daylight
• Interchangeable high-energy 
  & glare-control lenses
• High-low intensity control
• 36W fluorescent bulb & 6-ft. cord
• Measures approx. 13.5” x 6.25” x 2.12”
675714 - $99.95 - add $7.50 for S/H

BIG EYE HIGH 
INTENSITY 2X MAGNIFIER 
DESK LAMP
• 5” acrylic lens on lamp shade
• Flexible chrome gooseneck 14” high
• Cast-iron base
6769156 - $149.95 add $7 for S/H
69585 - $6.95 - Replacement Bulb 
16-L465  - $39.95 - Add on mag lens 

BIG EYE 
HIGH INTENSITY 
LAMP & 2X 
MAGNIFIER
• The ultimate magnification
• High intensity light on 14” 
  flexible arm, and a 5” diam. 
  distortion-free lens on 18” arm
• Optional lens booster attachment 
  increases magnification to 5x  
• Includes 40-watt bulb 
16-1418 - $179.95 - add $10 for S/H
16-3418 - $259.95 - Floor Lamp - add $20 for S/H

TRISUN “ LIGHT THERAPY “ 
DESK LAMP
• �Effortlessly alternate between light 

therapy or desk lamp modes
• �Three comfortable light mode 

options to choose from
• Medical Safety Standard teste!
675252 - $159.99
add $7.50 for S/H

TWOSUN 
LIGHT THERAPY 
TASK LAMP
• �Light therapy AND Premium Task Lamp
• �Easy adjust brightness with 3-step dimmer
• �Light, portable, & ergonomically designed 

to be easily carried with just one hand
• �Unique Easy-Twist Shade to direct light 

where YOU need it
675253 - $139.99 - add $7.50 for S/H

SUNLIGHT LOW VISION 
TABLE LAMP 
• Simulates natural sunlight 
  for a better view
• Enjoy vivid colors, sharper 
  detail & reduced eyestrain
• Great desk lamp for reading, 
  working & hobbies
• Energy-efficient 27w bulb 
  with 150w output
• Extends to 26” tall 
  (with 9.5” x 7” base)
675125 - $44.95 - add $10 for S/H
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               GALILEO 500 
LANTERN
• 360-degree lighting. Up to 500 lumens
• �Dimmable 360°,120° spotlight modes 

& Red Light with High/Low brightness
• �Integrated battery bank to charge 

USB-powered devices. Recharges 
using micro-USB cable (included)

115446 - $44.99
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LAMPS
Pocket Lights  & LED Lights

               THE LARRY 8 
LED POCKET WORK LIGHT
• Rotating magnetic clip provides 
  convenient hands-free lighting
• 8 LEDs output 60 lumens of light 
  (bulb rated for 110,000+ hours of life)
• Reinforced plastic body is shock proof 
  and water resistant
• Powered by 3 AAA batteries (included)
115894 - Red - $14.99

6.38”

STREAM LIGHT RECHARGEABLE 
FLASHLIGHT 30,000 CP - 13” LONG
• Aircraft aluminum, providing 1.5 hours 
  of continuous use between charges
• Lenses are unbreakable polycarbonate
6702432 - $199.99
6725090 - $29.95
Deluxe Holster for Stream light
670243 - $185.00
- Polystinger LED Flashlight - Yellow - 120V

INSPECTOR POCKET LIGHT
• Powerful Pocket Light with an output of 180 lumens
• Waterproof, impact-resistant, made of anodized 
  aircraft-grade aluminum
• 3 light modes 
  & 3x adjustable zoom
• Uses 2 AAA batteries (incl.)
• Soft-Touch technology
115898 - $24.99

WIRELESS MOTION SENSING 
INDOOR-OUTDOOR STEP LIGHT
Use to illuminate your path
• Battery powered - no hardwiring 
  or outlets needed
• 3 ‘C’ batteries (not included)
• Includes 2 screws/wall anchors, 
  double stick adhesive for mounting
• Size: 3.5” x 3” x 1.75”
962530 - $22.99

               BIG LARRY 2 
POWER WORK LIGHT
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
  body shields from corrosion
• Dual steel pocket clip and wall mount
  light goes with you anywhere
• Powerful magnetic base gives you
  hands-free light where you need it
• Dimmable & programmable memory
  settings for each light mode. 500 lumens!
• Powered by 3 AAA batteries (included)
156320 - $29.99 Red
156321 - $29.99 Gray

EINSTEIN 500 HEADLAMP
Adjustable, portable lighting whenever you need it
• Cordless area light w/ bright krypton bulb
• Adjustable auto shut-off timer
• Hang hole & non-skid pads 
• 4 AA batteries included
115445 - $32.99 - Einstein 500 Headlamp
115003 - $24.99 - MYCRO 400 RECHARGEABLE 
115004 - $34.99 - MYCRO 500+ HEADLAMP

               TORCHY LIGHT
Powerful & compact — up to 1000 lumens!
•  Only 2.6 inches!
• �Wireless charging— powerful magnetic 

base doubles as magnetic charging  
port on included USB MagCable

• �Removable clip provides easy 
carry or hands-free use

156878 - $39.99

               BIG LARRY 3 
WORK LIGHT
• 600 lumen work light
• 7 light modes
• 3 AA batteries (included)
• strong magnetic base
• aircraft-grade aluminum 
  construction and rubber grip
156323 - $26.99
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TOUCH LITE W/ BUILT-IN TIMER
• Cordless area light w/ bright krypton bulb
• Adjustable auto shut-off timer
• Hang hole & non-skid pads 
•4 AA batteries included
304200 - $16.95
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LAMPS
Magnification Mirrors

ZADRO LED CORDLESS  
VANITY MIRROR: ROUND
• 7” diameter illuminated mirror
• Lifetime LED bulbs 
• 360-degree swivel
• Cordless - use it anywhere
• Uses 4 AA batteries (not included)
5x-1x - 603845 - $69.99
10x-1x - 603844 - $79.99

ZADRO DOUBLE VISION VANITY 
& SUCTION CUP MIRROR 
• Twin mirror sticks to vanity top 
  or  wall/mirror by suction
• 5x mirror to a powerful 
  10x mirror on flip side
• 6.5” break resistant
• 11.25” flexible gooseneck
603450 - $34.99

VANITY OR WALL-MOUNT 
GOOSENECK MIRROR
• ZADRO adjustable gooseneck
• Suction cup mounting
• 7x magnification
• Quality mirror in clear acrylic finish
• Size: 12” H x 32” W x 7.75” Diam
603428 - $25.99

ZADRO 10X SPOT MIRROR
• Compact size, great for travel
• Great for make-up application, 
  shaving and more
• Suction cup mounting
• Size: 3.5” Diam.  x 0.75”
600210 - $7.99 

ZADRO SUCTION 
CUP MIRROR
• Powerful 5x magnification
• Elegant lucite frame
• 6.875” Diam.
08476 - $14.99

ZADRO DUAL 
MAGNIFICATION 
ACRYLIC VANITY
• 5x reverses to 1x  
• Swivel action
• 6.25” diameter
600806 - $24.99

LED LIGHTED Z SWIVEL 
SUCTION MIRROR - 10X
• Batteries included
• Custom swivel head
• Size: 6.25” H x 3” W x 7.75” Diam
603110 - $32.99

RECHARGEABLE DESK LAMP 
WITH LIGHTED MIRROR
• �Features desk lamp on one side 

& lighted mirror on the other
• �1�1.5-inch flexible neck for positioning 

of light & mirror
• Rechargeable via included USB cable
• Touch-sensitive panel switch
• �Great for quick makeup applications 

or touch-ups
675237 - $39.99

ZADRO LIGHTED ROUND 
VANITY MIRROR 8X-1X
• Dual-sided mirror head swivels 360°
• Dimmer control with extral plug in base
807080 - $89.99 11" W x 6.5" D x 15.5" H

HUDSON LED LIGHTED 
ADJUSTABLE MAKEUP MIRROR
• Switch between 3 LED lighting 
  color settings: Daylight (natural sunlight), 
  Office (cool white), and Evening 
  Light (warm white)
• Features 8x magnification on 
  one side and 1x view on the other
• Powerful suction cup base can be 
  used on a tabletop surface or 
  mounted to a wall
• 360-degree inner mirror rotation
• Uses 3 AA batteries (not included)
600310 - $29.99

ZADRO HOLLYWOOD LED LIGHTED 
VANITY MIRROR-WHITE
• three LED lighting color settings in Office (Cool White), 
  Daylight (Natural Sunlight) Evening 
  Light (Warm White).
• Tiltable face and slim, 
  free-standing design, 360 rotation
• Touch Control
• 9 super bright LED lights
• AC Adapter Power
603840 - $59.99
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Desks & Blue Light Protectors
ASSISTIVE TECH

For Apple iPad, 
iPhone, Mac or 
Android users

LARGE PRINT BLUETOOTH MINI KEYBOARDS
 Designed for the vision impaired and Seniors
• Compact and lightweight with technology that 
  can connect to any Bluetooth compatible device
• High contrast markings will last and last
• For those who need a little bit more 
  help to see the keyboard letters
• Reduces eyestrain, allowing 
  for more productive typing and less errors
• Size: 11.2” L x 0.90” W x 4.70” H 
801263 - Black on Yellow 
801264 - Black on White 
801265 - White on Black

your choice
$11490

DESKS & BLUE LIGHT PROTECTORS

WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE TABLE WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE TABLE
ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT-TILT 
• Offers an adjustment 
  range of 23-33”
  in 1” increments 
  by loosening a knob 
  and then re-tightening
• Durable laminate surfaces
• Table can be tilted 
  to adjust from 0 to 50 degrees
• Legs are steel with a 
  powder-coated finish
• The inner column is galvanized
  to resist scratching
• The front edge features a 0.50” lip to keep books
  or work materials positioned when the surface is tilted
803638 - $479.95 - add $80 for S/H

259408 - Mini Slim MS 259411 - Style Line MX259409 - Wide Line ML 259410 - Stream Line S

259407 - Slim Line M259406 - Pilot L259405 - Aviator XL

your choice
$7995

COCOONS BLUE LIGHT COMPUTER FITOVER EYEWEAR
• Reduce headaches, eyestrain, blurred vision, and eye fatigue 
  from digital screen exposure which can cause Computer Vision Syndrome (CVS)
• Purify Lens System blocks both harmful UV light and High Energy Visible (HEV) Blue Light
• Improve your sleep quality by filtering out HEV Blue Light

• Offers an adjustment range of 23-33” in 1”
  increments by loosening a knob and then 
  re-tightening
• Durable laminate surfaces
• Legs are steel with a powder-coated finish
• The inner column is galvanized to resist scratching
803630 - $399.95 - add $75 for S/H

801254 - Black on White 
801255 - White on Black
801256 - Black on Yellow 

For Windows 
PC users

Ideal for 
On-The-Go 
with Ipads 
& Tablets 
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Large Print Keyboards
ASSISTIVE TECH

• Easy-to-See Keys: Large print keys make typing easier
• Select between colored backlights
• OS Support: Windows XP, Vista, 7, 8, & 8.1
• Plugs into your PC via corded USB plug
809505 3 Color (Red, Purple, or Blue)

LARGE PRINT KEYBOARDS MAC
• �i-contrast keys for quicker, easier, and more 

accurate typing on your Mac
• Original Apple keyboard w/enhanced key markings
801267 - Yellow Keys w/Black Print
801262 - Black Keys w/White Print
801929 - White Keys w/Black Print

• Hot keys for common commands
• Compatible with Windows
• USB connection

XLSEE LARGE PRINT KEYBOARDS
• 4x larger keys than on standard keyboards
  - ideal for low vision users
• High-contrast color with bold print
• Spill-resistant design allows liquid to safely drain
• �Plug-and-Play: no software needed installation
• Works with both PC and MAC computers
802306 - White Print on Black Keys
802305 - Black Print on White Keys
802302 - Black Print on Yellow Keys

809522 - $45.00
Black Keys w/ White Print

805372 - $75.00
Wireless w/ Yellow Keys

your choice 
$2995

your choice 
$3995

your choice 
$13295

LARGE PRINT 
VISION BACKLIT 
KEYBOARD - 
USB

light included

• Customize the look of
  your AZIO backlit 
  keyboard with  3 color 
  of LED selections Red, 
  Purple, or Blue.
809507

$2995

AZIO EXTRA LARGE PRINT LIGHTED 
KEYBOARD USB
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Overlays & Keyboards
ASSISTIVE TECH

COMPUTER KEYBOARD LABELS 

• �Bold uppercase black characters on yellow 
background are easier to see

• Laid out in QWERTY format for easy application
• 178 labels for use with Windows-based home
  PC or laptop keyboards
 804512 - $13.95

LARGE PRINT OVERLAYS

Q20806 - Black on Ivory
Q22008 - White on Black 
Q22806 - Black on Yellow 

Braille Keyboards/Overlays
BRAILLE OVERLAYS
• ��Durable set 

includesnlegends for 
computer keyboards

Q20805 - $19.95 per set

LARGE PRINT 
KEYBOARD LABELS
• Bold uppercase characters are easier to see
• Laid out in QWERTY format for easy application
• 178 labels for use with Windows-based keyboards
801722 - $13.95 - White on Black

your choice 
$2295

KID GLOVE LARGE PRINT 
KEY-TOP STICKERS
• Enlarge the size of original 
  key characters as much as 2x 
• Legends are printed
  for optimum contrast
• Arranged in a keyboard layout 
805872 - White on Black
805878 - Black on White 
805879 - Black on Yellow

your choice 
$1495

DYSLEXIE KEYBOARDS

• Offers people with dyslexia a unique typeface
• Available for PC and Mac
• Standard keyboards include LogicLight LED Light* 
801270 - $132.00 - Standard for PC*
801273 - $132.00 - Standard for MAC (Grey)*
801271 - $114.90 - Mini Bluetooth Wireless for PC
801272 - $114.90 - Mini Bluetooth Wireless for MAC

standard MAC

Scan QR code to 
see our complete
selection 

     mini bluetooth PC

standard
PC 

Specially 
Designed for 

Dyslexic
users
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ASSISTIVE TECH
Keyboards, Large Print, Braille

NERO SLIM LINE PC BRAILLE 
KEYBOARD
• Compatible with Windows 7 -11
• Enhanced scissor-key switches
• Incredibly durable! Built to withstand 10,000,000 
  keystrokes per key
801257 - $299.95 - PC - Black w/ White Keys
801253 - $299.00 - Mac - Silver w/ White Keys

Braille Keyboards

WHITE ON BLACK ASTRA2 BACKLIT 
KEYBOARD 
• ��Largeprint keyboard - White on Black Backlit keys
• ��Adjustable illumination - Optimal light level for 

individual users
801928 - $139.90 - Mac

KIDS LEARNING BOARD NERO 
SLIMLINE KEYBOARD - WINDOWS
• ��ids Learning Keyboard
• ��Two built-in USB 2.0 High - speed hubs
• ��USB wired connection
• ��Scissors switch keys with superior tactile feedback
801278- $109.90 - PC

BRAILLE AND LARGEPRINT 
- PC NERO KEYBOARD
• Eight-dot (six-dot in US) braille keyboard layout
• Connection: Wired USB - cord length 5 feet / 1.5 meter
• 2 built-in 2.0 ports for additional desktop expansion
801258 - $349.95 

BRAILLE AND LARGE PRINT 
- BLACK ON WHITE MINI 
BLUETOOTH KEYBOARD
• ��Braille Keyboard with Large Print
• ��Bluetooth Wireless connection
• Light form factor with only 78 keys
801283 - $339.90 - PC
801281 - $339.90 - Mac

LARGEPRINT WHITE ON BLACK - PC 
SLIMLINE KEYBOARD
• ��Thin keycaps with sensitive and responsive touch
• ��Connection: Wired USB - cord length 5 feet / 1.5 

meter
• 2 USB Hubs- Built-in 2.0 Full Speed ports for 
additional desktop expansion
801269 - White on Black
801922 - Black on Yellow Keys
801284 - Yellow on Black Silver 
801275 - Black on White Silver 

your choice 
$13200

BRAILLE MINI BLUETOOTH 
KEYBOARD
• ��Braille Logickeyboard 
  with molded dots
• ��Bluetooth Wireless 
  connection
801282 - $289.90 - PC 
801280 - $289.90 - Mac
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ASSISTIVE TECH

iZOOM SCREEN MAGNIFIER/READER
• 1.5x to 36x magnification of text on screen
• Text-to-Speech reads text aloud to you
• Customize with color and contrast options
• Works with your PC or laptop
• Windows 10 Compatible
The iZoom Screen Magnifier and Reader delivers screen magnification 
like you’ve never seen before. Its ClearPoint font smoothing maintains
 crystal clear text quality regardless of zoom level.
804872 - $399.00* - USB Version

DOLPHIN SCREEN READER
• Intelligent screen reader with speech and Braille
  access for people who are blind or visually impaired
• Braille output and input: accurately announces and
  brailles - over 60 Braille displays supported
• Natural-sounding voices intelligently read your
  documents, emails, web pages, etc.
801128 - $1105.00 (Download Version)
801140 - $1205.00 -USB*
SUPERNOVA MAGNIFIER
• Crystal-clear screen magnification for people with low vision and visual 
  impairments
• Magnify text and enlarge images up to 64 times - zoom in to see the 
  detail, or zoom out for an overview
• Touchscreen magnification for Windows tablets & laptops
• Supports: Windows 8.1, 10 & 11; Windows Tablets, Laptops, and 
  Desktop Computers
801124 - $545.00- Download
801129 - $645.00 - USB*

SOFTWARE
FOR THE

BLIND

Magnify Text on Your 
Computer Screen

Screen Magnifiers & Software

DOWNLOAD OR USB

Ø �USB versions can 
be used as a multi- 
license.

Ø �Compatable with 
latest Windows 
versions.

Ø �* All USB orders 
are +$20 S/H 

SUPERNOVA MAGNIFIER & SPEECH 801125 - $825.00 - Download, 801143 - $925.00 - USB*
SUPERNOVA MAGNIFIER & SCREEN READER 801126 - $1,665.00 - Download, 801149 - $1,7650.00 USB*

ALSO AVAILABLE 

BRAILLE TRANSLATOR FOR WINDOWS 
- SOFTWARE    
• Accurate contracted braille 
  formatted the way you want
• Now supports over 130 
  languages for braille translation
• Imports files from HTML, Word 
  2003/2007/2010, WordPerfect, 
  Open Office & more
• Math translation available 
  for Nemeth, BAUK, UEBC, and 
  French Braille  (3.5mm) monoplug
• Windows compatible (including Win Vista & Win 7)
24115 - $695.00

TALKING TYPING TEACHER - 
STANDARD    
• Typing program that's ideal for the 
  blind and visually impaired
• Screen Reader plus Voice Guidance 
  to navigate menus switch tops
• Complete interaction with both 
  sound and full-color animations
• Manufacturer does not offer any tech 
  support. Please reference 
  instructions included
• Single Licence ONLY, if installed on multiple 
  computers the licence will be void.
808887 - $99.95
808877 - $399.95 (Teacher - Pro Version )

NETWORK 2 TO 35 COMPUTERS



Superstore for Assistive Products Products for Independent Living

87Call  Toll  Free:  1-800-522-6294  •  Web:  www.MaxiAids.com

Switches & Accessories
ASSISTIVE TECH

iTalk4
COMMUNICATE WITH EASE!
• Amplified dual speaker sound output
• �Holds up to four messages on three recording levels 

for a total of 12 unique messages
• Clear snap cap for attaching printed picture symbols
• �Quickly and easily create printable picture symbols 

for your device using the free
• AbleNet Symbol Overlay Maker app
• Requires 4 AA batteries (not included)
451024 - $275.00

JELLY BEAN TWIST - 
ACCESSIBLE SWITCH    
• 2.5” activation surface
• 4 interchangeable
  switch tops
• Red, blue, yellow and green tops
• 6ft cord using a 1/8
  (3.5mm) monoplug
801334 - $75.00

Color Green Red Yellow Blue Black
Specs 1-SPG 1-SPR 1-SPY 1-SPBL 1-SPBK

SPECS SWITCH
The smallest member - only 1.375” diameter 
and comes with three detachable bases. - $75.00

BIG RED TWIST
5” diameter, cord storage compartment in the base.
Includes all 4 colors - red, blue green & yellow 
801335 - $75.00

BLUE2 BLUETOOTH 
SWITCH 
• Blue2 connects to your 
  favorite device via 
  a Bluetooth connection
• Rechargeable battery
• Two external switch jacks
• Program one to four custom 
  keystrokes for use with any app or software
801337 - $260.00

SWITCHES
• Switches made 
  from durable high-impact ABS plastic 
• Responsive across the entire surface and equipped
  with a 6 ft. cord using a /125” (3.5mm) monoplug
• Designed to provide audible feedback to the user

ARM REST
• Attaches easily
  to almost any desk or table
• Padded leather rest 
  supports your forearm
• Pivots and swivels into position
• Reduces back and neck 
  strain and muscle fatigue
• Allows you to work 
  longer more comfortably
The clamp is easy to adjust and tighten and will fit 
on virtually any desk, table, or other work surface
.625” or wider. Maximum capacity: 22 lbs.
2 year limited mfg. warranty.
330-016 - Grey and White
332-066 - Brown and Black

BIGMACK 
COMMUNICATOR    
• Record a message for 
  easy playback by the user
• Use as an on/off switch
• Large 5” button surface
  for easy activation
• Digital sound with up
  to 2 min. record time
451021 - $155.00

your choice 
$24995
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Communication Aids & Stands
ASSISTIVE TECH

GOTALK PLUS
• �Core messages that remain constant on all levels
• Size: 9” x 12” x 1.125”
• �Uses 2 AA batteries (included)

LEVO G2 HANDS FREE BOOKHOLDER - 
READING BOOK STAND

Height Range: 30” to 56”

Take this speech device anywhere!
• �Quickly and easily create printable picture 

symbols for your device using the free 
AbleNet Symbol Overlay Maker app

• �Feather Touch membrane requires 
70% less force to activate message

• Integrated handle
• �Quicktalkers equire 4 AA batteries 

(not included)

QUICKTALKER FT7
• Features 7 message locations
305107 - $265.00
QUICKTALKER FT12
• Features 12 message locations
305112 - $265.00
QUICKTALKER FT23
• Features 23 message locations
305123 - $265.00

QUICKTALK

LEVO G2 DELUXE TABLET 
FLOOR STAND
• �Best tablet floor stand 

for reading in bed, 
sitting, reclining, or 
standing

• �Attach or remove device 
in seconds

• �Heavy, sturdy base 
keeps device from 
toppling over

• �Place your device 
horizontal, upside-down, 
or anywhere in-between

• �Tall enough for beds, recliners, chairs, kitchen 
counters, or desks

204307 - $219.99

GOTALK GO
Records/stores nine 
messages in three levels, 
on three buttons. Wearable.
807412 - $249.95

• �Compatible with books, 
cookbooks, magazines, 
etc. measuring 8.5” x 11” 
or less

• 5-axis swing arm for quick 
positioning
204526 - $245.99
204603 - $49.99 - LEVO 
G2 Platform Kit for Books

GO TALK 20 - LITE TOUCH
• 20 programmable buttons allow you 
to personalize each level with pictures 
and vocal recordings
804821 - $369.00
GOTALK 9+ LITE TOUCH
• Nine programmable buttons allow 
the user to personalize each level with 
pictures and vocal recordings
804810 - $339.00
GOTALK 4+ LITE TOUCH
• Four programmable buttons allow 
the user to personalize each level with 
pictures and vocal recordings in any 
language
804804 - $319.00
GOTALK OVERLAY SOFTWARE 
V3.0- DIGITAL DOWNLOAD
• Digital download ONLY - please include 
email address when ordering
804201 - $129.00
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LEATHER PHONE CASE 
W/BELT CLIP
• �Genuine leather with attractive 

grain finish
• Magnetic clasp closure
• �Soft felt interior won’t damage 

cell phone
• Belt Clip for convenient carrying
• Size: 5.75” L x 3.62” W
  Depth .50” expands to .75”
301020 - $12.95 NEW Low Price

JITTERBUG SMART 
SMARTPHONE
• Large 5.5” screen
• New & improved simplified menu
• Voice typing makes texting easier
• Front facing speaker
  for clearer conversations
• Long lasting battery
• Built-in 13mp camera with flash
• 5 Star Urgent Response button
• NOTE: Jitterbug phones only work 
  with the GreatCall service and require activation
• Includes battery (pre-installed), wall charger, 
  USB cable, and user guide
300242 - $149.99

CELL PHONE RINGER-FLASHER 
WITH BUILT-IN USB PORT
• �Unique flash patterns & ring tones for 

landline, cell calls, & Skype
• Bright indicator lights alert
  to missed calls & texts
• Built-in USB Port
  for charging cell/smart phone
• Jack to connect bed shaker for 
  vibrating alert (bed shaker not incl.)
• Battery Backup (batteries not included)
200125 - $89.95

Products that work  
great together!

JITTERBUG LIVELY 
FLIP PHONE
• �Urgent Response button allows quick 

access in emergencies
• �Large, bright screen and big buttons
• �Use Amazon Alexa  

for calls, texts, & more
• �Loud, clear speaker to easily  

hear phone calls
• �Compatible with GreatCall services
300249 - Red Lively
300251 - Gray Lively

your choice 
$11299

The BlindShell Classic 2 Cell 
Phone is the perfect phone for 
those who are visually impaired.
Features include: Voice control, 
Loudspeaker, Tactile keypad, 
Internet browser & email, Easy-
to-read home screen, Large 
icons, Assistive tools, SOS. 
button, & more! Sim card NOT 
included.
300253 (Red)
300252 (Black)
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TELEPHONES
Cell Telephones

your choice
$52900

LEATHER 
FLIP CASE:
300254 (Red)
300255 (Black)

your choice 
$3500

FOR 
VISUALLY 

IMPAIRED! BLINDSHELL 
CLASSIC 2 CELL 
PHONE

HABLE ONE SMARTPHONE KEYBOARD
• �Hable is compatible with iPhone, iPads running iOS 9 and higher
• �Bluetooth BLE for low energy, Braille manual on request
• �1 month battery life
801259 - $199.00

Senior 
Cell Phones

EXTERNAL 

KEYBOARD FOR

SMART PHONES
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Big Button Telephones
TELEPHONES

LARGE BUTTON TELEPHONE 
• Easy to read big buttons
• Adjustable volume
• 10 two touch number memory
• Desk or wall mountable
• Hands-free speakerphone
123581 - White
123582 - Black

your choice 
$2495

                   BIG BUTTON SPEAKER PHONE
• Bright red LED flashes for incoming calls
• Speakerphone w/volume control
• Receiver volume control
• 10 number memory storage
• 3 one-touch memory
9254552 - White with black numbers
3055506 - Black with white numbers

REIZEN
TM

ALTO AMPLIFIED 53DB BIG BUTTON SPEAKERPHONE
• �Amplifies incoming sound to 53dB & outgoing speech to 15dB
• �Extra-loud 100dB ringer volume & bright visual ringer
• �Big button backlit keypad & built-in speakerphone
• Hearing aid compatible
904006 -  $179.95

BIG BUTTON AMPLIFIED CORDED 
SPEAKERPHONE: 40DB
• Large 1.25” buttons
  with bold black print 
• Bright red flashing ring signaler
• Hearing aid compatible
• 911 Emergency Key plus speed dials
• Memories backed-up for life;
  no AC/battery needed
304357 - $39.95

BIG BUTTON CALLER ID PHONE
• Large easy-to-see buttons, speakerphone,
  caller ID and one touch dialing
• LCD display, dialing keypad, 
  911 key, and memory keys
• Flash key, redial/pause key,
  and ringer light
• Hearing aid compatible
• Wall mountable
303012 - $44.95

BIG BUTTON BRAILLE PHONE
• Hearing aid compatible
• Large buttons w/raised 
  Braille characters
• Flashing visual ring indicator
• 10 number memory
• For use with touch tone
  or rotary service
24000 - $39.95

     CUSTOMERFAVORITE!

CLARITY JV35 50DB AMPLIFIED 
TELEPHONE WITH TALK BACK
• �Ideal telephone for those with low vision and/or 

moderate-to-severehearing loss
• Features: Voice announcement of each number dialed,
  flashing visual ring indicator, & extra-large Braille dial pad buttons
• �Programmable speed dial buttons says name of person dialed
• �Amplifies incoming sound up to 50dB and has 

an extra-loud 95+dB ringer
• Crystal-clear, quality sound with adjustable 
  incoming volume and tone (600-2400Hz) control
• Hearing aid and T-Coil compatible

351123
*add $10 for S/H

Your Choice
$2195

351122

Your Choice
$13995

     CUSTOMERFAVORITE!



Superstore for Assistive Products Products for Independent Living

91Call  Toll  Free:  1-800-522-6294  •  Web:  www.MaxiAids.com

Picture/Amplified Telephones
TELEPHONES

CLARITY JV35 50DB AMPLIFIED 
TELEPHONE WITH TALK BACK
• �Ideal telephone for those with low vision and/or 

moderate-to-severehearing loss
• Features: Voice announcement of each number dialed,
  flashing visual ring indicator, & extra-large Braille dial pad buttons
• �Programmable speed dial buttons says name of person dialed
• �Amplifies incoming sound up to 50dB and has 

an extra-loud 95+dB ringer
• Crystal-clear, quality sound with adjustable 
  incoming volume and tone (600-2400Hz) control
• Hearing aid and T-Coil compatible

PICTURE CARE PHONE  
• Built-in 40dB amplification
• Red 911 call button
• Put a photo of the 10 most frequently 
  called people on the phone
• Memory backed-up for life 
• No AC/battery needed
303207 - $49.95

SERENE 26+DB AMPLIFIED 
SPEAKERPHONE
• 9 Photo Slots
• Powered by phone line;
  no AC adapter needed
• Hearing aid compatible 
301237 - $109.95 

CLEARSOUNDS AMPLIFIED SPIRIT 
SPEAKERPHONE 
• 108dB SPL amplification with tone control
• 8 photo frame buttons for easy one-touch dialing
• Hearing aid compatible
991500 - $109.95

AMERIPHONE P-300
AMPLIFIED 
• Incoming volume up to 20+db
• Nine Photo directory buttons 
• Hearing aid (T-Coil) 
  Compatible Handset
P-300 - $69.95

FUTURE CALL 
PICTURE PHONE
• 2-way speakerphone with 4-level 
  volume control & big-dial keypad
• Bright red LED lights
  for incoming calls
• Hearing aid compatible
• Red 911 emergency key
303010 - $54.95

PHOTO PHONES - Dial by Picture
GREAT FOR THOSE WITH DEXTERITY OR MEMORY ISSUES! 

ALTOPLUS AMPLIFIED 53DB BIG 
BUTTON CID SPEAKERPHONE 
• Amplifies incoming sound to 53dB 
  & outgoing speech to 15dB
• Extra-loud 100dB ringer volume
• Talking keypad, talking Caller ID, 
  & tilt Caller ID display
• Built-in speakerphone
• Hearing aid compatible
954505 - $198.95

BIG BUTTON SPEAKER PHONE 
WITH HEADSET JACK 
• Large keys with bold black text for low vision users
• Extra loud, extra clear speakerphone
• Stores 10 speed-dial numbers 
• Red emergency button
• Speakerphone option
328814 - $42.95
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CORDLESS CALLER ID 
PHONE 40DB HANDSET 
VOLUME
Large Button- Enhanced 
Cordless with Call ID
• Amplified Hearing Impaired WITH 
  40db HANDSET VOLUME
• 5 one touch Memory
• �911 one touch Emergency Key
• Handset Finder
• Great Speakerphone
328815 - $69.00

E814 AMPLIFIED PHONE
Built-In Speakerphone
& Amplified Answering Machine

CLEARSOUNDS AMPLIFIED 50DB 
CORDLESS PHONE WITH BLUETOOTH
• Powerful amplification up to 50dB
• DECT 6.0 Interference-Free Technology
• Bright visual ringer and vibrating handset
• Speakerphone in handset and in base; 
  Built-in digital answering machine
9041600 - $246.95

• 40dB amplified corded phone with tone control
• Easy to see big buttons & large caller ID display
• Display lights up as a bright visual ringer
908816 - $59.95 - Expandable Handset
908814 - $129.95 - Combo Phone & Handset
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Amplified
TELEPHONES

SERENE HEARALL 40DB 
CELL PHONE AMPLIFIER
Enjoy loud, clear conversations
on your cell phone
• �Works with most Bluetooth cell phones, 

iPads, and iPods
• �Amplifies up to 40dB (100 times louder)
• �T-coil setting for hearing aid users
• �Speakerphone mode for hands-free 

calls in cars
• �Measures 5.5." L x 2.0" W x 1.3" H
100140 - $129.95

GEEMARC AMPLIPOWER 60 
PLUS AMPLIFIED TELEPHONE 
• Receiver volume control up to 67 dB
• Extra loud, extra clear speakerphone
• Hearing aid compatible 
• Hands free dialing capability
• 3 emergency buttons, 
  9 memory buttons
200167 - $119.95

PANASONIC KX-TGM430B 
AMPLIFIED CORDLESS PHONE 
WITH ANSWERING MACHINE
Link2Cell Bluetooth wirelessly 
syncs to cellphones
• Amplifies incoming calls up to 40 dB
• Wirelessly sync up to two 
  cellphones via Bluetooth
• Talking caller ID anounces 
  who's calling
• Hearing aid t-coil compatible, 
  loud 100 dB audible ringer
430116 - $157.99
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Amplified
TELEPHONES

PANASONIC KX-TGM420W 
AMPLIFIED CORDLESS PHONE
WITH ANSWERING MACHINE
• Amplifies incoming voice calls up to 40dB plus rings
  loudly up to 100dB for the hard of hearing with mild-to-moderate hearing loss
• Big, white-backlit LCD and enlarged, backlit touch-dial buttons
  and controls make calling quick and easy-to-see, even in dim light
• Bright red LED visual display on base unit & handset flash when someone calls
420552 - $149.95		
442156 - $85.00 - Additional Cordless Handset

CLARITY AMPLIFIED BLUETOOTH 
CORDLESS PHONE WITH 
ANSWERING MACHINE 
• Loud 40dB cordless phone
  lets you hear cell phone
  calls clearly in your home
  without a landline
• Pair up to 2 Bluetooth cell phones,
  headsets, or accessories
• Landline jack included if you
  want to take calls from both
  mobile devices & landline phones
• Hearing aid compatible
• DECT 6.0 Interference-Free Technology
• Easy to read caller ID display
  that flashes as a visual ringer
914000 - $109.95
914001 - $41.95  (Exatra Handset)

CLARITY D704 AMPLIFIED 40DB
BIG BUTTON CORDLESS PHONE
• DECT 6.0 Interference-Free Technology
• Amplifies incoming sound
  up to 40dB—20 times louder than
  a standard home phone
• Ringer with 10 melodies
  and 6 volume levels
• Bright visual ringer
  and a large font Caller ID display 
• Backlit big buttons
  and large font display
 953704 - $99.95
952704 - $59.95 - Expandable Handset 

CLARITY AMPLIFIED
30DB LOW VISION
CORDLESS PHONE
• DECT 6.0 Interference-Free Technology
  for interference-free calls
• Large font and high contrast
  Caller ID screen lights up as a 
  super bright 
visual ringer
• Extra-loud 
speakerphone
  for hands-free 
use
702000 - $75.95
- with Caller ID

537120 - $89.95
- with Answering 
Machine

703127 - $54.95
- Extra Handset 537120

703127

CLARITY AMPLIFIED 35DB
LOW VISION CORDLESS 
PHONE W-CID 
• Hear clearly with DECT 6.0
  technology for interference-free calls
• Amplifies calls up to 35dB while 
  minimizing background noise
• Big, easy-to-see backlit buttons
• Large font and high-contrast
  Caller ID screen light up
  as super bright visual ringer
• Extra-loud and clear handset
  speakerphone for 
hands-free conversations
703125 - $79.95

702000

Compatible with hearing 
aid t-coil technology



Superstore for Assistive Products Products for Independent Living

AT&T 1740 DIGITAL  
ANSWERING  
MACHINE SYSTEM
• �60 mins. of outgoing 

& incoming messages 
• Time and date stamp
• Tapeless operation ensures reliable performance
• �Message Guard memory protects against power loss
• AC power adapter included
302061 - $31.95

CLEARSOUNDS DIGITAL 
AMPLIFIED ANSWERING 
MACHINE
• 10 levels of adjustable amplification
• �Slow speech message 

playback (3 levels)
• Big button keypad
993000 - $67.95

CLARITY 
C210 AMPLIFIED 
TRIMLINE PHONE 
26DB 
• Amplifies sound up to 26dB
• �Bright visual ring indicator 

& loud ringer volume
• Backlit keypad
• �Hearing aid 

compatible
• �1 year limited 

mfg. warranty
210551 - $49.95
900200 - $49.95
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Amplified & Answering Machines
TELEPHONES

CLARITY XLC2+ AMPLIFIED BIG 
BUTTON SPEAKERPHONE 
• For moderate to severe hearing loss,
  low speech and vision,
  and limited mobility
• Amplification over 50dB
  and 3 tone settings
• Hearing aid compatible
• Loud and clear speakerphone 
  for hands-free conversation
• Dect 6.0 extra loud speakerphone
959523 - $139.95

CLARITY XLC8 DECT 6.0 
EXTRA LOUD BIG BUTTON 
SPEAKER PHONE 
• �With talking caller ID and answering machine
• �Extra-loud (50db) phone with 4-tone 

control settings, boost button, and 
volume control wheel to give a 
customized listening experience

• �Amplifies outgoing speech up to 15 
decibels for others to hear you better

• �Hearing aid compatible and TIA-
1083 compliant for interference-
free conversations

• �Live slow-talk function to slow 
down real-time conversations 
and to slow down messages on 
answering machine

• �Pairs to Bluetooth-enabled mobile phones— 
works with or without a landline and expands up to 4 
handsets (XLC8HS or XLCgo, not included)

821110 - $199.95

CLARITY XLC3.4+ AMPLIFIED BIG 
BUTTON SPEAKERPHONE 
• �For moderate to severe 

hearing loss, low speech and 
vision, and limited mobility

• Amplification over 50dB
  and 4 tone settings
• Talking caller ID in either
  English or French
• High contrast caller ID screen
  with large font in English,
  Spanish, or French
• �Interference-Free DECT 6.0 

technology extra loud and 
clear speakerphone for hands-  
free conversation

959235 - $144.95 
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CLARITY D714 
AMPLIFIED LOW 
VISION BIG BUTTON 
CORDLESS PHONE- 
40DB 
• Amplifies sound up to 40dB
•� Ringer with 10 melodies 
& 6 volume levels

• �Backlit big buttons 
& large font display

• Includes base with answering 
machine and one handset
• �1 year limited mfg. warranty
953714 - $99.95
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TELEPHONES
Emergency & Amplifiers

KROWN PHONE 
FLASHER
• �Strobe can be easily secured 

to wall or table surface
• 20 cd ultra-bright LED
• Works with any phone,
  videophone, & some PBX systems
• 1 year warranty
9000620 - $32.95

2-WAY
EMERGENCY
PENDANT
COMMUNICATOR
• Instant connection to 
  programmed contacts
• No contracts or monthly fees
• Rechargeable battery lasts months on one charge
305911 - $359.95

CLEARSOUNDS PORTABLE 
PHONE AMPLIFIER
• Boost the volume 
  on your existing phone
• Great alternative to buying
  an amplified phone
• 40dB adjustable
  amplification with tone control
• AC or battery power 
  (adapter and battery included)
• Ideal phone accessory for the hearing impaired
• includes: base amplifier, ac power adapter, 
  9-volt battery, telephone line cord, and user manual
952114 - $44.95 - White

SERENE PORTABLE 
PHONE AMPLIFIER: 30DB
• Great phone accessory 
  for hearing impaired users
• Amplifies incoming
  sound up to 40 times
• Designed to optimize 
  speech clarity
• Use at home, work or when traveling
• Includes: 2 AAA batteries and soft carry pouch
• Size: 2.675 x 2.5 x 1.125
  Weighs: 1.6 ounces
• 6 month mfg. limited warranty
903010 - $29.95 

FIRST ALERT BIG BUTTON
TELEPHONE WITH 
EMERGENCY
KEY & SOS
REMOTE
PENDANT

911 GUARDIAN ALERT
EMERGENCY PHONE 
• Talk directly to a 911 Operator
  at the push of a button
• 24/7 protection
• No activation or monitoring fees
• Base uses AC power 
• Pendant uses 1 AAA battery (included)
• Trusted by seniors across North America
300911 - $229.00 

• �Pendant with working 
distance up to 99 ft.

• �Supports multiple languages— 
English, French, Spanish, and Italian

• 3 one-touch keys with auto-emergency dialing
• Extra large, easy to read number buttons with
  backlight display
• Talking caller ID and talking dialer keys
303211 - $89.50

CLARITY HA-40 
TELEPHONE AMPLIFIER
The World's Loudest Telephone 
Amplifier
• Ideal for the hard of hearing
• �Amplifies incoming calls up to 100 

times normal volume (+40 dB)
• �Boost button maximizes amplification 

while blocking out feedback & 
background noise

• �Connects easily between handset and 
phone base, no wiring involved

30040 - $44.95

Compatible 
with most 

home & office 
telephones
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Accessories/ Personal Amplifiers
TELEPHONES

SUPER PHONE 
RINGER
• �Generates 95dB of ringing 

volume
• �Equipped with adjustable 

volumeand tone controls 
• Solid state dual modular jack
• Line powered; no batteries
30100 - $59.95

CLEARSOUNDS CLEAR RING 
95DB AMPLIFIED RING SIGNALER
• Bright LED flasher
• Extra-loud ringer
• Tone and Volume controls
• Customize sound for individual needs
991200 - $54.95  

KROWN RINGER AMPLIFIER 
WITH STROBE LIGHT
• Extended louder ringer up to 120dB
• Ringer operated by power
  from telephone line
• Includes: AC adapter, battery back-up 
• Uses 3AA batteries (not included)
 See page 118 for batteries
9000610 - $56.10

A B C A B C D

NUMBERS ONLY
A) 206105 - Black on White
B) 206106 - White on Black
C) 206114 - Black on Yellow
D) 206116 - Yellow on Black 

TELEPHONE STICKERS • Stickers measure a HUGE .75” by .75”
• Includes 12 stickers—enough for the phone keypad
• Stickers are thick, waterproof laminated paper

ALPHANUMERIC - Numbers & Letters
A) 208105 - Black on White
B) 208106 - White on Black
C) 208108 - Black on Yellow

Your Choice
$795

CHATTERVOX PRO VOICE 
AMPLIFIER W/ COLLAR MIC
• �Amplifies your voice 12 to 18dB
• �Includes collar microphone
• �Worn as a fanny pack around waist
• �Uses (4) AA NiMH rechargeable 

batteries (included)
• �Manufacturer 1-Year 

Limited Warranty
152884 - $248.95

VOICEBOOSTER 12w 
PORTABLE VOICE 
AMPLIFIER MR1505
• �Loud (12 watts) portable voice 

amplifier Sound covers  
4500 square feet

• �2 input ports— microphone 
and MP3 player

• Built-in rechargeable batteries— 
battery charge lasts 10-15 hours of 
continuous use with life of 2-3 years
201634 - $79.95

Great for 
Teachers, Public 

Speaking, Performers, 
Costumers, Crowd 

Control, Vocal 
Disabilities, etc.

VOICE AMPLIFIERS
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AMPLIFICATION
Personal Amplifiers

A B

C D

E F

POCKETALKER ULTRA - THE PERSONAL 
AMPLIFIER
• Powerful amplification of approximately 40+dB
• Improves speech understanding
• �Portable, sleek compact design— 

take it with you anywhere
• Compatible with telecoil-equipped hearing aids
• 100 long-lasting hours of performance
• Includes 2 AAA batteries  
• �5 yr. mfg. warranty on amplifier— 

90 days on accessories
Choose from the combos shown below:
A) 102134 - $189.00 - Mini Earbud & Headphones
B) 102008 - $222.00 - Wide Range Earphone
C) 102001 - $267.00 - Neckloop
D) 102014 - $225.00 - Dual Mini Earbuds
E) 102026 - $225.00 - Rear-Wear Headphones 
F) 102022 - $221.00 - Surround Earphone

POCKETALKER 2.0 WITH HEADPHONES
Amplify Sound While Reducing Background Noise
Amplifies sounds closest to the listener while reducing background noise. 
Ideal for one-on-one conversation, small-group and television listening, 
or in the car. Use with or without hearing aids.
• �Comfortable, slim, ergonomic design
• �T-coil for better hearing in ADA-compliant venues
• �Improved battery life up to 105 hours
• Superior sound quality with adjustable tone control
• Now rechargeable (optional charging kits available)
251678 - $230.00

CUSTOMER
FAVORITE!

WILLIAMS SOUND PFM PRO 
PERSONAL FM LISTENING SYSTEM
• Delivers superior audio directly to the ear
• �Compatible with neck loops & telecoil-equipped 

hearing aids
• 17 selectable channels on 72-76 MHz band
• Operating range up to 150 feet
• �Includes single mini earphone, folding headphones, 

& carry case
460123
CALL FOR BEST PRICING

WILLIAMS SOUND PFM PRO RCH 
PERSONAL FM LISTENING SYS. 
WITH CHARGER KIT
• Delivers superior audio directly to the ear
• �Compatible with neckloops and telecoil-equipped 

hearing aids
• 17 selectable channels on 72-76 MHz band
• Operating range up to 150 feet
• �Includes charger, single mini earphone, folding 

headphones, & carry case
460125
CALL FOR BEST PRICING
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Personal Amplifiers
AMPLIFICATION

REIZEN MIGHTY LOUD EAR 
PERSONAL AMPLIFIER
- 120DB
• Built-in microphone 
  for clear and loud hearing
• Dual earphone included
• Picks up sound at a
  distance up to 100’ away
• Includes 2 AAA batteries
907077 - $54.95
907088 - $9.59 - Replacement Earphones

SUPEREAR PLUS 
PERSONAL SOUND 
AMPLIFIER - 50DB
• �Ideal for the slightly to moderately 

hearing impaired user
• �Increases ambient sound 

gain by more than 50dB and 
works from 100 yards away

• �Comfortable stereo 
headphones (included) 

607500 - $79.95

REIZEN LOUD EAR
PERSONAL AMPLIFIER
- 110DB
• Built-in microphone 
  for clear and loud hearing
• Picks up sound at a
  distance up to 100’ away
• Includes 2 AAA batteries
907654 - $34.95
188005 - $4.95
- Replacement Earphone

SUPEREAR SE5000 
STEREO PERSONAL
SOUND AMPLIFIER 
• Ideal solution for the hard 
  of hearing to watch TV 
  without disturbing others
• Enables crystal-clear hearing
  for day-to-day conversations
• Provides amplification
  up to 50+dB sound gain
• CMS, MDS, & ADA Compliant
• Includes headphones & earbuds
• 3 year limited warranty
607503 - $69.95
607505 - $99.95 - SE9000 - RechargeableBELLMAN 

MINO 
PERSONAL 
AMPLIFIER 
WITH 
EARPHONE 
• ����Great for watching 

TV, being out at 
stores, & theatres

• �Includes 
rechargeable 
battery, charging 
cord, lanyard, & stereo earphones

• Size: 3.875" x 1.875" x 0.875"
919124 - CALL FOR BEST PRICING
Bellman Mino Personal Amplifier w/ Headphones
919122 - CALL FOR BEST PRICING

BELLMAN AUDIO MAXI
PERSONAL AMPLIFIER
WITH EARPHONES 
• Clearer sound in difficult
  hearing situations
• Reduces background
  noise and feedback
• Large, clear tactile controls
• Includes: 2 AA batteries,
  lanyard, and belt clip
• Bonus: TV Cable Kit
909121 - $299.95
Bellman Audio Maxi Personal
Amplifier with Headphones 

LOOKING FOR MORE? New products & best prices 
are just a click away!

www.maxiaids.com

(Includes 

Earbuds) (In
cludes

Double 

Earbuds)
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Medallion Series System
ALERT DEVICES
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TELEPHONE 
TRANSMITTER
• �Signals incoming 
telephone, TTY, or VCO calls
• Works with any 
  Medallion Series 
  Mini Receiver
• Connects to the 
  phone jack of any 
  standard analog 
  phone line
121417 - $81.95

CELL PHONE 
TRANSMITTER
• �Works with any Medallion 
  receiver 
• Signals incoming phone calls
• �Detects vibration 
  from your phone
• Uses 2 AA 
  batteries 
  (not included)
605221 - $67.95

SOUND MONITOR 
TRANSMITTER
• �Alerts you to any 
  intercom, doorbell/
  chime or door knock 
• Has an adjustable 
  sensitivity setting
• Detects a specific 
  sound if desired-  a 
  baby's cry, doorbell, or telephone
121414 - $86.95

Features the Silent Call 5-Year Limited Warranty

DOOR BELL
TRANSMITTER
• Signals when a visitor pushes   
  the doorbell button
• Works with most Legacy 
  Series Receivers
• Connects to the existing 
  doorbell wiring
121411 - $58.95
121410 - $79.95
121412 - $74.50
121444 - $59.80
121413 - $89.95
(Doorbell and Window 
Access Transmitter)

SHAKE-UP RECEIVER 
W VIBRATOR
• �Alerts you to fire, smoke, or 

carbon monoxide 
• Bed vibrator notifies users when 
  the device goes off
• Works with 
  single or multiple 
  Silent Call 
  alert devices
• Plugs into any 
  standard 110-volt 
  electrical outlet
121449 - $101.95

SILENT CALL 
VIBRA-CALL 3 BODY 
WORN RECEIVER
• �Alerts to phone calls, doorbells, 

sounds, weather alerts, fire, smoke.
• Notifies the type of alert with   
  distinctive pulse patterns
• �Works with all 
  Medallion Series
• lips to belt, 
  waistband, or 
  place in pocket 
  for freedom of movement
121420 - $295.20

MINI RECEIVER
• ���Alerts you to phone calls, 

doorbells, sounds, weather alerts, 
fire, smoke, and more 

• Notifies you with a 
  flashing strobe 
  light (three 
  settings)
• Operates with 
  million-codes 
  technology
• Includes a 
  backup battery
121400 - $159.95

FIRE ALARM 
TRANSMITTER 
• Signals when a building or home 
fire alarm is activated through a 
wired connection
• Operates with million-code 
technology and 12-24 volts supplied 
by the fire panel
• Transmission range is 
approximately 500 feet
122442 - $72.95
122443 - $81.95
122444 - $79.95

SMOKE DETECTOR 
WITH TRANSMITTER
• Senses smoke with a photocell 
detector
• Signals with its built-in transmitter
• Powered by a long-life 3-volt 
lithium battery (included)
121415 - $171.95
121445 - $170.95
121418 - $97.95

MEDALLION SERIES SOUND MONITOR TRANSMITTERS
(Transmitters must be used with the above recievers)

MEDALLION SERIES RECIEVERS SYSTEMS
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Wireless Systems
ALERT DEVICES

KROWN ALL IN ONE LOOKOUT
WIRELESS ALERTING SOLUTION
• All functions are integrated into a sleek, well-designed wireless system
• Permanent or portable solution for your everyday notification needs
• Alerts to incoming phone/video calls, doorbells and dual alarm clock
• 90dB alarm – with adjustable volume and tone controls
• �Features include: large LED display – dot matrix with text display, 

bed shaker, bright flash notification, dimmer with 3 selectable 
settings, Icon notification alerts (up to 6) – changeable

  calendar with month/day i.e. “24 Oct” and 32 melodies for alarm(s) 
• Battery back-up – 3 C size (not included)
• Low battery indicator for transmitters
• USB port to charge smart devices
• Meets all ADA requirements in your guest room,
  dormitory, multifamily housing and more
567360 - $249.00

Phone not included

WIRELESS DOOR & PHONE ALERT KIT 
• Never miss a call or a visit at your door!
• Includes 2 receivers for multiple room notification, 
  1 phone transmitter and 1 doorbell transmitter
• Multi-colored visual signal alerts if someone
  is at the door or if the phone is ringing
• Use 1 or a combination of both visual and audible notifications
• Receiver flashes white for door notification & green for 
  phone notification
• Choose from 18 different chime melodies for the doorbell
935035 - $60.45

SERENE NEW 360QK WITH DOORBELL AND BED SHAKER 
Never miss another alarm! The Serene New 360QK with Doorbell and Bed Shaker caters to hearing impaired users 
with a variety of functions designed to make it more accessible.

CENTRAL ALERT CA-380 WEARABLE 
NOTIFICATION SYSTEM
• Alerts to land and cell calls, texts, and more
• Cell phone ringer/flasher 
• �Wireless doorbell
• Wireless vibrating personal receiver/pager & Bed shaker
932104 - $295.95

Phone not 
included

• Bright LED flasher alarm with 4 levels of intensity
• LCD display with 6 user-changeable colors (Red, Light 
  Blue, Yellow, Green, Blue, and White) 
• Loud Alarm with 7 adjustable tone frequencies for 
  those with varying frequency hearing loss 
• Voice announcement of alarms in English, Spanish, 
  French, and Norwegian  
• Includes wireless doorbell sensor and bed 
  shaker alarm
360181 - $179.95
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Telephones & Signalers
ALERT DEVICES

749750 - $239.99 - Complete Kit

749790 - $69.99 - Wireless Flasher and Sound Receiver
749760 - $49.99 - Wireless Phone Transmitter
749732 - $49.99 - Wireless Doorbell Push Button
749770 - $79.99 - �Smart Strobe Alert
749202 - $34.99 - Emergency SOS 
749667 - $39.99 - Outdoor Motion Sensor
749767 - $19.99 - �Door Window Sensor
749793 - $179.99 - �Web Cam Doorbell

• �Wake to audible, flashing 
light or optional-bed 
vibrator, or all 3  
simultaneously

• �Battery back-up  
alarm (no visual display)

• 113dB adjustable buzzer & volume tone control
• Vibrator automatically shuts off after approx. 29 mins.
• 9V battery not included 
SB1005W - $69.95
SB1005WV - $78.95 w/Vibrator (as shown)

SW1005WV

SONIC BOOM 
ALARM CLOCK

5 yr. mfg. warranty

Use as 
Receiver

 or Expand
Range

SONIC ALERT 
WIRELESS DOORBELL 
SIGNALER
• �Selectable number 

of flashes/different 
flash codes

• �Wireless installation
• �Sends signal to remote 

receivers
• �Built-in chime
• �Works in homes with 

all doorbell systems 
DB100 - $73.95

SONIC SITTER BABY 
CRY SIGNALER
• �Transmitter sends signals 

to a Sonic Alert receiver
• �Adjustable sensitivity which 

allows you to pick up even 
a baby’s whisper

• Size: 1.5” H x 3.75” L x 2” W 
Requires at least one receiver
BC400 - $41.50

Just  
plug in!
Easy! 

5 yr. mfg. warranty

HAVE QUESTIONS?
Ask our Customer Service Team! (M-F 8:30am-5pm)

Call Today: 1-800-522-6294

SONIC LINK DELUXE 
REMOTE RECEIVER
• �Receives signal from Sonic Alert 

transmitter; it will flash any lamp 
thatit's plugged into

• Indicator light reminds
  you to turn on lamp
• For table top or anywhere
  you need to be alerted
• Size: 1.25” H x 4” L x 2.5” W 
SA201 - $50.95

5 yr. mfg. warranty

Use as 
Receiver

 or Expand
Range

• Includes: wireless doorbell transmitter, video/phone 
  transmitter & 2 wireless receiver flashers
• Select from 7 LED colors (as shown) for 
  alert notifications

• 52 selectable ringtones & 4 adjustable volume levels
• IP 44 waterproof transmitter with 600 ft. range
• 1 year mfg. warranty

SQUAREGLOW WIRELESS DOORBELL AND TELEPHONE

Replacement Components Sold Separately

749762 - $129.99 - Smart Flasher

Complete Kit
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SAFEGUARD SUPPLY WIRELESS 
DOORBELL RECEIVER KIT
• Long range loud wireless doorbell 
  for large, noisy or hearing impaired 
  areas
• �Pre-programmed plug & play 
  remote door bell
• Door bell for hearing impaired 
  & door bell for deaf
180185 - $59.95 - Kit
180186 - $24.99 - Doorbell Only
180187 - $40.00 - Receiver Only

HOMEAWARE BLINK 
DOORBELL 
• �Ideal for deaf and hearing 

impaired people— signals in color 
to get their attention 
vivid and bright doorbell

• �Connects to the HomeAware main 
unit, transmitters, and receivers

• Multiple receivers can be added
• �Battery lasts 48 hours on 
  full charge
• Battery charges fully in 2 hours
360152 - $105.95

PORTABLE WIRELESS CHIME-
PAGER-DOORBELLS 1000 FT
• �Designed for the hearing-impaired 
  seniors and friends
• Portable Design can 
  be carried on the belt 
  or pocket
• �The working distance can reach 1000 feet
• Driven by 3 AAA
  batteries included.
322512 - $49.95
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Wearable Alerts & Door Chimes
ALERT DEVICES

Call  Toll  Free:  1-800-522-6294  •  Web:  www.MaxiAids.com
For batteries see page 105

VIBRATING PAGERS
CENTRAL MONITOR - 3 CALL 
BUTTONS - PAGER - ADAPTER 
KIT
• Allows patients to quickly,
  easily call for assistance
• Central Monitor Unit (CMU)
  receives wireless signal from
  connected transmitters
903989 - $195.95

KROWN - 125 DOOR KNOCKER
• Large, ultra bright LED indicator
• Use as a flashlight in power outages
• Portable and convenient for travel
• Low battery indicator
• Includes 2 installation brackets
• Uses 9V battery (not included) 
875125 - $38.95

CALL BUTTON AND 
CAREGIVER PAGER KIT
• The caregetter simply
  presses the SOS/Help button 
  alerting the caregiver’s pager
• Alert unit is worn around neck
  or kept in pocket
758032 - $39.95

ROOM MOTION SENSOR 
AND CAREGIVER PAGER KIT
• Caregiver receives Pager alerts 
  when movement is detected 
  within 20 ft. of motion sensor
• Ideal for anti-wandering 
  and fall prevention
• Sensor uses 3V CR2450 
  button battery included
758031 - $54.95

WANDER ALERT 
DOOR ALARM 
WITH SENSOR KIT
• Caregiver receives
  Pager alerts when 
  a monitored door, 
  window or cabinet is opened
758030 - $39.95

Ready To Use, Complete And Expandable 
Caregiver Monitoring Systems
The wearable Pager alerts caregivers with sound, 
vibration & visual flashing alerts within 
250 ft of sensors. Choose from 50 different alert 
sounds and 4 volume levels.
Pager requires 2 AAA batteries not included.



Superstore for Assistive Products Products for Independent Living

103Call  Toll  Free:  1-800-522-6294  •  Web:  www.MaxiAids.com

CO2 & Smoke Alarms
ALERT DEVICES

FIRST ALERT SMOKE ALARM WITH 
LED STROBE LIGHT FOR THE 
HEARING IMPAIRED

Bright LED lights alert deaf or hard 
of hearing 
• Integrated photoelectric smoke alarm and strobe
  light combo for the deaf and hard of hearing
• 177 Candela Xenon Light provides effective 
  visual warning
• Meets ADA requirements for the hearing impaired
• AAA Battery Backup
177010 - $129.95

KIDDE TALKING SMOKE, FIRE AND 
CARBON MONOXIDE ALARM
• Voice alarm
• 85-decibel alarm
• �Proven fire/smoke detection
• �Advanced carbon monoxide 
  sensor technology
• 10 year limited Mfg warranty 
1574177 - $72.95 
 Battery Operated

MEDALLION SMOKE DETECTOR 
AND CO2 SAFETY KIT
• Medallion Series Mini Receiver 
• Medallion Series Smoke Detector with Transmitter 
• Medallion Series Wireless Carbon Monoxide 
  Detector with Transmitter 
• Silent Call Pillow Vibrator w-Pin Jack 
121448 - $422.84

LIFETONE HL BEDSIDE FIRE 
ALARM AND CLOCK
• Works in conjunction with your smoke alarm
• Sends 3 alerts when it hears your smoke alarm
• �Loud 85dB audible alarm
• �Display flashes the word "FIRE"
• Bed shaker provides vibrating alert 
600100 - $241.95 

FIRST ALERT BRK SMOKE & 
CARBON MONOXIDE ALARM 
WITH LED STROBE
• ISmart Strobe uses separate flash patterns 
  to distinguish between smoke 
  and carbon monoxide
• 1177 Candela Synchronized 
  LED-Powerful LED strobe light 
  provides effective visual 
  warning intended to waken 
  hearing impaired residents
• Provides 360 degrees of 
  direct access to the smoke 
  sensing chamber
• AC-powered with 
  10-year battery backup
177013 - $189.95
1738510 -  Hardwired 
Hearing Impaired 
LED Strobe 
ONLY- $99.95
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EAR CARE

DIGITAL BATTERY 
CHARGE INDICATOR
To check the charge on all types
of hearing aid button cell batteries. 
973433 - $9.95 

COMPACT MINI HEARING AID 
BATTERY CHARGE INDICATOR
• Combo dual battery holder and tester
• Built-in drawer holds two type 
  675 batteries or smaller
• Includes chain to attach
  to a keychain, purse strap, etc.
4*2316 - $9.95

SERENE RENEW HEARING AID 
DRYER & FRESHENER
• Uses dry heat
• Simple one-touch operation
• Powerful UV light inhibits 
  bacteria growth
• Uses AC power (adapter incl.)
• 1 year warranty
831001 - $64.95PROFESSIONAL HEARING 

AID VACUUM CLEANER
• Suction removes ear wax,
  moisture, & dust build-up
• Incl. 2 different suction tips and a brush
• Uses 4 AA batteries (not incl.) 
• Non-Returnable 
200112 - $69.95

DRY DOME HEARING AID 
DEHUMIDIFIER DRYER 
• Compact convection hearing aid 
  dryer at a very affordable price
• Gentle convection heat
• Micro-USB connector
• 2 year warranty
135621 - $74.95

CLINICAL MODEL E-SCOPE II 
STETHOSCOPE AMPLIFIES 
UP TO 116DB 
• Exceptional sound quality 
  and filtering, including
  64 gain positions and 
  all of the stethoscope
  controls on the head
• Remembers the last volume  
  setting when restarted
• 2 minute shut-off timer 
  conserves batteries
7187700 - $335.00

HEARING AID 
STETHOSCOPE
This stethoscope is used 
with testing hearing aids.
01401 - $29.95

HEARING IMPAIRED 
E-SCOPE II W-STANDARD 
HEADPHONES 
• Exceptional sound quality 
  and filterin, including 64 gain 
  positions and all of the 
  stethoscope controls on the head
• Remembers the last volume 
  setting when restarted
• 2 minute shut-off timer conserves batteries
7187710 - $429.75
7187712 - $474.75 - W/ Extra large heaphones 

HEARING IMPAIRED E-SCOPE II 
W-CONVERT. HEADPHONES 
• Exceptional sound quality 
  and filtering, including
  64 gain positions and 
  all of the stethoscope
  controls on the head
• Remembers the last volume  
  setting when restarted
• 2 minute shut-off timer conserves batteries
• 2 year limited warranty
7187711 - $439.75

Stethoscopes & Hearing Aid Care

Call Us Toll Free: 
1-800-522-6294

NEED A LITTLE HELP?

(M-F 8:30am-5pm)
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BATTERIES

RECHARGEABLE 
BATTERIES
301805 - 4 AAA NiMh
301806 - 4 AA NiMh

BATTERIES — DURACELL

Buy By The Carton & Save!
WOW! Less than 65¢ each battery

Size 10 - 927816 - 40 Batteries (5 8-pks.)
Size 13 - 927801 - 40 Batteries (5 8-pks.)
Size 312 - 927802 - 40 Batteries (5 8-pks.)
Size 675 - 927403 - 40 Batteries (10 4-pks.)

BATTERIES FOR BRAILLE WATCHES 
00371 - Men's
00364 - Women's
00377 -  �SR626SW 

Button Cell Battery

Size 675 - 927404 - $3.00 - 1 Pack of 4

Size 10 - 927817 - 1 Pack of 8
Size 13 - 927800 - 1 Pack of 8
Size 312 - 927803 - 1 Pack of 8

AUDIOWIPES DISINFECTANT 
TOWELETTES (CANISTER) 
• For the hearing healthcare industry
• Won’t harm rubber, plastic, or silicone
• 160 wipes per container
01302 - $13.95      
01303 - $22.95 �(100 Per Box) 

- Individually Wrapped

RAYOVAC COCHLEAR IMPLANT
675 MERCURY-FREE
1.4V BATTERIES: 
• More consistent running time 
  in cochlear implants
• Pack of 6 on convenient 
  wallet-sized dispenser
926675 - $6.50 - Pack of 6
927675 - $59.95 - Box of 60

• Safe and environmentally friendly
• Zinc Air design provides consistent
  voltage supply and reliable performance
• These ‘green’ hearing aid batteries
  are compliant with mercury-free legislation
  enacted in many states in the United States
• Batteries come mounted on compact 1.75” x 3.5” 
  card/dispenser that fits into a purse or pocket

Item# Size Price
4556226 AA 2/$2.95
4556133 AA 4/$4.95
4556349 AAA 2/$2.95
4556472 C 2/$4.95
4556595 D 2/$4.95
4556718 9 Volt* $3.29 ea.

N BATTERIES - 2 PACK
Works in our “Easy Say Stop”
Liquid Level Indicators,
Beeping Easter Eggs, and more
43237 - $2.95

9-VOLT NI-CD BATTERY
1 Rechargeable Battery
Nickel Cadmium 100mAh
55640 - $8.25

GP 12V ALKALINE
BATTERIES-SIZE 23AE 
• Size 23AE replaces A23, V23GA, MN21
3022327 - $3.50 (2pk)

QUARTZ WATCH BATTERY
00397 - Ladies
00395 - Mens

TALKING WATCH BATTERIES
SET OF 2
1616626 - Ladies
1616627 - Mens

HEAR-MORE MERCURY-FREE
HEARING AID BATTERIES

your choice
$1295

your choice
$2595

your choice
$595

your choice
$295

your choice
$175

your choice
$175
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INDOOR ELECTRIC COPPER 
GRILL

• Adjustable Temperature
• �Removable Grill and Drip Pan
• Easy to Clean Non-Stick Surface
551416 - $39.95

ELECTRIC CONTACT GRILL 
2-SLICE CAPACITY
Grill meats, veggies 
& sandwiches
• �Easy to clean 

Non-Stick Plates
• �Low-fat grilling
• �Dishwasher-safe  

Drip Tray included
• Color: White
551415 - $22.95

INDUCTION COOKTOP
Make cooking easy with 
this portable cooktop!
• Heats up fast and even
• �Auto Shut Off / 3-hour timer
• �Easy to clean
• 6 Programmable Presets
NOTE: Induction Ready 
Cookware Required
551418 - $79.95

NON-STICK RICE 
COOKER-STEAMER 
Heat and enjoy your 
favorite foods!
• �Cook 4 cups uncooked rice 

into 8 cups cooked rice
• �Also steams meats and 

Vegetables
• �Top view tempered glasslid
• �Includes steam tray, 

paddle, & measuring cup
551420 - $29.95

AIR FRYER 2.0Q 
Uses Little to No Oil
• Rapid Hot Air Circulation
• �30 Minute Timer with 

Auto Shut Off
• �Removable Fry Basket 

and Drip Pan
• �Adjustable Temperature  

175-400°F
551419 - $54.95

EXTRA LARGE ELECTRIC 
DIGITAL AIR FRYER- 
5-QUART
• Feeds 4-5 People
• �Temperature 170-400 degrees F
• �Cool Touch, Removable 
  Fry Basket
• Auto Shut Off
551477 - $99.99

2-SLICE COOL TOUCH 
TOASTER 
• Cool Touch Housing
• �Extra Wide Slots for a Variety 

of Breads
• �6-Setting Browning Knob
• �Crumb Tray
551437 - $22.95

4-SLICE COOL 
TOUCH TOASTER 
• Auto-Centering Guides
• �Individual Cancel Buttons
• �7-Setting Browning Knob
• �Crumb Trays
551417 - $32.95

SLOW COOKER
Cook meals with ease
• 3 Heat Settings: High, Low, Warm
• �Easy to Clean/Dishwasher-safe
• �Removable Ceramic Pot
• LED Power Indicator
551422 - 7 Qt. - $49.95
551421 - �3.5 Qt.- $42.95

STAINLESSSTEEL

Small Cooking Appliances
KITCHEN

*add $7 S/H 
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KITCHEN
Cooking Appliances

4-SLICE COOL 
TOUCH TOASTER 
• Auto-Centering Guides
• �Individual Cancel Buttons
• �7-Setting Browning Knob
• �Crumb Trays
551417 - $32.95

ELECTRIC FRY PAN  
WITH TACTILE DIAL 
TEMPERATURE 
CONTROL
• Easily select cooking temperature 
  with tactile control
• Dottted temperature setting in increments of 100°
• Versatile square with rounded corners
078160 - $54.95 - 11” - add $15 S/H

TACTILE
CONVECTION
COUNTERTOP
TOASTER OVEN 
• �Raised Markings for Easy 

Setting By Touch
• 3 large, easy-to-use dials with tactile markings
• Raised numbers, letters & dots for 22 settings
• Temperature up to 450 °F
• Bake, broil, and toast functions 
• Size: 16.5” L x 9.5” W x 9.5” H
334075 - $99.95 - add $15 S/H

COMPACT MICROWAVE W/ 
EXPRESS COOK-TACTILE-WHITE

• �Raised tactile markings for control pad settings
• �One-touch express cook settings & speed defrost
• 900 Watts of cooking power
• Oven Capacity: 0.9 Cubic Feet
• 14.5 in. D. x 19 in. W. x 11 in. H.
62058 - $159.95 - Tactile Toaster Oven - add $15 S/H

TALKING TOASTER OVEN
• Spoken prompts guide you
  through settings and use
• Ideal for blind and low 
  vision users
• Clear intelligible 
  male voice
• Simple to operate
151401 - $495.00 - add $25 S/H

TALKING MICROWAVE OVEN II 
• Hear spoken prompts 
  for setting time,
  power level, etc.
• Male voice with
  adjustable volume
• 4 power levels
• �1000 Watts 

with 1.1 cubic feet
• Size: 20.2” x 12” x 16.7”
• 1 year warranty
151011 - $429.95 - add $30 S/H

TALKING MICROWAVE OVEN 
1.1CU FT. SIZE
• Embossed keys
  for easy touch
  identification
• High quality
  male voice is
  clear and intelligible
• Integrated talking cooking timer
151122 - $439.95* - Black
151133 - $439.95* - Stainless Steel
*add $30 S/H 

GEORGE FOREMAN 
CHAMP GRILL    
• �36 sq.” grill surface cooks up 

to 2 servings
• �Sloped, grooved grill keeps 

fat drippings away
• �Quick heat up plus fast,  

consistent grilling
• Includes drip tray for neater cooking
• Size: 9.4” x 5.1” x 10.2”
551028 - $35.95 - Black

TACTILE 
TOAST-R-OVEN
BROILER
• 2 large, easy to use dials
• �Raised numbers, letters, 

and dots for 16 settings 
• Toast, bake, broil, & keep warm
• 30 min. timer with ‘ready’ bell
33105 - $65.95 - add $15 S/H
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Coffee Makers & Kettles
KITCHEN

10 CUP DIGITAL
COFFEE MAKER-
WHITE
• 10-Cup Capacity 
• Auto Shut-off
• �Includes coffee 

ground scoop
551412 - $29.95

SINGLE SERVE 
COFFEE MAKER 
WITH TRAVEL 
MUG- BLACK
• BPA-free
• �Brews 8oz or 10oz cups 

of coffee using your favorite 
K-Cups, soft pods, or coffee 
grounds

• �Includes 14oz stainless 
steel travel mug

• 8oz, & 10oz servings
• Holds 40oz of water  
to make 4-5 single servings
551438 - $54.95

COFFEE / SPICE 
GRINDER- BLACK 
• �Evenly grind coffee beans, 

spices, herbs, and nuts
• Illuminated on-off switch
• Large 4oz. capacity
• Convenient clear top
• Safety Lock System
551409 - $16.95

COFFEE, TEA,
& SOUP WARMER
• �Keep your favorite hot 

beverages at the perfect 
temperature

• Use at home, in school, or at work
• Plug the warmer in, set it on your desk 
  or counter, and go about your busy day
11330 - $16.95

COFFEE THERMOS 
• Hot or Cold Up to 6 Hours
• 16 oz. capacity
• �Tasteless & Odorless 

18/8 Stainless Steel; BPA-free
• �Sweat Free Double Wall 

Vacuum Insulation
• Simple Push to Pour Spout
• Slip-free Rubber Grip
551429 - $10.95

SINGLE SERVE
COFFEE MAKER
• Simple On/Off Switch
• Filter Capacity: 4 Tbs
• Includes Drip Tray
551410 - $24.95

1.2L STAINLESS STEEL 
ELECTRIC CORDLESS 
TEA KETTLE
• Capacity: 1.2 liters
• �Stainless steel interior, 

concealed heating element, 
and BPA-Free

• Water Level Indicator
• �360° swivel base with 

cord storage
551414 - $35.95

TEA & HOT WATER COFFEE

1.0L CORDLESS 
TEA KETTLE WHITE
• �Auto Shut Off once 

water reaches boil
• �Power indicator light 

and BPA-Free
• Boil Dry Protection
• �Lightweight, One Hand 

Operation
• �Cordless for Easy Filling 

and Pouring
551413 - $18.95

Lightweight & 

easy to pour!
Includes 

12oz 
Porcelain 

Mug

K-CUP, 
POD Or  Ground 
Coffee!
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Oven Mitts & Gloves
KITCHEN
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HEAT RESISTANT OVEN MITTS 
• 17” elbow-length mitt  
556641 - $6.95

13” FLAME RETARDANT 
OVEN MITT
183211 - Gray
183210 - Green

CUT-RESISTANT SAFETY GLOVE
• Offers a professional level of safety
• Guards against accidental cuts 
• Meets OSHA standards
• Glove fits either hand
550301S - Small
550301M - Medium
550301L - Large
550301XL - Extra Large
Warning: Not for use with moving, 
serrated blades. Do NOT use with open flames.

NOTE: Never expose oven mitts, cooking gloves, safety guards or grips to an open flame.

THICK TERRYCLOTH GLOVES
• 100% cotton terrycloth
• 14” long, one size fits all
• Machine washable
• Heat resistant to 425 °F
558414 - $8.49
Warning: Do NOT expose to open flames.

REIZEN FLAME RETARDANT 
OVEN MITT 17” - GREEN 
• Elbow-length
• 17” long
• Quilted flame retardant
551779 - $6.95
551779C - $74.95 - Buy 12 and Save!

FLAME RETARDANT
OVEN MITT 17” LONG
• Quilted flame 
  retardant material
• Pull out oven racks or handle
  hot pans without fear of being burned
• More coverage than your standard oven mitt
551842 - Tan
551841 - Silver

OVEN GLOVE 
With Non-Slip Silicone Grip
• Made of Nomax & Kevlar
• Great for kitchen, barbeques
  and handling other hot surfaces
• Withstand heat up to 480 ºF
• Outer layer of glove will not catch fire or melt
555010 - $11.95 - Standard Length - Blue - Large
555014 - $11.95 - Standard Length - Black XL
555012 - $14.95 - Extra - Long 15” Cuff

TERRY OVEN MITT
Protects up to 500 Degrees
• �Heavy-duty institutional-grade 

terrycloth handles temp. up to 500 ºF 
for short periods of time 

550813 - $10.95 - 13” 
550817 - $14.95 - 17”

HOT HAND
• Grip hot pots & pans safely 
• Rubber-molded silicone grip 
• Size: 3.875” x 7.5”
20245 - $17.95

HEAT OVEN GLOVE 
• Withstands extreme heat up to 500 ºF
• Great for kitchen and barbeques
• �Made with protective blend of Fabric, 

Kevlar, and Nomex
• fits either hand and most hand sizes
550112 - Blue
550113 - Red

REIZEN
TM

SILICONE GLOVE WITH  
CLOTH INTERIOR
• Heat resistant to 500 °F
• Ribbed safe-slip silicone grip 
• One size fits most
550114 - $10.95

SINGLE SERVE 
COFFEE MAKER 
WITH TRAVEL 
MUG- BLACK
• BPA-free
• �Brews 8oz or 10oz cups 

of coffee using your favorite 
K-Cups, soft pods, or coffee 
grounds

• �Includes 14oz stainless 
steel travel mug

• 8oz, & 10oz servings
• Holds 40oz of water  
to make 4-5 single servings
551438 - $54.95 your choice

$795

your choice
$495

your choice
$1495

your choice
$1095

MAXIAIDS FIRE SAFETY 
OVEN STICK
• MaxiAids Fire Safety Oven Stick with  
  12-inch printed ruler on front
• Safely pull your oven rack out with 
  the notch below the 2-inch mark 
• Natural wood finish
180303 - $2.95
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Scales / Pot & Pan Accessories
KITCHEN

COOL TOUCH
OVEN RACK
GUARDS
• ����18” long for 

extensive coverage
• �Fits all standard 

oven racks
• Safe up to 500°F
• Easy to install/remove
550674 - $19.95 - Pack of 2

BOIL CONTROL DISC
Place it inside a pot and it 
prevents the contents from 
boiling over.
10892 - $3.95 FOLDING POT STABILIZER

• Holds onto the pot handle while you stir  
• Aluminum with rubber suction cups  
• Folds when not in use
16K021 - $35.95

COBOLT TALKING 
KITCHEN SCALE
• Accurately weighs up to 10
  pounds in half-ounce steps 
• Accurate to within 2% 
• Features a large, secure bowl 
  and non-slip feet
• 9V battery or adapter (not incl.)
18*26 - $109.95 - English
18*36 - $119.95 - Spanish
See page 121 for batteries

MY WEIGH 
VOX 3000TS
• Speaks in English, German, 
  French, and Spanish
• Weigh Capacity 6 lbs : 9.8 oz
• Uses 1 x 9v Batteries
  (included)
• Size: 9.25” x 5.9” x 1.4”
551871 - $48.95

TALKING KITCHEN SCALE WITH 
EASY-TO-SEE MEASURING JUG
• Jug has large, easy-to see markings in milliliters, 
  pints, and UK fluid ounces
• 5 Kg (11 lbs.) capacity and measures
  liquids up to 1300 ml
• Uses 2 AAA alkaline batteries (not incl.)
150110 - $79.95

PUSH/PULL STICK- 13" LONG
• Push or pull oven racks or use as a reacher

			   16K042 - $24.95

FLAME TAMER SIMMER RING
• Diffuses heat on both gas 
  and electric ranges
• Prevents glassware from 
  overheating and cracking
5518411 - $3.95

CAST-IRON 
NON-STICK 
GRIDDLE PAN 
• 100% genuine cast iron
  for even cooking
• Size: 10.5” diam. x 0.50” D - 4.7 lbs.
559042 - $26.95

SPLATTER GUARD
• Prevents grease from splattering 
  and allows steam to escape 
• Size approx.: 11" diameter
5506955 - $4.95
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Blenders & Mixers
KITCHEN

3-CUP FOOD 
PROCESSOR-WHITE 
Prepare food with ease!
• 2 speeds + pulse
• �3-cup capacity
• �Stainless steel blades
• �BPA free; Dishwasher- 

safe removable parts
551404 - $32.95

12 SPEED 
COUNTERTOP 
BLENDER- BLACK 
Blend delicious shakes, 
smoothies, & more!
• 12 speeds + pulse
• �Includes 50oz plastic jar with 

lid/fill cap
• �Non-slip base
• �BPA free; Dishwasher- 

safe removable parts
551401 - $32.95

2-SPEED HANDHELD 
BLENDER - BLACK 
Handheld makes mixing easy!
• Crush, blend, puree, and mix
• �Ergonomic grip with soft-touch buttons
• �Durable stainless steel blades
• �Dishwasher-safe blending shaft
• �Extra-long 5ft cord
551402 - $21.95

5-SPEED RETRO STAND MIXER 
Perfect for all of your kitchen needs
• Beaters & dough hooks included
• 5 different speeds
• �3.5 Qt. stainless steel mixing bowl
• �Dishwasher-safe removable 
  parts
• �Color: White
551407 - $49.95

5-SPEED HAND 
MIXER 
• Durable chrome-plated beaters
• 5 different speeds
• �Ergonomic handle
• �Dishwasher-safe
removable parts
• �Color: White
551406 - $17.95

PERSONAL BLENDER- 
WHITE 
Makes perfect smoothies
• �Includes 14oz jar with lid
• �BPA free; Dishwasher-safe 

removable parts
551400 - $21.95

SHAKE MAKER 
Classic soda 
fountain design
• �Mix milkshakes, smoothies, 

protein drinks, and more
• �Tumbler locks into place 

for safety
• Speeds: low and high
• �Adjustable height for easy 

operation
551408 - $32.95

ELECTRIC CAN OPENER 
& KNIFE SHARPENER
• I�ncludes a powerful magnetic 

lid holder 
• Open cans up to 6.5”
• �Twist-Off cutting lever  

for easy cleaning
• Cord storage
47920 - $19.95

TALL 3-N-1ELECTRIC 
CAN OPENER WITH 
BUILT-IN BOTTLE 
OPENER & KNIFE 
SHARPENER
• �Extra-tall for all size cans 
• Built-in hideaway cord storage
• �Removable lever for 

easy cleaning
551423 -  Black - $19.95
551423w -  White - $19.95
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Can, Bottle & Jar Openers
KITCHEN

Includes two flat grips for jars 
and one cone shape grip
for small bottles
5532190 - $5.95

Jar Openers

SECURE-LOCK 
CAN OPENER
• �Opener locks onto can 

for easy pouring
• �Magnet lifts & releases lid 

for disposal
• �Rubberized non-slip handles
557362 - $22.95

6-IN-1
MULTI
OPENER
• Non-slip grip
• Dishwasher-safe
• Multi-opener handles six 
  different types of seals and lids
• For arthritic hand pain & weakness
• Size: 5.5” x 2.75 x 1”
552950 - $10.95

CAN OPENER FOR RING 
PULL CANS
• Open ring pull cans with
  a simple rocking motion
• Non-slip grip handle
  for added comfort
• Great for arthritis
  sufferers, limited
  dexterity, etc.
• Dishwasher-safe
• Size: 6.25” x 3.5” x 0.50”
5500433 - $4.95 GRIP

EZ JAR 
OPENER
• This jar opener
  has an EZ grip 
  for comfortable usage
• It is for left or right hand use 
• Stainless steel teeth
5501147 - $10.95

JAR POP
• Open your
  jars effortlessly 
• Opens almost any jar, e.g.,
  pasta sauce, pickles, baby
  food, etc.
70712 - $5.50

SMOOTH EDGE CAN 
OPENER W/COMFORT GRIP
Safely, Easily Open Cans 
without Hand Strain 
• No sharp edges  
  left on can or lid
• Easy-to-turn  
  side-wind grip
• Stainless steel 
  cutting wheel 
  stays clean
• Size: 7.5’’ x 4.5’’ x 2.25’’
552880 - $25.99

JAR OPENER
W/COMFORT GRIP
• Base pad keeps
  jar in place,
  reducing force
  required
• Sharp, stainless
  steel teeth grip jar
• Accommodates
  all size jar lids
302021 - $14.99

3 SET JAR OPENERS

RING PULL CAN OPENER
• Lightweight plastic tool 
  has built-in finger grips
• Useful on all types
  of ring pull food cans
• Makes removing ring 
  pull lids easier and safer
558040 - $4.95 

     CUSTOMER
FAVORITE!

DELUXE WINE 
CORKSCREW
• Comfortable to grasp 
  and effortless to turn
• Remove any size cork 
  quickly and efficiently
• large 3 inch long 
  wings
558480 - $12.95 GRIP EZ 4 ON 1 

OPENER
• Easily open
• 4 in 1 Opener
• Non slip grip
558501 - $3.95

CAN PUNCH, BOTTLE OPENER
• Heavy duty opener
• 2 in 1 for can punching and bottle opening
558479 - $4.49 
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Strainers & Microwavable Items
KITCHEN

LARGE COLLAPSIBLE 
COLANDER WITH 
FOLDING STAND
Drains Foods Then Folds 
Nearly Flat for Storage
• �Expands & maintains shape
• �Holds over 3.5 quarts
• �Not for use in microwave
• �Top rack dishwasher-safe
• �Note: color may vary from image 
552011 - $22.95

MICROWAVE FOOD COVER
• Vents steam and has finger 
  grips for safe, easy handling
• 10.25" diam. fits most plates
• Made of high heat,
  BPA-free plastic
• Dishwasher-safe
5588709 - $7.99

MICROWAVE COOL 
PLATE AND 
SPILLOVER CADDY
• BPA Free
430812 - $4.95

PASTA POT WITH STRAINER 
LID- 5-QUART- RED
The safe, easy way 
to cook and drain pasta
• �Cook and drain pasta, 

veggies, etc. in one pot
• �Pasta pot with locking strain 

and drain lid
• Oval shape fits all pasta
• Non-stick interior
5519872 - $49.95

LARGE SCOOP COLANDER
Easily Scoop & Drain
• �Drain liquids fast
• �Long handles for deep pots
• �High heat resistant to 410°F
• �Measures 13.5 in. (34.5cm)
• Color: Red
552172 - $8.75

NON-STICK COOKWARE*
• Fast even heating
• Easy-to-use and clean; dishwasher-safe
• Exceptional non-stick surface
• Cool touch handle
• Pots have tempered glass lid
• Safe for non-stick utensils
A. 551432 - $17.95 - 2 QT POT- GRAY
B. 551433 - $21.95 -  5 QT POT- GRAY
C. 551434 - $21.95 - 12 INCH PAN DEEP- GRAY

B.

C.A.

ABLESEE 
LARGE PRINT 
OVERLAYS 
• �An inexpensive way 

to increase button sizes
• �Use alone or pair stickers 

up for detailed descriptions
• �Two pages of stickers - 104 stickers in all!
550411 - $11.95 - Microwave
550410 - $11.95 - Kitchen Aromas
550412 - $11.95 - Dryer
550413 - $11.95 - Washing Machine

MICROWAVE OMELET 
MAKER - SILICONE
• �High heat resistant 
  silicone 428F-220C
• Microwave, dishwasher 
  and freezer safe
• Silicone is FDA approved
• Nonstick easy to clean
558508  - $10.95

Cooks perfect egg patties for 

breakfast sandwiches

MICROWAVE BREAKFAST 
EGG SANDWICH MAKER
• �Microwave-safe
• Edge of the container is 
  perfect for cracking eggs
• Slide tab on side releases eggs and 
  keeps them intact after microwaving
• Nonstick easy to clean
554905  - $5.95

Perfect Omelet in Minutes!



Superstore for Assistive Products Products for Independent Living

114

Spatulas & Cooking Tools
KITCHEN

Call  Toll  Free:  1-800-522-6294  •  Web:  www.MaxiAids.com

TALKING FOOD CANS
• Helps the visually impaired 
  identify metal cans
• Record voice message with 
  contents on magnetic cap
• Messages can be re-recorded
• 3 yellow caps, 1 elastic strap,
  and 1 metal adapter
• Uses 4 AG13 batteries (not included)
508284 - $25.95
508281 - $0.99 - Elastic Strap
508279 - $1.39 - Metal Adapter

DOUBLE SPATULA
• Use as tongs or separate for 
  single spatula use
• Nylon, open-slotted 
  spatulas are great with 
  non-stick cookware
• Dishwasher-safe
5567222 - $18.95
552110 - $19.95 - Metal

GRIP-EZ FLEXIBLE PANCAKE 
TURNER-SPATULA
• Large head slides smoothly between food & pan
• Easy to store—hang on kitchen hook
• Flexible nylon w/metal reinforced
  handle & comfort grip
• Heat-safe up to 410°  F
• Size: 13.25” L x 6.25” W
554383 - $9.95

FISH SPATULA
• �Perfect for flipping delicate foods 

like fish fillets
• 18/8 stainless steel
• Dishwasher-safe
557097 - $13.99

NYLON COOKING UTENSILS
- 4 PCS. SET
• Heat resistant up to 400° F
• Soft, non-slip handles
• Includes: Nylon Spoon, 
  Slotted Spoon, Spaghetti  
  Server, & Square Turner
• Dishwasher-safe
554390 - $24.99

MEAT TOOL 3-IN-1 CHOP, 
TURN & SCOOP

• �Perfect to chop, 
drain, and mix 
ground meat

• �Wide perforated holes 
help scoop and drain

• �Angled fin easily breaks 
up meat

• �Tapered edge scrapes pan 
clean effortlessly

• Dishwasher-safe & BPA- free
823109 - $8.95

FLIPPER TONGS
• Spring action opens and locks shuts
• �Made from stainless steel and heat 

resistant nylon (up to 400°F)
• �Safe to use in non-stick cookware— 

will not scratch surfaces
• BPA-free
553148 - $4.95 

LARGE TONGS   
• 14” long, chrome-plated tongs
• Great tool to serve fried foods
5531610 - $7.95
BAMBOO GRABBING 
/TOASTING TONGS   
• �Prevents burns, shocks when 

removing toast from toaster
• Span of open tongs is nearly 1.5 in.
•  Size: 9.75" L x 0.75" W
5593411 - $2.99

12" WOODEN SPOON- SLOTTED
• Slotted for easy draining 
• Reduces scratching of pots & pans
• Great for mixing, stirring and draining
11803 - $3.95 

SMOOTH POTATO 
MASHER WITH 
COMFORT GRIP
• Easily mash potatoes with less 
strain on the hands
• Broad, soft, horizontal handle 
absorbs pressure
• Dishwasher-safe
302018 - $15.99 

A Must 
Have!
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Peelers, Slicers & Graters
KITCHEN

EASYGRIP ZESTER
• Easily zest limes, lemons, & oranges
• Turn plain cucumbers,  
  zucchini, and more into art
• Easy-to-handle balloon grip
557138 - $11.99

SWIVEL PEELER 
• Thick, rounded grips make this
  great for those with hand weakness  
• Made of santoprene, a rubber like surface 
• Metal surfaces are stainless steel
30200 - $11.99

PALMPEELER - PALM HELD 
VEGETABLE PEELER
• Quickly, easily peel fruits & veggies
• Soft rubber finger grip & fits in palm
• 18/10 Stainless steel blade
• Built-in potato eyer
• Top rack dishwasher-safe
Note: Color may vary from
image shown
558011 - $9.99

2-WAY GRATE & MEASURE
• �Grate cheese, produce, chocolate, 

and more vertically or horizontally
• ��Removable measuring container 

2 cup (480 ml) capacity
• For Fine & medium grating  
• �Non-skid surfaces prevent 

slipping while grating
557098 - $16.99

PIZZA CUTTER
• Super sharp
  stainless steel blade 
• Oversized, easy-to-grip handle
78940 - $6.95

ARTISAN PIZZA WHEEL
• Stainless steel cutting wheel
• dishwasher-safe
557099 - $21.95

GARLIC TWIST N 
MINCE WITH PEELER
• �Keep hands clean and odor-free.
• �Durable, high quality and easy to 

clean.
• Mince a variety of nuts and 
  olives too!
558466 - $12.95

THE LETTUCE KNIFE
• Cuts without browning 
• Made of hard plastic
5576781 - $6.95

GARLIC PRESS
• Large capacity garlic chamber
• Comfortable, soft grips
• Dishwasher-safe
555717 - $17.99 - Zinc
302009 - $9.99 - Garlic Peeler

FRUIT DIVIDER/SPLITTER WITH 
COMFORT GRIP
• �Sharp, stainless steel 

blades make perfect slices
• �Soft, cushioned handles 

for comfort
• Dishwasher-safe
554005 - $11.99

3QT COLLAPSIBLE SALAD SPINNER
• �Expands to use and collapses 

to 1/3 size for easy storage
• Handle folds in for storage
• Basket doubles as colander
• Non-skid base
• Dishwasher-safe
557013 - $25.95 

3-IN-1 EGG SEPARATOR WITH 
COMFORT GRIP 
• Fits on edge of virtually any bowl
• Keeps eggshells out!
• Separates egg yolks from whites
302025 - $7.99

DELUXE 
HAMBURGER PRESS
• Make uniform patties quickly & easily
• Cook hamburgers evenly and faster
• Top rack dishwasher-safe
5500507 - $4.59
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Choppers & Knives
KITCHEN

CHOPPER W/COMFORT
GRIP HANDLE   
• Clear cup has measurement
  markings and storage lid
• Chop in enclosed cup 
  or on cutting board
• Spoon included for 
  scooping ingredients
• Press soft knob to rotate blades 
  for even chopping
554013 - $22.99

ROCKING “T” KNIFE
• Wooden handle is easy to grasp  
• Stainless steel blade can be
  sharpened with a knife sharpener
5501411 - $41.95

MINCING KNIFE
• Natural rocking motion
  makes cutting easy
• Two handles ensure 
  greater stability
• Stainless steel blade
42510 - $22.95

MINI CHOPPER- 
WHITE
• �Chop spices, nuts, and more!
• Safe and simple operation
• 1.5 cup capacity
• Stainless steel blades
• Dishwasher safe parts
• BPA free
 • 5.5" H x 7.7" L x  4.75 " W
551403 - $18.95

ONION CHOPPER    
• Dice onions in one
  quick motion
• Container acts as 2 cup 
  measuring cup
• Dishwasher-safe
554903 - $24.95

STAINLESS STEEL SCRAPER
& CHOPPER
• Broad, soft, comfortable handle
• Dishwasher-safe
• Size: 6” x 4” x 2”
550143 - $11.99

• Cut, dice, slice, or chop fruits and vegetables
• 7-pc set in storage box plus recipe book
• Chopper lid with measuring base,
  3 blades, and cleaning tool
554000 - $44.95

FRUIT & VEGETABLE CHOPPER 6-CUP ELECTRIC FOOD 
CHOPPER
• 6.5 cup capacity and safety lock lid  
• 2 pulse speeds
• 4 Stainless steel blades
• Rubberized non-slip base
551405 - $32.95

Fast. Easy Chopping 

ELECTRIC CARVING KNIFE
• Trigger Operation
• Plastic Safety Guards
• Dishwasher-safe Blades
• Cable Length: 5 ft
• 7” Fully Serrated Detachable Blade
551424 - $21.95

HAND-HELD MANDOLINE SLICER 
WITH COMFORT GRIP
• �Safely, easily cut slices of fruits 

and vegetables
• Adjustable for slices in 3 thicknesses
• �Food holder protects hands 

and covers blade when not in use
• Non-slip handle, knob, and foot
• Dishwasher-safe
• Dimensions: 11.5” x 3.75” x .5” 
554008 - $18.99
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FLEXIBLE
CUTTING MATS
• 3-piece colored set
• Bend it, flex it, and roll it
• Easy to clean
• Dishwasher-safe
• Size: 11.5” x 15”
550038 - $5.95 

PADDLE-STYLE CUTTING BOARD
• Black & white polyboard is perfect for Low Vision 
• Odorless & resists scratching.
• Size: 6.75” x 14”
1*450*3226 - $19.95

LOW VISION
EASY-GRIP 
CUTTING BOARD
Black & white polyboard
is odorless & resists scratching.
1*3225 - $24.93 - Size: 9.5” x 15.5”
1*3705 - $16.95 - Size: 7.75” x 12.375”

WHITE CUTTING BOARD
• Stainless steel spikes hold food in place
• Mounted on 4 suction cups 
• Corner guards keep 
  food from sliding
• Size: 12” x 12”
16K013 - $59.95

CUTTING BOARD WITH PIVOT KNIFE
• 11.8” square cutting board 
  with suction cups
• Attached chef’s knife 
  allows cutting
  arc of 90 degrees
• Knife can be removed for 
  cleaning and sharpening
552274 - $64.93 
785460 - $39.95 (without knife)

CUTLERY 
FINGER GUARD
• �Protects fingers while 

slicing & dicing
• �Adjustable ring on back to 

easily attach to your hand
• �2.5” long guard keeps you 

protected while cutting
550689 - $2.99 

H.E.L.P. MAGIC SLICING KNIFE - 
RIGHT HAND
• �Ergonomic handle for right-handed people 

with dexterity issues.
• �Features a serrated stainless steel blade, 

with adjustable guide 
• �Size: 13" from blade tip to handle end.
• Serrated blade is 7.5" long.
5501938 - $22.95

STAINLESS
STEEL

                   TALKING DIGITAL COOKING 
THERMOMETER  
• Clear female voice
• Get readings in seconds
• �Activates with the touchof a button
• �Auto shut off maximizes battery life 
• �Uses 1 CR2032 battery (included)
300161 - $25.95

REIZEN
TM

Reliable thermometer for cooking & household use!

2-IN-1 KNIFE & CUTTING BOARD
• Safety cutter for the blind and visually impaired
• Slices up to 10X faster
• No more messy cleanup
• Knife easily detaches for separate use
• Locking safety hinge
• Dishwasher safe
550194 - $12.95
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MEASURING 
CUPS
WITH LARGE PRINT
• Set of 4: 1/4, 1/3, 1/2 and 1 Cup
• Made of durable plastic
• Molded-in size markings
• Dishwasher-safe
521459 - $4.75 White
521798 - $8.95 - Combo Set  
(4 Cups and 6 Spoons)

TALKING 
LIQUID JUG
• �Measures ounces, pints or liters
• Jug capacity is 2 liters
• �Durable, easy-to-clean plastic
• �Uses 1 9-volt battery (NOT incl’d)
150555 - $129.95

GOOD GRIPS MEASURING CUPS
• 1/4, 1/3, 1/2, 2/3, 3/4, 1 cup 
  with leveler scraper
• Non-slip, soft-thumb spot, 
  comfortable grip 
• Sturdy, plastic construction 
  & dishwasher-safe
557681 - Black - $9.99

GOOD GRIPS ANGLED MEASURING 
CUP SET
• Cups, ounces & milliliters 
  shown on side and on inside
  upward-angled surface  
• �Built-in pour spout and soft, 

non-slip handle
• �High-impact clear plastic with 

red markings & Dishwasher-safe
557984 - $23.99 - 1, 2, & 4 Cup Sizes

LARGE PRINT 
	 2-CUP 
	 MEASURING CUP

	 • Durable clear plastic
	 • Large print .25” H numbers

	 • �Measures in ounces, 
milliliters & cups	

	 • �2 indented spouts for neat, 
easy pouring

			   5519684 - $4.95

MEASURING CUP SET  
4 stainless steel cups:
1/2, 1/4, 1/3, & 1 cup
5563411 - $4.99

SELECT A SPICE AUTO 
MEASURE CAROUSEL
• Dispenses 12 different spices
• 1/4 teaspoon per click
• Carry handle & spice labels
5525000 - $32.95 
(Spices not included)

 � GREAT COOKING 
AID FOR THE LOW 

VISION CHEF!

10” BALLOON WHISK
• �Perfect size for a variety of mixing tasks
• Dishwasher-safe
• Stainless steel
557012 - $6.49

BATTERY 
OPERATED FLOUR 
SIFTER
• Uniform flour texture 
  & accurate measurements
• �5 cup capacity w/ snap-on lid
• �Uses 1 C battery (NOT incl’d)
550140 - $16.95

3-PC. MIXING BOWL 
SET W/ POUR SPOUTS
• Set includes: 1, 3  & 5 qt. sizes
• Non-slip bottoms
• Bowls nest for compact storage
• Dishwasher-safe
551118 - $27.99

3 PC. NESTING BOWLS W/ LIDS
• �Microwave, freezer, and fridge safe
• �Dishwasher Safe
• Includes lids
910002 - Teal - $16.99
910001 -  Beige $16.99
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COOKING MEASURING 
CUPS: SET OF 5
• Includes 1/8, 1/4, 1/3, 1/2, and 1 cup
• Made of durable ABS plastic
• Dishwasher-safe
• Measurements
  also shown in milliliters
555888 - $7.95

BIG NUMBER 
MEASURING CUPS
• Numbers are .5” & color-coded  
• Pour spouts for easy pouring
• Set of 4: 1/4, 1/3, 1/2, & 1 Cup
5519860 - $4.40

GOOD GRIPS UTENSILS
MEASURING SPOON SET
• Set of 6: 1/8, 1/4, 1/2, 1 tsp;
  1/2 and 1 tbsp
• Made of dishwasher-safe plastic
• Non-slip, soft-thumb spot, 
  comfortable grip
557081 - Black - $4.99

BIG NUMBER 
MEASURING 
SPOONS
• �E-Z read numbers are 

almost .5” & color-coded 
• 4 pics.: 1/4, 1/2, 1 tsp & 1 tbsp
5519865 - $2.67 

WHITE PLASTIC FUNNEL 
SET (3 PCS)
• Many uses around the home
• 3 diameters: 2.625”,
  3.254”, and 3.875” 
• Durable heavy-duty white plastic 
  with handy storage ring
5514988 - $3.95

MEASURING SPOONS 
WITH LARGE PRINT
• Set of 6: 1/8, 1/4, 1/2, 1 tsp,
  1/2 and 1 tbsp
• Made of dishwasher
  safe white plastic
• Molded-in size markings 
521460 - White

COMBO STAINLESS STEEL 
MEASURING CUPS & SPOONS 
SET - 8PCS
• 4 Cups: 1/4, 1/3, 1/2 & 1 cup
• 4 Spoons: 1 tbsp,
  1/4, 1/2, & 1 tsp. 
• Dishwasher-safe
556302 - $8.95
5593011 - $4.99 - 4 Spoons

BRAILLE MEASURING 
CUPS & SPOONS
• 4 nesting cups
  - 1/4, 1/3, 1/2, & 1 cup
• 4 spoons: 1/4, 1/2, 
  1-tsp, and 1-tbsp
• Made of dishwasher-
  safe white plastic
• Sizes shown
  in cups and milliliters
551063 - $16.95 - White combo
551061 - $8.95 - 4 Cups - White  
551062 - $8.95 - 4 Spoons - White
552722 - $18.95 - Black combo
552602 - $9.95 - 4 Cups - Black  
552712 - $9.95 - 4 Spoons - Black
552733 - $18.95 - Red combo
552603 - $9.95 - 4 Cups - Red  
552713 - $9.95 - 4 Spoons - Red
552626 - $18.95 - Yellow combo
552604 - $9.95 - 4 Cups - Yellow  
552714 - $9.95 - 4 Spoons - Yellow

12 PIECE MEASURING SET 
WITH CUPS & SPOONS 
• 6 cups: 1/4 to 1 cup
• 6 spoons: 1/8 
  tsp to 1 tbsp
• Clear white letters 
  and numbers
  on dark background 
• Handles allow for a 
  strong, comfortable grip 
553042 - $11.95 Great Value!

COOKING MEASURING 
SPOONS
• Made of durable shock-resistant 
  ABS plastic that is dishwasher-safe
• Set of 5: 1/4, 1/2, 1 tsp,
  1/2, and 1 tbsp
555887 - $4.95

your choice 
$475
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KITCHEN
Measuring Spoons

 � NEW
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KITCHEN
Eating Utensils

KNORK COMBINATION
FORK AND KNIFE 
IN ONE UTENSIL 
• Valuable tool for those with
  limited arm or hand strength
• Convenient one-handed
  cutting and eating
• Stainless Steel for strength, durability
• Airtight carry tube for easy, 
  sanitary transport to restaurants, etc.
555645 - $7.95

WEIGHTED 
UTENSILS
Shaped and weighted
for easy grip. 8 oz. handles.
81820 - Knife
81840 - Teaspoon
81830 - Fork	  
81850 - Soup Spoon

SWIVEL UTENSILS
• Stainless steel utensils 
  with swivel mechanism
• Built-in swivel limiters prevent 
  excess rotation and scoop food up
16T015 - Swivel Fork 
16T016 - Swivel Spoon

PLASTIC 
COATED SPOONS
Stainless steel spoon with protective 
coating for sensitive teeth and gums.
81800 - Teaspoon
81810 - Soup Spoon 

GRIPEEZ BUILT-UP GRIP 
W/ UTENSIL
• Helpful for arthritis, 
Parkinson’s, or limited dexterity
• Reduces finger, hand, 
  and forearm pain
• Dishwasher-safe
555439 - $45.00 - 4 piece set
550101 - $9.95 - Grip Only
555433 - Fork
554435 - Knife
555437 - Soup Spoon
555438 - Teaspoon

16T001- Straight Knife
16T002 - Straight Fork
16T003 - Straight Teaspoon
16T004 - Straight Spoon

16T005 - Left Hand Fork
16T006 - Right Hand Fork
16T007 - Left Hand Spoon
16T008 - Right Hand Spoon
16T025 - Left Teaspoon
16T026 - Right Teaspoon

COMFORT 
GRIP 
UTENSILS
• Suited for persons 
  with weak grasp
• Lightweight and dishwasher-safe

551021 - Fork 
551022 - Knife 

551023 - Teaspoon
551024 - Soupspoon 

551795 - $52.95 - Set of 4 
551791 - KEatlery Fork
551792 - KEatlery Knife
551793 - KEatlery Teaspoon
551794 - KEatlery Soupspoon 

KEATLERY™ WEIGHTED UTENSIL
• A slight indentation places
  the fingers in a comfortable position
• Solid handles and dishwasher-safe 
• Each utensil weighs approx. 7.3 oz. 
• Made of polished 18/0 Stainless Steel 
• Patent Pending

SOFT BUILT-UP
HANDLE UTENSILS
• Removable soft foam
  built-in handles
  provide easy grasp 
• Stainless steel utensil
551020 - $29.95 - Set of 4

SPORK
Stainless steel
combination spoon and fork.
16T024 - $18.95 - Straight Spork

your choice 
$1595

your choice 
$895

your choice 
$1295

your choice 
$1295

your choice 
$3895

your choice 
$695

your choice 
$1895

your choice 
$1895

WEIGHTED UTENSILS 
• �Stainless steel 

& diswasher safe
• �For those afflicted with 

Parkinson’s Disease 
or other illnesses that 
cause tremors of the hands

551795 - $52.95  - Set of 4



Superstore for Assistive Products Products for Independent Living

BLUE PLASTIC FOOD BUMPER
This food bumper stands-out on a dinner plate 
to make self-feeding easier.
16T070BL- $9.95

CLEAR PLATE GUARD
• Keeps food from pushed off the plate  
• Internal “V” groove attaches to plate rim
551520 - $16.95 - Small fits plates w/ 6” - 8” diameter
551521 - $16.95 - Large fits plates w/ 9” - 11” diameter

INNER-LIP PLATE
Helps the user scoop food 
more easily with less mess.
Size: 9” diam. & 1” H
5584469 - $12.95
5584471 - $14.95 - with non-skid bottom

DINNERWARE IN HIGH-CONTRAST
• Encourages improved food consumption
• Ideal for Alzheimer’s, 
  arthritis, and dexterity issues
• Dishwasher & microwave-safe
554338 - $44.95  
4 Piece Set - Dish, Cup, Built-Up Fork & Spoon   
554538 - $59.95 - 6 Piece Set - Partitioned Dish 
with Lid, Lipped Plate, Cup, Built-Up Fork, & Spoon  

HAND-TO-HAND MUG  
• Insulates hands from heat & cold
• Large handle is easy to grip
• Contoured for 2-handed holding
• Extra-wide base for stability
554598 - $19.95

DELUXE TABLEWARE SET
• Utensils have built-up handles for easier grasping
• 4-piece utensil set, mug, 
  tri-section plate & placemat
• Microwave-safe
• Non-returnable item
16T501 - $99.95

EASY GRIP-IN MUG
• Recommended by OTs & PTs
• 1st and only internal handle that enables 
  the hand to fit through the mug
• Hand warming 16 oz. mug
• No slip, easy-grip design
551234 - $32.95 - color may vary

MEAL MEASURE PORTION 
CONTROL SYSTEM
• Cavities labeled vegetable, 
  fruit, starch & protein
• Top-rack dishwasher-safe
557875 - $12.95

3 SECTION PLATE- 9” DIAM.
Has raised sides to push
fork or spoon against. 
18128 - $8.95
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Plates  & Bumpers
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GRIP NON-SLIP ACTIVITY PAD
• Flexible non-slip mat
• Keeps items placed on 
it from slipping
• Use on tabletops and 
cafeteria trays
• Measures 10 in. x 15 in.
33242 - $22.95

LIFEVAC 
CHOKING AID
THE CHOKING RESCUE 
DEVICE THAT SAVES LIVES!
• �A patented choking first aid 

device for children and adults 
that has saved hundreds of 
lives (and counting)

• �One-way valve prevents 
pushing food or object 
downward while suction 
extracts obstruction to clear 
the airway of choking victim

• �Designed for home and travel 
use - one kit can be used for the whole family

• �FDA registered, no prescription required
• �Peace of mind for high-risk potential choking victims— 

children, the elderly, and those with neurological 
conditions (MS, MD, ALS)

154938 - $69.95

Personal Safety
FOR THOSE 

WITH 

SWALLOWING 

DIFFICULTIES

The Bionix SafeStraw is designed for use with thin, water-
like liquids, or nectar thickening liquids. Use with carbonated 
beverages, or honey thickened liquids wil render the SafeStraw 
ineffective for limiting the volume of consumption.

SAFESTRAW 
DRINKING AID FOR 
DYSPHAGIA- NECTAR-
THICKENED FLUIDS
• ��Helps dysphagia patients drink 

fluids safely
• ��Safe straw for dysphagia fits in 

standard cups and bottles
• ��Use with any 0.25-inch dia. straw
• ��Delivers approximately 6.2 ml 

(roughly 1 tsp) per suck
• ��Assists with prevention of 

aspiration when drinking fluids
• ��Safe Straw Drink Aid only— 

straws NOT included
859212 - $18.99
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Eating Safety / Timers
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Tactile Timers

Short Ring
7090803 - $16.95 - Black dial/white numbers
7090805 - $16.95 - White dial/black numbers 
709035 - $17.95 - Yellow Dial/black numbers 
7090823 - $19.95 - Black dial/white numbers w/stand
7090825 - $19.95 - White dial/black numbers w/stand
7090826 - $19.95 - Red dial/white numbers w/stand    
709037 - $20.95 - Yellow dial/black numbers w/stand

Long Ring
59615 - $17.95 - White dial/black numbers
59627 - $17.95 - Black dial/white numbers
709031 - $18.95 - Yellow dial/black numbers
59655 - $20.95 - White dial/black numbers w/stand
59657 - $20.95 - Black dial/white numbers w/stand
709033 - $21.95 - Yellow dial/black numbers w/stand

• 60 minute mechanical timer
• Big tactile numbers
• Great for the visually impaired 
  & those with arthritis
• Timer measures 8” in diameter
• Each number measures 1.125” Tall

TACTILE ERGONOMIC 
LONG RING TIMER
• 2 tactile dots on 1/4 hours
• 1 dot on all other numbers
• Size: 8” x 8”
59640 - $25.95

BIB WITH CATCHER
• Easy to attach bib (Velcro at neck)
• Also features crumb catcher with 
  Velcro closure for easy cleaning
• Made of durable but lightweight 
  cloth-backed vinyl
• Size: 18” W x 24” L
1516080 - $25.95 

CAFETERIA TRAY
• Use as a TV tray, for eating meals in a chair, or in bed
• Lightweight, sturdy shatter-resistant plastic
• Non-slip basket weave texture
551015 - $4.95 - Blue 11” x 14”
551013 - $4.95 - Brown 11” x 14”
551014 - $4.95 - Gray 11” x 14”
551018 - $5.95 - Orange 14” x 18”
551019 - $5.95 - Red 14” x 18”
551017 - $5.95 - Brown 14” x 18”
551016 - $5.95 - Black 14” x 18”

8”

TENURA EXTREME NON-SLIP TRAY 
LINER MAT- TRANSLUCENT GREEN
• Super tacky material sticks to 
  surface it is placed on (leaving 
  no residue when removed) to 
  securely hold plates, bowls, 
  and cups
• Note: do not use when wet 
  because getting the mat wet 
  temporarily removes its grip 
  properties until dry
• Completely safe and non-toxic, Phthalate Plasticiser- 
  free; Size: 7.87 in. x 7.87 in. (20 cm x 20 cm)
550778 - $21.95

MAXI MEDIUM 
RING TIMER
• 60 minute timer has 2 dots on 
  zero and at every five minutes
• 1 dot at every 2.5 minutes
• 3 dots at 15, 30, & 45
• Knob has narrow arrow for direction
• 3.5” base with 2.5” diameter dial
7059650 - $16.95 - Stand Version
7059656 - $19.95 - Fridge Mount w/magnets

MAXIAIDS 

EXCLUSIVE!

REIZEN TACTILE LOW VISION TIMER

TENURA NON-SLIP RECTANGULAR 
TABLE MAT - RED

• Prevents dishes, plates, bowls, and cups
  from sliding on tables, trays, and counter tops
• Washable, long-lasting, and easy-to-clean
• Size: 7.28” x 10.04”
550252 - $16.95 
550601 - $49.95 - Floor Mat - Size: 17.91” x 23.82”
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EXTRA LARGE 
TACTILE 
MAGNETIC 
KITCHEN TIMER
• Big 1” numbers  
• Large, easy-to-grasp 
  2.375” diameter timing dial
• Tactile markings
• Magnetic back 
• Mechanical timer—no batteries needed 
  turn dial to set time (up to 60 minutes)
• Size: 8.625” x 8.625” x 1.125”
790150 - White - Square Face
790152 - Black - Round Face

ERGONOMIC LONG RING 
LOW VISION TIMERS

• 8” square timer with 1.25” numerals
• Perfect for cooking, exercising, etc. 
• Easy to use for people with arthritis
• Wall/table mountable
59625 - White Dial, Black Numbers
59630 - Black Dial, White Numbers

REIZEN BIG & BOLD 
EASY TO SEE TIMER
• Bold 1.5” numbers
• White with black numbers  
• 60-minute mechanical timer
• 8” in diameter
• Great for indoor & outdoor use
7090801 - $15.95

Low Vision Timers

TIME TRACKER MINI 
VISUAL TIMER
• Visual and auditory alarm indicators
• Light goes from green to yellow to red
• Uses 3 AAA batteries, not incl.
456909 - $29.95

REIZEN 
MAGNETIC 
JUMBO TIMER
• �Disappearing red 

indicator visually 
depicts the passage 
of time with user-
adjustable 1-to-60-
minute timer

• �Folding legs permit 
freestanding desk 
use; keyhole slot allows wall 

  mounting; magnetic strips enable 
  placing on refrigerator or metal board
• Size: 7.5” L x 7.5” W x 1.35” D
708801 - $29.95
708802 - $34.95 - w/Tactile Numbers

TAYLOR LARGE-NUMBER  
LONG-RING MECHANICAL TIMER  
• Large-number, easy-to-read timer 
  perfect for seniors and anyone with 
  low vision 3.5” D x 2.0” W
• �Easy-to-turn knob sets timer from 

1-60 minutes in 1 min. increments
• Large, bold, .20” numbers for every
  5 minutes and lines marking each minute
705831 - $10.95

LONG RING 
MECHANICAL TIMER  
• 3 second ring
• Large knob - easy to turn
• 5 year limited warranty
706863 - $10.95
706862 - $14.95 - Braille

LONG-RING MECHANICAL TIMER
• Long 8 second ring
• 1 minute to 1 hour 
  time settings
• Accurate spring-wound movement
425060 - $21.95

EZ BRAILLE LONG RING TIMER 
• Braille markings for setting by touch
• Bold numerals are easy to read
• Count down time up to 60 minutes
• Size: 3.5” diam. x 2.0” thick
705836 - $14.95

Your Choice
$24.95

your choice 
$2195
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KITCHEN
Low Vision Timers

Short Ring
7090803 - $16.95 - Black dial/white numbers
7090805 - $16.95 - White dial/black numbers 
709035 - $17.95 - Yellow Dial/black numbers 
7090823 - $19.95 - Black dial/white numbers w/stand
7090825 - $19.95 - White dial/black numbers w/stand
7090826 - $19.95 - Red dial/white numbers w/stand    
709037 - $20.95 - Yellow dial/black numbers w/stand

Long Ring
59615 - $17.95 - White dial/black numbers
59627 - $17.95 - Black dial/white numbers
709031 - $18.95 - Yellow dial/black numbers
59655 - $20.95 - White dial/black numbers w/stand
59657 - $20.95 - Black dial/white numbers w/stand
709033 - $21.95 - Yellow dial/black numbers w/stand

REIZEN TACTILE LOW VISION TIMER
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KITCHEN
Low Vision & Vibrating Timers

MULTI-STATION 
DIGITAL TIMER 
• 4 distinct timers, alert sounds & lights
• Large, easy-to-see 3” x 3” LCD
• Grease resistant, splash-proof keypad
• Non-skid rubber feet or wall mount
• Uses 4 C batteries (included)
426321 - $99.95

LOW VISION LOUD  ALARM TIMER 
• Counts down 100 minutes by seconds
• Large 1.875” x .8125” display
• 3-way mounting: 
  pocket clip, magnet or stand
• 1.5V AAA alkaline battery (included)
708670 - $16.95

3-ALERT DIGITAL MULTI 
TIMER- SILVER
• Beep, red flasher, and vibration timer 
  alarm modes
• Choose any combination of 
  3 alert modes
• Counts up or down
• Built-in stand, belt clip, and 
  hanging magnet
• Uses two AAA batteries (included)
12337SL - $19.35

TEL-TIMER - TALKING 
COUNTDOWN TIMER 
• Talking countdown/up timer
• Periodically announces the time left
• Speaks time at the push of a button
• �Speaks as you set it, so you know it 

is set correctly
• Includes magnetic pocket clip
8845UT - $19.95 

Outdoor Thermometers

BIG DIGIT LOW VISION TIMER 
• Counts up and down
  100 minutes by seconds
• Extra large 2.5” x 1.375” display
• 3-way mounting: magnet/stand/loop
• 1.5V AAA alkaline battery (included)
708615 - 20.95

                  TALKING 
LOW VISION TIMER
• Counts down hrs., min., sec.
• Max. time: 23 hours, 59 minutes
• �Voice guidance assists 

in setting
• Hear remaining time on demand
• 2 AAA batteries (not included)
703270 - $16.95 - Silver

REIZEN
TM

TALKING TIMER CLOCK
• 4 selectable function 
  controls for programming
• Stopwatch, repeating 
  pill timer, countdown timer
  and time-to-go reporting
• Male voice
• 9V battery not included
7039540 - $79.95 

TEL-TEMP TALKING 
INDOOR-OUTDOOR 
THERMOMETER
This indoor/outdoor talking 
thermometer alerts you when 
the roads can become icy, or 
if the outside is too hot for 
outdoor activities. Daily high/
low temperature reporting tells 
you the highest and lowest 
temperatures of the day, and 
provides a huge convenience 
to those with low vision. This 
talking thermometer also 
includes an hourly temperature 
announcement. 5/8" large print 
black numbers on LCD display. 
Female voice. White case.  
Meas. 3.5" Lx6"Hx2"W.
Uses 2 AAA batteries (not included).
8846UT - $19.95 
LOW VISION BOLD 
INDOOR/OUTDOOR 
THERMOMETER
• ���White face with big 

and bold black numbers
• 12” thermometer
• Easy to mount
• �Guaranteed accuracy
29610 - $16.95 

BACK BY  
POPULAR 
DEMAND!

POLDER DIGITAL KITCHEN TIMER 
• Big, bold .625” digits on LCD display
• 100-minute countdown/count-up 
  timer w/60-second alarm
• Memory function instantly
  recalls last setting
• Includes magnet and tabletop stand
• Uses 1 AAA battery (included)
706695 - $9.95
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PREMIUM PANDEMIC 
FACE SHIELD - REUSABLE+
• �Front facial protection from droplets, saliva, dust
• �Reusable after sterilization
• �Premium Quality full plastic panels for maximum 

protection - Size: 8"W X12"L / .010”-.040”  thickness
• �1.5” soft open cell foam forehead 

cushion .with elastic or 
neoprene head strap

85005FS - $5.95
8500FS2 - 2pk. - $11.95
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PPE SAFETY
Masks & No Contact Thermometers

NON-CONTACT INFRARED 
TALKING THERMOMETER- 
ENGLISH AND SPANISH 
SPEAKING+
• �Large backlit digits display 

with Fahrenheit & Celsius
• �Optional voice function: 

English & Spanish
• �Forehead & Room 

temperature detector
• Fever alarm
381318 - $47.95

TALKING DIGITAL 
THERMOMETER+
• Contains 1 thermometer with flexible tip 
• Display range: 89.6 °F - 109.4  °F
• Clinically accurate for oral temperature
• Fever alarm when peak temperature 
reached
• Mercury-free, no glass, and FDA 
approved
381313 - $16.95 

REIZEN
TM

CLEAR SAFETY 
UV PPE GLASSES 
FOR INFECTION CONTROL+
• �Safety Protective Eyewear - protect eyes and face 

from liquid splash, spray, mist, or droplet hazards
• CE and ANSI certified
• �Polycarbonate, anti-splash side panels 

w/ high impact resistance lens
• �Conforms to OSHA & CDC 
• UV protective shield: 91% Clear
411806 - $5.95

Fits over most 
prescription 
glasses or 
wear as is!

has a wide selection
of transparent facemasks 
for the deaf & lip readers!+

Visit our website
or call today!

&Gloves

Masks
Be Safe! Call Today! Qty. Discounts on:

+Due to Health and Sanitary Reasons Medical Products are not Returnable. See Return Policy on pg. 171

DELUXE JUMBO DISPLAY 
THERMOMETER+
• Beeper to indicate peak temperature
• �Memory recall of last 

temperature reading
1515720 - $12.95* 

100 DISPOSABLE PROBE 
COVERS FOR THERMOMETERS 
• �Fits most glass & digital thermometers
152672 - $5.95* 

Talking!

REIZEN 3-IN-1 PILL CUTTER+ 
• Multi-use pill cutter/crusher/pillbox
• Stainless steel blade with guide
• �Great for the arthritic, the elderly 

and those with dexterity issues
• 3 built-in storage compartments
155612 - $5.95

NON-CONTACT INFRARED 
THERMOMETER 
(NON-TALKING)+
• Hi Tech professional sensor and 
  microcontroller unit
• �Ultra fast results
• �One-touch operation
381321 - $17.95* 

See 
Pill Planner

Pg 130
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MEDICAL

+Due to Health and Sanitary Reasons Medical Products are not Returnable. See Return Policy on pg. 171

DRIVE DELUXE FINGERTIP PULSE 
SPO2 OXIMETER WITH HI-RES 
OLED SCREEN+
• Easy-to-read, dual-color, 
  high-resolution OLED 
  display with multi-display modes
• Approximately 30 hours of normal 
  operation per set of batteries 
• Uses 2 AAA batteries (included)
• 2 year limited warranty
151871 - $39.95

JOHN BUNN FINGERTIP-
PULSE SPO2 OXIMETER+ 
• �Easy-to-read, high-resolution 

OLED display
• �Monitor and maintain pulse and 

oxygen levels for optimal health
• �Accommodates wide range of 

finger sizes from pediatric to adult
• Uses 2 AAA Batteries (included)
• Limited 1 Year Warranty
630015 - $44.95

Oximeters •  Medicine Aids

Talking Oximeters
TALKING PULSE 
OXIMETER+ 
• �Voice feature reads results out loud
• �Auto shut off
• Extra-large readout digits
• Uses 2 AAA Batteries (included)
• �Includes 1 Pulse Oximeter, lanyard, 

and velvet pouch for storage
153353 - $37.95

TALKING PULSE 
OXIMETER- ENGLISH+ 
• ��Accurately measures oxygen 

saturation of arterial 
hemoglobin & pulse rate

• �Accommodates larger fingers 
sizes, circumference 
approx. 20-75mm

• ��Audible results announed 
in English

• �Large LCD display with 
red digital readout

• �Quick-release lanyard
153356 - $44.95

AUTOSQUEEZE EYE DROP 
BOTTLE SQUEEZER+ 
• Safely and easily administers eye drops
• Makes it easy to squeeze the bottle
• Clips onto most eye drop bottles
156100 - $5.50
AUTODROP EYEDROP 
GUIDE+ 
• Easy, accurate & safe applicator
• Fits most eyedrop bottles
• �Great for the arthritic, the elderly 

and those with dexterity issues
• Reusable and easy to clean
84*01000 - $5.50

MAGRX MEDICINE BOTTLE 
MAGNIFIER - 2X+
• Read with ease
• Fits most standard
  prescription bottles
Size: 1” H x 2.25” L x 1.5” W
607955 - $7.49   

MAGNIFYING 
MEDI-GRIP 
MEDICINE BOTTLE 
CAP REMOVER+ 
• Magnifies labels 4x
• �Gives extra grip for removing 

childproof caps
• �Great for low vision & arthritic hands
• Measures 2" h x 2.5" W
152522 - $6.95

NEEDLE GUIDE & MAGNIFIER: 1.7X+    
• Helpful tool for low vision and diabetics
• Guides syringe needle into insulin vial
• Use with BD 1cc, 
  1/2cc & 3/10cc syringes
• Fast, easy, accurate insulin doses
603819 - $9.95
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ONE STEP PLUS MEMORY BLOOD 
PRESSURE MONITOR+ 
• �Clinically validated for accuracy
• Irregular heartbeat feature
• 30 memory recall
• Calculates and displays 
  average readings
• 4 week blood pressure logbook
• Built-in AC jack for optional adapter
• Uses 4 AA batteries (not included)
• Lifetime warranty 
157677 - $64.95

TALKING
ARM-TYPE
BLOOD
PRESSURE
MONITOR
ENGLISH & 
SPANISH+ 
•� Clinically accurate design 
  to detect irregular heartbeat
• Dual language talking feature 
  announces results
• LCD digital display is ideal for the visually impaired
• �120-Reading Memory Storage (60 each for 2 users) 

with date and time stamp
• Usees 4 AA Batteries Only (NOT included)
188131 - $69.95		
1593771 - AC Adapter- $19.95
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MEDICAL
Talking Blood Pressure Monitors

ADVANCED TALKING 
BLOOD PRESSURE 
MONITOR+
• �Includes fully automatic talking 

English/Spanish digital blood 
pressure monitor with built-in 
cuff holder

• Adult arm cuff
• �Includes 4 AA batteries, 

manual, & 3 year mfg. warranty
120120 - $59.95

+Due to Health and Sanitary Reasons Medical Products are not Returnable. See Return Policy on pg. 171

OMRON AUTO INFLATING WRIST 
BLOOD PRESSURE MONITOR+ 
• Take blood pressure 
  readings from your wrist
• Ultra compact design 
  travels anywhere
• 60 memory storage 
  w/date and time stamp
• Fits 5.25” to 8.5” wrists
• �Uses 2 AAA batteries 

(included)
HEM-605 - $99.95

TALKING UPPER ARM BLOOD 
PRESSURE MONITOR 
ENGLISH & SPANISH+ 
• Large, backlit LCD screen 
  displays big, easy-to-read 
  blood pressure and heart 
  rate results—great for low vision
• Includes standard adult upper 
  arm cuff, large adult upper arm cuff,
  4 AA batteries, AC adapter, and zippered case
150470 - $79.95

WRIST TALKING BLOOD 
PRESSURE MONITOR 
- ENGLISH+ 
• �Wrist cuff fits comfortably 

on your wrist
• Automatic digital display
• �Case for storage 

and portability
• Checks your pulse rate
• LCD display shows day, 
  month and years
188701 - $29.95

A&D TALKING BLOOD PRESSURE 
MONITOR - 3 LANGUAGES+

• �Audio readings in English, French, or 
Spanish

• �Easy-to-read display 
and auto-inflate cuff

• �Includes: monitor, cuff,
4 AA batteries, AC adapter, & case
157103 - $99.90

REIZEN
TM

REIZEN
TM

Talking BP Monitors
BEST

SELLER!
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MEDICAL
Diabetic Products

See pg.53 for Large Print Register - Item# 50825
+Due to Health and Sanitary Reasons Medical Products are not Returnable. See Return Policy on pg. 171

AUTOJECTOR II
FOR EASY INJECTION+ 
• Great for those who fear needles
• For use with fixed needle syringes
• Non-returnable item
25*AJ1200 - $49.95

Diabetic Products

PRODIGY COUNT-A-DOSE INSULIN 
SYRINGE FOR THE BLIND+

FRIO INSULIN COOLING WALLET 
FOR DIABETICS: DUO+
• Keeps insulin cool up to several days
• No refrigeration necessary
• Simply activate with cold water
• Holds 2 insulin injection pens 
  or 2 - 10ml insulin vials
• Size: 7.5” L x 4” W
153747 - $29.95 - Red
153746 - $24.95
Individual (Black) 
Size: 7.5” L x 3” W

PRODIGY LANCING DEVICE FOR 
TWIST TOP LANCETS+

• Works with disposable twist top lancets
• Adjustable for the most comfortable sampling
• Trigger device makes testing easier
• 5 year warranty
502408 - $5.49 

PRODIGY POCKET BLOOD 
GLUCOSE METER KIT+
• No coding required and small blood sample
• Alternate site testing
• Stores up to 120 test results
• Includes 10 test strips,
  10 lancets, lancing device, & case
151462 - $24.95 - Blue

EMBRACE TALKING BLOOD 
GLUCOSE MONITORING+
• Announces results in 6 seconds
• Easy to use with voice guidance 
  through entire test process
• Large numeral LCD display
  and Talking feature is ideal for
  low-vision, blind, & older users
• Test with less pain because 
  of small sample size and alternate 
  site testing (fingers, palm, or forearm)
•� ��I�ncludes blood glucose meter, 2 AAA batteries 
  (installed), log book, instructions, & carrying case
150201 - $24.95
152010 - $15.95 - Test Strips: 50 Strips+

140310 - $6.55 - Control Solution+• �Holds 1 or 2 vials 
of insulin (any brand) 
for easy mixing

• Fills in 1 unit increments
• Makes distinctive click per increment
• Print & audio instructions included
• Uses a Prodigy 50-unit (1/2 cc) syringe or a BD
  (Becton Dickinson) 50-unit (1/2 cc) insulin syringe
50166 - $69.95

PRODIGY AUTOCODE TALKING 
BLOOD GLUCOSE MONITORING KIT+  
• Talks in English, Spanish, French, & Arabic
• No coding required
• Accurate results in 7 seconds
• Alternate site testing
•� Includes test strips, lancets, case,  
2 AAA batteries & 1 year warranty

PRODIGY VOICE TALKING
BLOOD GLUCOSE MONITOR+
• Audible test results in only 6 seconds
• Tactile buttons for easy 
  identification of functions
• Includes control solution, 
  10 test strips, 10 lancets, 
  lancing device, & 2 AAA batteries
• 1 year limited mfg. warranty
• Size: 3.5” L × 2” W × 0.81” D - Weight: 1.86 lbs. 
151900 - $79.95

English or Spanish!

151780 - $29.95
140528 - $16.99 
- 50 Test Strips+

140533 - $3.50 
- Control Solution+

500810 - $4.90  
- Twist Top Lancets+ 
502408 - $5.40 
- Lancing Device+
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MEDICAL

Perfect For Caregivers, 
Doctors, And Nurses

THE MEDCENTER SYSTEM
- TALKING MONTHLY MEDICATION
ORGANIZER & ALARM
• Organizes pills for 31 days 
  supply of medication
• Talking alarm clock calendar 
  reminds users to take medicine
  up to 4 times daily
• ‘Loud’ and ‘Extra Loud’ settings
  ensure alarm is heard
• �Clear, Large-Type display makes 

viewing easy
• 2 AA batteries included
• Size: 10” x 8” x 7.1”
157265 - $89.95

Low Profile
157266 - $69.95
- with Talking Alarm

157565 - $49.95
- No Talking Alarm

Talking Alarm Clock
157322 - $45.95 - Grey
157323 - $49.95 -  White

159163 - $15.95 - AC Adapter 

AUTO PILL 
AUTOMATIC 
PILL DISPENSER

• Dispenses the right pills at the right time
• Audible and visual signals
• Long duration buzzer sounds until the pills 
  are removed (up to 30 minutes)
• Fully automatic controlled pill dispenser
• Uses 4AA batteries (included)
Includes: 1 Automatic Pill Dispenser 1-6 Alarms, 
1 clear and 1 opaque cover (interchangeable), 
6 dosage rings, one key, & 2 instruction booklets
159032 - $69.95

A.

.

TEL-RX TALKING PRESCRIPTION 
RECORDER
• 20 second recording time
• Records medicine & the dose
• Includes: 6 8” ties, 20 bands,
  & 4 AG13 Alkaline batteries 
1578822 - $15.95

MR-357 Medication Pill Dispenser
Communicates via Cellular Networks
to MedReady’s servers
150076 -  $297.00
150077 - $307.00 - with Flashing Light

1700 Medication Pill Dispenser 
Includes: Loading rings for 3x and 4x per day dosing
150071 - $149.00
150072 - $159.00 - with Flashing Light

1750 POTS Medication Pill Dispenser 
Communicates via Plain Old Telephone Service (POTS) 
to MedReady’s servers
150074 - $196.00
150075 - $207.00 - with Flashing Light

• Easy-to-hear, lower frequency alarm
• Holds up to 28 doses of medication 
  and can dispense from 1 to 4 times per day
• Each dispensing compartment 
  can hold up to 9 M&M size pills
• Includes AC Adapter, rechargeable battery,
  medication tray, blue locking lid and 2 keys

MEDREADY MEDICATION
PILL DISPENSER

E-PILL 8 ALARM VIBRATING 
MEDICATION REMINDER WATCH 
• Set up to eight alarms per day 
-  vibrating or audible or both 
• Backlit dial 
• Count Down Interval Timer 
- 15 min. to 24 hr. with Auto Start
• Battery: CR2025 (included)
A. 932349 - $70.00 SET

MEDICAL 
ALARMS

PILL DISPENSERS
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MEDICAL

ONE-DAY-AT-A-TIME PLANNER
• Organize your pills for the week
• 7 daily removable columns
  fit snugly in their own slot
  and push out from below
• Each day’s 4 compartments
  open separately to avoid spilling
• Each compartment holds 11 tablets 
  and the see-through design lets you see 
  inside each compartment without opening
• Size Medium: 8” x 4.75” x 0.75”
157124 - $12.95

MEDIPLANNER II
• 28 extra-large compartments
• Holds 7 days of medication
• Holds 4 dosages per day
• Braille & raised letter markings
• Easy to open and close
• Size: 8.25” x 5.75”
1550429 - $6.95

MEDI TRAY
PILL BOX
• �7 opaque removable 

pill holders
• ��Brailled and raised 

letters denoting  
times of day

• �Four dosages per day for 7 days
• Size: 9.31” x 6.75” x 1.125”
151728 - $12.95

EZY DOSE DELUXE MEDTIME 
PLANNER - 4 COLOR 
• 4 compartments per day
  with dosage time markings
• Braille markings
• Prescription information 
  label included
• Morning (yellow), Noon (pink), 
  Evening (blue), and Bed (purple) compartments
156725 - $19.95

TWICE-A-DAY WEEKLY 
ORGANIZER 
• Colorful weekly medication organizer
• Dual-colored lids distinguish 
  AM/PM compartments 
• Large capacity
• Size: 7.25” x 3.375” x 1.25”
155700 - $6.95

7-DAY PILL REMINDER JUMBO

ONE DAY AT A TIME WEEKLY 
MEDICATION ORGANIZER - LARGE 
• Braille markings for days of week & 4 daily doses
• Stores a week’s worth of medication
• Separate removable extra-large compartments
  for larger pills
• Size Large: 10” x 5.5” x 1.25”
156765 - $17.95

EZY PHARMADOSE 
MEDICATION ORGANIZER 
• 1 week, 4 compartments per day
• Child-deterrent locking device
• Braille markings
• Size: 6” x 4” x 1”
159134 - $16.95

REVOLVING 
MEDICINE 
CENTER
• Top tier holds your pill
  and vitamin bottles
• Bottom tier holds 31 
  daily pill boxes (included)
• Pill boxes have 4 
compartments 
  (Morn, Noon, Eve, Night)
• Size: 10” diam. x 6.75” H
MAJB6300 - $39.95

• Durable plastic
• Large individual compartments
• Tight lid with braille markings
• Holds a week’s worth of pills
1567198 - $6.50 - 2XL
1567199 - $6.95 - 3XL

7 DAY PILL ORGANIZER W/ BRAILLE

• Extra-Large compartments
• Spill-proof lid with easy open tabs
• Braille markings on each day of the week
• Raised letters for visually impaired & the blind 
1570042 - $3.50 - 2XL

Pill Boxes & Organizers

See 
Pill Cutter

Pg 125
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NOTE: When ordering rigid canes: Add $7.00 extra S/H for your first cane; 
Add $1.00 for each additional cane going to the same address on the same PO.

• �Features  the famous No-Jab shock absorbing 
recoil system

• Folds up and unfolds with ease
• Features the popular Roller Marshmallow Tip
• �Ergonomically designed genuine sheepskin 

leather grip

AMBUTECH NO-JAB GRAPHITE 
FOLDING CANE WITH-ROLLER 
MARSHMALLOW TIP

50" inch length: JG4090R-50-4
52” inch length: JG4090R-52-4
54” inch length: JG4090R-54-5
56” inch length: JG4090R-56-5
58” inch length: JG4090R-58-5
60” inch length: JG4090R-60-5

Spring-loaded cane helps cushion against 
unexpected impacts!

Your Price 
$7895

• �An award-winning, revolutionary smart cane designed to 
improve the safety and mobility of the visually impaired

• �Connects to Smart Phones via Bluetooth - Android 4.4 
and iOS 10 and above; use WeWalk appwith talking GPS

• �Front-mounted, ultrasonic sensor that gives haptic 
vibration feedback when obstacles above chest level 
are detected

• Includes Ambutech graphite cane

Item #: 173070 (47”)
Item #: 173071 (54”)
Item #: 173072 (59”)

WEWALK- “SMART” CANE
Pairs to your smartphone & acts as a “smart” 
handle when attached to cane

your choice 
CALL FOR PRICE

Call  Toll  Free:  1-800-522-6294  •  Web:  www.MaxiAids.com 131

Canes for the Blind
CANES

Smart Cane Technology has GPS, Obstacle Detection 
haptic response & more!

ROLL WITH CONFIDENCE

OMNI-SENSE
Push-On White Cane Tip Attachment

Over cracks, gaps, bumps and or whatever!

OMNI-SENSE HOOK TIP WHITE 
CANE TIP ATTACHMENT
• Ease of movement in all directions when in 
  contact with the ground
• 360 degree movement across a wide range 
  of surfaces
• Tough, durable polymer construction for 
  extended wear
175001 - $49.99 - Hook Tip
175002 - $49.99 - Push-On

RAY ELECTRONIC MOBILITY 
AID FOR THE BLIND  
• Compact, lightweight complement to a cane
• Alerts with an audible 
  signal or vibration (or both)
• Detects obstacles up to 9.35 feet away
• Recommended for familiar areas; wonn’t 
  detect drop-offs or other possible hazards
• Includes lanyard and 2 AAA batteries
150234 - $299.95

Original Smart Cane

See www.maxiaids.com 
for New Smart Cane 2, with 
Voice assistes + “AI”

WEWALK 2 SMART
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CANES
Canes for the Blind

Item #	 Size
14850-34	- 34”
14851-36	- 36”
14852-38	- 38”
14853-40	- 40”
14854-42	- 42”

14855-44	- 44”
14856-46	- 46”
14857-48	- 48”
14858-50	- 50”
14859-52	- 52”
14860-54	- 54”

14861-56	- 56”
14862-58	- 58”
14863-60	- 60”
14864-62	- 62”
58734 - $2.25 
(extra tip)

EUROPA ALUMINUM FOLDING CANE
4 sections; white reflective tape on 3 sections and red tape on the bottom sections. 
Rubber golf grip handle with elastic wrist loop. Pencil tip.

your choice 
$2395

Item #	   Size
1*1534-34- 34” 
1*1536-36	- 36” 
1*1538-38	- 38”
1*1540-40	- 40”
1*1542-42	- 42” 

1*1544-44	- 44” 
1*1546-46	- 46” 
1*1548-48	- 48”
1*1550-50	- 50”
1*1552-52	- 52”
1*1554-54	- 54”

1*1556-56	- 56”
1*1558-58	- 58”
1*1560-60	- 60”
1*1562-62	- 62”

58734 - $2.25 
(extra tip)

your choice 
$2395

EUROPA SLIM ALUMINUM
FOLDING CANE W/ PENCIL TIP
• 4 Lightweight sections
• Rubber grip & elastic wrist loop  
• Double elastic tension cord
• White reflective tape on upper sections, 
  red reflective tape on lower section 
• Precise joints eliminate wobble & sticking

Item #	  Size
14836-36	- 36”
14838-38	- 38”
14840-40	- 40”
14842-42	- 42”

14844-44	- 44”
14846-46	- 46”    
14848-48	- 48”    
14850-50	- 50”
14852-52	- 52”    

14854-54	- 54”    
14856-56	- 56”
14858-58	- 58”    
14860-60	- 60”

EUROPA ALUMINUM 4 SECTION FOLDING CANE 
WITH MARSHMALLOW HOOK TIP
• Aluminum folding cane for the blind
• Top 3 sections are reflective white; bottom section is red
• Ergonomic golf grip with elastic wrist cord
• Made of sturdy, heavy-gauge aluminum

your choice 
$2395

EUROPA 4 SECTION ALUMINUM FOLDING CANE 
WITH SUPER ROLLER BALL TIP
• Top 3 sections are reflective white; bottom section is red
• Ergonomic golf grip with elastic wrist cord
• �Made of sturdy, heavy-gauge aluminum

your choice  

$2795

17436 (36”)
17438 (38”)
17440 (40”)
17442 (42”)
17444 (44”)

17446 (46”)     
17448 (48”)    
17450 (50”)
17452 (52”)     
17454 (54”)     

17456 (56”)
17458 (58”)     
17460 (60”)
MT3060 - $7.95
(extra tip)

Extra Tips: 58710 - $2.95 - White     58712 - $2.95 - Red

Aluminum Folding
Item #  Size
1*224-24 - 24”
1*226-26 - 26”
1*228-28 - 28”

1*230-30	- 30”
1*232-32	- 32”
1*234-34	- 34”
1*236-36	- 36”

your choice 
$2395

EUROPA KIDDIE CANES

• �Designed for children
• Mushroom tip
• Small wrist loop 
• �Red reflective tape on bottom
*Other sizes available
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Canes for the Blind
CANES

GLOW GREEN CANES
• Golf grip with pencil tip
• �Amazing glow-in-the-dark material 
  shines brightly for up to six hours
• �Be seen! Reduce risk of accidents 
  and increase confidence 

Aluminum 
174444 - 44”
174446 - 46”
174448 - 48”
174450 - 50”
174454 - 54”
174456 - 56”
174458 - 58”

58734 - $1.95
(extra tip)

your choice 
$4195

NOTE: When ordering rigid canes: Add $7.00 extra S/H for your first cane; 
Add $1.00 for each additional cane going to the same address on the same PO.

REIZEN
TM

ADJUSTABLE FOLDING
SUPPORT CANE 
• White anodized aluminum 
  shaft with glossy 
  red bottom section 
• Comfortable contour
  grip with rubber tip 
• Adjusts in 1” increments 
• 4 folding sections 
37334 - Adjusts from 33”- 37”
37660  - Adjusts from 37”- 40”
Extra Tips: 16340 - $3.35

your choice 
$2395

#1 Seller

ADJUSTABLE LENGTH 
FOLDING CANES
Extends from 48” to 56”
• Easy-to-turn knob
  helps you adjust height
• Cane comes with free
  rolling tip and hand-strap
172586 - $25.95
- Aluminum Cane
173008 - $5.95 - White rolling tip

TITANIUM TELESCOPIC CANE 
Easily expands; closes with a push of a button

• Locks at each section for safe, sturdy use 
• �Close the cane with a simple push of a button
• �Lightweight. Sturdy. Portable. 
• Metal colored cane shaft with red bottom
53” 8 section - 173065 - $53.95 
50" 8 section - 173064 - $52.95 
48" 7 section - 173063 - $51.95

UNISEX ADJ. HEIGHT/FOLDING 
ALUMINUM CANE FOR BLIND
• �Contoured soft rubber T-Handle 

with comfortable, easy grip
• Rubber tip for durable base
• ����4-sections with reflective 

silver tape on top 3 sections 
4th (bottom) section is wrapped

  in 6” red reflective tape
• Folds to 15.5”
• Height adjustable from 33 to 37”
• Weight capacity: 250 lbs.
175259 - $26.95

SILVER & RED 
COLOR!

ALL TERRAIN ALUMINUM CANE:  
38" 4-SECTION FOLD W/ GOLF GRIP
• �Designed to help the blind navigate more safely and 

easily in areas that aren’t paved. 
• �The long curved tip reduces snagging, 

allowing it to glide through sand, 
grass, and other rough terrain.

• �Walk with confidence on the 
beach, hiking paths, 
or at the park! 

• Sturdy, lightweight 
aluminum with 
nylon tip. Tip has a 3” curve, 6” straight 
middle section, and 3” curved end.

Item #	 Size
ATF720-38	- 38”
ATF721-40	- 40”
ATF722-42	- 42”

ATF723-44	- 44”
ATF724-46	- 46”
ATF725-48	- 48”
ATF726-50	- 50”

ATF727-52	- 52”
ATF728-54	- 54”
ATF729-56	- 56”
ATF730-58	- 58”

Your Price 
$4995
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CANES
Ambutech Canes

The leading manufacturer and marketer of mobility canes and mobility aids for the 
blind and visually impaired. MaxiAids is the leading distributor for AmbuTech. 

ADJUSTABLE 
SUPPORT CANE
• Adjustable threaded bottom section and 
  locking collar with 8” adjustment range
• Composite aluminum and 
  high-impact plastic
• Santoprene rubber tip
• Aluminum shaft
HOOK HANDLE
CC1020B	 - $29.95 - 29” - 37” Black
CC1020R	 - $26.95 - 29” - 37” White/Red
CC1020W	- $26.95 - 29” - 37” White
CC2020B	 - $29.95 - 33” - 41” Black
CC2020R	 - $26.95 - 31” - 41” White/Red
CC2020W	- $26.95 - 33” - 41” White

T-HANDLE
CT1020R	 - $26.95 - 29” - 37”
CT2020R	 - $26.95 - 33” - 41”

MODERN HANDLE
CM1020R	 - $26.95 - 29” - 37”
CM2020R	 - $26.95 - 31” - 41”

MT7194 - $4.15
Support Cane - Replacement Tip

FOLDING ADJUSTABLE
CANE - T-HANDLE

• Adjusts from 33” to 37”
• T-Handle for balance and support
• White cane with red lower section
• Powder coated aluminum shaft
• Folds to compact size when not in use

The comfortable T-Handle was designed 
to provide optimum balance and support 
for the blind and visually impaired. 

CT6020R - 33”-37”
CT6020R-37 - 35”-39”
Extra Tips: MT7194 - $4.15

your choice 
$2795

KIDDIE FIBERGLASS RIGID 
CANE PENCIL TIP

KIDDIE ALUMINUM RIGID CANE 
MARSHMALLOW HOOK TIP

• Sturdy fiberglass rigid cane for children
• White reflective tape with 6” red stripe
• Straight handle with flat-sided small grip
FD3050 - $25.95 - 24” - 34”	Extra Tips: MT3050 - $2.69

• Sturdy aluminum rigid cane for children
• White reflective tape with 6” red stripe
• Straight handle with flat-sided grip
KD4020R - $22.95 - 24”- 34” Extra Tips: MT4020 - $2.69

NOTE: When ordering rigid canes: Add $7.00 extra S/H for your first cane; 
Add $1.00 for each additional cane going to the same address on the same PO.

CANE ACCESSORIES THAT HELP YOU!
Pouches, Lights, Ice Tips & More!

Page 136- 138 
or visit www.maxiaids.com
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DON’T FORGET YOUR CANE HOLDER
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Slip-on Pencil Tip
CG3050 - $26.35 
4 Sections - 36” - 56”
5 Sections - 58” - 64”
Extra Tips: MT3050 - $2.69

Jumbo Roller Tip
CG4930R - $33.95 
4 Sections - 36” - 56”
5 Sections - 58” - 64”
Extra Tips: MT4930 - $12.25

Hook-style Pencil Tip
CG4050R - $26.35 
4 Sections - 36” - 56”
5 Sections - 58” - 64”
Extra Tips: MT4050 - $2.69

Marshmallow Hook Tip
CG4020 - $26.35
4 Sections - 36” - 56”
5 Sections - 58” - 64”
Extra Tips: MT4020 - $2.69

Marshmallow Roller
CG4090R - $32.95 
4 Sections - 36” - 56”
5 Sections - 58” - 64”
Extra Tips: MT4090 - $10.95

Slip-on Red Ball Tip
CG3061R - $31.95 
4 Sections - 36” - 56”
5 Sections - 58” - 64”
Extra Tips: MT3061 - $9.59

ALUMINUM FOLDING CANES

GRAPHITE FOLDING CANES
Strong and lightweight. Greater flexural strength than aluminum canes.
Double elastic cord assembly for added user security.
Straight handle with flat-sided grip. White reflective tape
with a 6” red stripe (standard for normal North American usage). 

HG3090R - $47.95
- Marshmallow Roller Tip
4 Sections - 36” - 56” 
5 Sections - 58” - 64”

FIBERGLASS FOLDING SLIP-ON PENCIL TIP CANES
Because of its increased weight compared with the
UltraLite Graphite canes, the fiberglass cane is ideal for use 
with the Roller, Jumbo Roller, & Rolling Ball tips
in the constant contact mobility technique
or where durability is a major consideration.
FG3050R - $32.95
4 Sections - 36” - 56” 		 5 Sections - 58” - 64”

Durable and comfortable mobility. 
Heavy-gauge aluminum construction provides 
strong joints and the ability to withstand 
considerable abuse. New joint design provides 
superior tactile transmission. Double elastic cord 
assembly for added security. Straight handle with 
flat-sided grip. White reflective tape with a six-inch 
red stripe.

HG4020R - $41.95
- Marshmallow Hook Tip
4 Sections - 36” - 56” 
5 Sections - 58” - 64”
6 Sections - 36” - 64”
Extra Tips: MT4020 - $2.69

The leading manufacturer and marketer of mobility canes and mobility aids for the 
blind and visually impaired. MaxiAids is the leading distributor for AmbuTech. 

FOLDING SLIM LINE 
GRAPHITE ID CANE
• �Use as Identification or Light  

Duty Mobility Cane
• �6-section folding graphite cane
• White/Red tape
• 8mm Metal Glide Tip
• �Accommodates Ambutech 8mm 

thread Tips

IH5070R-36-6 - 36”
IH5070R-38-6 - 38”
IH5070R-40-6 - 40”
IH5070R-42-6 - 42”
IH5070R-44-7 - 44”

IH5070R-46-7 - 46”
IH5070R-48-7 - 48”
IH5070R-50-7 - 50”
IH5070R-52-7 - 52”
IH5070R-54-7 - 54”

IH5070R-56-7 - 56”
IH5070R-58-7 - 58”
IH5070R-60-7 - 60”

your choice 
$3995
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Ambutech Canes
CANES

NOTE: When ordering rigid canes: Add $7.00 extra S/H for your first cane; 
Add $1.00 for each additional cane going to the same address on the same PO.

Slip-on Marshmallow 
Roller
CG3090R - $32.95 

4 Sections - 36” - 56”
5 Sections - 58” - 64”
Extra Tips: MT3090 - $10.95
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CANES
Cane Tips

Marshmallow 
Roller

MT4090 - $10.95

Dakota Disk
- Red

MT4300R - $10.95

Rolling Ball
- Red

MT4061 - $9.59

Rolling Ball
- White

MT4060 - $9.59

Jumbo
Roller 

MT4930 - $12.25

Free
Wheeling

MT4950 - $13.59

Dakota Disk
- White

MT4300W - $10.95

Roller
Hook
TM5090R-44 - 38” - 44”
TM5090R-52 - 46” - 52”
TM5090R-60 - 54” - 60”

 Ceramic Tip

MT4030 - $16.90

Pencil Tip

MT4050 - $2.69

High Mileage

MT4080 - $4.90

Marshmallow

MT4020 - $2.69

 Ball Tip

MT3040 - $3.65

Pencil Tip

MT3050 - $2.69

Rolling Ball
-White

MT3060 - $9.59

Marshmallow 
Roller

MT3090 - $10.95

Jumbo 
Roller

MT3930 - $12.25

Metal
Glide
TM5070R-44 - 38” - 44”
TM5070R-52 - 46” - 52”
TM5070R-60 - 54” - 60”

your choice  $4595

Marsh- 
mallow
TM5020R-44 - 38” - 44”
TM5020R-52 - 46” - 52”
TM5020R-60 - 54” - 60”

your choice  $5295 your choice  $4595

Pencil
Hook
TM5050R-44 - 38” - 44”
TM5050R-52 - 46” - 52”
TM5050R-60 - 54” - 60”

FIBERGLASS
TELESCOPIC CANES
• Easily adjusts and extends
• Durable multi-section cane
  for the blind or visually impaired
• Light-duty identification cane
  not intended for everyday use
• Long-lasting ceramic tip
  with excellent audio feedback
• 8mm threaded tip
  for easy replacement
  (Can use any of the tips
  described to the right)
• Retracts to 11.25 inches
  (not including cane tip)

your choice  $4695

AMBUTECH HOOK STYLE REPLACEMENT TIPS

Rolling Ball
-Red

MT3061 - $9.59

your choice  $5195

Rolling
Ball
TM5060R-44 - 38” - 44”
TM5060R-52 - 46” - 52”
TM5060R-60 - 54” - 60”

High
Mileage
TM5080R-44 - 38” - 44”
TM5080R-52 - 46” - 52”
TM5080R-60 - 54” - 60”

your choice  $4795

SLIP-ON STYLE REPLACEMENT TIPS

Ambutech 8mm Threaded Cane Tip For Telescopic Cane
Prices Include Cane With Choice Of Tips

11.25”

Pushbroom 
Assist

MT4601W - $39.95
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Canes Tips  &  Misc. Canes
CANES

WOODEN CANE FOR 
THE BLIND

• Made of select northern hardwood
• White shaft and red bottom
• Rubber tip. 42” L, but may be cut to desired length
• Approx. weight: 1 lb.
15000 - $16.95
150009 - $4.95 - Extra Tips

Custom Cut to Size add $7.50

ALUMINUM ADJUSTABLE 
CANES FOR THE BLIND

• Heavy-gauge anodized aluminum tubing
• White shaft and red bottom section
• Heavy-duty rubber tips 
• Adjusts 29”- 38” H with offset handle
32460 - $28.95

173008 - .50” - White  
173009 - .50” - Red

173007 - .625” - White
173006 - .625” - Red

BULLDOG ROLLING 
CANE TIP 
172822 - $6.95 - .50” - White  
172824 - $6.95 - .50” - Red
172823 - $7.95 - .625” - White
172825 - $7.95 - .625” - Red

MUSHROOM CANE TIP: 
NON-ROLLING WITHOUT STEM 
Fits canes with .50” outside diameter
1758600 - .50” - White  
1758602 - .50” - Red

BULLDOG HOOK TYPE 
ROLLING CANE TIP
• Hook style attachments
• Made of durable white nylon
172843 - Small 1.5”
172833 - Large 1.75”

EUROPA MUSHROOM NON-ROLLING 
CANE TIPS
1758682 - .50” - White
1758686 - .50” - Red
1758675 - .625” - White

MUSHROOM CYLINDER TIP
Fits canes with .50” outside diameter 
Provides easier & more sensitive mobility.
58710 - .50” - White  
58712 - .50” - Red

Quantity discounts available!

EXTRA TIPS (pencil type)
For Folding Canes. 
Fits all folding canes that
are .50” outside diameter. 
Fits Fiberglass, MaxiLite, WCIB, Europa, & Bulldog. 
58734 - White
58775 - Red

your choice
$795

your choice
$650

your choice
$350

your choice
$335

your choice
$335

your choice
$250

EUROPA MUSHROOM 
ROLLING CANE TIPS

Universal Cane Tips- FITS ALL CANES!

“THE BEST!”

ALUMINMUM QUAD-BASE 
CANE 
• Adjustable from 29.5” to 39”
• Rubber, offset handle
• Includes 4 tips
• Weight 3 lbs.
16380 - $33.95 - Add $7.50 S/H 

• Lightweight & strong 
• Heavy-gauge tubing with safety 
  lock nuts & heavy-duty rubber tips
• Adjusts from 29”- 38” L
32420 - $16.95 - Men’s Round	

ALUMINUM ADJUSTABLE 
WALKING CANES	

WANT MORE?

Call Us Toll Free: 
1-800-522-6294

QUESTIONS?

www.maxiaids.com
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CANE-LITE LED SAFETY LIGHT
Easily Attaches to Canes and Walkers in a Snap!
High-intensity white 100L LED fits snug on rounded 
handles & poles; 2-way hook and 2-way flexible 
grips that easily expand. Body & lens are virtually 
indestructable and never corrode. 
172578 - Black
172579 - White
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CANES
Cane Accessories

AMBUTECH MOBILITY 
CANE POUCH
• Works with 4, 5, and 6 section canes
• Includes a belt loop and a clip
• Measures approx. 11” long, 
  straight pocket, closed bottom
AM7025 - $28.95 - Black Leather
AM7020 - $22.95 - Blue Denim

AMBUTECH MOBILITY 
CANE HOLSTER
• Works with 4-section canes
• Includes a belt loop and a clip
• Measures approx. 11” long, 
  straight pocket, open bottom
AM7035 - $23.95 - Black Leather
AM7030 - $21.95 - Blue Denim 

See your path better!

5-PRONG ICE GRIP
• Easily attached with 2 screws
• Fits all standard size crutches
• Flips up when not in use
94597 - $10.95

SAFETY CANE TIP 
• Self-standing 3” high base
• Fits most standard sturdy canes
• Adds approximately 2” of height
159119 - $16.95

AMBUTECH FLIP-UP ICE 
SPIKE FOR SUPPORT CANES
• Prevents cane from slipping
• Attach to cane base
• Single point tip flips up when not in use
• �Includes one spike only 

(cane not included)
AS0520 - $9.95

RUBBER CANE TIPS - 2 PK.
• Replaces old, worn cane tips
• .75” hole for cane
  and 1.25” diameter for bottom
16340 - $2.95

DOUBLE CLIP 
CANE HOLDER
• Attach to wheelchairs,
  commodes, bed rails, or walkers
• Clip fits most any size cane
• Measures 3” x 2” x 1.75”
94588 - $32.95

HURRYCANE 
FREEDOM EDITION 
FOLDING STANDING 
CANE
• Makes it easier to sit, 
  stand, get out of a car & walk
• 8 height adjustments from 30.5” to 37.5”
• �Includes: Hurrycane, wrist 

strap, travel clips, & travel bag
• Weight limit: 350 lbs.
170295 - Red
170298 - Blue
170299 - Black

your choice
$3995

your choice
$1395

DON’T FORGET YOUR CANE HOLDER

AMBUTECH PHAROS 
CANE USB LIGHT
• 3 optional mounting brackets
• Attached keychain for portability
• �USB connector for easy  

charging—45 mintues with 
full charge

AM6001 - $16.95 

40
lumen 

cane 
light

Cane Lights



Superstore for Assistive Products Products for Independent Living

139Call  Toll  Free:  1-800-522-6294  •  Web:  www.MaxiAids.com

Transport Chairs & Wheelchairs
MOBILITY

DELUXE LIGHTWEIGHT 
TRANSPORT CHAIR+ 
• 19” seat width & back folds down
• Aluminum frame
• Swing-away footrests 
  with heel loops
• Padded armrests
• 8” composite wheel
• Weight capacity: 300 lbs.
• Limited lifetime warranty
152830 - Black* 
152831 - Red*    

FLY LITE LIGHTWEIGHT TRANSPORT 
CHAIR- RED+ 
• Lightweight, strong aluminum frame
• 8 casters in rear; 6 casters in front
• Swing-away footrests
• Back folds down
  for storage and transport
• Tool free, height adjustable
• Weight capacity: 300 lbs.
155194 - $275.95* 

REBEL 
WHEELCHAIR - 18"+ 
• Quick-release rear wheels, 
  fold-down back, & folding frame
• Easily removable swing 
  away footrests
• Flip-up desk style armrests
  for easy transfers
• Lightweight and extremely 
  maneuverable in tight areas
• Weight capacity: 250 lbs.
157328 - $319.95*
+ NOTE: Due to sanitary concerns some items may be NON RETURNABLE. Please Reference Return Policy on pg 167

your choice
$21995

POLY-FLY WHEELCHAIR
TRANSPORT 
CHAIR COMBO+ 
• Quick-release 24” 
  wheels can be removed
• All-aluminum frame
• Includes wheel locks 
  & swing-away foot rests
• Weight capacity: 250 lbs.
171818 - 18” Seat*
172020 - 20” Seat*

your choice
$47995

BLUE STREAK WHEELCHAIR WITH 
ARMS AND FOOTRESTS+ 
• Flip back seat with padded 
  desk length 18” fixed arms
• Swingaway footrests 
  with plastic footplates
• Solid rubber tires 
  mounted on 
  composite wheel
• Push-to-lock brakes
• Weight capacity: 250 lbs.
155718 - $259.95*

DUET TRANSPORT 
WHEELCHAIR CHAIR 
ROLLATOR WALKER+  
• �Combines the features of a 

rollator and transport chair 
• �Comfortable padded seat 

with a large pouch 
underneath for storage

• �Flip up armrests & flip 
down footrest

157952 - $279.95* (Blue)

LIGHTWEIGHT 
TRANSPORT CHAIR- 
17" SEAT+   
• Sturdy, lightweight steel frame 
• Swing-away footrests
• 17” seat width
• �Back folds down for storage 

and transport
• Weight capacity: 250 lbs.
158737 - $185.95*

Wheelchairs

*Add $20 for S/H

*Add $15 for S/H

*Add $20 for S/H *Add $20 for S/H

*Add $20 for S/H

*Add $20 for S/H *Add $20 for S/H

CIRRUS IV WHEELCHAIR 
20-IN SEAT FLIP BACK FULL 
• High-strength, lightweight 
  wheelchair w/ 20-inch seat, 
  flip-back adjustable height  
• Flip-back arm is height 
  adjustable from top of seat 
  rail 10 to 14”
• Tool-free height-adjustable 
  back
• �Weighs only 36.25 lbs. 
155420FE - $399.95* *Add $20 for S/H
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MOBILITY
Wheelchair Accessories

WHEELCHAIR
PONCHO
• Waterproof Supplex shell
• Comfortable broadcloth lining
• Adult: One size fits all
• Note: Color may vary
159996 - $49.95
Unisex-Lightweight Adult
159997 - $54.95 
Winter Poncho-Unisex-Adult-Blue
159997BK - $54.95
Winter Unisex-Adult-Black

PORTABLE CURB RAMP 
• Great for wheelchair 
  & rollator users
• Roll up curbs 
  or steps up to 5.5” high
• Size: 23” W x 13” D x 5.5” H
• Durable plastic w/500-lb. weight capacity
• 2 units may easily be attached together
158001 - $119.80

EGGCRATE SEAT CUSHION+   
• Reduces pressure & risk of sores
• Gives cushiony comfort
• Padding is 2” thick
• Includes removable, washable 
  poly-cotton cover
• Size: 16” H x 18” L x 2” W
151206 - $21.25

SYNTHETIC SHEARLING 
WHEELCHAIR ACCESS+  
Attaches and detaches easily 
  with Velcro fasteners
• Protects against skin irritation
• One pair per pack & fully washable
151215 - $16.99 (10” L) Armrest Covers
152215 - $17.99 (14” L) Armrest Covers
151223 - $22.95 (One pair) Footrest Covers

SYNTHETIC SHEARLING PROTECTORS+    
• Synthetic shearling provides 
  warmth and comfort
• Protects against bed sores
• 1 pair per pack
• Attaches and detaches 
  easily with Velcro fasteners
150211 - Heel Protectors 
150212 - Elbow Protectors your choice

$1095

PORTABLE 
WHEELCHAIR RAMP
• Measures 4’ long X 30” wide
• Durable, lightweight aluminum
• 600 lb. weight capacity
• Single fold, includes carry bag
• �Increased accessibility 

for wheelchairs & scooters
151093 - $145.95* 2’ length*
151094 - $189.95* 3’ length*
151095 - $259.95* 4’ length*
151096 - $325.95* 5’ length*

+ NOTE: Due to sanitary concerns some items may be NON RETURNABLE. Please Reference Return Policy on pg 167

WHEELCHAIR BLANKET 
WITH POCKETS - NON-SLIP-  
BURGUNDY+
• �Two hand warmer pockets 

& one middle pocket provide 
extra warmth and comfort

• �Lightweight blanket for a soft 
and cozy feel

• �Tapers at bottom to avoid 
getting caught in wheels

• �2 hook and loop tabs keep 
blanket securely attached

• �95 percent polyester; 
41-in x 30-in x 19.69-in (tapered)

159054 - $18.95 
     CUSTOMER

FAVORITE!

DELUXE SKIN PROTECTION 
GELE 3 WHEELCHAIR 
SEAT CUSHION+ 
• �Features a removable and 

replaceable water resistant 
top and a non-slip vinyl base 
to ensure user safety

• �Designed to assist in the 
prevention, treatment 
and management of pressure ulcers.

151489 - $64.95*

includes 
gel  foam 
Bladder

*Add $15 for S/H

COMFORT TOUCH COOLING 
SENSATION SEAT CUSHION 
• Gel top layer provides cooling 
  sensation for added comfort
• Molded foam cushion comes with a 
  carrying handle to conveniently take 
  cushion wherever you go
• 18 inch (W) x 16 inch (L) x 3 inch (H)
• Wt: 2.8 lbs.
201700 - $49.50
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Walkers
MOBILITY

+ NOTE: Due to sanitary concerns some items may be NON RETURNABLE. Please Reference Return Policy on pg 167

DELUXE FOLDING 
TRAVEL WALKER+
• Tool-free folding, unfolding 
  and height adjustment
• Front 5” wheels 
  and rear glide skis
• Side pouches 
  make it easy 
  to carry items
• Weight limit: 300 lbs., 
  includes storage bag
150263 - $99.95*

U-STEP WALKING STABILIZER - WALKER+
• Patented U-shaped base for bracing in every direction
• Improves posture and walking stride
• Innovative braking system is easy to use and puts 
  you in complete control, roll only when you want to
• Rolls easily and folds for easy transport
• Weight capacity: 375 lbs.
• Includes seat and basket
• Additional accessories include a laser light
  and replacement seat, each sold separately. 
150146 - $575.95 - Tall - 6-foot 1 to 6-foot 3 - Add $50 for S/H
150147 - $584.95 - Standard 5-ft 1 to 6-ft 1 - Add $50 for S/H
150148 - $249.95 - Laser Light for U-Step Walker

150155 - $775.95 U-Step Walker with Arm 
Platform Attachment  Add $50 for S/H
150150 - $209.95 - Arm Platforms
for U-Step Walker 

150155

EVA SUPPORT WALKER+
• Good for post-op patients
  for early walking exercises
• Adjusts from 35.5” to 51” 
  for varied patient heights
• Adjustable 17.5” x 6.5” 
  padded armrests
• Non-marring casters w/ step 
  on wheel locks on rear casters
• Weight limit: 333 lbs.
153502 - $1,395.00 - Add $75 for S/H

Also Known as 
the Cardiac Walker

DURABLE 4-WHEEL ROLLATOR 
WITH 7.5” CASTERS+
• 7.5” non-marring 
  indoor-outdoor casters
• Durable steel frame
• Easy-to-use deluxe loop locks
• Adjustable height handles 
  & padded backrest
• Includes basket to store
  personal items
157257RD - Red* your choice

$12500

DELUXE FOLDING WALKER 
- TWO BUTTON - ADULT - GREY+ 
• Operate push-buttons with fingers, 
  palms, or side of hand
• Sides operate independently for 
  easy navigation in tight spaces
• U-shape frame design for greater 
  clearance & stability
• Sturdy, lightweight 1” 
  diameter aluminum
• Weight limit: 350 lbs.
1510200 - $75.00 - Add $15 for S/H

*Add $15 for S/H

ELEVATE UPRIGHT WALKER+    
• Improves stability & better posture 
• �Padded armrests & upright 

handle adjust to preferences
• Easy folding for travel
• �durable padded seat for 

sit down rest
202201 - Blue* 
202202 - Grey* 

your choice
$26995

*Add $15 for S/H

*Add $15 for S/H
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MOBILITY
Wheelchair Accessories & Rollators

+ NOTE: Due to sanitary concerns some items may be NON RETURNABLE. 
Please Reference Return Policy on pg 167

SAFETYSURE TRANSFER SLING
• One size works with most patients
• Sling has 4 handles
  for stable transfers
• Folds compactly
• Waist size: max 50” 
• 8” L x 19” W x .375” D
153011 - $49.95*

UNIVERSAL
CUP HOLDER
• Swivel clamp keeps
  cup holder & contents level
• Accessory for wheelchairs,
  rollators, and walkers
• Fits tubing diameters
  from .625” to 1”
• Size: 3” L x 3” W
151040 - $9.95

CARRY-ALL POUCH 
• Attaches to walkers
  and wheelchairs
• Inside pocket & 3 outside
  pockets with Velcro closures
• Size: 9.5” x 13”
13116 - $24.95

REFLECTIVE MOBILITY TOTE 
FOR WALKERS-WHEELCHAIRS
• Stores personal items as you  
m�ove around
• �Reflective beading makes 

is visible to cars
• �Easily attachable/ made of 

durable, 
rugged vinyl & mesh

• �Measures 11.50 in. x 11.25 
in. x 1.00 in.

81412 - $19.95*

UNIVERSAL WALKER TRAY
• Helps transport meals more safely
• Increases a user’s independence
• Sturdy, one-piece construction 
• Waist size: max 50” 
• Easy to clean
• Fits almost all walkers
151212 - $22.95*

GO-LITE BARIATRIC STEEL 
4-WHEEL ROLLATOR+
• Loop brakes
• Large 18 x 13 soft padded seat
• Comes with large wire basket 
• Height adjustable handles
• Large 8-inch casters
  with soft-grip tires
1510215BL-1 - Blue*
1510215 - Red*

ALUMINUM ROLLATOR - 4 WHEEL, 6” 
CASTERS WITH LOOP LOCK+
• Deluxe walker
  complete with brakes
• Padded fold-up seat & backrest
• Easy one-hand folding
• 6” casters are ideal
  for indoor and outdoor use
• Limited lifetime warranty
 Seat height: 20”. Item weight: 
12 lbs. Weight limit: 300 lbs.
157276 - Red* 
157277 - Blue* 

your choice
$21595

your choice
$12995

DELUXE 3-WHEEL 
ALUMINUM ROLLATOR+
• �Solid indoor/outdoor 8” casters
• �Loop locks operate easily 

to ensure safety
• Easy one-hand folding
• Lightweight aluminum frame
• Weight capacity 300 lbs.
• �Includes folding basket, 

tray, & pouch
17289B - Blue* 
17289R - Red* 

your choice
$16995 Get Around Easily 

Indoors & Outdoors!

*Add $15 for S/H

*Add $15 for S/H

*Add $15 for S/H

MOBILITY 
SAFETY LIGHT 
FOR ROLLATORS-
WALKERS-CANES
• �Use with your walker, 
  rollator, or cane
• 3 super-bright, long-life LEDs
• Turns off if there is no motion 
  and in well-lit areas
• Easy clip-on attachment
• �Uses 2 AAA batteries (included)
170100 - $19.95
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MOBILITY
NO-WIRE WALKER BASKET
• Stabilizing bars
  keep basket in place
• Built-in cup holder
• Features a small compartment 
  and a larger trough
• Attaches to the inside or 
the outside of most walkers
157317 - $28.95

• Portable self-powered lifting seat
• Lifts up to 70% of your body weight
• Comes with blue fabric cover
158733 - $115.00 Weight range: 200 - 340 lbs. 
158731 - $115.00 Standard UpEasy Seat Assist
Weight Range: 95 - 220 lbs.

UPEASY PLUS 
SEAT ASSIST

WALKER COASTERS: 
ONE PAIR
• Glide over floors and sidewalks
• Bright colors are easy to see
• Smooth and durable plastic
• No tools needed to install
• Great alternative to tennis balls
150730 - $9.95 - Tennis Ball Yellow

WALKER SKIS
• Use on two-wheeled walkers
• Easy glide
• Fits over 1.125” diameter leg
• Recommended by 
  Occupational Physical 
  Therapists
1573092 - $9.95 pair

Walk Safely This Winter
WINTER ICE TREADS
• Stretches easily over shoes
• Five stainless steel spikes to 
  provide ‘no slip’ walking
C8512 - $7.99 - Men’s
C8511 - $7.99 - Women’s 

SPIKY PLUS
Same as above but adds 2 spikes on the heel
43172 - $29.95
- Sm. size 7.5
43173 - $29.95
- Med/Lg. size 8 to 10/5
43174 -$34.95
- X Large - size 11 and over

BED AND CHAIR RISERS 
ONE PAIR
• Raise your bed to help acid 
  reflux or gain storage
• Can also be used under 
  table and chair legs
• Made of sturdy, high-density molded plastic
• Weight capacity: 500 lbs. 
154034 - $12.95 - 4”
154036 - $14.95 - 6”

Raise Your Bed - 
Reduce Acid Reflux

EXERCISE PEDDLER
• Portable and sturdy
• Exercise at home 
  or when traveling
• Stimulates circulation
• Great for legs or arms
• Limited lifetime warranty
501965 - $29.95

Helps circulation 
and keep your legs 

moving!

Accessories

CHAIR SOX - 4 PER PACK
• Quiets noisy chair clatter
• Protects floors
• Especially for schools, hospitals, nursing 
homes, etc.
• No tools needed to install
• onvenient four pack
208230 - $10.95 
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HEALTH
Bed Rails & Tables

EYE PATCH - BLACK+
• One size fits all
1544505 - $4.95

+ NOTE: Due to sanitary concerns some items may be NON RETURNABLE. Please Reference Return Policy on pg 167

SAFETYSURE TRANSFER BOARD
• Safely transfer sitting patients
• Transfer from bed 
  to wheelchair to toilet
• Small - Size: 
  23” L x 12.5” W x .25” D 
  Weight: 2 lbs - Use limit: 400 lbs.
155021 - $64.95
• Large - Size:
  30” L x 12.5” W x .25” D
  Weight: 3 lbs - Use limit: 400 lbs. 
 155051 - $65.95

HOME BED 
SIDE HELPER+
Getting in and out of bed  
easily is within reach
• �Designed to provide assistance 

getting in and out of bed
• �Easy to install; no tools required
• �Rail features four easily accessible 

grasping points
• Adjustable to fit most beds
• �Comes with 8 mounting bracket 

for a secure fit
15065R - $175.95 - add $10 for S/H

HOME BED 
ASSIST RAIL+
• �Special M shape for your most 

comfortable hand position
• �Use with twin, double, 

queen or king-size bed
• �Accessory pouch included –  

store remote controls, 
glasses, books, & more!

• Made of powder-coated steel 
115222 - $64.95 add $15 for S/H

OVER BED TABLE+
• Raises to 42” & lowers to 27”
• Rolling casters, chrome plated, 
  H-base, & column for durability
• Stain resistant wood grain top
  measures 31”
• Folds for compact storage
84715 - $99.95* - add $15 for S/H

OVER BED  
TILTABLE TABLE+
• Chrome-plated steel construction
• Easy height adjustments 
  31” - 43.5”
• Weight capacity 25 lbs.
• Tiltable table top
• Swivel rolling wheels
158700 - $129.95* - add $15 for S/H

HEALTHCRAFT 
SUPERPOLE WITH 
SUPERBAR
• No damage installation
• Stylish, clean, and modern
• Comfortable foam hand grip
• Versatile installation
  almost anywhere you need it
• SuperBar gives added
  support to SuperPole
157772 - $335.00 - add $50 for S/H

MINDFOLD MASK+
• Impervious to light, 
  even direct sunlight
• Won’t smudge eye makeup
• Secured by a comfortable elastic strap
153653 - $14.95

TOTAL SLEEP MASK 
SYSTEM- BLACK+
• One-Size-Fits-All mask 
  covers ears and eyes
• Specially designed ear 
  packs reduce sound
• Wake up feeling rested 
  and refreshed
• No-pressure eye guard to 
  block out 100% of light
• Earplugs included
153655 - $49.99
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Scales
HOME HEALTH

TALKING DIGITAL 
BATHROOM 
SCALE 
• Announces weight 
  reading in 5 languages
• LCD display w/easy to 
  see numbers
• Weight capacity: 
  440 lbs. (200 kg.)
• Uses 3 AAA batteries 
  (included)
154071 - $69.95

EXTRA WIDE TALKING SCALE
• Voice announcement 
  & large LCD display
• Extra-wide, stable 
  15” wide platform
• Platform made 
  of durable tempered glass
• 2-person memory tracking
• Weight capacity: 550 lbs.
MAJB5824 - $54.95

• Weight in kg or lb up to 150kg or 330lb
• English (Female voice) or Spanish (Male voice)	
• Speaks in a pleasant female or male voice
• Big LCD screen
• Auto power on and off and low battery indicator
• 9v battery included 
• Size: 12.25” H x 12.5” L x 1” W
1502671 - $59.95

REIZEN 
TALKING 
BATHROOM 
SCALE

ROYAL TEL-WEIGHT TALKING BATHROOM SCALE
“Hello - It’s Ready”
• Female voice (English) or male voice (Spanish)
• Precise to 0.2 lbs.
• Extra-wide 14.5” platform
• Big LCD screen - 1.5”
• Auto power off
• Capacity 440 lbs. 
• 4 AA batteries incl. 1 year limited warranty
203778 - $69.95 Big LCD screen - 1.5”

HIGH CAPACITY 
4-LANGUAGE TALKING 
DIGITAL SCALE-
700-LB
• Announces weight in 
  English, French, 
  German, or Spanish
• Weighs up to 700 lbs. 
  in 0.2 lb. increments
• Uses 4 AA 
  batteries (incl.)
559443 - $99.95

COBOLT TALKING
PERSONAL SCALE
• Weight announced after 5 seconds
• Reads in lbs. or kilos
• No operational switch required
• Accurate readings
• Male voice
• Size: 11” x 11”
18*25 - English
18*30 - Spanish

No Operational 
Switches Required

your choice
$9995

MAXIAIDS 

EXCLUSIVE!

XL DISPLAY 
BATH SCALE 
440 LB. CAPACITY 
• Auto Shut-Off
• Easy-to-See 5.5" x 5" 
  display
• �Measures up to 440 lbs 

in 0.2 lb increments
• Includes 2 Lithium 
  batteries
• Measures 13.25” x 12.5” x 2”
559520 - $45.95

Best Seller

NEW
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HOME HEALTH
Bathroom Aids & Toilet Seats

SPILLPROOF URSEC 
32 OZ URINAL FOR MEN+
• Anti-reflux screw-on system 
• Quick and odorless emptying
  with MT Quick System
• Comfort grip, removable handle
1587465 - $59.95*

E-Z LOCK RAISED 
TOILET SEAT+ 
• �Easy-to-use locking 

mechanism secures 
safely to toilet

• Unbreakable polyethylene
• Padded armrest model adds 
  security and comfort while 
  mounting and dismounting
• 18” between arms 
65759 - $72.95* w/padded armrest 
65750 - $44.95* w/o padded armrest 

*add $10 for S/H

TALLETTE II+
• Makes sitting and rising easier
• Contoured plastic seat
  is easy  to clean
• Reduces strain on legs, knees & ankles
157258 - $59.95* - 2" height
7258-5-1000 - $49.95* - 4" H 

BAG FOR RAISED TOILET SEATS+ 
• For Savanah or Herdegen seats
• Made of durable nylon
• Bag size: 17” x 17” x 6”
16B029 - $44.95

EASY WIPE PERSONAL
HYGIENE AID+
• Extends your reach
• Can be used with one hand
• Grips tissue firmly, releases it cleanly
152562 - $62.95* - Angled

PREMIUM SEAT RISER+
• Removable arms 
• Goes over and attaches 
  easily to toilet, adds 3.5” 
151243 - $79.95* - Elongated
151242 - $74.95*  -  Standard 

MADDAGUARD SPLASH GUARD+ 
• Prevents urine from missing the toilet
• Fits most toilets and elevated seats
155780 - $13.95* 
*�TOILET & TOILET SEAT 
NOT INCLUDED

ELEVATED SOFT TOILET SEAT+
• Adds 2” or 4” height to toilet
• Attaches with Velcro straps
• Padded to provide comfort by 
  dispersing weight on pressure points
76170 - $27.95* - 2” H  
152838 - $35.99* - 4” H

+ NOTE: Due to sanitary concerns some items may be NON RETURNABLE. Please Reference Return Policy on pg 167

TALL-ETTE RAISED 
TOILET SEAT WITH 
ARMS & LEGS- 4" +
Armrests Help When Rising 
from Raised Seat
• Add 4” to the toilet height 
• �Contoured soft 

foam armrests
• �Fit standard or 

elongated toilets
• Adjusts to any toilet height
• Supports up to 600 lbs. 
158822 - $189.95* 

UNIVERSAL PORTABLE 
URINAL - UNISEX+
• For use at home or travel 
• Holds 28 oz. of fluid  
• Measures 10” long
• Screw-tight lid
153046 - $9.95*

add $25 for S/H

*add $15 for S/H

*add $10 for S/H

PRESERVETECH 
UNIVERSAL RAISED 
TOILET SEAT+
• 3 adj. seat heights (2", 4", & 6")
• �Armrests can pivot, adj. height 

or be removed.
• ��Fits over most standard 

or elongated toilets
• Supports up to 300lbs.
• Includes lid
151204 - $99.95* *add $10 for S/H
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Commodes

+ NOTE: Due to sanitary concerns some items may be NON RETURNABLE. Please Reference Return Policy on pg 171

FOLDING STEEL COMMODE+
• Durable plastic snap-on seat and lid
• Easy, tool-free assembly 
  and folding up
• Includes 12 qt. commode
  bucket, cover, & splash shield
• Sturdy steel supports 350 lbs.  
• Standard 14 5” seat depth
511148 - $89.95*

DELUXE STEEL
DROP-ARM COMMODE
WITH PADDED SEAT+
• Drop arms feature a large,
  easy to-push release lever 
  which is great for users with 
  limited finger or hand dexterity
• Can be configured for use as a
  bedside commode, toilet safety
  frame, elevated toilet seat
  or over your existing toilet 
151125 - $210.95*  

ALUMINUM REHAB 
SHOWER COMMODE CHAIR  
W/ 24” REAR WHEELS+ 
• Can be positioned over standard 
  toilet or used as portable commode
• White aluminum frame
  is rust-resistant
• Height-adjustable
• Swing-away footrests
150185 - $1085.00*
150007- 4.5” Casters wheels- $995.95*

ALUMINUM SHOWER CHAIR-
COMMODE W/ CASTERS+
• Anodized aluminum frame
• Back removes for easy 
  cleaning (tool-free)
• Rust resistant ball
  bearing swivel casters
• Plastic armrests
• Padded, vinyl toilet seat
• Weight limit: 300 lbs. 
1511114 - $225.95*

UPLIFT COMMODE ASSIST
LIFTING COMMODE CHAIR+ 
• Lifts up to 80% of the user’s weight
• Adjustable for weight ranges 
  from 80 to 300 lbs. 
• Use as a stand-alone unit
  or over the toilet
• Bucket slides out
  for easy cleaning
• Seat height adjusts
  from  17” to 23” 
IUPTCA200 - $259.00*
*add $30 for S/H

For The Shower

*add $15 for S/H

*add $15 for S/H

*add $20 for S/H

*add $20 for S/H

*add $10 for S/H

EXTRA WIDE ALL-IN-ONE 
STEEL COMMODE+
• Accommodates individuals 
  up to 650 lbs.
• Back easily removes with 
  wing-nuts
• Support brackets provide 
  additional comfort and stability
• Comes complete with no-chip, 
  composite seat, lid, bucket 
  cover and splash shield.  
• Plastic armrests provide 
  additional comfort and stability
1511116 - $199.95*

*add $12 for S/H

DELUXE BATH BENCH 
W/ADJUSTABLE LEGS+
• Legs adjust from 14" to 20"
• Molded storage areas for hand 
  held shower spray and soap dish 
• Maximum weight 300 lbs. 
1507931 - $52.95*

HOME HEALTH

TOILET SAFETY FRAME WITH 
PADDED ARMS+
• Comes with height-adjustable 
  (1" increments) and width-
  adjustable arms (2 positions)
• Anodized aluminum is sturdy 
  and lightweight
• Padded armrests provide 
  additional comfort and support
151038 - $69.95

Assembled
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DRIVE FOLDING 
UNIVERSAL SLIDING  
TRANSFER BENCH+ 
• �Transfer bench slides  

left and right along frame
• �Comes standard with 

removable soap dish
• �Safety net catches dropped items, prevents bending
• Includes seat belt for added safety
• Weight limit: 300 lbs.
1512075 - $249.95*
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HOME HEALTH
Bath Benches & Seats

DELUXE BATH BENCH 
WITH ADJUSTABLE LEGS 
& BACK SUPPORT+
• Durable back support
• Adjustable legs with 
  push-button adjustment 
• Allows for wide range of heights
• Size: 18" x 16.5"
50410 - $79.95* 

BATH BENCH WITH 
BACK AND ARMS+
• Easy tool free height adjustment
• Lightweight design has large
  stable legs w/ soft non-slip feet
• Tool-free removable back, 
  leg, & arms
• Weight limit: 350 lbs. 
152505 - $89.95*

+ NOTE: Due to sanitary concerns some items may be NON RETURNABLE. Please Reference Return Policy on pg 171

BATHTUB
TRANSFER BENCH+
• Sturdy 1” thick aluminum frame
• Durable blow-molded plastic 
  bench & backrest
• Completely adjustable
• Non-slip tips
• Weight capacity: 300 lbs.  
• Seat width: 25.5”  weight: 7.5 lbs.   
73701 - $124.95* 

ADJUSTABLE 
TRANSFER BENCH+
• Height adjustable legs: 
  17-1/4" to 21-1/2"
• Removable back and arm 
  plus non-skid feet 
• Overall width is 30 inches 
  (76.2 cm) 
• Supports up to 350 lbs.
154250 - $99.95*

DELUXE HEAVY DUTY BATH BENCH 
WITH BACK+ 
• Extra-strength aluminum
  used to accommodate
  individuals up to 500 lbs. 
• Blow-molded bench and back 
  provides comfort and strength
• Drainage holes in seat
  and back reduce slipping
• Height adjustable legs
• Size: 20” W x 12” D x 14”- 21” H
• Weighs 5.8 lbs. 
1512021 - $109.95*

DRIVE BATH BENCH WITH 
REMOVABLE PADDED 
ARMS -WITH BACK+
• �Blow-molded bench and back 

provide comfort and strength
• �Drainage holes in bench 

reduce slipping
• �Aluminum frame is lightweight, 

durable, and corrosion proof
• Legs are height-adjustable
• Easy, tool free assembly
152445 - $110.95* 

*add $20 for S/H

*add $15 for S/H

*add $10 for S/H

*add $20 for S/H

*add $10 for S/H

*add $10 for S/H

*add $10 for S/H

ELEVATED BATHTUB SEAT+
• Easy access for personal hygiene
• Suction cup feet for stability
• Measures 13” L x 15-1/2” W x 8-1/2” H
• Supports up to 400 lbs.
157110 - $99.95* *add $15 for S/H

Easier 
bathing for children and 

adults
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HEALTHSMART SUCTION CUP GRAB 
BAR W/ BACTIX - CHROME+
• Provides excellent temporary 
  balance assistance
  on any non-porous surface
• Quick and easy installation
• Durable suction pads ensure 
  safe balance assistance
• Color indicator changes from red 
  to green to signify grab bar is secure
• Not to be used to support body weight
518156 - $25.95 - 16"
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HOME HEALTH
Grab Bars, Non-Slip Mats

+ NOTE: Due to sanitary concerns some items may be NON RETURNABLE. Please Reference Return Policy on pg 171

ASSIST SUCTION BAR+
• Assists with balance
• Works with the tub or shower 
• Easy to install and remove
• Great to take with you when traveling
• Size: 3.5" H x 11" L x 3.5" W
151067 - $20.95

MULTI-POSITION 3 SUCTION 
CUP GRAB BAR
FOR BATH SAFETY+  
• Swivels for maximum versatility
• Quick, easy installation and removal
• No tools required
• Approx  size: 19.25" x 3.75" x 3.5"
1513084 - $44.95

White Vinyl-Coated
13416 - $22.95 - 16" 64021 - $24.95 - 24"

TRI-GRIP BATHTUB RAIL+
• 2 gripping heights provide 
  easy entrance or exit of bathtub 
• Highly recommended for the mature 
  adult & physically challenged 
• Adjustable clamps fit all 
  modern tubs
1006271 - $64.95

Assembled

CLAMP ON TUB RAIL 
- ADJUSTABLE+
• Durable, white powder-coated 
  steel construction
• Stainless steel locking mechanism 
  and non-wearing rubber pads
  provide scratch proof security
• Fits most tubs
  (not for use with fiberglass tubs)
• Tool-free installation
1512036 - $69.95

GRAB BARS+
• Constructed of heavy gauge 
  steel for added support 
  when sitting, standing 
  and transferring
• 1” outside dimension
• Wall clearance 1.5"

Chrome
153501 - $24.95 - 12" 
153511 - $24.95 - 16"

153531 - $35.95 - 24"
153551 - $37.95 - 32"

DELUXE HAND HELD SHOWER 
MASSAGE/3 SPRAY+ 
• Chrome shower arm 
  mount and extra long 
  84” chrome-finished hose
• Limited lifetime warranty
1512045 - $32.95

Call Us Toll Free: 
1-800-522-6294

NEED HELP?

(M-F 8:30am-5pm)

PLASTIC BATHROOM TUB 
RAIL - 16.5 INCHES+
• Attractive ergonomically 
  designed tub rail provides 
  a comfortable safe grip. 
• Tool free, easy to install. 
• Color is white.
151239 - $64.95

TUB & STAIR 
SAFETY TREADS+  
• 8 strips ( 75” x 10”)
• Non-slip, self stick
• Waterproof, easy to clean 
  and mildew resistant 
33542 - $6.95



Superstore for Assistive Products Products for Independent Living

150 Call  Toll  Free:  1-800-522-6294  •  Web:  www.MaxiAids.com

PERSONAL CARE
Bath Aids • Dental Care and Inhaler

ORAL CLEAN G100 
ELECTRIC SUCTION 
TOOTHBRUSH+
• Water resistant - easy to use   
  with suction, sonic vibration, 
  and LED light function for 
  better viewing of dark areas 
  of the mouth
• Brush designed for the   
  prevention of tooth damage 
  and efficient cleaning for 
  sensitive teeth and gums
• Sucks the gargling water 
  inside the mouth through the 
  suction hole located on the 
  top of the brush at 500ml 
  per minute
• Due to health restrictions, 
  this is a non-returnable item
290154 - $349.00

BATH SPONGES+
• Hangs for convenient 
  drying & storage
• Made of soft, non-irritating polyfoam
• 22” Long Handle, 5” Sponge
502864 - Contour
502658 - Round

ROLL A LOTION BODY 
LOTION APPLICATOR+ 
• �Body Lotion Applicator with 

19 rolling balls
• Applies lotion evenly
• Extra long handle
• Hangs for easy storage
503747 - $11.95

+ NOTE: Due to sanitary concerns some items may be NON RETURNABLE. Please Reference Return Policy on pg 171

ONE BY SONICARE- 
RECHARGEABLE 
TOOTHBRUSH+
• One buzz every 30 seconds 
  encourages users to move on 
  to the next part of their mouth
• Longer buzz after 2 minutes lets 
  you know the job is done
• Operates for 30 days on a single 
  charge with USB-C cord
290701+ - $44.95 - White
290700+ - $44.95 - Black

your choice 
$795

LIL RINSER HAIR 
WASHING HELPER+  
• Soft lip gently fits against 
  child's forehead
• Rim channels water away 
  from face
• Comfortable single-hand grip 
• One size fits all
• PLEASE NOTE: Color may vary
502001 - $12.99

STEAM INHALER+
• Fast 6-to-9 minute therapy
• Soothing, steady vapor
• Variable steam adjustment
• Ideal for aromatherapy
154741 - $49.95

290702+ - $11.95 - Replacement 
White Brush Head- Pack of 2

290703+ - $11.95 - Replacement 
Black Brush Head- Pack of 2

FDA
Approved

Dental Care
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Grooming Aids
PERSONAL CARE

+ NOTE: Due to sanitary concerns some items may be NON RETURNABLE. Please Reference Return Policy on pg 171

• ComfortCut replacement blades for electric   
shavers: MaxiAids items #290720 & #290694
290695 - $25.95
290723 - $39.95 - Series 5000 Shaving 
Heads (Replacement for Item #290722)

NORELCO ALL-IN-ONE TRIMMER+ 
• Get a precise, even trim 
  each time you use it
• �Impact-resistant guards 

prevent bending and buckling
• �Rinseable attachments, 
  self-sharpening, & high 
  powered motor
290724 - $25.95

NORELCO MEN’S ELECTRIC 
RAZOR: CORDED/CORDLESS+  
• CloseCut, flexing heads for a close shave
• Up to 30 shaving minutes, 8 hour charge
• 3-minute quick charge for 1 shave
• Incl. USB cable, power cord, travel 
  pouch, cap & cleaning brush
290694 - $69.95
290695 - $25.95 -Replacement Blades

NORELCO 3500 WET-DRY 
CORDLESS SHAVER+  
Safe for blind & Low Vision users
• �60 min or 21 shaves usage 
  • �Glides over contours of your face 
  for a smooth, comfortable shave
• �Choose a convenient dry or 
  refreshing wet shave
• �Incl. USB cable, power cord, travel 
  pouch, cap & cleaning brush
290696 - $87.95
290695 - $25.95 -Replacement Blades

GROOMMATE EAR & NOSE 
HAIR TRIMMER+    
• Ear, nose, and eyebrow trimmer
• For pain-free hair removal
• New easy-grip handle
• �Uses 1 AA battery 

(not included)
15-3008 - $12.95

NORELCO POWERTOUCH 
ELECTRIC RAZOR: 
CORDED/CORDLESS+  
• ComfortCut heads for a close, 
  comfortable shave 
• 40 shaving minutes, 8 hour charge
• Incl. USB cable, power cord, travel 
  pouch, cap & cleaning brush
290720 - $79.95
290695 - $25.95 - Replacement Blades

VIVITAR HAIR & BEARD CLIPPING KIT+  
• Professional-grade hair and beard clipper
• Precision blades for irritation-free grooming
• 7 adjustable guide height setting for different lengths
• �4 clipping guides
• Protective cap ensures that the device stays clean

NORELCO REPLACEMENT HEAD  
BLADES SH30+

150875 - $19.95

USB POWER ADAPTER FOR 
NORELCO SHAVERS
• Dual USB C Wall Charger
• USC C PD 3.0
• USB A- Quick Fast 
  Charging 3.0
290693 - $6.95290693 - $6.95

Electric Razors

USB WALL CHARGER IS "SOLD SEPERATLY" FOR NORELCO SHAVERS

LADIES’ WET & DRY
RECHARGEABLE 
SHAVER+ 
• Dual independent foils for close, 
  smooth, and safe shaves
• �4-stage cutting system for safe 

hair removal
• �Pop-up trimmer for trimming 

bikini area
• �Charging stand with 
  LED charge indicator
5059350 - $36.95

Wall Plug
Included

Wall Charger
For Norelco

Wall Plug
optional see

#290693

Wall Plug
optional see

#290693

Wall Plug
optional see

#290693



Superstore for Assistive Products Products for Independent Living

DR. JOSEPHS FOOT BRUSH+
• �Sturdy white plastic with ergonomic handle
• Built-in brush and 
  removable wedge-tip sponge
• Includes two sponge tips 
  and rope for hanging
• Variable steam adjustment
• Ideal for aromatherapy
298336 - $25.95

FOOTMATE 
COMPLETE FOOT 
CARE SYSTEM+
• �Clean, soothe, & massage 

your feet in the shower
• �Makes cleaning your feet 

safe & easy
• �Designed for use in your 

bathtub or shower
• �Includes brush unit & rejuvenating gel
• �Dimensions: 10.0 in. x 12.0 in. x 3.25 in.
153260 - $39.95
153262 - $14.95 - Footmate Gel

DELUXE 
THERAPEUTIC 
HEATING PAD- 
EXTRA LONG 
12" X 24"
• �Extra-large size provides 

full body relief
• �Features 4 heat settings— 

warm, low, medium, and high
• �Automatic turnoff timer shuts 

the heating pad 
off after 2 hours for added safety

• �Flexible pad can be used to relieve knee, hip, 
and shoulder pain, as well as pregnancy pain 
and menstrual cramps

• Convenient 9-foot long cord
205133 - $29.95

+NOTE: this product is non-returnable
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PERSONAL CARE

BED BUDDY WARMING FOOTIES+
• �Instant soothing warmth for your feet
• Lightly fragranced
• Retains and provides moistheat 
  for up to 1 hour
• Ready in minutes from microwave
• Reusable
153110 - $11.99

COLLAPSIBLE FOOT SPA+
• �Built-in rollers help massage away 

aches and pains
• 3-gallon capacity
• Folds flat for storage
208384 - $29.95

PRESS-ON ONE-HANDED 
NAIL CLIPPER+   
• Designed for use with one hand
• Easy to operate with minimum effort
• �Sits firmly on a desk, table, 

or counter
507414 - $39.95

MAGNIFYING NAIL CLIPPER+
• Cut nails safely
• Clipper with sure-grip tips 
• 5x power magnifier
• Multi-adjustable removable lens
6081335 - $6.75
6081336 - $6.75 - Toenail Clipper

EASY HOLD
TOENAIL CLIPPER+    
• Rubberized grip for maximum control
• Precision-ground cutting edges
• Catches nail clippings
• Chrome finish
31045 - $5.95

HAND CARE - 
NAIL CARE+
These items are excellent
for those with a weak grip
or a one-handed person 
16G015+ - $24.95 - Nail clipper/sander w/suction cups
298672+ - $17.95 - Large Nail clipper w/suction cups
16K035+ - $15.95 - Nail brush w/suction cups

Nail Care

MAGNIGRIP LED LIGHTED 
MAGNIFYING TWEEZERS+
• Includes protective tweezer guard and batteries
• 4 5x LED lighted magnifier
• Built-in fine point tweezers
• Magnifier can be removed 
  from tweezers
606488 - $14.95
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+ NOTE: Due to sanitary concerns some items may be NON RETURNABLE. Please Reference Return Policy on pg 171

IN-BETWEEN-THE-KNEE-PILLOW+
• Eases pain in the back,
  legs, hips, and knees
• Made of compact, firm 
  polyurethane foam
• Size: 10” x 8.5” x 5”
156537 - $29.95*

BODY PILLOW - 
WATERPROOF+
• Non-crinkly vinyl
• Pillow offers 
  supportive comfort
• Hypo-allergenic polyfill core
• Size: 50” H x 15” L x 7 5” W
150005 - $34.95 

Cuddle Up to Your Body Pillow

CPAP SMALL PILLOW+ 
• Travel-sized for easy portability
• Hand-filled in the USA
  to achieve perfect loft
• Proprietary blend of polyester fiber
• Removable, machine washable white cover
152205 - $21.95

RISE WITH EASE 5” CUSHION+ 
• Firm foam cushion
  gives extra lift
• Cover features soft
  synthetic shearling on top
• Size: 14” H x 14” L x 5” W
151209 - $29.95*

FOAM SLANT 
- SUPPORT 
CUSHION+
• �Helps relieve problem  

breathing, poor 
circulation, etc 

• Also a great support
  for reading in bed
• Helps maintain  a natural body position
153950 - $39.95* - Size: 21” x 21” x 4” High
153960 - $69.95* - Size: 32” x 25” x 5” 

BETTER BACK MULTI-
PURPOSE SEAT WITH 
LUMBAR SUPPORT+
• Supportive, ergonomic 
  style orthopedic seat
• Includes LumbiPad 
  for added lumbar support
• Size: 19” W  x 18” L
1502300 - $149.00 - Black
1502300BL - $149.00 - Blue

Supports & Cushions

BUCKWHEAT CRESCENT PILLOW+ 
• Supports the head to relieve stress on the neck
• Filled with all-natural, 
  non-allergenic buckwheat hulls
• Features a super-soft polyester 
  fleece cover
• One size fits all
151635 - $19.95

HEALTHSMART RELAX-A-BAC ALL-
NATURAL HOT-COLD NECK WRAP- 
LAVENDER+ 
• Easy and fast reusable Hot or Cold Therapy Wrap: 
  for heat, warm in microwave for 30 - 45 sec.; 
  for cold, freeze for 1 hour
• The weight of the wrap adds 
  helpful pressure for deep 
  tissue relief for your neck
• Hydroscopic mineral 
  beads attract, hold, 
  and absorb moisture 
  from the air to provide 
  doctor-recommended 
  moist heat therapy
• Constructed of all-natural, non-toxic, kiln-fired clay 
  beads with superior heat and cold retention
• Removable, waffle-weave zippered cover is 
  machine-washable for easy cleaning
518462 - $42.95

COMFORT TOUCH 
HEATED LUMBAR 
SUPPORT CUSHION+ 
• Single heat setting provides 
  continuous heat therapy to ease 
  back pain and muscle tension
• Ergonomically designed to provide 
  postural support
201711 - $44.95
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PERSONAL CARE
Driving Aids • Supports & Cushions 

DRIVER LIFT SEAT 
CUSHION+
• �Eliminates straining to see 

over steering wheel and 
dashboard

• See side and rearview 
  mirrors easier
• �Firm 3-in thick foamprevents sinking into car seat
• Eliminates strain on back and shoulders
152208 - $19.95

BLUE AUTO SEAT WEDGE - 
PORTABLE+
• The best way to sit higher
  behind the steering wheel
• Helps maintain posture 
  while sitting
• Size: 16" H x 12" L x 3" W
150227 - $16.50*

SEATMATE SLOPING 
COCCYX CUSHION+ 
• 3” opening helps provide 
  pressure relief from 
  coccyx/tailbone
• Ideal for use in the home, office or car
• Cushion slopes from 3" to 1.5"
157938 - $26.95

CONVOLUTED CONTOUR PILLOW+
• �Supports the head and 

neck and aligns the spine
• �Relaxes tense,  

and tired muscles
• Size: 22" W x 19" L x 5" H
153930 - $40.95

THERAPEUTIC SCIATICA PILLOW+
• Bicycle seat shaped cushion takes 
  weight off thighs and bottom
• Designed to eliminate sharp pain 
  in lower back, spine and legs
• Includes removable poly/cotton 
  washable cover
151417 - $22.95

POLARIZED CAR VISOR

• Reduces glare and reflection
• Enhances driving comfort and safety
• Provides maximum UV protection
• Fully adjustable multi-position ratchet clips
253514 - $36.95 - 3.5" x 14" Gray

High Quality
Made in the USA

MAXI VIEW ADJUSTABLE 
CAR BLIND SPOT MIRRORS
• View is 3x larger than other 
  stick-on mirrors
• 360-degree ball and swivel
• Glare-proof night vision feature
• Shatterproof fog-resistant lens
• Mirror size: 2.5" x 1.75"
506810- $29.95

SOFT SWIVEL SEAT CUSHION - 16"+ 
• Unique design enables easy
  transfer in and out of car
• Soft, comfortable top surface; 
  anti-slip material on bottom
• Conforms to any car seat
• Weight capacity up to 350 lbs. 
155131 - $24.95 

SACRO SAVER BED REST CUSHION+
Comfortably sit, read, & watch TV in bed
• �Firmly filled lumbar area 

encourages proper posture
• �Reversible: soft imitation 

sheepskin/navy polycotton
• Size: 24"x 18"
156665 - $32.95

+ NOTE: Due to sanitary concerns some items may be NON 
RETURNABLE. Please Reference Return Policy on pg 171

REIZEN DAY-NIGHT CONVEX CAR 
REARVIEW MIRROR 
• Reduces the driver's blind spot
• See more of the road next to 
  and behind your car
• View kids in the rear seat without turning
• Easily fits over existing mirror
• Measures 11-3/8 Long x 3 Wide 
708692 - $19.95
SEAT BELT HELPER 
• rovides extended handle to 
  help reach seat belt buckle
• Easily attaches and moves from
• Made of sturdy, comfortable, soft silicone
• Measures 9" x 3.75"
509420  - $13.95
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Dressing Aids
HOME NEEDS

MAXI TRAVEL BUTTON HOOK 

• Makes getting dressed simpler
• Compact and easy to take traveling
• Ideal for the arthritic and dexterity issues
A) 154665 - $5.98
B) 154666 - $8.49 - with Zipper Pull
C) 154667 - $9.95 - Deluxe Version

FLEXIBLE SOCK & STOCKING AID
• 3 finger design holds stockings easily
• Inside nylon material 
  reduces friction
• Outside terrycloth holds stocking
• Strong molded insert makes it easy 
to put sock on
73852 - $19.95

SOCKPRO SOCK HOLDERS 
ASSORTED COLORS
• No more missing socks
• No more sorting and matching
• Soft, flexible, and washer/dryer safe
507811 - $4.95 - Pack of 10
507812 - $13.75 - 3 Pack

TACTILE FIBERGLASS 
MEASURING TAPE 
• Standard large print markings 
  with tactile indications
• �Small hole every  5”, 

larger hole at every 1”
• Double holes every 12” up to 5’ 
14155 - $8.95 

SOFT TOUCH SCISSORS
• Cushioned grip helps 
  eliminate pressure on fingers
• Excellent for cutting fabric, 
  felt, light cardboard, etc 
99110 - $19.95

FLOSS THREADERS
• Thread floss under braces, 
  implants, bridges, & crowns
• Also serves as a handy sewing needle threader
• Includes: 25 floss threaders in handy storage case
840R - $3.25

SOCK HORSE SOCK AID 
• Extra-long handle reduces 
  bending and straining
• Rubber grips are gentle 
  on delicate socks and nylons
• Doubles as a long-handled shoe horn
• Size approx : 17.5” x 6” x 4”
503279 - $12.95

CARE SOX OUTSIZE 
DIABETIC SOCKS
• 100% cotton
• Larger sized foot section
• Non-binding, comfortable fit
158299 - $9.95 - Medium/Large
Sorry, but due to health reasons, item is non-returnable

• Put on coats, sweaters, & garments with ease
• One end has a hook that clasps the garment  
  at the neck so that you may get it on or off
• Use also for hard-to-reach dress  
  straps, suspenders, & overalls  
02906 - $16.95

DUAL BUTTON AID 
This has both a standard 
size wire loop and a jumbo wire loop
enabling you to button both large and small buttons 
Size approximately 9.5”
503031 - $10.99

A B C

DRESSING STICK - 27” LONG

• Slip into shoes quickly & easily 
• 24” chrome-plated shaft saves stretching & strain   
18112 - $12.95

FLEXIBLE LONG-HANDLE 
SHOE HORN

POOF SQUEEZEBALL
• Therapy ball for exercising hands
• Size: 2.5” in diameter
42227 - $3.95

LEG LIFTER-QUAD 
LEG LIFTER 42"
Three models and two 
lengths to choose from. 
Reinforced webbing with 
metal rod will extend the 
user's reach to assist in lifting one leg at a time. 
153161 - $16.95
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BLUE ELITE HEXE 
NEEDLE THREADER
• For foolproof needle threading
• Easily threads just about any 
  size needle
5068711 - $2.95
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HOME NEEDS
Sewing Aids

SEAM RIPPER WITH 5X 
MAGNIFIER FOR LOW VISION
• For sewing, embroidery, 
  quilting, and more
• Easily rip seams 
  and remove buttons/tags
• Magnifier is adjustable & removable
608143 - $6.95  

ADJUSTABLE SEAM 
GUIDE-MAGNETIC
• Fits any machine with a metal plate
• Helps you achieve straight, 
  even seams and top stitching
14170 - $9.50  

DELUXE SEWING 
MACHINE 2X MAGNIFIER
• 2” x 3” rectangular magnifier 
• Securely adheres to sewing machine 
5090816 - $18.95

WIRE LOOP NEEDLE 
THREADER - 3 PACK
5053555 - $1.25
5053555C - $2.99 - (Pkg  of  10)

SEW AND KNIT GAUGE
Use as a button lift for hems, scallops, embroidery 
patterns and more! 
14168 - $2.95

PRECISION NEEDLE 
THREADER HOOK
• Perfect for sewing machines
• This needle threader features special 
  threading hooks for easy maneuvering
84441 - $49.95 Includes 21 hooks
84442 - $39.95 25 extra hooks

COLONIAL 
SELF-THREADING
NEEDLES
• 6 assorted slit-eye needles 
• Stretch thread across the slot and pull  
5085838 - $1.95

SENCH SIDE THREADING 
NEEDLES - 12PK 
• Self threading needles
• Comes in 4 sizes (3 of each)
• Used for general sewing tasks
• Nickel plated with golden eyes
500588 - $15.95

INFILA AUTOMATIC 
• Threads large or small
  needles automatically
  with the push of a button  
• Single or double threading 
• Color may vary
5084333 - $3.90

NATURALIGHT 
STARMAG 
SEWING MACHINE 
LAMP WITH LED LIGHT
• Sewing lamp lets you direct bright
  LED light exactly where you need
  it most when working
• Ultra bright focused LED light 
  powered by AC Adapter (included)
671180 - $39.95 

SELF-THREADING SEWING 
MACHINE NEEDLES
• 5 needles per package 
• Made to fit most sewing machines 
  manufactured within the last 25-30 years
5085851 - #80 for lightweight fabrics
5085856 - #90 for heavy-weight fabrics

“EZ-IN” NEEDLE THREADER 
FOR SEWING MACHINES
Practical and easy to handle,
this unit threads the finest
needles in a jiffy 
• Instructions & plastic case 
90722 - $3.95

your choice 
$595
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STEAM IRON WITH AUTO SHUT-OFF
Non-Stick Stainless-Steel Soleplate  
• Apply the perfect level of steam 
  with adjustable settings
• Dry, Steam, and Spray functions
• 3-way auto shut-off
• Easy-to-see setting dial and 
  Steam/Spray triggers
• Top-loading water tank
551460 - $29.95
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Reachers  • Home Needs
HOME NEEDS

RAINBOW REACHER
• Useful for small or arthritic hands 
• Handy hook and loop hang tab included
• Flexible rubber cups and wide
  jaw safely grip small and large
  items up to about 2 lbs. 
• Weighs 5.5 oz 
07214-Blue - $12.95 - 16”
1507252 - $16.95 - 26”

TELESCOPIC ADJUSTABLE 
LENGTH REACHER
• 5 5” wide jaws allows
  it to rotate 90 degrees
• Comfortable ergonomic trigger grip
• Lift objects weighing up to 5 lbs. 
152022 - $33.95 - 30” - 44”
152023 - $28.95 - 20” - 26”

TOTAL ASSISTANCE/HIP 
REPLACEMENT PACK
• 24” stainless steel, 
  rubber-handled shoehorn
• 24” trigger-activated grabber
• 22” long sponge on a stick
• 9” long semi-rigid sock aid
• 2 pairs of 24” elastic shoelaces
• 42” long nylon, steel reinforced leg lifter
151178 - $39.95 

EZ REACHER - 30” - WIDE OPENING
• Lightweight
• Small handle grip
243230 - $24.95

REHAB REACHERS - MAGNET TIP
• Nonslip lower jaw adds gripping power
• Made of lightweight aluminum
• Embedded magnet at end 
  of reacher allows pickup
  of small metal objects
41003 - $20.95 - 26.5” long; folds to 14.5” 

AQUATONG RUST-PROOF REACHER
• Ideal for use in water (fish tanks, pools, etc )
• Strong, wide jaws can lift up to 5 lbs. 
• Soft replaceable tactile tips ensure ease 
  of use and with minimal strain
• Size: 26” long
152026 - $27.95

TACTILE PUSH-BUTTON 
COMBINATION PADLOCK
• 4-digit combination lock
• Steel, chrome-plated shackle
• Size: 2.5” x 1.375” x 0.625”
248014 - Black  
248013 - Silver  

ELECTRIC IRON GUIDE 
• Safety guard designed 
  to enable the visually impaired 
  to iron with optimum safety
• Attaches quickly & easily to any iron
19106 - $47.95

ALARM SECURITY BAR   
• Powerful siren or realistic
  barking dog sounds
• Extends from 29” to 43” to fit any door
• Easy no-tool installation
• Constructed of heavy-gauge steel
• Uses 1 9V battery (not incl )
MAJB5322 - $44.95

your choice 
$995

FOLDABLE 
TRAVEL IRON
• Compact travel iron & steamer
• Non-stick ceramic coated soleplate
• Dual Voltage 120v/240v
551426 - $21.95

WANT MORE?
New products & best prices 

are just a click away!
www.maxiaids.com

Expand
Your Reach!
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FUN & GAMES
Audible Sports Balls

CRICKET BALL
BASEBALL
• 3” diameter, hard plastic
• No batteries required
4044556 - $7.49

FOOTBALL
79160

BASKETBALL
79150

SOCCER
BALL
79200

MINI BEEPER
79450 - $29.95 
2 N batteries included

REIZEN SOCCER BALL 
• Made of high density foam 
  for a soft, firm feel
• 7.75” diameter ball 
  is suitable for all ages
791501 - $31.49

REIZEN FIRESTORM 
SOCCER BALL 
• Abrasion & water resistant
• Size 3 (7.75” Diam.)
  for players under 8 years of age
791104 - $29.95

Balls with Bells

REIZEN ROCKSTAR
RUGBY BALL
• Size 5
791876 - $32.95

REIZEN SAMBA 
SOCCER BALL 
• Water-resistant
• Size 5 (8.5” Diam.) Regulation size
791805 - $34.95 

REIZEN SPIRAL 
MINI BALL  
• 5.5” Diameter
791606 - $15.95

REIZEN STAR 
SOCCER BALL 
• Size 4 (8” Diam.) designed 
  for players ages 8-12
791303 - Yellow
791960 - White

Balls that Beep

MEN’S BASKETBALL
• Size 7; circumference: 29.5”
• Durable, rubber construction
• Official Size - for men and boys 
  ages 15 and up
791990 - $18.95

All balls come with steel beads
inside for audible tracking. 

All balls are made from durable foam and equiped with 
bullt-in battery powered electronic beepers for audible 
tracking. An On/Off switch and 1 9V battery included

7” FOAM
BALL 
79350

Balls with Rattles

All balls come with inside bells for audible tracking. 
Durable construction for maximum bounce 

and air retention. 

BASKETBALL
Basketball has double bells
B700 - $27.95

BASKETBALL 
W/ DOUBLE BELLS
• Includes backboard 
  directional beeper
BR600 - $39.95

your choice 
$3695

your choice 
$2995

ORDER ONLINE!
Anytime! 24/7

www.maxiaids.com
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Bingo Cards
FUN & GAMES
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BRAILLE 
PLASTIC
BINGO BOARDS
• �Black with braille 

raised numbers
• �Boards measure 

8.25” x 8.25”
• Markers included
49711 - $12.95 each 
49715 - $123.95 - set of 10
49717 - $240.95 - set of 20

EZ TO READ 
BINGO CARDS
• 8” H x 9.25” W
• Black numbers .75”
  on white background
• Outlined in red
17823 - 89¢ - per card
17824 - $19.95 - set of 25
BRAILLE
178230 - $7.95 - per card

“EASY READ FINGER TIP” 
BINGO CARD
• Large .75” H, 
  easy to read numbers
• Easy-slide shutters
• Durable 5-ply cardboard stock
400160G - $3.90 each (Green) 
400160GA - $69.95 - 20 cards 

LOW VISION 
BINGO CARDS
• 7” H x 6.75” W
48725 - $1.79 each 
48727 - $15.95 - 10 cards

GIANT PRINT BINGO CARD
• Great for visually impaired
• Laminated for durability; wipes clean
• Large 11” x 17” card
• Numbers are 2” H 
4055352 - Black on White
405363 - Black on Yellow

DELUXE BINGO CAGE - 8"
• Automatically selects
  1 number at a time
• 30 bingo cards w/bend up numbers
• Embossed plastic number balls
• Master tally board
405204 - $69.95

JUMBO BLUE BINGO 
CARD WITH FINGERTIP 
SHUTTER SLIDE - 1 PC.  
• Jumbo .75” H, large-print,
  easy-to-see, bold, black numbers
  on white background
• Ideal for vision impaired players
406101 - $5.79 - each 
406102 - $99.95 - 20 pack

100 MAGNETIC 
BINGO CHIPS 
•  .75” diameter
48723 - $3.95 - Color May Vary

GIANT PRINT 
BINGO CARD
• Durable heavy card stock
• Bold black 1.375” numbers
• Large 11” x 17” card 
 • Enjoy playing BINGO again!
405374G - Green
405374R - Red
405374B - Blue
405374Y - Yellow

your choice 
$595

your choice 
$595

BINGO Accessories

GIANT WHITE AND 
BLACK PRINT BINGO 
50 SHEETS PADDED 
W PEN  
• 50 Sheets padded 
  with chipboard backer
• 11 x 17 inches
• Reizen Bolder Writer Pen
405370 - $21.95  
405369 - $20.95 - No Pen
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BRAILLE PLAYING CARDS   
• Brailled on 1 corner  
• Plastic coated for added durability
• Size: 3.5” x 2.5” deck of 52
402772 - $7.69

PINOCHLE 
PLAYING CARDS 
BRAILLED 
• Contains 52 cards
• �Bold lettering & symbols 

printed on cards 
in red & black ink 

• �Braille markings for 
number & suit on  
each card 

• Contains cards 9, 10, Jack, Queen, King, & Ace
• For use playing Pinochle (or other card games 
using the above mentioned cards)
402200 - $6.95
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FUN & GAMES
Playing Cards

E-Z-SEE LOW VISION BY U S  
PLAYING CARDS
• Letters and numerals 
   1.375” H 
• Suits identified by colors: 
  black, red, green, and blue
4048716 - $4.25
4048717 - $12.00 - 3 Pack

LARGE PRINT 
BRIDGE
PLAYING CARDS 
• 1.25” numbers & letters
• 3.5” x 2.25” for easier handling
• 1 standard deck in carry/storage box
402020 - $4.25         402021 - $12.00 - 3 Packs

Call  Toll  Free:  1-800-522-6294  •  Web:  www.MaxiAids.com

MAVERICK JUMBO FACE PLAYING 
CARDS FOR LOW VISION
• Numbers are over  .50” H
• Standard size: 3.5” x 2.5”
• 52-card deck plus 2 Jokers
01206 - $4.29

EZC PLAYING 
CARDS
• �Coded for the  

visually impaired
• �Large 1.5” easy to 

read numbers 
02864 - $4 95 - 2 for $8.95

JUMBO INDEX
LOW VISION 
PLAYING CARDS
• Letters & numerals  .5” H
4002911 - $3.49

GIANT PLAYING CARDS 
• Easy to hold Oversized cards 
• Large, bold graphics
  make it easier to see
• Size: 7” x 4.56”
401399 - $16.95 

ELITE LOW VISION 
PLAYING CARDS
• Plastic cards feature 
  1 25” numerals on white
48705B - Single Deck (Blue) 
48705R - Single Deck (Red)
48715 - 2 Decks - $8.98 

Single Deck 
$495

Braille Playing Cards

BIG PLAYING CARDS
• Durable plastic coated
• Size: 5.625”x 3.75”
80820 - $10.95

BRAILLE GIANT 
SIZE PLAYING 
CARDS
• Durable plastic coated
• Size:  4.5" wide x 7" high
402199 - $16.95



Superstore for Assistive Products Products for Independent Living

LCR (LEFT CENTER RIGHT) 
BRAILLE CARD GAME
• Players pass and collect chips 
  based on cards picked
• Braille markings & cut corners
• Includes 110 cards & 24 blue chips
600531 - $18.95

RUMMY GAME BRAILLED 
(106 TILES)
• Fun & enjoyable for the entire family
• �Tiles are brailled with 

tactile numbers
50251 - $40.95

PLASTIC PLAYING 
CARD HOLDERS
•  �5” wide slots narrow to .125” 

makes putting cards in easy
• Light and stable 
406294 - $10.95 - White - 10”
401489 - $13.95 - White - 12”

AUTOMATIC CARD SHUFFLER 
• Holds up to two decks of cards at a time
• For hands-free card shuffling
• Shuffles standard size cards only
• Not for brailled or oversized cards
• Uses 4 C batteries (not included) 
18143 - $16.95 

BICYCLE LOW VISION 
PINOCHLE JUMBO 
PLAYING CARDS
•  .75” large numbers 
• Great for the 
  visually impaired
407744 - $4.25

SUPER JUMBO 
PLAYING CARDS 
• 1.5” high bold letters
• 52 standard poker cards 
  and 2 jokers
• Ages: 6 years and up
• Cards measure: 8.25” x 11.75”       
239355 - $22.95 

BRAILLE UNO 
CARD GAME
•� �Brailled by for greater 

accessibility to all players 
• Includes plastic storage box
26787 - $14.50
26797 - $18.95 - XL

REIZEN BRAILLE PHASE 10 CARD 
GAME FOR BLIND AND LOW VISION
• Cards are marked in braille 
• 2-6 players- ages - 8 & up 
• �Card size 

approximately 3.5” x 2.25”
407410 - $19.95

BRAILLED SKIP-BO 
CARD GAME
• Popular family card game
• Ages 7 - adult  2-6 players
10509 - $29.95

ROYAL ALL-PLASTIC 
PLAYING CARDS
• 100% Durable, washable 
• Bridge-sized
402088 - $4.99
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Low Vision Playing Cards
FUN & GAMES
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Call Us Toll Free: 
1-800-522-6294

ORDER TODAY!

PINOCHLE XL BRAILLE CARDS
• Deck contains 52 cards
• Braille markings for the 
  number and suit on each card
• Pinochle XL Braille Cards 
  (Large Dots) Braille
402210 - $11.95

POKER BRAILLE XL 
PLAYING CARD (1 CORNER)
• Brailled one corner only 
  with suit and number
• Poker size: 3-1/2 x 2-1/2
• Poker XL 1 Corner Large 
  Dots Braille Cards
407782 - $13.95

BRAILLE - ROOK CARDS
The popular bidding game w/23 variations 
Please note: While cards are brailled
72003 - $18.95
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FUN & GAMES
Board & Dice Games Tactile Games • Beeping Eggs

CHECKER SET	
• Molded plastic board 
  with sturdy back
• Alternating 1” squares 
  are raised and recessed
• Made of wood, round & square 
1*1935 - $21.95

EXTRA CHECKERS
12 rounds, 12 squares, 
3 kings-round, and 3 kings-square 
in plastic bag 
1*1937 - $8.95

TRAVEL CHESS SET - 32 PCS  
• White pieces have bumps on 
  top to differentiate between 
  white and black pieces
• Black spaces are slightly 
  raised above white ones
• Size: 4.25” x 8.875” closed, 
  8.875” x 8.875” opened
292010 - $28.95 

LARGE TABLE TOP CHESS SET
• 2 storage drawers
• White pieces have bumps 
  on top to differentiate 
  from black pieces
• Black spaces are slightly 
  raised above white ones
• Size: 14” x 8.875”
290107 - $28.95

DOMINOES WITH 
RAISED DOTS
• Tactile for easy identification
• Imported - made of heavy-duty plastic
90997 - $14.95 - 28 pcs.  (Double Six)

DELUXE CHECKER SET
• This wooden game board features
  sunken playing squares 
  with holes for insertion 
  of pegged chessmen 
• The colors of the men 
  are distinguished 
  by a step on their surface 
29296 - $33.95 
29306 - $14.95 - Checker men only

2 TACTILE DICE
• Bold, black dots may
  be tactually felt
• Dice measure .75” in diameter
59367 - $2.99

DELUXE TACTILE BACKGAMMON SET
• Tactual tournament 
  sized set in carrying case
• Felt game board features 
  raised white dividers
• Color contrast for low vision
• Tactile dice
65500 - $59.95

DELUXE CHESS SET
• Peg holes hold pieces in place 
• Metal tip at top of black 
  pieces distinguishes 
  them from white 
29276 - $46.95
29286 - $26.95 - Chessmen Only
29316 - $55.95 - Chess and checker set 

2 LARGE BRAILLE 
DICE FOR THE BLIND
• Great accessory for your
  favorite board games
• 1.25” square with rounded corners
59868 - Black with White Dots
59667 - White with Black Dots

LOW VISION 
LARGE DICE 
• Easy-to-see big, bold dots
• Size: 1.25” x 1.25” 
403423 - Yellow with Black Dots

BEEPING EASTER EGG  
• For the Blind & Visually Impaired
  to make Easter Egg Hunts 
  accessible to more kids
• Assorted colors pre-selected
• Each egg uses commonly found 
  2 N long lasting batteries (included)
• Price is for one egg; discounts for 12 or more
402733 - $13.95

Not just 
for Easter

2 DOMINO RACK (TILE HOLDER)
• Holds up to 44 jumbo dominoes
• Slanted slots allow for secure
  and easy viewing
402405 - $12.95

your choice 
$449

your choice 
$695

Non-returnable
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Add $30 S/H

Non-returnable

SOUND 40 PC. PUZZLE- TALKING 
U.S.A. MAP
• �Announces state and 

capital when pieces 
 are put in correctly

• �Size: 15.8” x 11.9” x 0.8”
• �Uses 2 AAA batteries 

(not included) 
WARNING: Choking Hazard – Small parts  Not for 
children under 3 yrs.; Recommended Ages: 5 & up
590715 - $32.95

WATERCOLOR ART: 
RAISED LINE & 
BRAILLE SET
• 12 raised line art drawings 
• �themes include: Sea Life, Circus, 

Mythological Creatures, & More! 
• �Each drawing shows word 

printed and in braille
• �Includes six-color brailled 

paint tray & brush
562595 - $15.95

THE GLOBE: 
TACTILE & VISUAL
• �Tabletop standard 12” political
• �With tactile clear plastic 

overlays
• Features continent outlines,  
  �elevations, latitude and 

longitude lines etc. 
1-01551-00 - $235.00

BANANAGRAMS - WORD GAME WITH 
BRAILLE TILES 
• Have fun forming words 
  with your letter tiles
• Braille tiles with bold black print
• For 2 to 8 players, ages 7 to 97
• Includes: 144 tiles & carry case
916771 - $39.95
916774 - $24.95 Big Letter Version / Not Braille

TACTILE 
PUZZLE CUBE
• Brain teaser puzzle
• Tactile markings for 
  blind accessibility
• Size: 2.25” cube
407828 - $24.95

DIAMOND CUBE 
TACTILE 
WOODEN PUZZLE
• Wooden puzzle is shaped 
like a diamond
292002 - $7.95

SUDOKU 
BRAILLE CUBE
• �Object is to get numbers 

1-9 on each side of the cube
• �Twist and turn rows of 

connected boxes to solve
• �Big, bold print plus braille 

for accessible play
220290 - $22.95 Ages 5 & up

Note: Color may vary from image shown

ROUND TACTILE 
WOODEN CLOCK
• �Tactile tool for teaching  

kids to tell time
• Learn numbers, shapes, colors
• Measures approx  8.75” diameter
292318 - $19.95

Wood Puzzles

WIKKI STIX 
Fun, Hands-On Learning 
Tool for Children!
• �Great for special needs 

and tactile learning
• Approximately 6” long

4500804 - Neon Colors - $8.69
4500803 - 48 Colors - $8.69
4500903 - 16 Colors/ 2 sizes - $22.95
4500050 - 600 set for Classroom use - $33.95

Games • Interactive Toys • Puzzles

COUNTING 
CATERPILLAR 
WITH BRAILLE 
• �Ideal for blind, visually 

impaired, and sighted children
 • ���Segments feature numerals 

as well as braille dots for easy counting
• �Encourages number skills, color 

recognition, fine motor skills, hand-eye 
coordination, & imaginative play

• Sturdy wooden construction
599274 - $39.95
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FUN & GAMES
Low Vision Board Games Board Games

CONNECT FOUR: TACTILE
• Red and yellow pieces 
• Black pieces have a hole in center
  for easy tactual identification
• Vertical strategy game
29443 - $24.95

DELUXE BRAILLE SCRABBLE
Includes brailled tiles, tactile 
board, instructions in 
braille, & audio tape  
• Board rotates 
29434 - $57.95*
Braille Edition 
*add $10 for S/H

29434T - $27.95 - Extra Tiles 
(Braille - Tiles) 100 pk 
 in storage box

SCRABBLE LOW VISION EDITION 
Tiles with bold, black,
extra-large  50” letters 
& numbers set on
white background. 
• Board rotates 
29444 - $45.95*
*add $10 for S/H

29444T - $13.95 - Low Vision Extra Tiles 100 pk 
Large Print Stickers for Tiles:
203170 - $23.95 - Black on White (180 stickers)
203171 - $23.95 - White on Black  (180 stickers)

BRAILLE MATH TEACHING SLATE 
AND CUBES KIT FOR BLIND AND 
LOW VISION
• Helps blind and visually 
  impaired students perform
  arithmetic calculations
• Each cube is embossed with
  braille signs using upper four
  dots (1, 2, 4, & 5) and embossed line
1-11000 - $51.95
See page 45 for other braille learning aids 

RACKO CARD GAME: MODIFIED 
WITH BRAILLED CARDS
• Get 10 numbered cards
  in order and get RACKO!
• Deck of 60 cards
• Ages 8 to adult
• 2 to 4 players
• Includes 4 card racks & 1 draw/discard tray
404073 - $37.95

LOW VISION MONOPOLY 
THE MEGA EDITION
• Large 25” square board for easier play
• 9 additional properties
• Speed die 
  to accelerate play
• $1,000 bills
• Skyscrapers 
  and train depots
401104 - $39.95*
*add $7.50 for S/H

CLASSIC 
MONOPOLY: 
BRAILLE 
VERSION
29957 - $99.95*
*add $10 for S/H

NOTE: Braille & Low Vision 
Monopoly Board is 20” Sq., 
includes braille instructions.

LUDO BOARD GAME 
FOR THE BLIND 
• Braille metallic tactile dots 
• Popular all over the world
• Easy to follow rules
• Sturdy wood construction
292112 - $64.95

SNAKES AND LADDERS BOARD 
GAME FOR THE BLIND 
• Metallic braille die spinner
• A board game classic
• Sturdy wood construction
292011 - $72.50

4 IN A ROW GAME: TACTILE
• To win, line up 
  4 disks in a row
• Blind-accessible
  with tactile pieces
• For 2 players, ages 6 & up
291703 - $25.95
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	Bathtub safety .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  149
	Bed assist rails .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  144
	Bed Riser .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  143
	Commodes  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  146-147
	Exercise Peddler .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  143

	Eye patch  . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  144
	Grab Bars .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  149
Over bed tables .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  144
	Raised Toilet seats  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  146
	Rehab Reachers . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  157
	Shower/Bath Chairs .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  147-148
	Sleep masks  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  144

IDENTIFIERS TALKING & BRAILLE
	Click Braille pocket Money ID .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  36	
Color Detector- . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  27
	Colorino  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  27
	IBill Talking Money ID .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  27
	Money Identifier  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  27
	Talking color ID  . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  27

LABELING ELECTRONIC TALKING PEN/WAND  
	Foxy Reader . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 31
	Pen Friend voice labeler  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  31
	Reizen Talking Label Wand  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  31

Lap Desks  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  48

LARGE PRINT/LOW VISION
	Address Books, - Large print  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  47
	Calendars.  - Large Print  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45
	Check Writing Large print,  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  46
	Clocks Low Vision  . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  16-18
	Magnification .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  49-69
	Notebooks , Low Vision  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  45-47
	Wall Clocks –Low Vision  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  18
	Watches Low Vision  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9-10

Levo Book/ Tablet Holders- .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  88
Lifevac choking aid  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  121

LIGHTING  
	DayLight Lamps .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 73-74
	Dazor Magnified lamps .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  76
	Light Therapy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  79
	Luxo Magnified Lamps .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  77-78
	Nebo flashlights  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  80
	Ott Light Lamps .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  75
Liquid level Indicators  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  35

MAGNIFICATION
	Bar Magnifiers . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  65
	Beecher –Binoculars/ Monoculars . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  56
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INDEX GUIDE
	CCTV’s/ CCTV's  with Text -to-Speech  . . . . . . . 66-68
	Clip on Loupes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  60
	Coil AT Max Magnifiers .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  49
	Coil Magnifiers  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 49,52-54,61-63,65
	Credit Card Magnifier .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  64
	Dome Magnifiers  . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  63
Electronic Magnification .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  66-69	
Full Page Magnifiers  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  64
	Hand Held Magnifiers  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 49-55,66-67
	Hands Free Magnification . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  60-62
	Magnification Guide  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  50
	Monoculars  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  56-59
	Neck worn magnification .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  62
	Optivisor .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  60
	Reizen EZ Touch Magnifiers  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  49
	Reizen Magnifiers . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 49,51,60-65,67
	Reizen Monoculars  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  57
	Reizen Sport Glasses  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  61
	SeeMore Monoculars .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  57
	Spectacle lens  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  60
	Specwell Monoculars  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  56
	Walters Monoculars  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  58-59

MEDICAL AIDS 
	Blood Pressure Monitors .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 127
	Diabetic Meters / Aids  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  128
	Medication dispensers/ Boxes  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  129-130
	Oximeters- Talking , Low Vision .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  126
	PPE - Personal Protective Equiptment  .  .  .  .  .  .  125-126
	Talking, Low Vision Thermometors  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  125

Mirrors Magnified .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  81

MOBILITY 
	Cane Lights  . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  138
	Eva Support Walker  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 141
	HurryCane  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  138
	Ice safety  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 138,143
	Mobility Canes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  137-138
	Rollators . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 141-142,143
	Seat lift .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  143
	Transport Chairs . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  139
	U-Step Walker  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  141
	Upeasy seat lift  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  143
	Upright Walkers .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  141
	Walkers & accessories  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  141-143
	Wheelchairs Accessories .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 140,142

	Wheelchairs . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  139

O
Orbit Refreshable Braille Readers  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  37
Orcam My Eye-Wearable Text to speech (OCR) .  .  .  69
Orcam Read Smart -Text to Speech (OCR) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  69

P
Pedometer- talking . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  21
Pens	  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  43-44

PERSONAL AMPLIFIERS
Bellman Personal Amplifiers  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  98
	Chattervox .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  96
	Pocketalker  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  97
	Reizen Loud Ear .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  98
	Reizen Might Loud Ear .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  98

PERSONAL CARE
	Cushions/supports .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  153-154
Dental Care .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  150
	Heating Pad  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  152
	Humidifiers .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  152
Irons	  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  157
Long Handle Bath lotion Brushes  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  150
	Nail care .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  150
	Norelco Razors / grooming . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  151
	Pillows .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  153-154

R
Radios	 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  30

RECREATION: TOYS & GAMES
	Board Games . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 162,164
	Braille playing cards .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  160-161
	Checkers/Chess . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 162
	Large Print Bingo .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  159
	Large print playing cards . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  160-161
	Monopoly - braille Large print  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  164
Playing cards , Braille, Low Vision  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  160-161
	Scrabble - Braille , Large Print .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  164
	Sport balls, bells , beepers .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  158

Rehab Reachers . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  157
Safestraw  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  152
Say When Liquid level Indicator  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  35
Sewing aids .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  155-156
Sleep masks  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  144
Sonic Alert  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19,101
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Speech / Therapy Kits  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  26
Swell-Form Machine .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  37

TACTILE DOTS, MARKERS & CLOTHING ID
	Bump Dots  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  33-34
	Halos Tactile stickers .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  34
	Hi Mark  . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  32
	Loc Dots . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  33
	Spot N Line pen .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  32
	Touch Dots  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  33

TAPE MEASURE
	Braille  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 40.155
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2023/2024
ORDER FORM

 QTY	   ITEM NO 	             NAME OF PRODUCT	                           EACH       TOTAL

SHIPPING & HANDLING
ADDITIONAL SHIPPING & HANDLING -As listed per item   

TOTAL AMOUNT

ORDER NUMBER:_________________________ ACCOUNT NUMBER:________________________        FOR OFFICE USE

ORDERED _________________________________________________DATE:_____________________

FIRST NAME 				          MIDDLE INITIAL  				                          LAST NAME
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
ADDRESS ____________________________________________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________
CITY 					                      STATE 	                  	                                       ZIP CODE
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________  
EMAIL								                                                  DAYTIME TELEPHONE #
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________  
    Check here if your address has changed since your last order 

BILLING INFORMATION

Please complete the following, if order is to be shipped to different address:
FIRST NAME 				                    MIDDLE INITIAL  				             LAST NAME
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
ADDRESS (No PO Boxes)	________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________________________	
CITY 					                           STATE 			    	                          ZIP CODE
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________
EMAIL								                                                  DAYTIME TELEPHONE #
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________

SHIPPING INFORMATION

You can charge my order to my:

	    Discover 		            Visa  

	    Master Card 		            American Express 

ACCOUNT # _________-_________-_________-_________

EXPIRATION DATE _____/_____/_____

x_______________________________________
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

DATE _____/_____/_____  PHONE #_______________
ORDER IS VALID ONLY WITH AUTHORIZED 

SIGNATURE AND PHONE NUMBER

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Please indicate your preference if a product is 
out of stock:
   Hold for BO; ship order complete 	
   Ship in-stock items now; ship BO when possible 
   Ship in-stock items now; cancel BO 

$15 or less add	$7.75
$15.01-$24.99	 $8.45 
$25-$49.99	 $9.95
$50-$99.99 	 $11.95
$100-$149.99	 $16.50

$150-$199.99 	 $17.75
$200-$299.99 	 $21.75
$300-$499.99  	$23.75
$500-$999.99	 $26.75
$1000+ add $8 for each $500

US CONTINENTAL GROUND
SHIPPING & HANDLING CHARGES

If your order totals

42 Executive Blvd.  
Farmingdale, NY 11735-0813
To Order: 1-800-522-6294 

For Info: 1-631-752-0521 
TTY: 1-631-752-0738  Fax: 1-631-752-0689 Email: sales@maxiaids com

THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER!

IMPORTANT: If you are claiming tax exemption, please 
provide a copy of your Exemption Form or Resale Certificate  

PLEASE NOTE: Additional charges indicated when applicable

NEW YORK & CALIFORNIA RESIDENTS: Please
 Add Applicable Tax on Taxable Items

Shipping charges are not refundable. Additional shipping charges 
on items where indicated.Shipping to Alaska, Hawaii, Puerto Rico, 
Virgin Islands & international ship-to addresses require additional 
charges that will be added to your invoice. 
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FED  ID #11-2812429
RETURN POLICY

All of us at MaxiAids wish to Thank You for reviewing our catalog 
We hope it has been a valuable resource for you! 

To assist you with your order please review our policies, terms and conditions below:
ORDERS: The minimum order is $10 00  We accept MasterCard, Visa, American Express & Discover 
Individual Customers: All orders must be prepaid, either by check, money order, or credit card 
Federal/State Agencies: May be billed  Terms of payment: Net 30 days; Return check fee: $20 00
• Purchase Voucher form must be filled out completely and ready for MaxiAids signature 
• For out-of-stock items, please indicate what you would like MaxiAids to do  (i.e., No back orders, hold
  back order or extra days, etc. )
Foreign Orders: Must be submitted in writing first, specifying desired shipping mode  Upon receipt, we will send you
an invoice form indicating costs and shipping charges  All orders ship F O B  Farmingdale, New York NOTE: Customer is responsi-
ble for all freight charges, duties, tariffs, and any other entry fees into their country associated with the shipment 

DISCOUNTS: Quantity discounts are available Please call us for more information. Bids are welcome. 
SHIPPING: Standard Shipments: Orders will be shipped by UPS, USPS, or other to all states in the continental United
States. Additional shipping/handling charges apply (where indicated in the catalog) for oversized and heavy items 
Express Shipments: UPS Next-Day, UPS 2nd-Day, UPS 3rd-Day. 
Shipments to Alaska, Hawaii & Puerto Rico: Items are shipped 2nd Day UPS or Post Office at current rates 
Sales Tax: New York, California, and Wisconsin are subject to County and State sales tax. Other States may be added as required 
by law. Any organization claiming a tax exemption must supply a copy of your exempt or resale certificate. 

RETURN POLICY: If you are not satisfied with your purchase you may return it within 30 days*.  Prior to
returning the item you MUST contact us for a Return Authorization (“RA”) Number. An RA is valid for 10 days  
Sorry, but no returns can be accepted after 30 days from ship date. Original shipping/handling charges non-refundable  
Return shipments must be sent with tracking (via UPS, FedEx, etc ) in new, resalable condition (including manufacturers’ 
original packaging, accessories, manuals, etc.). We strongly urge you to purchase shipping insurance, as we will not be held liable 
for damages incurred during the return of a shipment. Contact your shipper (UPS, FedEx, etc.) to find out how to properly protect the 
package being returned  You will be issued a refund less the shipping and handling charges for any returned item. MaxiAids is 
not responsible for any return shipping expenses. 
Damage/Defect/Shortage: You must notify us of any damage, defect or shortage within 72 hrs. You will be given 
return instructions for any damages/defects. Once we receive the item back from you we will ship you a new unit  
IMPORTANT: Hold all packaging materials for UPS inspection, which may be required. 
Order Refusal & Misdelivered/Redirected/Undeliverable Packages: If an order is returned to MaxiAids because it is 
refused by the recipient or it is undeliverable due to address changes or incorrect address information supplied by the 
purchaser, the purchaser is responsible for BOTH the original and return shipping charges, plus a 15% restocking fee 
*Sorry, but for sanitary, health and safety reasons, we cannot accept returns on: commodes, toilets, urinals,
incontinent products, bath/shower aids, medical products, diagnostic and injection aids, glucose meters, test strips, thermometers,
cushions, pillows, massagers, supports, mattresses/covers, or any item that comes into direct contact with body or body
fluids. In addition, we cannot accept returns on books, videotapes, DVDs, computer products, software, used
items, and special/custom order items.  
RESTOCKING FEE: Due to manufacturer policy, a 25% restocking fee will be charged on returns of the following: Scooters, 
Wheelchairs, Transport Chairs, Lift Seats, Rollators, Walkers, and Bed Rails. 
SUBSTITUTIONS: MaxiAids reserves the right to make suitable similar substitutions without prior notice. 
ADDITIONAL FREE CATALOGS: Call for additional catalogs.
WARRANTY: All Talking Products Warrantied for 90 Days unless indicated. 

Talking Watches: For any repairs necessary within the 90-day warranty period, please include the watch, a copy of the Warranty 
Card, and $7.50 for return shipping. For battery changes, please send the watch, $5.00 per battery (some watches contain more 
than one battery), and $7.50 for return shipping to 42 Executive Blvd. Farmingdale NY 11735. 

All rights reserved.  No part nor parts of this book may be reproduced, stored, or transmitted in any form or by
any means, electronic or mechanical, including photocopying, recording, or by any information storage and
retrieval system, without permission in writing from MaxiAids, Inc. 

NOTE: While we have made every attempt to provide accurate, up-to-date information in this catalog, MaxiAids is not
responsible for typographical errors, price changes, photos, product availability/discontinuation by manufacturers, etc.

Prices in this catalog supersede all previous catalogs and are subject to change without prior notice. 
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Video Phone: 631-752-1145
e-mail: sales@maxiaids.com

Info: 631-752-0521
Fax: 631-752-0689

SAVE TIME & MONEY ONLINE!
www.maxiaids.com

WE WELCOME GOVERNMENT ACCOUNTS

WE ARE THE 
PREFERRED CHOICE 
for Agencies, Non-profits, 
Schools, & Government

We offer wholesale & bulk discounts   
AARP & AAA members, government employees are welcome 

CUSTOMER SERVICE & ORDER HOTLINE: 

1-800-522-6294

LARGEST SELECTION & LOWEST PRICES!
• Talking & Braille Products
• Amplified & Vibration devices
• Medication Aids
• Kitchen & Home 
• Reading and Writing Aids 

• Magnification Devices
• Assistive Technology
• Daily Living Aids
• Home Health Care
• Canes and Mobility

Scan To Shop All 
Products MaxiAids

Has to Offer!

MAGNIFIERS AMPLIFICATION KITCHEN / HOME CANES & MOBILITY

 HEAR 
IT

LOUD 
&

CLEAR

SEE IT CLEARLYSEE IT CLEARLY
IT TALKS !

TALKING PRODUCTS




